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A
ABRASIVE

CUTTING WHEELS  H235
DISCS  H238
WHEELS  H190

ACID BRUSH  H231
ADAPTER

AROBOR  H76
ADAPTER NUTS  H243
ADAPTERS

SOCKET  H99
ADHESIVE

SPREADER  H34
TROWEL  H34

ADJUSTABLE
WRENCHES  H112

AIR
BLOWGUNS  H217
HOSE  H217

AIR CHUCKS  H219
AIR COMPRESSOR

ACCESSORY KIT  H219
FILTERS  H223
LUBRICATORS  H223
PRESSURE GAUGES  H223
REGULATORS  H223

AIR FITTINGS
AIR CHUCKS  H219
BALL VALVES  H224
CHUCKS  H217
COUPLERS  H214, H215, H216
HOSE ENDS  H221
HOSE MENDERS  H221
HOSE REPAIR KIT  H217
LUBRICATOR  H222
MANIFOLDS  H222
PLUGS  H214, H215, H216
REGULATOR  H222
SAFETY VALVES  H223
SHUT-OFF  H217
T  H222

AIR FLOW REGULATOR  
H220, H222
AIR HOSE  H219

CONNECTOR  H221
FITTINGS  H220

AIR LINE
COUPLING  H220
FLOW REGULATOR  H220
MANIFOLD  H220
SWIVEL FITTINGS  
H217, H218, H220

AIR LINE ACCESSORIES
PLUGS & COUPLERS  H214, H216

AIR MANIFOLDS  H222
AIR TANK

PARTS  H222
AIR TOOL

OIL  H220
ANGLE GAUGE  H132
ANGLE GRINDER  H265
ANGLE LOCATOR  H132
ANTI-SPATTER SPRAY  H242
APRON

5 POCKET  H141
12 POCKET  H141

APRONS  H139, H141
ARBOR

WORK  H259
A SECTION PULLEY  H209
AXE HANDLE  H18

AXES
CAMP/HUNTER  H8
CHOPPING  H8
DOUBLE BIT  H8
SHARPENER  H8
SINGLE BIT  H8
SPLITTING  H8

B
BACKBELT  H139
BALL PEIN HAMMERS  H12
BAR

CLAW  H19
CROW  H19
PRY  H19, H21
UTILITY  H20
WONDER  H20, H21
WRECKING  H21

BAR CLAMP  H197, H198
BASTARD FILES  H187
BELTS

WORK  H139
BENCH

GRINDER  H265
VISE  H199

BEVELS  H124
BIT EXTENSIONS  H257
BITS

ANCHOR DRILL  H164
AUGER  H157
BRACE  H157
CHAMFER  H247
CLASSICAL COVE & BEAD  H247
COVE  H246
DOUBLE FLUTE STRAIGHT  H245
DOVETAIL  H247
DRILL, BRAD POINT  H158
DRILL, FORSTENER  H158
DRILL, INSTALLER  H158
FLEX-A-BITS  H258
HAMMER DRILL  H162
HEX  H249
HIGH SPEED DRILL  
H167, H168, H170
HOLDERS  H256
INSERT  H253, H254, H255, H257
INSTALLER  H158
KEY HOLE  H246
MASONRY DRILL  H163, H164
MORTISING  H245
PANEL PILOT  H246
PIC-A-TIP  H255
PILOT  H155
POWER  H249
RABBETING  H248
ROMAN OGEE  H247
ROUNDING OVER  H247
ROUND NOSE  H246
ROUTER  H245, H246, H247, H248
SCREWDRIVER  H252
SOCKETS  H107
SOLID CARBIDE FLUSH TRIM  H246
TOP BEARING FLUSH TRIM  H245
TURBOMAX  H166
VARI-BIT  H165
WOOD  H158, H160
ZIP  H153

BIT SETS  H160
BLADES  H62

2 EDGE  H41
4-EDGE  H42

CARBIDE SCRAPER  H41
CARPET  H50
CHISEL  H51
CIRCULAR SAW  H70, H71, H72
COMPASS SAW  H56
COPING SAW  H61
DADO  H73
HACKSAW  H60
HOOK  H49
JIGSAW  H61, H62, H63, H64
LINOLEUM  H50
POINTED  H51
PRECISION KNIFE  H51
RECIPROCATING SAW  
H65, H66, H67, H68, H69
ROD SAW  H60
SCRAPER  H42
SCROLL/JIGSAW  H61
SLIM KNIFE  H51
STENCIL  H51
SURFORM REPLACEMENT  H43
UTILITY KNIFE  H49

BLENDER
PAINT  H30

BLOCK
PLANE  H45

BLOCKS
WOOD LINE  H24

BLOWGUNS
AIR  H217, H218

BOARD BENDER  H19
BOB

PLUMB  H135
BOLT CUTTER  H81
BOX

MITRE  H79
BOX CUTTER  H50
BOX LEVEL  H133, H134
BRACKET

SAW HORSE  H78
BRAD DRIVER  H11
BRASS “T”  H222
BREAKAWAY KNIFE  H53
BRICK CHISEL  H23
BRICK HAMMER  H11
BRICK JOINTER TROWEL  H23
BRICK SET  H23
BRICK TROWEL  H24
BRUSH

ACID  H231
CUP  H194
FILE  H189

BRUSHES
POWER  H243
WIRE  H243

B SECTION PULLEY  H208
BUSHINGS

SAW  H73
BUTANE

MICRO TORCH  H233
MINI TORCH  H233

C
CABLE CUTTER  H81
CALIPER

FRACTIONAL & DIGITAL  H143
VENIER  H143

CANTSAW FILES  H188
CARPENTER SAWS  H54
CARPET KNIFE  H50
CAUTION TAPE  H135
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C CLAMPS  H196, H241

LOCKING  H90
CEMENT

EDGER  H27
GROOVER  H27
TROWEL  H25

CHAIN CLAMP
LOCKING  H90

CHAIN NOSE PLIERS  H85
CHAIN SAW

FILES  H187
CHALK

CARPENTER  H136
LINE  H207
LINE REELS  H207
RAILROAD  H136
REFILL  H207

CHALK REEL  H206
CHISEL

BRICK  H23
COLD  H38
FLAT UTILITY  H23
FLOORING  H38
MASON  H23
RIPPING  H19
SHARPENER  H193
WOOD  H39, H40

CHUCKS
AIR FITTINGS  H217
HEX SHANK  H159

CIRCLE
CUTTER  H31

CIRCLE CUTTER  H31, H156
CIRCULAR SAW

BLADES  H70, H71, H72
CLAMP

BAR  H197, H198
C  H90, H196
EDGING  H198
HANDICLAMP  H198
LOCKING  H90
LOCKING CHAIN  H90
LOCKING WELDING  H90
PIPE  H197
SPREADER  H198
SPRING  H198
STEEL GROUND  H241
WEB  H80

CLAW
NAIL  H20
TACK  H21

CLAW BAR  H19
COMBINATION SQUARE  H121
COMBINATION WRENCH

FRACTIONAL  H108
METRIC  H110

COMPASS  H144
SAW  H56

COMPO-CAST HAMMERS  H13
COMPRESSOR

ACCESSORY KIT  H219
COMPRESSOR ACCESSORY KIT  
H219
COPING

SAW  H55
COPING SAW

BLADE  H61
CORDLESS DRILL  H265
COUNTERSINK  H154, H155
COUPLERS

AIR FITTINGS  H214, H215, H216
SAFETY  H221

COUPLINGS
AIR HOSE  H220

CRAYON
LUMBER  H136

CRESCENT TOOLS SETS  H95, H96
CRIMPING TOOL, HAND  H120
CROW BARS  H19
CUP BRUSH  H194
CUT-OFF WHEELS  H237

MINI  H236
CUTTER  H118

BOLT  H81
CABLE  H81
CARTON (BOX)  H50
CERAMIC TILE  H34
CIRCLE  H31, H156
PLUG  H154
REPLACEMENT  H45
THREE WING SLOTTING  H248
TILE NIPPING  H34
TUBE  H185

CUTTER WHEEL  H184
CUTTING

FLUID  H184
NIPPER  H81
NOZZLES  H242
TIPS & NOZZLES  H242

CUTTING KITS  H242
CUTTING OIL  H184, H187
CUTTING WHEELS

ABRASIVE  H235

D
DADO BLADES  H73
DEPTH GAUGE  H132
DESICCANT DRYER

IN-LINE  H224
DIAGONAL PLIERS  H85
DIAL CALIPER  H143
DIE

FRACTIONAL HEX  H181
HEX  H181
HEXAGON PIPE  H180
METRIC HEXAGON  H180
PIPE  H180

DIE STOCK  H183
DISCS

ABRASIVE  H238
DOWEL

CENTERS  H125
FORMER  H125
JIG  H125

DRAIN COCKS  H221
DRAW SHAVE  H44
DREMEL

ATTACHMENTS  H261
CARVING & ENGRAVING  H261
CLEANING & POLISHING  H263
CUTTING  H262
GRINDING & SHARPENING  H262
SANDING  H264
TOOL ACCESSORIES  H263

DRILL
ACCESSORIES  H259
CHUCKS  H259
CORDLESS  H265
GRINDING ATTACHMENT  H260
HAND  H157
KEYLESS CHUCKS  H259
RIGHT ANGLE  H259
SAND & POLISH KIT  H260

SAW  H156
STOP SET  H259

DRILL BIT  H177
ANCHOR  H164
BRAD POINT  H158
COBALT  H171
COMBO PACKS  H175
DOUBLE END  H171
FORSTNER  H158
GLASS & TILE  H165
HAMMER  H162
HEX SHANK  H167
HIGH SPEED  H167, H168, H169, H
170, H171, H172
INSTALLER  H158
MASONRY  H162, H163, H164
MULTI-PURPOSE  H164
POWER DRILL  H167
SCREW MACHINE  H171
TURBOMAX  H166
VARI-BIT MULTI SIZE  H165

DRILL BIT EXTENSION  H159
DRILL BIT SET  H164
DRILL CHUCK KEYS  H260
DRILL GRINDING

ATTACHMENT  H260
DRILLING SETS  H173, H174
DRIVER

BRAD  H11
DRIVERS

NUT  H152
DRUM

SANDER KIT  H191
DRYWALL

HAMMER  H9
MUD PAN  H30
TROWEL  H29
T-SQUARE  H31

DUST
MASKS  H228
RESPIRATORS  H228

E
EAR

PLUGS  H224, H229
EDGER

CEMENT  H27
EDGING CLAMP  H198
ELECTRODE HOLDER  H241
ELECTRODES  H239

ALUMINUM  H239
WELDING  H239

EMERY CLOTH  H236
ENGRAVER  H266
EXTENSION HANDLE

FLOATS  H26
EXTENSIONS

ARBOR  H76
FLEX-A-BITS  H258

F
FACESHIELD  H225
FENCE TOOL  H87
FIBERGLASS REPAIR HANDLES  H18
FILE

HANDLES  H189
ROTARY  H191
SURFORM  H43

FILE BRUSH  H189
FILE CARD  H189



Page:  H3
HARDWARE DISTRIBUTORS, INC.

HAND & POWER TOOLS Date:    09/11/17
FILES

BASTARD  H187
CANTSAW  H188
CHAIN SAW  H187
HAND  H188
HANDY  H189
MAGICUT  H189
POINT  H188
ROTARY  H238
TAPER  H188

FILTERS
AIR COMPRESSOR  H223

FILTERS & BAGS  H268
FINE POINTED

BLADES  H51
FINISHING TROWEL  H25
FIRST AID KIT  H229
FITTINGS

BRASS  H221
HOSE  H220
SWIVEL  H222

FLAG
BOUNDARY  H135

FLAGGING TAPE  H135
FLAME SPREADER  H232
FLARE TOOL  H186
FLAT UTILITY CHISEL  H23
FLEX-A-BITS  H258
FLINT

REPLACEMENTS  H232
FLOAT

GROUTING  H34
MAGNESIUM  H26
MAHOGANY  H26
SPONGE RUBBER  H26

FLOORING KNIFE  H50
FLOW REGULATOR

AIR LINE  H220
FLUID

CUTTING  H184
FLUX  H231

BRAZING  H240
PASTE  H240

FORSTNER BITS  H158
FRACTIONAL WRENCH

COMBINATION  H108
OPEN END  H109
SETS  H109

G
GAUGE  H143

ANGLE  H132
CONTOUR  H126
DEPTH  H132
FEELER  H195
INFLATOR  H217, H219
MARKING  H126
STAIR  H195

GAUGES
PRESSURE  H223

GEL
NOZZLE  H242

GLASSES
SAFETY, INDOOR  H226
SAFETY, NARROW FACE  H226
SAFETY, OUTDOOR  H226
SAFETY, PROTECTIVE  H227

GLOVES
WELDING  H244

GOGGLES
SAFETY  H226

WELDING  H244
GRINDER  H265

ANGLE  H265
BENCH  H265

GRINDING
WHEEL DRESSER  H192
WHEELS, MOUNTED  H238

GRINDING DISCS  H234, H237
MINI  H236

GRINDING POINT  H191
MOUNTED  H238
ROTARY  H191

GRINDING WHEELS  
H192, H234, H237

DISPLAY ASSORTMENT  H192
MINI  H238

GROMMET
KIT  H35
REFILL  H35

GROOVER
CEMENT  H27

GROUT
RAKE  H34

GUN
HEAT  H42
SOLDER  H230

H
HACKSAW  H57, H58

BLADE  H60
MINI  H59

HAMMER HANDLES  H16
HAMMER HOLDER  H140
HAMMERS

BALL PEIN  H12
BRICK  H11
COMPO-CAST  H13
CROSS PEEN  H14
DOUBLE FACE SLEDGE  H14
DRYWALL  H9
FIBERGLASS HANDLE  H10
GRAPHITE HANDLE  H10
HAND DRILL  H14
PROSPECTOR PICK  H11
SLEDGE  H14
SOFT FACE  H13
SOLID STEEL HANDLE  H9
STEEL HANDLE  H9, H10
STRING HANDLE CHIPPING  H241
TACK  H11
TUBULAR STEEL HANDLE  H9
WOODEN HANDLE CHIPPING  H241
WOOD HANDLE  H11

HAMMER TACKER  H203
HAND

CLAMP  H198
SCRAPER  H44

HAND CLAMP  H198
HAND FILE  H188
HANDICLAMP  H198
HANDLE

AXE  H18
FIBERGLASS REPAIR  H18
HAMMER  H16
HATCHET  H17
PICK  H18
SLEDGE  H18
SPLITTING MAUL  H18

HANDLED
OILER  H214

HAND SANDER  H30

HAND SANDER SYSTEM
SAND & KLEEN JUNIOR  H268

HAND SAWS  H54
PVC/ABS PLASTIC PIPE  H59

HANDY FILES  H189
HANGER

CEILING TILE  H257
HARDHAT  H225

WINTER LINER  H225
HATCHET

LATH  H8
SHINGLER  H8

HATCHET HANDLES  H17
HAWK

PLASTER  H29
HEARING

PROTECTORS  H225
HEARING PROTECTORS  
H224, H229
HEAT GUN  H42
HELMETS

WELDING  H244
HEX KEY

BALL END  H115
HEX TIP  H114
T KEY  H115

HEX KEY SETS  H116
FOLD-UP  H117

HEX POWER BITS  H250, H251
HEX SHANK SCREW PILOT  H155
HOBBY

PLIERS  H83
HOLD-DOWN CLAMP  H198
HOLDER

BITS  H256
HAMMER  H140

HOLE SAW  H74, H76, H77
ARBOR  H75

HOOK
CANT  H22

HOOK BLADES  H49
HOSE

AIR  H217, H219
AIR, REPAIR KIT  H217
FITTINGS  H220

HOSE ENDS
AIR  H221

HOSE MENDERS
AIR  H221

HOSE SET
OXY-ACETYLENE  H242

I
I-BEAM LEVEL  H134
IMPACT SOCKETS

FRACTIONAL  H103
INFLATOR

GAUGE  H217, H219
INSERT BITS  
H253, H254, H255, H257
INSTALLER BITS  H158
IRONS

SOLDERING  H230

J
JACK

LOG  H22
JEWELER

SCREWDRIVER SETS  H145
JIGSAW  H62
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BLADES  H63
JIG SAW BLADES

BOSCH  H64
JIGSAW BLADE SET  H62
JOINT

KNIFE  H32

K
KEYHOLE SAW  H56
KNEE PAD  H27
KNIFE

BLADES  H50
BOX CUTTER  H50
BREAKAWAY  H53
CARPET  H50
FLOORING  H50
JOINT  H32
POCKET  H52
PRECISION  H51
RUBBER  H50
SCORING  H50
SLIM  H51
TAPE  H33
UTILITY, FIXED  H48
UTILITY, FOLDING  H48, H49
UTILITY, RETRACTABLE  H47
UTILITY, SLIDING  H48, H49

KNIFE BLADES
BREAKAWAY  H53
CARPET  H50
LINOLEUM  H50
POCKET  H52
PRECISION  H51
SLIM  H51

KNIFE SHARPENER  H193

L
LENSES

WELDING  H244
LEVEL

ALUMINUM  H134
BAMBOO  H134
BOX  H133, H134
CASE  H134
CIRCULAR (BULL’S EYE)  H133
CROSS CHECK  H133
DECORATING  H133
DIE CAST ALUMINUM  H134
I-BEAM  H134
LINE  H133
PLASTIC  H134
POST  H133
PROFESSIONAL ALUMINUM  H134
SPECIALTY  H133
TORPEDO  H134

LEVEL GUARD CASE  H134
LIGHTER

SPARK  H232
LINESMAN’S PLIERS  H83
LOCKING SHEET METAL TOOL  H90
LOCK INSTALLATION KIT  H78
LOCKNUT PLIERS  H87
LOG JACK  H22
LONG NOSE PLIERS  H86
LONG TAPE  H131
LUBE STICK  H184
LUBRICATORS  H222

AIR COMPRESSOR  H223
LUMBER CRAYON  H136

M
MAGICUT FILES  H189
MAGNESIUM

FLOAT  H26
MAGNET

PICK-UP  H82
POCKET  H82
& SCRIBER  H144
SHALLOW  H82

MAGNETIC STRIP  H82
MAGNETIC TOOLS  H82
MAGNETIZERS  H256
MALLETS

RAWHIDE  H13
RUBBER  H13

MANDREL  H237
MANDREL KIT  H190
MANIFOLD

AIR LINE  H220
MAPP / PRO

FUEL  H232
TORCH HEAD  H233

MARGIN TROWEL  H25
MARKER

BUTT  H126
PAINT  H137
PERMANENT, FELT  H137

MARKERS
PAINT  H137

MASKS
DUST  H228

MASON CHISEL  H23
MAUL

SPLITTING  H15
MEASURING TAPE  
H129, H130, H131

LONG TAPE  H131
MEASURING WHEEL  H128
METRIC

COMBINATION WRENCH  H110
WRENCH SETS  H111

MICRO TOOLS  H89
MICRO TORCH

BUTANE  H233
MINI SCREWDRIVER SETS  H145
MIRRORS  H82
MITRE BOX  H79
MIXER

MUD/PAINT  H30
PAINT  H30

MOLDING TOOL  H20
MOUNTED POINTS  H238
MUD/PAINT MIXER  H30
MUD PAN  H30
MULTI-TOOLS  H89

N
NAIL

SET  H37
NAIL APRON  H139
NAIL CLAW  H20
NAIL GUN  H202
NAIL PULLER  H20, H21
NIPPER

CUTTING  H81
NIPPERS

END CUTTING  H86
NOTCHER, HAND  H120
NOZZLE GEL  H242

NOZZLES
CUTTING  H242

NUT DRIVERS  H152
NUTS

ADAPTER  H243
NUT SETTERS  H256
NYLON

TWINE  H207

O
OIL

AIR TOOL  H220
CUTTING  H184

OILER
HANDLED  H214
PISTOL  H214
SPOUTS  H214

OILERS  H214

P
PAD

KNEE  H27
PADS

STRIP-BRITE  H236
PAINT

BLENDER  H30
MARKER  H137
MARKERS  H137
MIXER  H30

PAINT MARKER
BLACK  H137
BLUE  H137
DARK GREEN  H137
GOLD  H137
LIGHT GREEN  H137
ORANGE  H137
PINK  H137
RED  H137
SILVER  H137
VIOLET  H137
WHITE  H137
YELLOW  H137

PANEL CARRY  H78
PENCIL

CARPENTER  H136
CARPENTER, SHARPENER  H136
COMPASS  H144
SCRIBER  H144

PERMANENT MARKER
BLACK  H137

PIC-A-TIP BITS  H255
PICK

PROSPECTOR  H11
PICK HANDLES  H18
PICK HEAD

CLAY  H15
MATTOCK  H15

PICK KIT
4-WAY  H241

PICK-UP TOOLS  H82
PIPE

CLAMP  H197
PIPE WRENCHES  H113
PISTOL

OILER  H214
PLANE

BLOCK  H45
JACK  H46
LOW ANGLE  H45
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REPLACEMENT CUTTER  H45
SMALL TRIMMING  H45
SMOOTH  H46
SMOOTH BOTTOM JACK  H46
SURFORM  H43

PLANE BLADE
SHARPENER  H193

PLASTER
HAWK  H29
TROWEL  H29

PLIERS
BENT NOSE, HOBBY  H83
CHAIN NOSE  H85
CURVED JAW LOCKING  H92
DIAGONAL  H85
DIAGONAL HOBBY  H83
END CUTTING  H86
HOBBY  H83
LINESMAN / ELECTRIC  H83
LINESMAN’S  H83
LOCKING  H91, H92
LOCKNUT  H87
LONG CHAIN NOSE  H85
LONG NOSE  H86, H91
LONG NOSE SIDE CUT  H83
RETAINING RING  H87
SLIP JOINT  H84
SMOOTH JAW  H88
SNIPE NOSE  H83
STRAIGHT JAW LOCKING  H92
TONGUE & GROOVE  H88
TOOL HOLDER  H140

PLUGS
AIR FITTINGS  H214, H215, H216
EAR  H224

PLUMB BOB  H135
POCKET KNIVES  H52

BLADES  H52
POCKET STONE  H193
POINT FILE  H188
POINT TROWEL  H24
POLISHING

BONNETS  H260
KIT  H260

POWER BITS  H249
POWER BRUSHES  H243
PRECISION

SCREWDRIVER SETS  H145
PRECISION KNIFE  H51
PRECISION KNIVES

BLADES  H51
PRESSURE GAUGES  H223
PROBE SET  H142
PROPANE

FUEL  H232
PROSPECTOR PICK  H11
PROTECTORS

HEARING  H225
PROTRACTOR  H132, H143
PRY BAR  H21
PULLER

NAIL  H20
PULLEY

A SECTION  H209
B SECTION  H208
STEEL  H208

PUNCH
AUTOMATIC CENTER  H36
CENTER  H37
DRIFT  H36
PIN  H37
PRICK  H36

REVOLVING  H35
PUSHER ROD  H204

R
RAKE

GROUT  H34
RAPID RENCH  H96
RASPS

ROTARY  H191
WOOD  H188
WOOD/CHISEL  H188

RATCHET
EXTENSIONS  H97
TOOLS  H97

RATCHETS  H97, H98
RAWHIDE MALLETS  H13
REAMER, REPAIR  H183
RECIPROCATING SAW

BLADES  H65, H66, H67, H68, H69
REGULATORS

AIR COMPRESSOR  H223
REPAIR CHARGE  H204
REPLACEMENT JAW  H81
RESPIRATOR

REPLACEMENT CARTRIDGE  H228
RESPIRATORS

DUST  H228
HALF MASK  H228

RETAINING RING PLIERS  H87
REVOLVING PUNCH  H35
RIP CHISEL  H19
RODS

FLUX COATED BRAZING  H239
STAINLESS STEEL  H239
WELDING  H239

ROD SAW
BLADE  H60

ROTARY FILES  H237, H238
ROTARY TOOL  H264
ROTOZIP COLLET  H153
ROUTER BITS  
H245, H246, H247, H248
RUBBER KNIFE  H50
RUBBER MALLETS  H13
RULER  H143

FOLDING  H127, H128
STAINLESS STEEL  H132

S
SAFETY

GLASSES, INDOOR  H226
GLASSES, NARROW FACE  H226
GLASSES, OUTDOOR  H226
GOGGLES  H226
PROTECTION KIT  H229
VEST  H229

SAFETY VALVES  H223
SANDER

DRUM, KIT  H191
HAND  H30
SWIVEL HEAD POLE  H30
SWIVEL UTILITY  H30

SANDER ACCESSORIES  H266
SANDING PADS

MINI, WELDING  H236
SAND & KLEEN JUNIOR  H268
SAND & POLISH KIT  H260
SAW

BUSHINGS  H73
COARSE CUT  H54

COMPASS  H56
COMPASS BLADE  H56
COPING  H55
COPING BLADE  H61
DOVETAIL  H55
DRYWALL  H31
FOLDING POCKET  H56
GLIDE  H265
HACK  H57, H58
HOLE  H74
HOLE, ARBOR  H74, H75
JIGSAW BLADES  H62, H63, H64
KEYHOLE  H56
MAXXGRIP PRO JAB  H55
MITRE BACK  H55
MOLDING  H56
PROTOUCH DOVETAIL  H55
RECIPROCATING BLADES  
H65, H66, H67, H68, H69
SCROLL/JIGSAW BLADE  H61
SPIRAL  H153
TRI-FOLD  H59
UTILITY  H31
VENEER  H56
WALLBOARD  H31

SAW BLADE BUSHINGS  H73
SAW BLADES

BI-METAL RECIPROCATING  
H67, H68, H69
CIRCULAR  H70, H71, H72
COPING  H61
RECIPROCATING  H65
STATIONARY SCROLL  H61

SAW HORSE BRACKET  H78
SAW KIT  H153
SAWS

CARPENTER  H54
HAND  H54

SCORING KNIFE  H50
LAMINATE  H50
PLASTIC  H50

SCRAPER
4-EDGE  H42
BLADES  H42
DOUBLE EDGE  H41
HAND  H44
WINDOW  H44

SCRATCH AWL  H142
SCREW

EXTRACTOR  H175
STARTER  H145

SCREWDRIVER BITS  H252
SCREWDRIVER DISPLAYS  H145
SCREWDRIVERS  H146, H147, H148

6-IN-1  H150
8-IN-1  H150
CRESCENT  H146, H147
ELECTRICIANS  H146
GREAT NECK  H147
MECHANICS  H146
OFFSET  H151
POCKET  H146
RATCHETING  H151
STUBBY  H146
TEXTON  H148

SCREWDRIVER SETS  
H145, H147, H148

JEWELERS  H145
MINI  H145
MULTI-BLADE PRECISION  H145
PRECISION  H145
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SCREW EXTRACTOR

SPIRAL  H175
STRAIGHT FLUTE  H175

SCRIBER  H144
SEAMER, HAND  H120
SHARPENER

CHISEL & PLANE  H193
KNIFE  H193

SHARPENING STONE  H193
SHAVER

SURFORM  H43
SHOP VAC

ACCESSORIES  H267
FILTERS & BAGS  H268
WET/DRY VACS  H267

SHUT-OFF
AIR FITTINGS  H217

SIDING REMOVAL TOOL  H20
SLEDGE HAMMER

CROSS PEEN  H14
DOUBLE FACE  H14
HAND DRILL  H14

SLEDGE HANDLES  H18
SLIM KNIFE  H51
SLIM KNIVES

BLADES  H51
SLIP JOINT

PLIERS  H84
SLOTTING CUTTER ARBORS  H248
SNAP FASTENER

KIT  H35
REFILL  H35

SNIPS
AVIATION  H118
COMPOUND ACTION  H118
MULTIMASTER  H118
OFFSET  H118
PIPE & DUCT  H120
TINNER  H119

SOAPSTONE MARKER  H136
SOCKET

ADAPTERS  H99
HOLDER  H93
SETS  H94
SPARK PLUG  H99
UNIVERSAL JOINT  H99

SOCKETS
BIT  H107
FRACTIONAL  
H100, H101, H102, H103
FRACTIONAL IMPACT  H103
METRIC  H104, H105
METRIC IMPACT  H106
SPECIALTY  H99, H107

SOCKET SETS
1/4” FRACTIONAL  H94
1/4” METRIC  H94
3/8” FRACTIONAL  H94
3/8” METRIC  H95
3/8” METRIC & FRACTIONAL  H94

SOFT FACE HAMMERS  H13
SOLDER

ACID FLUX CORE  H240
FLUX CORE  H240
GUN  H230
LEADED  H231
LEAD FREE  H231, H240
WELDING  H240

SOLDERING
IRONS  H230
TIPS  H230

SOLDERING IRON  H230
SPARK LIGHTER  H232

SPARK PLUG
SOCKETS  H99

SPEEDBOR BIT  H160
SPEEDBOR BIT SET  H161
SPIRAL EXTRACTOR

COMBO PACKS  H175
SPIRAL SCREW EXTRACTOR SET  
H175
SPLITTING MAUL  H15
SPLITTING MAUL HANDLES  H18
SPOKESHAVE  H44
SPOUTS

OILER  H214
SPRAY

ANTI-SPATTER  H242
SPREADER

ADHESIVE  H34
FLAME  H232

SPREADER CLAMP  H197
SPRING CLAMP  H198
SQUARE

COMBINATION  H121
MITRE  H123
QUICK  H124
RAFTER  H122, H124
STEEL  H123
TRY  H123

STAIR GAUGE  H195
STAMP SET  H142

LETTER  H142
NUMBER  H142

STAPLE GUN  H202
HEAVY DUTY  H203

STAPLE GUN HOLDER  H202
STAPLE & NAIL GUN  H202
STAPLER REPAIR KITS  H204
STAPLERS  H200, H201
STAPLES  H200, H203, H205
STAR DRILL  H161
STEEL

PULLEY  H208
STEEL WEDGES  H15
STONE

SHARPENING  H193
STORAGE TUBE  H239
STRAIGHT EDGE  H126
STRAP WRENCH  H113
STRIP-BRITE PADS  H236
STUD FINDERS  H132
SURFACE PREP HOLDERS  H236
SURFORM TOOLS

FILE  H43
PLANE  H43
REPLACEMENT BLADE  H43
SHAVER  H43

SUSPENDERS  H139, H140
SWEAT BAND  H225

T
TACK CLAW  H21
TACKER  H200, H201, H203
TACK HAMMERS  H11
TAMPER  H22
TAP

FRACTIONAL SIZE  H179
MACHINE SCREW  H178
WRENCH  H183

TAP & DIE SETS  H182
TAPE

CAUTION  H135
FIBERGLASS LONG  H131
FLAGGING  H135

KNIFE  H33
TAPER FILES  H188
TAPES

LONG TAPE  H131
MEASURING  H129, H130

TAPS  H177
COMBO PACK  H177
PIPE  H176
PLUG  H178, H179
THREAD  H176
WRENCH  H183

TAP WRENCH  H183
T-HANDLE  H183

TILE
CERAMIC CUTTER  H34
NIPPING CUTTER  H34

TILE CUT ZIP BIT  H153
TIP CLEANERS  H241
TONGUE & GROOVE PLIERS  H88
TOOL

5-WAY  H33
APRON  H141

TOOLS
ELECTRODE HOLDER  H241
MULTI  H89
STEEL GROUND CLAMPS  H241
STRING HANDLE CHIPPING HAM-
MER  H241
WOODEN HANDLE CHIPPING HAM-
MER  H241

TOOLS SETS
CRESCENT  H95, H96

TORCH
ACCESSORIES  H232
BUTANE  H233

TORCH HEAD
SELF-IGNITING  H233

TORCH KIT
WEED BURNER  H233

TORCH KITS  H232
TORPEDO LEVELS  H134
TROWEL

ADHESIVE  H34
BRICK  H24
BRICK JOINTER  H23
CEMENT  H25
CEMENT, PLASTER, DRYWALL  H25
DRYWALL  H25, H29
FINISHING  H25
GAUGING  H25
INSIDE CORNER  H29
MARGIN  H25
NOTCHED  H28
PLASTER  H29
POINT  H24
TUCK POINTER  H23

TUBE
BENDER  H186
CUTTER  H185

TUBING CUTTER WHEEL  H185
REPLACEMENT  H185

TUCK POINTER TROWEL  H23
TURBOMAX DRILL BITS  H166
TWEEZERS  H82
TWINE

NYLON / COTTON  H207

U
UNIVERSAL JOINT

SOCKET  H99
UTILITY BAR  H20
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UTILITY KNIVES
BLADES  H49
FIXED BLADE  H48
FOLDING/SLIDING  H48, H49
RETRACTABLE  H47

UTILITY MICROMETER  H143

V
VACS

FILTERS & BAGS  H268
VALVES  H223

BRASS BALL  H224
VARI-BIT  H165
V-BELT  H210, H211, H212, H213
VEST

SAFETY  H229
VISES

BENCH  H199

W
WALLBOARD

SAW  H31
WEB CLAMP  H80
WEDGE PACK  H17
WEDGES

HAMMER, SLEDGE, AXE  H17
STEEL  H15

WEED BURNER
TORCH KIT  H233

WELDING
ACCESSORIES  H241
ANTI-SPATTER SPRAY  H242
CUT-OFF WHEELS  H236
ELECTRODES  H239
FLUX  H240
GLOVES  H244
GOGGLES  H244
GRINDING DISCS  H236
GRINDING WHEELS  H238
HELMETS  H244
LENSES  H244
MOUNTED POINTS  H238
NOZZLE GEL  H242
NOZZLES  H242
PADS  H236
SOLDER  H240
TIPS  H242
WIRE  H240

WELDING KITS  H242
WELDING RODS  H239

STORAGE TUBE  H239
WELDING TOOLS  H241
WET/DRY VACS  H267
WHEEL

CUTTER  H184
DEPRESSED CENTER  H234

WHEEL DRESSER  H192
WHEELS

ABRASIVE CUTTING  H235
CUT-OFF  H236, H237
CUT-OFF, MINI  H236
GRINDING  H237
GRINDING, MOUNTED  H238

WINDOW
SCRAPER  H44

WING DIVIDER  H144
WINTER LINER

HARDHAT  H225

WIRE
ALUMINUM MIG  H240
FLUX CORED MIG  H240
MILD STEEL MIG  H240
WELDING  H240

WIRE BRUSHES  H243
WIRE CUTTER  H91, H92
WIRE WHEEL  H194

COUNTER DISPLAY  H194
WONDER BAR  H20, H21
WOOD

CHISEL  H39, H40
WOODEN HANDLE CHIPPING HAM-
MER  H241
WOOD LINE BLOCKS  H24
WORK

ARBOR  H259
WORK APRON  H139
WORK BELT  H139
WRECKING BAR  H21
WRENCH

BALL HEX KEY  H115
HEX KEY  H114
HEX T KEY  H115
LOCKING  H92
STRAP  H113
TAP  H183

WRENCHES
ADJUSTABLE  H112
FRACTIONAL COMBINATION  H108
FRACTIONAL OPEN  H109
LOCKING  H92
METRIC COMBINATION  
H109, H110
PIPE  H113
STRAP  H113

WRENCH SETS
FOLD-UP  H117
HEX KEY  H116, H117
METRIC  H111

Y
YARDSTICK  H126

ALUMINUM  H126

Z
ZIP BIT  H153

GUIDEPOINT  H153
OUTLET  H153
SABRECUT  H153
TILE CUT  H153
WINDOW & DOOR  H153

ZIP DISCS  H153
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AXES & HATCHETS
AMES TRUE TEMPER

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Toughstrike Double Bit Michigan Axe - 36” Fiberglass 
handle, 3.5lb forged steel axe head, epoxy connection. 15 
year warranty.                                   

3½#, 36” Handle 6 20180800 675029

Toughstrike Single Bit Axe - 36” American hickory 
handle, 3.5lb forged steel axe head, wedge/ring connec-
tion. 15 year warranty 

2¼#, 28” Handle 6 1113100100 675031

3½#, 36” Handle 6 20181000 675027

Toughstrike Camp/Hunter Axe - 14” American hickory 
handle, 1.25 lb forged steel axe head, wedge/ring connec-
tion. 15 year warranty

1¼# 6 20180300 675035

ESTWING
Item Pack Part # HDI #

Shingler Hatchet - Check (milled) face.  One piece 
forged head and handle.  Vinyl/nylon cushion grip.  Re-
tractable blade with gauge.

4 E3-CA 590125

Replacement Blade (3) and 
gauge (1) for E3-CA/E3/39

1 CA-39R 590130

Lath Hatchet - Check (milled) face.  One piece forged 
head and handle.  Vinyl/nylon cushion grip.  1¾” cut 
edge.

Replacement Blade - 4 Pack 1 B-4 590115

COGHLAN
Item Pack Part # HDI #

Steel Camp Axe - Forged steel axe head that is great 
for splitting smaller logs into firewood when camping. 
It’s supported by a tough steel shaft and a non-slip grip 
handle.  It’s steel shaft construction is sturdy and 
lightweight.  13 inch non-slip grip 

24 oz 4 9060 615125

E3-CA

20181000 20180800

20180300
AXES & HATCHETS
FISKARS

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Hatchet w/Sheath - Easy to carry hatchet. Chops up to 
three times deeper than a traditional axe to chop more, 
faster.  Perfected balance and power to weight ratio 
increases swing speed to multiply power.  Ultra sharp 
blade with a low friction coating powers through wood 
and has a virtually unbreakable design to maximize your 
performance.  Stronger than steel.  FiberComp handle 
won’t break through overstrike.

14” 4 375501-1001 675300

Chopping Axe w/Sheath - Use to chop medium to large 
logs.  Chops up to three times deeper than a traditional 
axe to chop more, faster.  Perfected balance and power to 
weight ratio increases swing speed to multiply power.  
Ultra sharp blade with a low friction coating powers 
through wood and has a virtually unbreakable design to 
maximize your performance.

28” 4 375581-1001 675305

Super Splitting Axe w/Sheath - Larger, heavier axe.  
Perfect balance and power to weight ratio increases 
speed. Advanced bevel convex blade adds to power and 
easy removal.  Low-friction blade coating cuts easily 
through wood. Inseparable permahead insert-molded 
head will not loosen.

36” 2 375841-1001 675310

Splitting Axe w/Sheath - Use to chop medium to large 
logs.  Perfect balance and power to weight ratio increases 
speed.  Advanced bevel convex blade adds to power 
and easy removal. Low-friction blade coating cuts easily 
through wood.  Inseparable permahead insert-molded 
head will not loosen. 

28” 4 375591-1001 675320

Axe Sharpener - Sharpens axes and knives.  Ceramic 
wheels sharpen both sides of the blade.  Safety guard 
protects hands and fingers while sharpening. Non-slip 
pads on the base give a stable base for sharpening.  
Opens for easy cleaning.  FiberComp® construction-
reinforced fiberglass composite materials provide strength 
and durability.
Lifetime warranty

6 78616984J 675315

78616984J
375501-1001 375581-1001

375841-1001

375591-1001

9060
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DRYWALL HAMMERS
ESTWING

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Checked and crowned face.  One piece forged head and 
handle.  Vinyl cushion grip.

22 oz. 4 E3-11 590105

E3-11

Date:  03/07/16

HAMMERS - TUBULAR STEEL HANDLE
STANLEY TOOL

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Steelmaster - Vinyl grip.  Heat treated, high carbon steel 
head.  Rim tempered face.  Tubular Steel handle

Curve Claw

16 oz. 4 51-031 695454

20 oz. 4 51-033 695452

Rip Claw

16 oz. 6 STHT51238 695462

GREAT NECK
Item Pack Part # HDI #

Rubber grip.  Drop forged head with high polish finish.  
Tubular steel handle

Curve Claw

16 oz. 4 S16C 600535

Rip Claw

16 oz. 4 S16S 600530

51-031 S16C

HAMMERS - SOLID STEEL HANDLE
PLUMB

Item Pack Part # HDI #

One piece solid steel nail hammer.  Patented anti-vibra-
tion technology dampens impact vibration.  Co-molded 
contoured handle for all day comfort.

Curve Claw

16 oz. 4 SS-16C 675041

20 oz. 4 SS-20C 675042

Rip Claw

16 oz. 4 SS-16R 675043

20 oz. 4 SS-20R 675044

22 oz. 4 SS-22R 675045

28 oz. 4 SS-28R 675046

28 oz. Checkered Face 4 SS28RCF 675048

ESTWING
Item Pack Part # HDI #

Smooth face.  One piece forged head and handle.  VINYL/
NYLON CUSHION GRIP.

Curve Claw

16 oz. 4 E3-16C 590010

Rip Claw

16 oz. 4 E3-16S 590025

20 oz. 4 E3-20S 590030

22 oz. 4 E3-22S 590035

28 oz. 4 E3-28S 590135

Smooth face.  One piece forged head and handle.  GENUINE 
LEATHER GRIP.

Curve Claw

12 oz. 4 E-12C 590055

SS-16C E-12C
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FRAMING HAMMERS - SOLID STEEL 
HANDLE
ESTWING

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Check (mill) face.  One piece forged head and handle.  
Vinyl/nylon cushion grip.

Rip Claw

22 oz. 4 E3-22SM 590040

28 oz. 4 E3-28SM 590045

Smooth or mill face.  Straightens studs and joists.  Head, 
handle and tooth forged in one piece.  Vinyl/nylon cushion 
grip.

Smooth Face

22 oz. 4 E6-22T-
WH

590192

Milled Face

22 oz. 4 E6-
22TM-

WH

590193

HAMMERS - GRAPHITE HANDLE
STANLEY

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Jacketed graphite handle to reduce shock and vibration.  
High carbon steel head.  Ribbed grip handle.

Curve Claw

16 oz. 4 51-505 695490

20 oz. 4 51-507 695474

Rip Claw

16 oz. 4 51-506 695492

20 oz. 4 51-508 695456

E3-22SM

E6-22T-WH

HAMMERS - FIBERGLASS HANDLE
STANLEY

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Rip tempered face.  Vinyl grip.

Curve Claw

16 oz. 4 51-621 695494

Rip Claw

16 oz. 6 51-518 695496

GREAT NECK
Item Pack Part # HDI #

Drop forged and polished head.

Curve Claw

16 oz. Hi-Vis Orange
Rubber Grip

8 HG16C 615390

Rip Claw

16 oz. Black Rubber Grip 4 FG16S 600593

51-621 FG16C HG16C

51-505
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HAMMERS - WOOD HANDLE
STANLEY

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Contractor Grade - Octagon contour select hickory 
handle.  High carbon steel head.

Curve Claw

13 oz. 4 51-713 695469

Rip Claw

16 oz. 4 51-716 695484

FatMax Framing Hammer - Smooth face.  High carbon 
steel head with rim tempered face.  16” hickory handle

Rip Claw

22 oz. 2 51-402 695486

High carbon steel head with black finish

 Curve Claw 7 oz. 6 51-613 695482

Curve Claw 16 oz. 6 51-616 695480

BRICK HAMMER
STANLEY

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Hickory handle.  Forged, heat treated head.

24 oz. 4 54-435 695508

PLUMB
Item Pack Part # IBM #

Hickory handle.  Forged, heat treated head.

15 oz. 4 11-492 695506

TACK HAMMERS
STANLEY

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Black forged head with magnetic tip.  Lacquered hickory 
handle.

5 oz. 6 54-304 695510

GREAT NECK
Item Pack Part # HDI #

Tubular steel handle with cushion grip.  Magnetic forged 
head with polished face.

5 oz. 6 MTH5 615126

PROSPECTOR PICK
PLUMB

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Hickory handle.  Forged, heat treated head

16 oz. 6 11-493 695502

BRAD DRIVER
GREAT NECK

Item Pack Part # HDI #

For finish nails, brads, and pins to 1” long.  Starts, drives, 
and countersink.  Magnetized.

6 BD-1 615110

51-713
51-613

54-304 MTH5

54-435
11-492
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BALL PEIN HAMMERS
STANLEY

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Wood Handle - Hickory handle, High carbon, heat 
treated head with rim tempered face.

12 oz. 6 54-012 695526

16 oz. 6 54-016 695528

24 oz. 6 54-024 695532

32 oz. 6 54-032 695534

40 oz. 4 54-040 695536

GREAT NECK
Item Pack Part # HDI #

Wood Handle - Hickory handle, Drop forged heat treated 
head with polished face.

8 oz. 6 BP8 675083

12 oz. 4 BP12 675084

16 oz. 4 BP16 675085

24 oz. 4 BP24 675086

32 oz. 4 BP32 675087

54-016

BP8
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SOFT FACE HAMMERS
STANLEY TOOL

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Wood Handle - Tough plastic replaceable tips.  Will not 
mark finished surfaces.

8 oz. 6 57-594 695551

COMPO-CAST
STANLEY TOOL

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Soft face no-mark, no-spark hammer.  Shot filled head 
for maximum strike force without rebound.  One piece 
urethane construction with steel rod in handle for strength 
and safety.

18 oz. 4 57-531 695511

21 oz. 6 57-532 695512

42 oz. 2 57-533 695514

52 oz. 2 57-534 695516

DEAD BLOW HAMMER
GREAT NECK

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Dead Blow Hammer has a strong, steel handle and has 
a shot-filled head.   Won’t spark.  Dampens rebound.  
Non-marring head.  Easy-to-find neon orange color.

1.5 lb 6 68300 600650

3.0 lb 6 68302 615089

4.0 lb 6 68303 615351

RAWHIDE & RUBBER MALLETS
GARLAND

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Rawhide Mallet - Made of tough, long wearing water 
buffalo rawhide.  Will not scratch, mark, or spark.  Size 5, 
2¾” face diameter, 4¼” head length.

22 oz. 1 11005 605033

GREAT NECK
Item Pack Part # HDI #

Rubber Mallet - Solid rubber head with wood handle.  
Will not mark metal surface.

1# 6 RM16 615140

2# 6 RM32 615142

57-594 11005

RM16
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SLEDGE HAMMERS
STANLEY TOOL

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Jacketed fiberglass.  Forged steel head-hardened and 
tempered.  Faces machine finished.  Yellow colored jack-
eted fiberglass handles provide visibility, strength, and 
durability.

4# 4 56-204 695548

AMES TRUE TEMPER 
Item Pack Part # HDI #

Jackson Double Face Sledge - 16” hickory handle.  
Drop forged head with machined face.  Used in general 
sledging operations in striking wood, concrete, metal, and 
stone.

2# 2 1196200 675080

3# 2 1196300 675081

 4# 6 1196900 675082

Jackson Cross Peen - 16” hickory handle.  Drop forged 
head with machined face.  Striking face is designed for 
general blacksmith work in striking unhardened metal.  
The peens are used for shaping and bending unhardened 
metal.

3# 2 1196700 695540

Jackson Hand Drill - 10” hickory handle.  Drop forged 
head with machined face.  Use with chisels, punches, star 
drills, and hardened metals.  Design permits heavy blows 
with limited swing.

3# 2 1196400 695543

AMES TRUE TEMPER
Item Pack Part # HDI #

Toughstrike Sledge - Overstrike protection to prevent 
handle breakage, wedge/ring connection. 15 year warranty

36” Hickory Handle

 6# 3 20184800 675001

8# 4 20185000 675003

 10# 4 20185200 675005

12# 2 20185400 675007

16# 2 20185500 675006

20# 2 1199900 675008

33½” Fiberglass Handle

8# 6 1198800 675012

56-204
1196200 1196700

1196400

20184800
SLEDGE, CLUB, & MAUL
FISKARS

Item Pack Part # HDI #

IsoCore Shock Control System™ - isolating collar that 
interrupts the path of vibration from the strike reducing the 
shock & punishment your body, wedged demolition head 
for 5X more force and safer dispersion. Bio dynamically 
engineered texture offers a secure grip, hooked handle 
keeps the tool in hand when swinging, forged & heat 
treated steel & finished with rust resistant coating. 

Club 4#, 14” handle 2 750810-1001 675369

Sledge 8#, 36” handle 2 750610-1001 675368

Maul 8#, 36” handle 2 751110-1001 675370

750610-1001 751110-1001

750810-1001
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SPLITTING MAUL
AMES TRUE TEMPER

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Toughstrike Maul - 36” hickory handle, forged steel 
maul head, overstrike protection to prevent handle break-
age, wedge/ring connection. 15 year warranty

6# 6 20181400 675009

8# 6 20181600 675011

Toughstrike Fiberglass maul- 36” fiberglass handle, 
forged steel maul head, overstrike protection to prevent 
handle breakage, epoxy connection. 15 year warranty

8# 4 20181500 675015

PICK MATTOCK HEAD
AMES

Item Pack Part # HDI #

No handle. Digging blade on one end and a pick on the 
opposite end. Used for figging and breaking ground tightly 
packed soils. Forged from carbon steel.

5# 6 1136500 675059

CLAY PICK HEAD
AMES

Item Pack Part # HDI #

No handle. Diamond point one end and a chisel point on 
the other end.  Used to break and loosen tightly packed 
soils.  Forged from carbon steel.

5# 6 1137800 675057

SPLITTING WEDGE
VULCAN

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Drop forged steel. Head only.

4# 6 32917 675053

5# 10 32918 675051

RE-GRIP
PREVAL

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Re-Grip uses strong, durable material to provide a safe and 
comfortable non-slip grip to any tool, handle, lever and 
more. With its special patented design, Re-Grip is easy for 
anyone to install. The elastic grip is held extended by an 
inner coil, forming a tube that fits over the handle. The user 
simply pulls a tab at the bottom to unwind the coil allowing 
the grip to shrink and compress securely to size.

(.68”-1.1” ) small 8 PN36-7BL-001 655905

(.79”-1.5”) medium 8 PN44-7BL-001 655910

(.98”-2.0”) large 8 PN61-7BL-001 655915

20181400 20181500
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BLACKSMITH HAMMER 
HANDLE
LINK

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Indian fire hickory.
Fire finished-waterproof sealer.
With wood and steel wedges.
(Hammer size)

14”
(32-48 oz)

6 776-14S
430-19

630047

16”
(56+oz)

6 503-16
432-19

630055

MACHINEST HAMMER HANDLE
LINK

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Indian fire hickory.
Fire finished-waterproof sealer.
With wood and steel wedges.
(Hammer size)

10”
(4-6 oz)

6 92-13
401-19

630030

12”
(8-12 oz)

6 106-13
403-19

630035

14”
(16-20 oz)

6 111-14
405-19

630040

16”
(24-28 oz)

6 204-16
407-19

630045

18”
(32-48 oz)

6 776-18
409-19

630050

ENGINEER HAMMER 
HANDLE
LINK

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Indian fire hickory.
Fire finished-waterproof sealer.
With wood and steel wedges.
(Hammer size)

16”
(3-4#)

12 432-16
423-19

630065

ADZE EYE NAIL HAMMER HANDLE
LINK

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Indian fire hickory.
Fire finished-waterproof sealer.
With wood and steel wedges.
(Hammer size)

12”  
(7oz.)

6 103-12
327-19

630005

13”
(13oz)

6 104-13
325-19

630010

14”
(16oz)

6 105-14
300-19

630020

16”
(20-22-24oz)

6 1029-16
312-19

630025

ADZE EYE OCTAGON 
HAMMER HANDLE
LINK

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Indian fire hickory.
Fire finished-waterproof sealer.
With wood and steel wedges.
(Hammer size)

14”
(16oz)

12 105-14-0
304-19

630026
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HALF/SHINGLE HATCHET HANDLE
LINK

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Fire finished-waterproof sealer.
With wood and steel wedges.
#2 shingling, half, claw hatchets.
#1 broad hatchet.

14” 6 330-19 630140

WEDGES
LINK

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Steel corrugated.
[per pkg]

Small hammer
#2       (5/16 x 13/16)          [36]

1 50-490 680056

Carpenter hammer
#3	 (1/2 x 1-1/16)          [36]

1 50-491 680057

Large hammer
#4	 (3/4 x 1-1/16)          [36]

1 50-492 680058

Sledge
#5	 (1 x 1-1/16)             [36]

1 50-493 680060

Axe
#18     (1-1/4 x 1-3/16)       [12]

1 50-494 680064

ROAD/LINESMAN HATCHET HANDLE
LINK

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Indian fire hickory.
Fire finished-waterproof sealer.
With wood and steel wedges.

16”
(#3&4)

6 334-19 630135

WEDGE PACK
LINK

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Indian fire hickory.
Fire finished-waterproof sealer.
With wood and steel wedges.
(Hammer size)

Hammer
blue

24 4510 630300

Hatchet
green

24 04511 630305

Sledge
red

24 04512 630310

Axe
brown

24 04513 630315

WEDGE PACK
ASSORTMENT

Link
6 pkg of each size wedge pack.

1 04514 630320

BOY SCOUT HATCHET HANDLE
LINK

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Indian fire hickory.
Fire finished-waterproof sealer.
With wood and steel wedges.

14”
(1-¼#)

6 368-19 630130

HOUSE  AND CAMPER HATCHET HANDLE
LINK

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Indian fire hickory.
Fire finished-waterproof sealer.
Single bit.

18”
(2-¼#)

6 118-19 630145
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SINGLE BIT HANDLE
Link

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Indian fire hickory.
Fire finished-waterproof sealer.
With wood wedge.
(Axe size)

28”
(2-1/2#)

6 116-19 630105

36”
(3-5#)

6 100-19 630115

FIBERGLASS REPAIR HANDLE
Dasco

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Kit includes fiberglass handle, urethane adhesive, self 
adjusting grommet.

36” sledge 6-16#/split maul 6-12#

4 881 565881

36” for all single bit axes

4 882 565882

DOUBLE BIT AXE HANDLE
Link

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Indian fire hickory
Fire finished-waterproof sealer.
With wood wedge.
(Axe size)

36”
(3-5#)

6 140-19 630110

SPLITTING MAUL HANDLE
LINK

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Straight single bit axe eye.
2-3/16 x 13/16” eye.
With wood wedge.
36”

Indian fire hickory.
Fire finished-waterproof sealer.

6 206-19 630120

Unbrako hickory
All white, straight grain, free from defects.

6 206-02 630125

PICK HANDLE
LINK

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Indian fire hickory. Flame finished-waterproof seal. For 
railroad, clay 
pick or mattock. 5# or heavier.

3x2” #6 eye

36” 6 220-19 630095

Dasco Fiberglass
Item Pack Part # HDI #

Kit includes fiberglass handle, urethane adhesive, self 
adjusting grommet.
36” pick/mattock handle

4 884 565883

SLEDGE HANDLE
LINK

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Indian fire hickory.
Fire finished-waterproof sealer.
With wood and steel wedges.
(Sledge size)

30”  (6-8#) 6 003-19 630075

32”
(6-16#)

6 002-19 630080

36”
(6-16#)

6 001-19 630085

(18 - 24# -1-1/2 x 1-1/4” eye)

36” 6 010-19 630090
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CLAW BAR
Dasco

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Straight bar makes nail pulling quick and easy.  
Cat’s paw type claw plus ripping bar blade.

12” 10 132 565132

PINCH POINT CROW 
BAR
Ames - True Temper

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Ames - True Temper
Used to pry and move heavy objects.

18#
60”

1 1160100 675071

OFFSET RIP CHISEL
Stanley Tool

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Straight bar with 90° claw to fit in close quarters.  
Nail puller on each claw.

18” 4 55-818 695572

BOARD BENDER
Stanley Tool

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Designed to straighten deck boards faster and 
easier than any other tool.  Hook board bender 
over joist, twist hook to lock tool in place, push 
handle straight down to squeeze board tight.  
180° swivel U hook for use on either side of 
joist.

2 93-310 695835

OFFSET RIP CHISEL
Dasco

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Straight bar with 90° claw to fit in close quarters.  
Nail puller on each claw.

17” 5 232 565232
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NAIL PULLER
Dasco

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Double end with 90° and 30° angled claws.  
Carded

10½” 5 134-0 565134

MOLDING TOOL
Ames - True Temper

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Used to remove molding from walls and doorways.

10” 5 1166600 675074

WONDER BAR
Stanley Tool

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Contoured bar with nail slots and bevel cutting edges on 
both ends.  
1-3/8” blade width.

12½” 4 55-515 695566

WONDER BAR II
Stanley Tool

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Made from tempered steel.  Handy length for light work.  
Nickel plated.  7/8 blade width

7” 6 55-045 695568

NAIL PULLER
Stanley Tool

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Double end with 90° and 30° angled claws.  

11” 5 55-035 695575

NAIL CLAW
Stanley Tool

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Single end puller.  Designed to pull deeply embedded 
nails.

10¼” 5 55-033 695574

UTILITY BAR
Ames-True Temper

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Used to open crates and boxes.  Nail remover on one end.

13” 5 1167000 675073

SIDING REMOVAL TOOL
Malco

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Use to pull out damaged vinyl siding.  Offset to keep hand 
above work surface.  Vinyl grip.
Carded

6 SRT2 720262
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WRECKING BAR
Ames - True Temper

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Used for small wrecking jobs.  Claw on end re-
moves nails.  Fully painted.

12”x½ 12 1169400 675061

18”x⅝ 10 1169800 675063

24”x¾ 10 1170500 675065

30”x¾ 10 1171000 675067

36”x¾ 10 1171600 675069

PRO-CLAW NAIL PULLERS
Estwing

Item Pack Part # HDI #

9” 6 PC-210 590197

10” 6 PC-250 590198

11” 6 PC-280 590199

12” 6 PC-300 590200

14” 6 PC-360 590196

NAIL PULLER
Crescent Tool

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Box joint.  Forged tempered jaws.  Black enamel 
finish.  19” closed.  24” extended.

3 56-46284 560280

TACK CLAW
Great Neck

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Plastic handle with blade firmly embedded.  ¼” 
shank.  Polished back and face.

6 TL4C 600490

PRY BAR / SCRAPER
Hyde Tool

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Remove molding, open boxes, scrape paint and 
remove nails. High carbon steel, ground scraping 
end and nail slot.
Carded.

9½” 5 45600 680036

SUPER WONDER BAR
Stanley Tool

Item Pack Part # HDI #

15” length for extra reach and more leverage. 
Provides more swing during nail pulling. Works as 
a panel lift.

4 55-525 695565
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CANT HOOK
Dixie Logging

Item Pack Part # HDI #

With duckbill hooks and extension toe rings.  
2¼ x 4’ hickory handle

3 06141 575040

DUAL PURPOSE LOG JACK
Dixie Logging 

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Great for sawing and stacking firewood.  Handles logs up 
to 12” in diameter.  Holds logs 8” off ground and at ideal 
angle for sawing.  Remove jack stand and use as a cant 
hook to move log sections before or after cutting.

3½’ hickory handle

1 6238 575055

TAMPER
Ames - True Temper

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Used to pack and level soil.  42” ash handle

8x8” 2 1133400 575025

10x10” 2 1133700 575030
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MASON CHISEL
Dasco

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Forged from high carbon steel.  Thin edge for 
clean cuts.  Cuts brick, blocks and veined stone.
2¼x7½” 5 334-0 565334

BRICK JOINTER
Goldblatt/Marshalltown

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Heavy duty convex jointer.  For half round or 
sunken joints.  Made from 1/8” thick steel.  Light-
weight easy to handle.
½x⅝” 6 01161 640150

¾x⅞” 6 81 640145

BRICK SET
Dasco

Item Pack Part # HDI #

High carbon steel for scoring, cutting, and trim-
ming bricks and blocks.
3x7” 5 435-0 565435

3½x7” 5 436-0 565436

4x7” 5 437-0 565437

FLAT UTILITY CHISEL
Dasco

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Used for cutting, shaping and removing cement, 
block, brick, cinder block, veined stone and other 
masonry.  Ideal for scraping and cleaning flat 
surfaces and other had to reach areas.
Carded
1¼x12” 5 337-0 565337

TUCK POINTER
Goldblatt

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Lots of knuckle clearance from the high lift on 
trowel handle.  Forged from high carbon steel.  
6¾x⅜” 6 01663 640159

7x½” 6 01664 640160
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BRICK TROWEL
Goldblatt Pacesetter

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Carbon steel blade is ground and polished.  Steel ferruled 
hardwood handle.

10” 6 01910 640090

BRICK TROWEL - WIDE LONDON 
PATTERN
Goldblatt

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Forged from high quality carbon steel - tough and flexible.  
Taper ground to perfect balance and shape. 

11x5½” 2 01626 640088

BRICK TROWEL - PHILADELPHIA
PATTERN
Goldblatt

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Forged from high quality carbon steel - tough and flexible.  
Taper ground for perfect balance and shape.  

11x5½” 2 01651 640075

POINT TROWEL
Goldblatt

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Forged from high quality carbon steel.  Tough, yet flexible.  
Maple handle with steel ferrule.

7x2¾” 6 09323 640110

WOOD LINE BLOCKS
Goldblatt

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Wood line blocks made from hardwood and machined to 
specifications.  New design more area of the line block 
used for holding power.  Can be used for bricks or cement 
blocks.  One pair per package.

1 01243 640153
POINT TROWEL
Goldblatt

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Carbon steel blade, ground and polished.  Steel ferruled 
hardwood handle.  Balanced, easy to use.  

5” 12 01930 640115

BRICK / POINTING TROWEL 
PHILADELPHIA 
PATTERN
HBC

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Economy.  Philadelphia pattern.  Hardened and tempered 
steel blade.  Welded construction.  Hardwood handle.

5½” Pointing 12 PT5 585010

10” Brick 12 PT10 585020
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MARGIN TROWEL
Goldblatt

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Carbon steel blade, ground and polished.  Steel ferruled 
hardwood handle.  Balanced - easy to use.

5” 12 09332 640165

CEMENT TROWEL
Goldblatt

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Highest spring steel blade.  Aluminum alloy mounting.  
Curved wood handle.

14x4 1 06517 640051

16x4 1 06522 640046

18x4 1 06527 640053

FINISHING TROWEL
Goldblatt Pace Setter

Item Pack Part # HDI #

For concrete or plaster finishing.  Rust resistant aluminum 
mountings.  Tempered carbon steel blade.  Wood handle.

14x4 12 06911 640030

GAUGING TROWEL
Goldblatt

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Taper ground high carbon steel blades.  Wood handle.

7”x3⅛” 6 9-343 640170

CEMENT - PLASTER - DRYWALL 
TROWEL
HBC

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Economy flat blade trowel for cement, drywall & plaster 
finishing.  Hardened, tempered steel blade.  Hardwood 
handle.

4¼x9¼” 6 79840 585030
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MAGNESIUM FLOAT
Goldblatt

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Heavy duty float (no handle) with bracket.  Strengthened 
with heavy ribs to hold up under heavy use and last lon-
ger.  Face curved and smoothed to prevent snagging.

48x8 1 16302 640215

EXTENSION HANDLE
Goldblatt

Item Pack Part # HDI #

1¾” x 6’
Aluminum handle for bull floats.  Threaded to join with-
out couplings.  Can be used with similar handles by other 
manufacturers.

1 16326 640220

MAHOGANY FLOAT
Goldblatt

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Beveled edge.  Float faces are beveled to prevent splinter-
ing and to make it possible to work in tight places.

18x3½ 4 06157 640125

MAGNESIUM FLOAT 
Goldblatt

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Extruded magnesium with beveled end.  Blade has a very 
fine, hard and dense grain structure.  Broken in face ready 
for immediate use.

16x3½ 4 06157 640125

MAGNESIUM FLOAT 
Goldblatt

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Round end corners at both sides.

16x3½ 1 06450 640256

SPONGE RUBBER FLOAT
Goldblatt

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Coarse.  5/8” float face is 
cemented to flat aluminum back.

8X4 1 3281 640140
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CEMENT EDGER
Goldblatt

Item Pack Part # HDI #

¼” radius, 3/8” lip
Stainless steel is non-rusting and long wearing.
6 x 3

6x3 6 06241 640190

CEMENT GROOVER
Goldblatt

Item Pack Part # HDI #
½ x ½” groove
Turned up front
Rivet free stainless steel for longer life.

6x3 1 06208 640195

KNEE PAD
Custom Leathercraft

Item Pack Part # HDI #
Molded natural rubber.  Easy-on and easy-off velcro fasteners and 2” 
wide elastic straps.

Pair 1 V310 500050

CEMENT EDGER

Pacesetter
Item Pack Part # HDI #

Used to produce a radius at the edge of a slab.  
Turned up blade ends prevent gouging.  ½” radius.  
Polished steel blade with sturdy steel mounting.  
Plastic handle.

6”x3” 5 18040 585070

CEMENT GROOVER
Pacesetter

Item Pack Part # HDI #
Cement jointer cuts a sharp groove and finishes clean.  Controls cement 
cracking.  3/16” groove.  Polished steel blade with steel mounting.  Plastic 
handle.

6”x3” 6 18030 585060

SWIVEL CUP KNEE PADS
Custom Leathercraft

Item Pack Part # HDI #
Buckle style with adjustable straps.  Elastic top straps.  Heavy plastic 
front caps.  Thick foam rubber interior.

Pair 1 V6355 500125
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ECONOMIC ADHESIVE SPREADER
HYDE

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Rigid cold rolled steel shaped to fit in one gallon cans.  

“U” - To apply adhesive for linoleum and asphalt material.

4¾” 25 19090 680021

Square - To apply adhesive for rubber and plastic materi-
als.  

4¾” 25 19100 680024

“V” - To apply adhesive for wallboard, metal and ceramic 
tile.

4¾” 25 19110 680023

“U” - To apply adhesive for vinyl and vinyl asbestos ma-
terials.

4¾” 25 19120 680022

NOTCHED TROWELS
HYDE/HBC

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Polypropylene handles.  Hardened and tempered steel 
blade. 

Square - Double notched. To apply adhesive for vinyl 
materials.

1/16 x 1/16, 1/16 Square
1/32 x 1/16, 1/32 “U”

9¼ x 4¼ Blade

10 19040 585038

“U” - Double Notched.  Apply adhesive for linoleum and 
asphalt materials. 

3/32 x 3/32, 1/8 “U”
1/16 x 1/32, 1/32 Deep “U”

9¼ x 4¼ Blade

10 19060 585040

“V” - Single notched.  For plank flooring.

1/4 x 3/8, 5/16
9¼ x 4¼ Blade

12 79837 585045

Square - Single Notched.  For quarry tile.

1/4 x 3/8, 1/4
9¼ x 4¼ Blade

10 19070 585075

“V” - Single Notched.  For wallboard, metal and ceramic 
tile.

1/4 x 5/32
9¼ x 4¼ Blade

10 19030 585076
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PLASTER HAWK
Goldblatt

Item Pack Part # HDI #

13 x 13”
Rounded for safety and comfort.  No sharp edges to bend 
up and snag the trowel.  Four inch reinforcing flange in 
center.  With ½” thick callous preventer.

2 03175 640120

INSIDE CORNER TROWEL
Goldblatt

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Highly flexible stainless steel.  Blade formed from one 
piece.  4” sidewalls.  Blade set at 103° angle and flex up 
to 90° for perfect corner.  

2 05520 640245

PLASTER TROWEL
Goldblatt Pace Setter

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Rust-resistant aluminum mounting.  Tempered carbon 
steel blade.  Wood handle.

11X4½ 6 03910 640010

DRYWALL TROWEL
Harrington

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Full 3/16” gap in the curved blade to give perfect finish ev-
ery time.  High quality trowel steel. Hardwood handle.

12X4½ 1 DW52 640575
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43420

43452

SWIVEL HEAD POLE SANDER WITH 
HANDLE
Hyde

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Heavy duty tempered aluminum with swivel design that 
allows pole to lay flat for high wall work.  48” hardwood 
handle with hammer end.  Handle bracket will accept any 
standard threaded pole.  Uses 3¼” x 9 3/8” sheets.

9½X3½ 6 09048 640510

HAND SANDER
Hyde

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Lightweight polypropylene steel clamps with thumb screws 
make changing paper easy.  Holds up to 10 sheets at a 
time.

9⅜”X3¼” 10 09157 640535

SWIFT MUD MIXER
Goldblatt

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Will effectively mix in any container up to a 30 gal-
lon drum.  Chucks into low speed.  Blades are designed 
to fold, lift, and stir drywall mud, acoustic and premix 
quickly, thoroughly, and lump free.  Aluminum paddle is 
8½” wide, 5” deep.

2 15-303 640261

SWIVEL UTILITY SANDER CONTRACTOR 
GRADE
Goldblatt

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Swivel sander with 48” hammer end handle allows finisher 
to sand any part of a room from floor to ceiling.  Light-
weight aluminum body with foam rubber pad.

9³/₁₆X 3⅛ 1 G05063 640255

DRILL POWERED PAINT MIXER
Hyde

Item Pack Part # HDI #

For gallon size
polypropylene impeller

6 43420 710083

5 gal paint mixer
Can mix product through the bung

6 43452 710084

MUD/PAINT MIXER
Hyde/Linzer

Item Pack Part # HDI #

For “through the bung mixing.”  Designed for use with 
electric drill to mix drywall compound, driveway sealer, 
paint, water proofing coating, etc.  3/8 x 9” hex shaft 1¾” 
impeller - 1 Gallon

12 M101 710081

MUD PAN
Goldblatt

Item Pack Part # HDI #

12” long wearing tough plastic.

12 G05206 640560

12” stainless steel mud pan.  Resists rust and wears 
longer.  Wipe knife clean on the tough, straight edges.  
Completely watertight seams.

2 65224 640257

MUD/PAINT MIXER
Linzer

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Power driven
For use in 5 gallon container.  Designed for use with elec-
tric drill to mix drywall compound, driveway sealer, paint, 
waterproofing coating, etc.  3/8 x 16” hex shaft 3” impeller

4 M505 710082
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WALLBOARD SAW
Stanley Tool

Item Pack Part # HDI #

6” sharp point plunge cuts into plasterboard.  Wood 
handle.

5 15-206 695172

DRYWALL T-SQUARE
Johnson

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Tempered, flexible aluminum blade 1/8” thick x 2” wide.  
Anodized finish.  Read from either end.

47-⅞X22 2 JTS-48 645065

Heavy Duty Aluminum 1 JTS48HD 645004

Perforated (1/16” offset) 24” blade accepts utility knife 
point for fast, efficient drywall scoring
Molded high impact head with hand grip and board guide
Screened, thermal-bonded black 1/8” and 1/16” gradua-
tions
Large, bold easy reading graduations
Extruded aluminum blade assures durability

24” RockRipper® with 
Structo-Cast® Head

RTS-24 645096

ADJUST-A-SQUARE
Johnson

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Completely adjustable.  Handy for obtaining or transfer-
ring odd angles.  Adjusts to work size by sliding head in 
blade track.  ¼” thick aluminum blade.  Folds for trans-
porting.

48x22 1 ADS-48 645068

WALLBOARD SAW
Hyde

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Cut drywall and backing board.  
5 Teeth per inch
High impact handle.

5 09020 640525

CIRCLE CUTTER
Hyde

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Cuts sharp, clean round holes up to 16” diameter.  Hard-
ened cutting blade.  1/8” calibrations.  Large knob and 
positive lock.

5 09110 640530

DRYWALL JAB SAW
Hyde

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Cut drywall, cement backing, sharp plunge tip, hardened, 
tempered blade.  Blade cuts in both directions.

11½ 5 09016 680161

WALLBOARD SAW
Great Neck

Item Pack Part # HDI #

6” rough cut in a confined area.  Carded

6 WL6C 615046

RTS-24

JTS-48
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JOINT KNIFE
Hyde Hammer Head

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Professional. Nylon handle.  Flexible high carbon steel 
blade.  Built in hammer to set drywall nails.

4” 5 02570 680127

5” 5 02770 680130

6” 5 02870 680132

JOINT KNIFE
Hyde Tool

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Value Series.  Plastic handle.  Flexible tempered steel 
blade.

4½” 10 04701 680145

6” 10 04851 680146

JOINT KNIFE
Hyde

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Hardwood handle.  Flexible high carbon steel blade.  Mir-
ror finish.

4” 5 07745 610047

6” 5 07860 610052

JOINT KNIFE
Hyde Tool

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Pro project high quality tools with over mold comfort grip 
and  hammer head end.  Carbon steel blades.

6” 5 06872 680151

JOINT KNIFE
Hyde Black & Silver

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Professional.  Nylon handle.  Flexible high carbon steel 
blade.

4” 5 02550 680125

5” 5 02750 680129

6” 5 02850 680131

JOINT KNIFE
Hyde Tool

Item Pack Part # HDI #

All plastic.  Lightweight, 
disposable.  Beveled work edge.

4” 20 05540 710047

6” 20 05550 710048

8” 10 05570 710049
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TAPE KNIFE
Goldblatt

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Wide blue steel blade.  Blade is mounted in a rustproof, 
easy to flex aluminum mounting attached to a strong 
wood handle.  Blades are 3” deep.

8” 6 05248 640258

10” 6 05250 640259

12” 6 05252 640260

TAPE KNIFE
Hyde

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Lightweight, high grade blue spring steel with poly handle.

6” 5 09211 640540

8” 5 09212 640545

10” 5 09213 640550

12” 5 09214 640555

5-WAY TOOL
Hyde

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Plastic for drywall taping, plaster and cement patching and 
as a paint shield   Three different edges.
4”, 6”, 10”.

10 09510 680061

TAPE KNIFE
Hyde

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Maxxgrip Pro
Ergonomically designed for a comfortable, slim grip.  
Blades are tapered.  Flexible spring blue steel.  Flat alumi-
num back, Hammer head end

8” Blue Steel 5 09250 680164

10” Blue Steel 5 09260 680165

12” 5 09270 680166
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ADHESIVE TROWEL
Hyde

Item Pack Part # HDI #

V-Notched.  Carbon steel blade; hardened and tempered.  
Cast aluminum blade mounting.  Wood handle.  For 
sponge and foam materials.  3/32” x 3/32” deep 
v-notches.  

4½”x11” 5 19032 680325

ADHESIVE SPREADER
Hyde

Item Pack Part # HDI #

V-Notched.  To apply adhesive for wallboard, metal and 
ceramic tile.  Carbon steel blade with poly handle.  3/16W x 
5/32D notch.

10 19124 680327

TILE NIPPING CUTTER
Hyde

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Wide bit for shaping tile.  Made from forged steel with car-
bide cutting edge.  5/8 wide off set jaw with return spring.  
Cuts tile up to ½” thick.

8” 5 19400 680335

ADHESIVE SPREADER
Hyde

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Square notch.  To apply adhesive for rubber and plastic 
materials.  Carbon steel blade with poly handle.  

10 19126 680329

CERAMIC TILE CUTTER
Hyde

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Cut ceramic tile, glass and mirrors.  Carbide cutting wheel 
for straight or curved cuts.  Built in breaker bar assures 
perfect cut.  Cushion grip.

8½ 5 19410 680337

TUNGSTEN CARBIDE GRITTED EDGE 
GROUT RAKE
ARTU

Item Pack Part # HDI #

With 2 Blades, quickly removes old & damaged grout.

6 01695 620672

Replacement  Blades 6 01698 620673
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SOLID BRASS GROMMET KIT
General Hardware

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Repairs to canvas, tarps, awnings, sailcloth, lawn fur-
niture, tents and pool covers.  Kit complete with brass 
grommets, hole cutter, hardwood backer block, hardened 
mandrel and anvil.

¼”
48 grommets

4 71260 240510

⅜”
24 grommets

4 71262 240515

½”
24 grommets

4 71264 240520

GROMMET REFILL
General Hardware

Item Pack Part # HDI #

24 brass grommets in a poly bag
¼” 10 1261-0 240525

⅜” 10 1261-2 240530

½” 10 1261-4 240535

SNAP FASTENER KIT
General Hardware

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Replace snap fasteners quick and easy.  With six fasten-
ers.  For use with canvas.

6 1265 240540

SNAP FASTENER 
REFILL KIT
General Hardware

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Refill kit for 1265.  Contains 10
fasteners.

10 1266 240545

REVOLVING PUNCH
General Hardware

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Self opening for punching holes in leather, canvas, plastic, 
rubber.
6 punches - 5/64, 3/32, 7/64,1/8, 5/32, 3/15.

6 72 605013
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SELF CENTER PUNCH
General Hardware

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Fast, easy way to center accurately starting holes for  
countersunk hardware.  Plated body with spring position-
ing hardened steel pin.

6 806 605001

AUTOMATIC CENTER PUNCH
General tools

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Unique ball bearing action
5” long - 5/8” diameter

3 77 615558

PRICK PUNCH
Dasco

Item Pack Part # HDI #

For marking and layout work.  Polished points aid accu-
racy.  Pouched.

⁵/₁₆x4½” 6 540-0 565540

⅜x5” 6 541-0 565541

½x5½” 6 545-0 565543
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CENTER PUNCH
Dasco

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Makes accurate hole starting easier.  Sharp point ground 
and heat treated.  Pouched.

¼x4” 5 530-0 565530

⁵/₁₆x4½” 5 531-0 565531

⁷/₁₆x5” 5 532-0 565532

½x5½” 5 534-0 565534

NAIL SET
Stanley Tool

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Hardened alloy steel.  Square head, knurled body.  4” 
overall length.

¹/₃₂ 6 58-111 695576

²/₃₂ 6 58-112 695577

³/₃₂ 6 58-113 695578

⁴/₃₂ 6 58-114 695636

NAIL SET ASSORTMENT
Three nail sets on a card. 

¹/₃₂,²/₃₂,³/₃₂

6 58-230 695579

PIN PUNCH
Dasco

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Used to drive and remove pins and keys.  Use one size 
smaller than pin being driven.  
Machined from heat treated high carbon steel.  Pouched.

¹/₁₆x4½” 5 592-0 565592

³/₃₂x5½” 5 581-0 565581

⅛x5½” 5 582-0 565582

⁵/₃₂x5½” 5 583-0 565583

³/₁₆x5½” 5 584-0 565584

¼x6” 5 589-0 565589

⁵/₁₆x6” 5 590-0 565590
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COLD CHISEL
Dasco

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Heat treated, high carbon steel.  Use for cutting, shaping 
and removing metal softer than the cutting edge.
Pouched.

¼x4⅞” 5 400-0 565400

⁵/₁₆x5¼” 5 401-0 565401

⅜x5⅝” 5 402-0 565402

½x5⅜” 5 405-0 565405

⅝x6¾” 5 406-0 565406

¾x7” 5 408-0 565408

⅞x7½” 5 413-0 565413

1x7⅞” 5 417-0 565417

FLOORING CHISEL
Dasco

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Thin rugged blade for rough cutting and trimming hard 
or soft woods, removing tongue and groove flooring.  
Pouched.

2½x11” 5 472-0 565472

3x12” 5 473-0 565473

LONG COLD CHISEL
Dasco

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Excellent for shaping and cutting where extra length is 
needed for easy access.  Pouched.

¾x12” 5 410-0 565410

1x12” 5 419-0 565419
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WOOD CHISEL
Stanley Tool

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Striking cap centers hammer blows.  Blade and tang 
forged in one piece from high grade tool steel.  Fully heat 
treated, beveled and polished.  Large handle for comfort-
able grip.

¼” 6 old-16-204
NEW-16-304

695214

½” 6 old-16-208
NEW-16-308

695216

¾” 6 old-16-212
NEW-16-312

695218

1” 6 old-16-216
NEW-16-316

695220

1¼” 6 old-16-220
NEW-16-320

695222

1½” 6 old-16-224
NEW-16-324

695224

3 pc. Set: ½”,¾”,1”

1 16-300 695230

WOOD CHISEL
Great Neck

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Economical, quality chisel.  Drop forged and polished 
blade

¼” 6 WC25 600560

½” 6 WC50 600565

¾” 6 WC75 600570

1” 6 WC100 600575

1¼” 6 WC125 600580

1½” 6 WC150 600585
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WOOD CHISEL
Great Neck

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Heavy duty, finest professional quality.  Reinforced steel 
cap handle.  

¼” 2 1041 600711

½” 2 1043 600712

¾” 2 1045 600713

1” 2 1046 600714

1¼” 2 1047 600715

1½” 2 1048 600716

WOOD CHISEL
Stanley Tool Fax Max Series

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Professional.  Handle designed for balance and grip.  Steel 
cap withstands hammer blows.  One piece forged blade 
and tang.

¼” 2 old-16-903
NEW-16-973

695198

⅜” 2 old-16-904
NEW-16-974

695200

½” 2 old-16-905
NEW-16975

695202

¾” 2 old-16-907
NEW-16-977

695204

1” 2 old-16-908
NEW-16-978

695206

1¼” 2 old-16-909
NEW-16-979

695208

1½” 2 old-16-910
NEW-16-980

695210

2” 2 old-16-911
NEW-16-981

695212

With Pegboard Holder

3pc.
½”,¾”,1”

with carry case

1 16-970 695226

6pc.
¼”,½”,¾” 

1”,1¼”,1½”

1 16-971 695227
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2 EDGE BLADE
HYDE TOOL

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Replacement high carbon steel blade for use with Hyde 
scrapers.

1” - 10000 & 10500 scraper 10 11000 680039

1½ - 10050 & 10510 scraper 10 11050 680040

2½” - 10150, 10200, 10250, 
10300 & 10520 scraper 10 11000 680041

5” 10 11150 680044

DOUBLE EDGE SCRAPER
HYDE TOOL

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Black & Silver Lifetime Scraper - Long solid polypro 
handle with hang hole.  Angled scraping head for extra 
leverage.

1”W x 6½” 5 10500 680031

1½”W x 7½” 5 10510 680032

2½”W x 9” 5 10520 680033

DOUBLE EDGE SCRAPER
HYDE TOOL

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Black & Silver Lifetime Scraper - Solid polypro handle 
with hang hole.  Pull knob grip with metal cap to set nails.

5”W x 13½” 5 10550 680038

TUNGSTEN CARBIDE DOUBLE EDGE 
SCRAPER
HYDE TOOL

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Maxx Grip tungsten talon.

2½” x 11” with knob grip 5 10620 680338

TUNGSTEN CARBIDE SCRAPER BLADES
HYDE TOOL

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Fits 10620 scraper.

2½” 5 11180 680339
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4-EDGE BLADE
HYDE TOOL

Item Pack Part # HDI #

High carbon steel replacement blade for Hyde scrapers.

10260 &10530 - 1½” 10 11120 680042

10270, 10280, 10540 scrap-
ers - 2½”

10 11130 680043

10570 & 10580  -2½” 10 11136 680344

4-EDGE SCRAPER
HYDE TOOL

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Black & Silver Lifetime Scraper. Four scraping edges.
Long, solid polypro handle with hang hole.

1½”W x 7½” 5 10530 680035

Black & Silver Lifetime Scraper. Four scraping edges.
Long, solid polypro handle with hang hole.  Pull knob grip 
with metal cap to set nails.

2½”W x 12” 5 10540 680037

Date:  09/12/18

HEAT GUN
UNGAR

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Dual temperature 1220 / 750.  Strip paint, loosen floor 
tile, putty, adhesives, cure epoxy, thaw pipes, speed dry 
glues and ink.  Rugged, lightweight.  Built in support 
stand and hang ring. 

6 1095 720250

OEMTOOLS
Item Pack Part # HDI #

Dual Temp Heat Gun is used for removing paint, heating 
shrink wrap, thawing pipes, loosening seized bolts and 
nuts and other applications. It is built with a powerful 10 
Amp, 120V, 60Hz motor to get the job done. It features 
a 3 position trigger for easy temperature selection and a 
hanging loop for storage.  Temperature Settings: 482° F / 
842° F.  6 Ft. Cord.

6 24665 615385

10530
10540

1095

24665
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SURFORM SHAVER TOOL
Stanley Tool

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Lightweight, one handed tool works on pull stroke for 
curved surfaces, precision work, arts and crafts.

1⅝”W x 7½”L 6 21-115 695272

Replacement Blade 6 21-515 695274

SURFORM POCKET PLANE
Stanley Tool

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Versatile one handed speed cutting and trimming tool.  
Fits in apron or overalls.  Die cast zinc body.

1⅝”W x 5½”L 6 21-399 695282

Replacement Blade 6 21-398 695292

SURFORM FILE
Stanley Tool

Item Pack Part # HDI #

15” metal body for long, smooth strokes on flat surfaces.  
Comfortable contour handle.  Ribbed section on front of 
body permits two hand use.

6 21-295 695276

SURFORM ROUND FILE
Stanley Tool

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Enlarges holes, smooth tight curves, forms and shapes 
decorative cuts.  Black finish hardwood handle.  Regular 
cut hardened steel blade.  5/8” diameter.

6 21-297 695280

10”
Replacement

Blade

6 21-291 695284

SURFORM PLANE
Stanley Tool

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Sturdy metal frame and molded handle to allow for heavy 
removal.  Contoured handle and grip for comfortable 
control.

1⅝”W x 11¼”L 6 21-296 695278

SURFORM REPLACEMENT BLADE
Stanley Tool

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Tool steel blades for plane and file tool.  These blades fit 
tool 
#21-295 and 21-296

Flat, regular cut for soft metals and other hard surfaces

6 21-293 695286

½ round, regular cut for concave and circular wood sur-
faces

6 21-299 695288

Flat, fine cut for soft metals and other hard surfaces

6 21-393 695290
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WINDOW SCRAPER
Stanley Tool

Item Pack Part # HDI #

For homeowners, painters, and decorators.  Scrapes paint 
from windows, mirrors, tiles.  Edge guard assures proper 
paint seal.  Uses standard utility knife blades.  Furnished 
with blade guard.

10 28-593 695294
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BLOCK PLANE
Stanley Tool

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Cast iron bottom and sides are ground perfectly flat and 
true.  Fully adjustable cutter rests at 21°.  Adjustable 
mouth opening for fine or coarse work.  1-5/8” cutter width 
x 6” length.

1 12-920 695136

REPLACEMENT CUTTER
Stanley Tool

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Replacement 1-3/8” cutter for:
	 12-960/60½
Carded

6 12-338 695148

BLOCK PLANE
Stanley Tool

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Handyman/homeowner
Bottom and sides are milled and ground.  Fully adjustable 
cutter positioned at 21°.
1-5/8” cutter width x 7” length

1 12-220 695140

REPLACEMENT CUTTER
Stanley Tool

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Replacement 1-5/8” cutter for:
	 12-020/9½, 12-003/3,
	 12-118/118P, 12-220/220,
	 12-019/9¼
Carded

6 12-331 695150

BLOCK PLANE
Stanley Tool

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Handyman/homeowner
Cast iron bottom is milled
Hand adjustable cutter
Cast-in finger rest
1-5/8” cutter width x 6-5/8” length

1 12-247 695144

LOW ANGLE PLANE
Stanley Tool

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Professional
Fully adjustable mouth and cutter.  Cutter rests at 12° 
angle for end grain work.  Bottom and sides machined 
perfectly flat and true.
1-3/8” cutter width x 6” length

1 12-960 695138

REPLACEMENT CUTTER
Stanley Tool

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Replacement 2” cutter for:
	 12-004/4, 12-204/H1204,
	 12-005/5, 12-205/H1205
Carded

6 12-313 695152

SMALL TRIMMING PLANE
Stanley Tool

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Handyman/homeowner
High carbon steel cutter
handy for modeling, sculpturing, and miscellaneous light 
work
1” cutter width x 3½” length

1 12-101 695146
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SMOOTH PLANE
Stanley Tool

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Handyman/homeowner
Cast iron bottom and sides are machined and ground 
smooth and true.  Fully adjustable cutter.

2” cutter width x 9¾” length

1 12-204N 695133

JACK PLANE
Stanley Tool

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Handyman/homeowner
Smooth cast iron bottom
Tempered high carbon steel cutter is fully adjustable

2” cutter width x 14” length

1 12-205 695134

SMOOTH BOTTOM JACK PLANE
Stanley Tool

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Professional
Cast iron bottom and sides are ground perfectly flat and 
true.  Adjustable mouth opening.  Precision ground cutter

2-3/8” cutter width x 18” length

1 12-006 695130
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UTILITY KNIVES - RETRACTABLE BLADE
GREAT NECK

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Professional Utility Knife - Accepts standard utility 
blades Storage for extra blades in housing Blade locks in 9 
positions Hang hole for storage

Die Cast Metal Housing 6 K15C 600455

Orange Plastic Housing 6 K15PC 600460

IRWIN
Item Pack Part # HDI #

Protouch - Quick change blades. Rubberized comfort 
grip.  Includes 6 unbreakable blue blades.  Carded

5 2082200 670206

Optimized cutting angle.  Ergo shaped handle.  Includes 3 
unbreakable Irwin blue blades.  Carded

Hi-Vis Orange 5 2082300 625912

Blue 5 2082101 625908

2082200 2082300

UTILITY KNIVES - RETRACTABLE BLADE
STANLEY

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Swivel-Lock - Contractor grade.  Handle swivels open 
for quick, easy blade change.  No need for a screwdriver.  
Aluminum body, interlocking nose.  Large comfortable 
design.  Three blades in handle.

6 10-989 695101

Quick Change - Front loading with automatic blade 
storage magazine.  Three blade positions.  String cutting 
feature in body.  Carded

6 10-499 695094

Interlock - Premium grade knife has interlock nose to 
hold blade secure.  Handle designed for comfort and is 
ribbed for non-slip grip.  Carded - HiVis Green

6 10-179 695232

Classic 99 - Three blade positions.  Lightweight 
die cast handle has blade storage.  Furnished with heavy 
duty blades.  Carded

6 10-099 695086

Folding Retractable Safety Knife - 
● 2 sided slider button - easy to use from left or right side 
● Spring loaded – unfolds easily 
● Compact size for portability 
● Box tape splitter for convenience 
● Supplied with 1 safety blade 

6 10-784 695088

Self-Retracting Safety Knife - Spring-loaded blade 
retracts automatically when pressure on slide button is 
released. Designed to be used for opening cartons.
A safer knife since the blade is only exposed when the 
knife is in use. Interlocking nose secures blade safely be-
tween knife halves. Safety orange color for high visibility.

6 10-189C 695025

Retractable Utility Knife with 3 blades - Double 
overlap, die cast retractable utility knife with 3 blades. 
Universal blade system, any blade will fit, carded

ALLWAY 10 SLK 695901

10-989 10-499

SLK10-179

10-099

K15C
K15PC

10-784
10-189C
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UTILITY KNIVES - FOLDING & SLIDING
TECHNI-EDGE

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Revo Folding Kife - 
• Comfort-grip finger loop for added safety and control
• Cuts in two positions
• 50% more blade edge exposed for deeper cutting
• Folds quickly with the push of a button
• Quick-change blade replacement
• Metal belt clip
• Uses most standard utility blades

6 TE03-731 710053

GREAT NECK
Item Pack Part # HDI #

Folding Lockback Utility Knife - Light weight aluminum 
handle.  Belt clip.  Quick change blade.  One hand open-
ing.  Uses standard utility knife blades.

6 12113 615384

STANLEY
Item Pack Part # HDI #

Folding Utility Knife. - One handed open/close.  Quick 
change fixed blade.  Can use utility or hook blade 
replacement.

4 10-855 695862

LENOX
Item Pack Part # HDI #

Tradesman Locking Folding Utility Knife - Easy 
Open & Close, Secure locking mechanism.  Comfort Grip, 
Ergonomic rubberized grip.  Multi-Use Tool, Bottle opener, 
screwdriver and pipe reamer.  Built-In Wire Stripper.

10 10771 510449

TE03-731

12113

UTILITY KNIVES - FIXED BLADE
STANLEY

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Classic 199 - Extra heavy-duty cast aluminum handle.  
Accepts all Stanley utility knife replacement blades 
including the 11-931 extra heavy duty blade.  3 blades 
and steel blade guard in handle.  

Carded 6 10-209 695090

Swivel-Lock - Change blades quickly without a screw-
driver.  Interlocking nose design for safety.  Comfortable, 
contoured handle with 3 blades.  

Carded 6 10-399 695093

Interlock “299” - Patented Interlock nose for safety.  
Contoured handle with non-slip grip.  Blade storage in 
handle.  

Carded 6 10-299 695092

IRWIN
Item Pack Part # HDI #

Drywall Fixed Blade Knife -
Slim nose for scoring 
1/2 turn thumb screw for tool-free access 
Trigger grip for cutting on the pull 
Ergonomic cutting angle 
Includes Irwin 4-point blade  

Carded 5 1774103 625910

Standard Knife - Includes 3 blue blades.  Optimized 
cutting angle.  

Carded 5 2081101 625915

10-209 10-399

10-299
1774103 2081100

10-855 10771
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UTILITY KNIFE BLADES

GREAT NECK
Item Pack Part # HDI #

.025 Steel Industrial Quality Made In U.S.A.

Type 92, 5 per card 10 11P 600465

STANLEY
Item Pack Part # HDI #

Engineered for general-purpose cutting.  Precision-honed 
edge for consistent and extended cutting life.  Fits most 
standard utility knives.

Type 91

5 per card, .017 thickness 10 11-911 695102

100 per box, .017 thickness 1 11-911A 695125

Type 92

5 per card, .024 thickness 10 11-921 695104

10 Blade Dispenser for
11-921 blades

10 11-921T 695113

100 per Dispenser,
.024 thickness

1 11-921A 695009

400 per box, .024 thickness 1 11-921B 695845

IRWIN
Item Pack Part # HDI #

Features patented Bi-Metal technology that sets new stan-
dards of performance

Type 92, 5 per card 5 2084100 625909

Type 92, 20 per Dispenser 1 2084200 625911

Type 92, 100 per Dispenser 1 2084400 625913

WISS
Item Pack Part # HDI #

Wiss utility knife blades are high quality steel.  Replace-
ment blades fit most utility knives.  Heavy-duty blades 
with sharp points.  0.025” thickness

Type 92, 5 per card 10 RWK-14V 720228

Type 92, 100 per Dispenser 1 RWK-14D 695126

ALLWAY
Item Pack Part # HDI #

2 Notch Utility Knife Blades 100/box-100 H/D (.025″) 
2 notch blades, in paper-wrapped 5 paks (STANLEY style), 
boxed

10 KB92-5 710062

HOOK BLADES

STANLEY
Item Pack Part # HDI #

Edge protection blade for cutting and trimming roofing 
materials, linoleum, carpet, fabric, cartons and sheet ma-
terials.  Blade shape helps prevent damage to whatever 
is beneath material being cut.  Fits most standard utility 
knives.

Type 96, 5 per card 10 11-961 695106

Large Hook, 5 per card 10 11-983 695105

WISS
Item Pack Part # HDI #

Wiss utility knife blades are high quality steel.  Replace-
ment blades fit most utility knives.  Heavy-duty blades 
with hooked points.  0.025” Thickness

Type 96, 5 per card 10 RWK-16V 720216

ALLWAY
Item Pack Part # HDI #

3 Notch Linoleum Hook Blades-, hand buffed, deep 
hook (.025″) blades, fits all knives, carded
Large hook blades have a protected edge for cutting and 
trimming materials without damage to surfaces below. 
The deeper hook cuts thicker materials such as roofing 
materials, linoleum, carpet, fabric, cartons and sheet ma-
terials. .025 thick blades.

5 per card 10 LKB5 710066

96 TYPE, 5 per card
Still Techniedge

10 TE03-123 710061

Type 92

2084100

KB92 11-921A

2084400 RWK-14D
Type 96

LKB5
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FLOORING KNIVES
STANLEY TOOL

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Carpet Knife - Retractable - 6-1/2” handle length.
Retractable blade for controlling depth of cut.  Angled 
handle design provides easy access to hard-to-reach plac-
es.  Blade storage capacity: 10 regular duty .015” blades. 
Works with regular (10-525) and heavy-duty (11-530) 
carpet blades.

5 10-525 695096

HYDE TOOL
Item Pack Part # HDI #

Flooring / Drywall Knife - Cut floor covering and 
drywall material. High carbon cutlery steel blade; 
hardened, tempered, and honed. Fibre finish hardwood 
handle.

2½” 5 20350 610010

RUBBER KNIVES
HYDE TOOL

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Hardened high carbon chrome vanadium steel blade. 
Ground and tempered to precise tolerances. Smooth hard-
wood handle. Blade is securely riveted and locked in place 
with a strong nickel plated ferrule.

6” x 1” Regular Square Point 10 60630 710005

PLASTIC/ LAMINATE SCORING KNIFE
STANLEY BOSTITCH

Item Pack Part # HDI #

•	 Comfortable body with soft anti-slip grip
•	 Chemical resistant handle
•	 Blade storage in the handle, for either Stanley® or 

OLFA® blades (includes two Stanley® blades)
•	 Accepts both Stanley® scoring and OLFA® 

PB800 blades
•	 Produces a very fine scoring line allowing for precise 

breaking of plastics

5¾” 4 STHT10192 695098

KNIFE BLADES
STANLEY TOOL/ TECHNI-EDGE

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Linoleum Blades - Tempered high carbon steel blade 
with keen edge for clean, true cuts in vinyl or linoleum 
floor covering, roofing and similar materials.  For fixed 
blade knives only.

1 per card 10 TE03-153 695108

Carpet Knife Blades - High carbon steel blade with 
double cutting edge.  Fits Stanley® and most other carpet 
knives.

5 per card 10 11-525 695121

NEON EASY KUTTER
ALLWAY

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Flat, all metal, push/pull action box cutter with 1 blade, 
mixed neon colors, carded; Retractable. 

10 EK 710067

10-525 20350
TE03-153 11-525
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SLIM KNIVES & BLADES
STANLEY TOOL

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Multi-purpose retractable knife accepts a wide variety of 
hobby and craft blades for cutting, whittling, trimming, 
modeling, etc.  Slim, lightweight handle is shaped for a 
comfortable grip and provides extra blade storage
Easy blade changes.  Furnished with one 11-111, 11-113, 
and 11-114 blades.

2 1/8” Low Angle Craft Blade 
- 3 per card

10 11-113 695117

2 1/8” Curved Craft Blade 
3 per card

10 11-114 695118

11-113 11-114

PRECISION KNIVES & BLADES
XCELITE / GENERAL TOOL

Item Pack Part # HDI #

KNIVES

Light Duty Knife - Designed for light-duty cutting on 
paper.  Also for soft and light-weight materials or wood.  
Replacement blade: XNB103.

5 13/16” 6 XN100 715300

Lighty Duty (General) - For making intricate cuts in 
lighter materials.  Great for use on wallpaper and softer 
woods.  Replacement Blades #1920 and #1921.

6 1901 615412

Medium Duty Knife - Designed for heavy paper and me-
dium density materials.  Replacement blade: XNB205.

5 3/4” 6 XN200 715302

Heavy Duty Knife - Designed for working with hardwood, 
plastic & difficult to cut materials.  Replacement blade: 
XNB201.

5 7/16” 6 XN210 715303

2 Piece Set - For a wide range of cutting operations.  
XN100 Light Duty and XN200 Medium Duty knives and 10 
assorted blades.

6 XNS100 715305

KNIFE BLADES

Fine Pointed Blade - For most detailed cutting and 
stripping.  Blades interchangeable with other similar 
knives.   Fits knife: XN100.

5 per card 6 XNB103 715315

Fine Pointed Blade (General) - Package of five 
replacement cutting blades for use with Light Duty Hobby 
Knife (#1901). Made from surgically sharpened steel.

5 per card 10 1920 615413

Stencil Blades - For scoring and etching as well as stencil 
cutting.  Blades interchangeable with other similar knives.  
Fits knife: XN100.

5 per card 6 XNB105 715317

Chisel Blade - Rough shaping de-burring and chiseling.  
Blades interchangeable with other similar knives.  Fits 
knives: XN220, XN210, XN220, XN300.

5 per card 6 XNB201 715318

Pointed Blade - For close corner cuts on templates, 
mates, gaskets.  Also for trimming, stripping and de-
burring.  Blades interchangeable with other similar knives.  
Fits knives: XN200, XN210, XN220, XN300.

5 per card 6 XNB205 715320

Precision Blades - Use for Finest Cuts

5 per card 6 XNB401 715324

XN100  XN200  1901

XN210

XNB103

XNB105

XNB201

XNB205
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POCKET KNIVES & BLADES
STANLEY TOOL

Item Pack Part # HDI #

KNIVES

6½” Safety Utility Knife - Accepts any standard utility 
blade.  Blade automatically retracts when slider is re-
leased.  Bi-material grip. Folds for safe and convenient 
storage.  Lanyard hang hole.  Left or right handed use. 
Replaceable shrink wrap cutter.  Tape splitter at the base 
of handle for added versatility.

4 STHT10243 695080

Pocket Knife w/Rotating Blade - Powder-coated, epoxy 
handle.  Safety blade lock.  Replaceable stainless steel 
blade.  Blade folds into handle for safe storage.

4¼” 6 10-049 695082

KNIFE BLADES

Mitey-Knife Blades - High carbon steel blade.  Fits 
Stanley® 10-039, 10-139 and 10-239 Mitey-Knife® 
products.

3 per card 10 11-031 695112

Sheepfoot Replacement Blade - Sheepfoot style blade 
made of cutlery stainless steel.  For heavy cutting and 
carving.

2 9/16” - 1 per card 10 11-040 695109

Utility Replacement Blade - Utility blade made from 
cutlery stainless steel.  Designed to perform most any 
cutting job well.

2 9/16” - 1 per card 10 11-041 695110

GREAT NECK
Item Pack Part # HDI #

KNIFE BLADES

Midget Knife Blades - Fits Great Neck MK3 and Sheffield 
12116 and 12125

5 per Card 10 MKB5 615090

10-049

11-031

11-040

11-041
MKB5

STHT10243

CUTTING TOOLS
SAFECUTTERS

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Yellow Klever Kutter - Dual Hook, Carbon Steel blade 
lasts twice as long as single blade cutters.  Unique 
cardboard piercing shape prevents damage to carton 
contents.  Recessed blade prevents contact with fingers, 
eliminating costly injuries.  Small ridges ensure a secure 
grip.  Dimensions: 4 5/8” x 1 1/4”

sold by 50 pack 50 KK-101 699000

Terac Rotary Cutting Tool - The Terac features a 
hidden rotary blade that safely makes quick work of 
cutting through thick materials. The durable plastic 
construction with an ergonomically designed handle 
reduces fatigue, and makes the Terac the cutting tool 
of choice in many applications.  The handy tape splitter 
makes this an ideal solution for many applications. Easy 
installation of replacement blades.

5 SC-1157 699001
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BREAKAWAY KNIVES

OLFA
Item Pack Part # HDI #

9mm Multi-Purpose Metal Utility Knife - Ideal for 
light-duty cutting jobs. Features a positive slide lock with 
a handle that is designed for control and comfort, a pocket 
clip, and built-in blade snapper.

1 per Card 12 180MP 696003

18mm Heavy-Duty Ratchet-Lock Utility Knife - This 
popular heavy-duty cutter features a contoured handle, a 
ratchet wheel blade lock and a heavy gauge stainless steel 
blade channel that holds blade tight. For right and left 
handed use. Easy, tool-free blade change for convenience.

Carded w/1 Blade 12 L-1 696004

Rubber Insert Grip Carded 
w/1 Blade

12 L-2 696007

STANLEY TOOL
Item Pack Part # HDI #

Quick Point Knife - Light-duty, retractable knife with 
Quick-Point snap-off blades.  Blade sections snap off 
providing fresh, sharp cutting points.  Removable blade 
snapper included in cap of knife.

9mm, 5 1/8” - 1 Blade 5 10-150 695122

18mm, 6½” - 1 Blade 5 10-151 695115

ALLWAY
Item Pack Part # HDI #

Neon, 13 point (9mm) Snap Off Knife- Contains 50, 
13 point knives, cello bagged, labelled

1 K13-50 710051

13pt ABS, locking button 10 K130 710063

7 Point (18mm) Snap Off Knife w/1 Blade, 1/card- 7 
point ABS plastic knife, locking button, with 1 high carbon 
steel blade, mixed neon colors, carded

10 K700 710064

Bulk 30/Display
Still Techniedge

1 TE01-077P 710052

BREAKAWAY KNIFE BLADES

OLFA
Item Pack Part # HDI #

9mm Snap-Off Blades - Standard-duty, snap-off blade 
is idea for general crafts, cutting wallpaper, etc. This blade 
made from high quality carbon tool steel is produced 
using OLFA precise multi-step production process for 
unparalleled sharpness and superior edge retention.  Fits 
180 Snap Knife

10 per Dispenser - Carded 12 AB-10B 696006

STANLEY TOOL
Item Pack Part # HDI #

9mm Quick-Point Knife Blades - Replacement blade 
with 13 cutting points.  Fits most 9mm snap-off blade 
knives.

3 per Card 10 11-300 695120

18mm Quick-Point Blades - Replacement blade with 
8 cutting points.  Fits Stanley 10-218, 10-480, 10-380, 
10-280, 10-220, 10-418 and 10-151 snap-off blade knives 
and most other 18mm snap-off blade knives.

3 per Card 10 11-301 695124

ALLWAY
Item Pack Part # HDI #

18mm Carbon Steel Snap Off Blades – 7 point blades 
for K7, K700, KS7, RK7 and similar knives, carded

10 K7B 710068

9mm Carbon Steel Snap Off Blades-13 point blades for 
K13, KS13, K130, RK13 and similar knives, carded

10 SNB 710069

180MP L-1

10-150 K13-50

AB-10B

11-300

11-301

K7B

SNB
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HAND SAWS / CARPENTER SAWS
NICHOLSON

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Preditor Series - Ergonomic handle with rubber-coated 
grip for comfort and control.  Razor sharp diamond ground 
teeth for easier cuts.  Induction hardened Hard Point 
(H.P.) teeth never need resharpening.  Handle features 
45°/90° shape for marking angles.

15”, 8 Pt., Agressive Teeth 4 NSP5 655791

24”, 10 Pt., Standard Teeth 4 NSP2 655793

24”, 8 Pt., Standard Teeth 4 NSP1 655794

Professional Series - Precision set teeth for smooth 
cuts.  Hardened and tempered polished steel blade.  Re-
sharpenable teeth for long life.  Standard teeth.

15”, 8 Point 2 NS1504 655690

20”, 8 Point 2 NS1503 655689

24”, 8 Point 2 NS1501 655687

24”, 12 Point 2 NS1502 655688

Quik-Cut - Precision set teeth for smooth cuts.  Hardened 
and tempered polished steel blade.  Resharpenable teeth 
for long life.  Handle features 40°/90° shape for long life.

15”, 8 Point 10 NS503N 655698

STANLEY
Item Pack Part # HDI #

Aggressive three-sided tooth design cuts 50% faster 
than conventional hand saws.  Back of saw can be used 
to mark 45° and 90° angles.  Teeth can be resharpened.  
Select hardwood handle provides comfort and control.

15”, 9 Point 4 15-334 695159

GREAT NECK
Item Pack Part # HDI #

Wood handle is constructed of precision ground and set 
teeth for smooth and accurate cutting and features a high 
carbon steel blade for strength and durability.

20”, 12 Point 6 C20 615021

HAND SAWS / CARPENTER SAWS
IRWIN

Item Pack Part # HDI #

ProTouch Fine Cut Saw - M2™ Tooth Technology: pat-
ent-pending advanced tooth geometry and Tri-Ground™ 
teeth provide a fast, efficient cut.  Deep Gullets™ provide 
rapid removal of chips.  Thick-Body™ Blade: delivers 
rigidity and control.  Ergonomic ProTouch™ handle design 
provides durability and comfort.  Tapered-Pitch™ nose 
improves clearance and stability.

15”, 12 Point 6 2011200 625570

24”, 12 Point 2 2011202 625569

ProTouch Coarse Cut Saw - M2™ Tooth Technology: 
patent-pending advanced tooth geometry and Tri-
Ground™ teeth provide a fast, efficient cut.  Deep Gul-
lets™ provide rapid removal of chips.  Easy-Start™ Front 
Teeth: 12pt. Extra-fine front teeth provide a rapid, smooth 
start.  Thick-Body™ Blade: delivers rigidity and control 
Ergonomic ProTouch™ handle design provides durability 
and comfort.  Tapered-Pitch™ nose improves clearance 
and stability.

15”, 9 Point 6 2011201 625567

20”, 9 Point 2 2011204 625566

24”, 9 Point 2 2011203 625565

Standard Coarse Cut Saw - M2™ Tooth Technology: 
patent-pending advanced tooth geometry and Tri-
Ground™ teeth provide a fast, efficient cut.  Deep Gul-
lets™ provide rapid removal of chips.  Easy-Start™ Front 
Teeth: 12pt. Extra-fine front teeth provide a rapid, smooth 
start.  Thick-Body™ Blade: delivers rigidity and control. 
Tapered-Pitch™ nose improves clearance and stability.  
Hardwood handle.

20”, 9 Point 2 2011104 625568

Preditor Professional

Quik-Cut 15-334

C20

ProTouch 
Fine

ProTouch 
Coarse

Standard
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MITRE BACK SAW
Great Neck

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Spring steel back saw, natural carved wood handle.  
Depth 3” under reinforced back.

14” 12pt 6 MM14 615050

MAXXGRIP PRO
JAB SAW
Hyde

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Cut quickly through drywall, wood, Masonite and plywood.  
Sharp point penetrates drywall without drilling.  Rubber-
ized handles.

6” 5 09016 680161

COPING SAW
Great Neck

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Heavy duty frame with high polished rust resistant plating.  
Hardwood handle.  6½” depth of cut.  Fine cut & trim ir-
regular shapes.

1 28 615031

PROTOUCH DOVETAIL /JAMB SAW
Irwin

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Wide-Body™ blade (2”, 50mm) 
Reversible Flush-Cut™ blade 
Spring-loaded pin enables the blade to reverse for left or 
right cutting.  Ergonomic ProTouch™ handle 

10”  14 Teeth 4 2014450 675272

REVERSING BACKSAW
Stanley Tool

Item Pack Part # HDI #

13 Point, fine woodworking back/dovetail saw with offset, 
reversing handle.  This versatile saw allows either left or 
right hand flush cuts and a 3” stiff back blade for true 
cuts.

10” 8 15-252K 695186

COPING SAW
Great Neck

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Heavy steel plated frame with black plastic handle.  4¾” 
depth of cut.  Fine cut and trim irregular shapes.

12 9 615030
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VENEER & MOLDING SAW
Nicholson

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Unique handle gives better grip and more control.  Built 
in 90° and 45° angle guide.  New tooth design cuts 40% 
faster.

13” 12pt 6 NSP8 655797

COMPASS SAW
Nicholson

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Unique handle design gives better grip and more control.  
Built in 90° and 45° angle guide.  New tooth design cuts 
40% faster.

12”  8pt 6 NSP9 655795

COMPASS SAW
Great Neck

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Highly polished, hardened, and tempered blade.  Hard-
wood handle with weatherproof finish.

12”  8pt 6 C112 615040

COMPASS SAW
Great Neck

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Full size pistol grip high impact plastic handle.  High car-
bon steel blade.

12”  8pt 6 P312 615041

FOLDING POCKET SAW
Stanley Tool

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Versatile tool accepts standard sabre and reciprocating 
saw blades which allows cutting of wood, metal, plastic, 
etc.  Folds like a jackknife to cover cutting edge of blade.  
Blade storage in handle

6 15-333 695158

COMPASS SAW BLADE
Great Neck

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Slotted and punched butt will fit all Great Neck compass 
saw handles and most other standard compass saws.  Pol-
ished, tempered, and hardened.

12”  8pt 12 P12 615045

KEYHOLE SAW
Stanley Tool

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Lightweight pistol grip handle with one each wood cutting 
and metal cutting blades.  Cuts where hacksaw cannot.

6 15-275 695176
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HACKSAW
Lenox

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Heavy duty aluminum handle with 12” blade.  Flush cut-
ting comfortable grip.

5 88300
12131

510128

HACKSAW with RUBBER COMFORT GRIP 
HANDLE
Stanley Tool

Item Pack Part # HDI #

4.375” Cutting depth
12” fixed blade length
225 lbs Blade tension
90º and 180º adjustable blade angles allowing for flush 
cuts	 Large comfortable tensioning knob
Robust all metal frame
Full grip handle protects knuckles 

4 STHT20139 695182

JUNIOR HACKSAW
General Tool

Item Pack Part # HDI #

6” length
Sturdy tubular frame
Replaceable heat treated blade for wood or metal.

5 864 615414

HACKSAW
Stanley Tool

Item Pack Part # HDI #

300 lbs. blade tension.  45° and 90° adjustable blade 
angles allowing flush cuts.  Blade storage holds up to 8 
blades.  Bi-material handle for comfort.  Large, comfort-
able tension knob for quick & easy blade change.  Robust 
tubular metal frame.  Long reach cutting capability.

6 STHT20140 695180

HACKSAW
Lenox

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Heavy duty aluminum handle with 12” blade.  Tension to 
50,000 psi.  Tensions quickly in 12 turns.  Uses as a jag 
saw.  Store up to 5 blades.  45° angle blade position

5 HT50
12132

510125

HACKSAW
Stanley 

Item Pack Part # HDI #

4.375” Cutting depth
12” fixed blade length
225 lbs Blade tension
90º and 180º adjustable blade angles allowing for flush 
cuts	 Large comfortable tensioning knob
Robust all metal frame
Full grip handle protects knuckles 

2 STHT20138 695178
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HACKSAW
Nicholson

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Economy
10” blade
Frame adjustable for 10-12” blades.  Adjustable to cut at 
four different angles.  2¾” throat depth

6 80950 655702

HACKSAW
Nicholson

Item Pack Part # HDI #

4-in-1 high tension
General Use
45° angle
Low profile
Jab Saw

1 80975 655628

HACKSAW
Nicholson

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Professional and industrial use.  High tension
Cushion grip handle

1 80956 655699

HACKSAW
Nicholson

Item Pack Part # HDI #

10” blade
Frame adjustable for 10-12” blades.  Adjustable to cut at 
four different angles.  3-3/8” throat depth.

6 80952 655700

HACKSAW
Nicholson

Item Pack Part # HDI #

10” blade
Frame adjustable for 10-12” blades.
Adjustable to cut at four different angles.  3½” throat 
depth.

6 80951 655701

HACKSAW
Great Neck

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Economy
10” blade
Frame adjustable for 10-12” blades.  Adjustable to cut 
four different angles.  2¾” throat depth.

6 50 615005

HACKSAW
Great Neck

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Mechanics heavy duty with 10” blade.  Frame adjustable 
for 10-12” blades.  Adjustable to cut at four different 
angles.  3½” throat depth.

1 100 615015

HACKSAW
Great Neck

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Mechanics heavy duty with 10” blade.  Frame adjustable 
for 10-12” blades.  Solid steel handle.  Adjustable to cut at 
four different angles.  3¾” throat depth.

1 125 615020
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TRI-FOLD SAW
LENOX

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Heavy duty aluminum handle with 6” reciprocating blade.  
Accepts other reciprocating blades.  Blade folds safely 
away. Locks in 3 positions.

5 20997 510119

PVC/ABS PLASTIC PIPE HAND SAW
LENOX

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Designed especially to cut PVC and ABS plastic pipe with-
out binding.  Can also do other general cutting of plastic, 
wood, drywall.   Diecast aluminum handle.

12” 5 HSF-12 510112

18” 5 HSF-18 510110

Replacement Blade

12” 5 HSB-12 510116

18” 5 HSB-18 510114

METAL MINI-HACK UTILITY SAW
STANLEY TOOL

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Cast aluminum handle is light-weight.  Built for durability.  
Comfortable handle design.  Supplied with a high perfor-
mance 10” bi-metal blade.

6 15-809 695184

MINI HACKSAW
LENOX

Item Pack Part # HDI #

With 10” blade.  Rugged heavy duty aluminum handle.  
Designed for hard to get at places.

5 20975 510134

MINI HACKSAW
NICHOLSON
LITTLE NIC

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Use any 10” flexible hacksaw blade (one blade included).  
Gets into small places to make difficult cutting jobs easy.  
For professionals and home owners.

6 80968 655712
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HACKSAW BLADE
Lenox Hackmaster 2

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Bimetal.  Shatterproof to handle the toughest metals.

10 per bulk pack/sold per pack

10” x 18T 10 20140 510005

10” x 24T 10 20141 510010

10” x 32T 10 20142 510015

12” x 18T 10 20144 510020

12” x 24T 10 20145 510025

12” x 32T 10 20146 510030

ROD SAW BLADE
ARTU

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Tungsten carbide particles cut glass, plastic, ceramic, 
steel, fiberglass, cast iron, brick, marble, concrete.  Cuts 
in any direction.
Carded

12” 6 01740 510075

HACKSAW BLADE
Lenox Hackmaster 2

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Bimetal.  Shatterproof to handle the toughest metals.

Carded - one blade per card

12” x 18T 10 20154 510031

12” x 24T 10 20155 510032

12” x 32T 10 20156 510033

GRITTED HACKSAW BLADE
ARTU

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Tungsten carbide particles cut glass, plastic, ceramic, 
steel, fiberglass, cast iron, brick, marble, concrete.  
Carded

12” 6 01760 620674

HACKSAW BLADE
Century Tool

Item Pack Part # HDI #

High carbon alloy steel blade offers a wavy tooth pattern 
for cutting wood and plastic soft metal and mild steel
CARDED

Carbon Alloy Steel

12 x 18T 10 04333 705932

12 x 24T 10 04334 705934

12 x 32T 10 04335 705936

3pc set (12x18T, 
12x24T12x18)

5 04336 705937

Cobalt Bi-Hard

12x18T 10 04418 705940

12x24T 10 04424 705942

12x32T 10 04432 705944

3pc set (12x18T, 
12x24T12x18)

5 04433 705945
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SCROLL SAW BLADE
Century Tool

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Pinned scroll saw blades are designed for use in hand and 
machine sawing applications
Carded

10T 3 04233 665129

15T 3 04234 665150

18.5T 3 04235 665130

20T 3 04237 665131

41T 3 04238 665138

COPING SAW BLADE
Century Tool

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Coping saw blades are made from quality spring steel for 
longer blade life. Precision cut teeth for fast smooth cut-
ting in a variety of materials
CARDED

10T 3 04610 665120

15T 3 04615 665115

18T 3 04618 665080

6PC SET INCLUDES 10T 15T 
AND 18TS

3 04603 665127

BIMETAL JIG BLADE
Century Tool

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Jig-Saw Blade Bi-Metal.Carbon Alloy Backbone Allows For 
Blade Flexibility And Absorbs Shock When Cutting Difficult 
Materials. Cobalt High Speed Steel Teeth Offer Best Wear 
Resistance In All Types Of Cutting Materials. Century Bi-
Metal Jig-Saws Are Designed For Performance, Lasting 5X 
Longer Than Carbon Alloy Blades.
CARDED

3-5/8” LENGTH Tang Shank

8T 5 06228 705158

10T 5 06230 705160

10TR 5 06232 705161

2-3/4" LENGTH Tang Shank

14T 5 06234 705162

18T 5 06236 705164

24t 5 06268 705166

ALLOY JIG BLADE
Century Tool

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Jig-Saw Alloy Blade. Universal 1/4” Shank Fits All U.S.A. 
Standard Saws. Made From Carbon Alloy Steel.Fast, 
Coarse Cuts In Wood And Materials.
Carded

3 5/8” Length Universal Shank

6T 5 06606 705124

10T 5 06610 705125

2 3/4” Length Universal Shank

12TS 5 06612 705126

4” Length Universal Shank

12TG 5 06812 705127
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TUNGSTEN CARBIDE GRITTED JIGSAW 
BLADES
ARTU

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Tougher than steel blades.  Lasts longer and cuts cleaner 
through a wide variety of materials.

3” Bosch T Shank Type

Medium Grit 6 01637 620670

3” Universal Type Shank

Medium Grit 6 01652 620671

8 PC ALLOY/HSS JIG-SAW
Century Tool

Item Pack Part # HDI #

JIG-SAW BLADE 8PC SET 6T 10T 12TS 12TG 12TR ALLOY 
AND 14T 18T AND 24T HSS
High speed steel reciprocating saw blades are designed to 
cut ferrous and non-ferrous metals

3 06908 705140

BIMETAL JIG SAW BLADE
Century Tool

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Jig-Saw Blade Bi-Metal. Carbon Alloy Backbone Allows 
For Blade Flexibility And Absorbs Chock When Cutting 
Difficult Materials. Cobalt High Speed Steel Teeth Offer 
Best Wear Resistance In All Types Of Cutting Materials. 
Century Bi-Metal Jig-Saws Are Designed For Perfor-
mance, Lasting 5X Longer Than Carbon Alloy Blades.
CARDED

6 piece set includes 6T 8T 
10T 14T 18T and 24T uni-

versal shank cobalt bi-metal 
jig-saw blades

3 06006 705149

3-5/8” Length Universal Shank

6T 5 06206 705150

8T 5 06208 705151

10T 5 06210 705152

2-3/4” Length Universal Shank

14T 5 06214 705154

18T 5 06218 705756

24T 5 06224 705157

HSS JIGSAW BLADE
Century Tool

Item Pack Part # HDI #

High Speed Steel Blades. Universal 1/4” Shank Fits All 
U.S.A. Standard Saws.

2 3/4” Length Universal Shank

14T 5 06414 705132

18T 5 06418 705133

24T 5 06424 705134

 
High Speed Steel Blades. Universal 1/4” Shank Fits All 

U.S.A. Standard Saws.

3 pc Set. 14T 18T 24T 3 06903 705170

5 PC ALLOY/HSS JIG-SAW
Century Tool

Item Pack Part # HDI #

6T 10T ALLOY AND 14T 18T AND 24T HIGH SPEED STEEL
High speed steel reciprocating saw blades are designed to 
cut ferrous and non-ferrous metal

3 06905 705138
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UNIVERSAL JIGSAW BLADES
Lenox
Bi-metal, shatterproof construction.  Fits most 
electric jig saws.  2 per card

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Wood, fast cut, rough 
cut

4½” x 3/8” x .050  6T 5 20329-BT486J 510099

6” x 3/8” x .050  6T 5 20331-BT686J 510369

Wood, nail embedded, 
all steels, soft metals

4½” x 3/8” x .050  10T 5 20328-BT480J 510100

Very thin metal cut-
ting

3-5/8” x 3/8” x .037  
32T

5 20609-BT332J 510095

Fast cut, clean cut, 
wood, plastic and 
composition materials

4½” x 5/16” x .050  6T 5 20337-BT456J 510367

Wood/plastic composi-
tion materials, con-
tour, scroll, clean cut

4” x ¼” x .050  6T 5 20334-BT416JC 510362

Very Smooth, clean 
cut wood, plastic and 
composition materials

4” x 5/16” x .050  10T 5 20335-BT450J 510363

Chip free, down cut-
ting, reverse tooth, 
plastic/laminates/
formica

4” x 5/16” x .050  10T 5 20336-BT450JR 510364

UNIVERSAL JIGSAW BLADES

Lenox
Bi-metal, shatterproof  construction.  Fits most elec-
tric jig saws.  2 per card

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Metal over ¼”

3” x 3/8” x .037  14T 5 20231-BT314J 510090

Stainless structural 
steel 1/16” - 3/16”

3” x 3/8” x .037  18T 5 20321-BT318J 510092

Stainless steel, sheet 
and non-ferrous metal

3” x 3/8” x .037  24T 5 20323-BT324J 510094

Medium Metal cutting
1/16 - 1/4”

5¼” x 3/8” x .050  18T 5 20330-BT518J 510368

Medium carbide grit, 
cermatic tile, fiber-
glass, cast iron, hard 
plastic

3” x 5/16” x .032 5 20320-GT300JG 510361

JIGSAW BLADE ASSORTMENT
Lenox
Universal shank
7 bi-metal, shatterproof blades in a vinyl pouch.
486J, 480J, 340JV, 450J, 314J, 318J, 324J

Carded 1 20606-
U743JA

510101

CARBIDE GRIT JIGSAW BLADE
Century Tool

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Used to cut ceramic tile cast iron thin masonry stone slate 
and marble
UNIVERSAL SHANK
CARDED

3-5/8” 5 06460 705168

Designed to cut through masonry ceramics plastic and 
steel plate

4” 3 07854 705619

6” 3 07856 705621

9” 3 07859 705622

12” 3 07851 705618
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BOSCH STYLE JIG SAW BLADES
Lenox
Bi-metal, shatterproof  construction.  Tangs to fit 
Bosch jig saws.  2 per card

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Wood, thick wood, fast cut, 
rough cut

4½”  6T 5 20305-
BT406S

510333

6”  6T 5 20309-
BT686S

510336

Wood, nail embedded 
Bosch T111C, T17D, 
T111CF, T127DF

4½”  10T 5 20306-
BT410S

510334

Wood, fast cut, clean cut/
plastic
Bosch T101D, T101DP, 
T144D, T144DF

4½”  6T 5 20315-
BT456S

510332

Wood, very smooth, clean 
cut
Bosch T101B, T101BF, 
T301CD

4”  10T 5 20313-
BT450S

510328

Wood, down cutting reverse 
tooth, plastic, laminates
Bosch T101BR

4”  10T 5 20314-
BT450SR

510329

Veneers & laminates, fine 
finishing, contour, scroll, 
wood, paneling, formica
Bosch T101AO

3”  20T 5 20311-
BT320SC

510321

BOSCH STYLE JIG SAW BLADES
Lenox
Bi-metal, shatterproof  construction.  Tangs to fit 
Bosch jig saws.  2 per card

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Medium carbide grit, 
ceramic tile/fiber-
glass/plastic
Bosch T130, T150

3” 5 20300-GT300SG 510322

Metal over ¼”
Bosch T119B, T118B, 
T118BF

3”  14T 5 20301-BT314S 510323

Metal over 1/8”, gen-
eral purpose

3”  18T 5 20302-BT318S 510324

Metal, structural and 
large cross section
Bosch T318B, T318A

5”  18T 5 20308-BT518S 510335

Thin metal/plastic, 
polys/paneling
Bosch T119A, 
T118G, T218A, 
T118AF

3”  24T 5 20303-BT324S 510325

Very thin metal cut-
ting

3-5/8”  32T 5 20803-BT332S 510330

JIG SAW BLADE ASSORTMENT
Lenox
Tangs to fit Bosch jig saw.  Bi-metal shatterproof  
blades.
5 Blades in kit:  456S, 450S, 324S, 320SC, 318S

Carded 1 20764-U543SA 510337

7 Blades in a vinyl pouch:  406S, 410S, 314S, 456S, 450S, 
318S, 324S

Carded 1 20686-U743SA 510338
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THE UGLY RECIPROCATING SAW 
BLADES
SKIL
Extra hard teeth for long life.  Very fast cuts in pres-
sure treated or wet woods, composition board.

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Carded

9”, 4T - 1 per pack 10 94100 691609

BANANA RECIPROCATING SAW BLADE
BETTER TOOLS
Double edge for reversible cutting.  Bore action 
teeth.  Bi-metal construction.  Cuts without pilot 
holes.  Fits all standard reciprocating saws.  1 blade 
per card.

Item Pack Part # HDI #

6 teeth per inch

5” 12 10215 913001

RECIPROCATING SAW BLADES
ARTU-USA
Brick, Cast Metals, Ceramic Tile, Composites, 
Cement Backerboard, Marble, Plaster , etc.

Item Pack Part # HDI #

3 pc. set 6”, 9”, 12”

Medium Grit 6 01800 620675

Carded

4”, Medium Grit 6 01806 620676

9”, Medium Grit 6 01818 620677

RECIP DEMOLITION BLADES
Century Tool

Item Pack Part # HDI #

7/8” WIDTH .062” THICKNESS 1/2” SHANK
Cip-Saw Cobalt Bi-Metal reciprocating saw blades are 
designed for contractor grade applications
CARDED

6T X 6” 5 07604 705176

8/10T X 6” 5 07605 705178

6T X9” 5 07902 705188

 8/10T X 9” 5 07903 705623

Contractors 6 X 3/4” X 12” 5 07214 705173

6T X 12” 5 07207 705172
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BI-METAL RECIPROCATING SAW BLADES
LENOX
Bi-metal, shatterproof  construction.  Made for the professional.  
Fits all reciprocating saws using ½” universal shank.  
2 per pack, 5 per pack, Sold and Priced per pack.  1 per card           Bulk 50 pack Sold by Each.

FOR WOOD CUTTING
5 Per Pack Blister Pack (1) Bulk Pack (50) Length/

Teeth
Use

20572-656R
(510072)

20573-S656R
(510392)

22750-OS656R
(510429)

6”, 6T Rough work in wood, fast cutting, used in 
remodeling and demolition work.

21060-656G
(510402)

6”, 6T GOLD, Lasts longer, shatter resistant, cuts 
faster, Titanium edge

20585-156R
(510080)

20586-S156R
(510396)

22755-OS156R
(510433)

12”, 6T Rough work in wood, fast cutting, used in 
remodeling and demolition work.

21061-156G
(510413)

12”, 6T GOLD, Lasts longer, shatter resistant, cuts 
faster, Titanium edge

20582-956R
(510079)

20587-S956R
(510395)

22752-OS956R
(510432)

9”, 6T Rough work in wood, fast cutting, used in 
remodeling and demolition work.

21062-956G
(510419)

9”, 6T GOLD, Lasts longer, shatter resistant, cuts 
faster, Titanium edge

20556-676RC
(510054)

6”, 6T Contour Wood Cutting

20560-606R
(510057)

20559-S606R
(510386)

6”, 6T Wood, all composition materials.

20575-634R
(510056)

20574-S634R
(510385)

6”, 4T Nail free woods, fast cutting.

20562-610R
(510059)

20561-S610R
(510387)

6”, 10T Wood, composition, plastic, cast aluminum 
& non-ferrous metals.

20580-810R
(510074)

20581-S810R
(510394)

22753-OS810R
(510431)

8”, 10T Wood, composition, plastic, cast aluminum, 
light non-ferrous metals & stainless steel

20583-110R
(510081)

20584-S110R
(510397)

12”, 10/14T All woods, plastic, cast aluminum & light 
non-ferrous metals, stainless steel.

GOLD 20572
20585
20582

20556 20560 20575 20562 20580 20583 20520
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BI-METAL RECIPROCATING SAW BLADES
LENOX
Bi-metal, shatterproof  construction.  Made for the professional.  
Fits all reciprocating saws using ½” universal shank.  
2 per pack, 5 per pack, Sold and Priced per Pack.  1 per card.           Bulk 50 pack Sold by Each.

FOR METAL CUTTING
5 Per Pack 2 Per Pack Blister Pack (1) Bulk Pack (50) Length/

Teeth
Use

20550-414R
(510061)

20551-S414R
(510381)

22760-OS414R
(510420)

4”, 14T Heavy gauge metal 1/4” - 1/2”/6-13 
mm, Hard rubber, fiber & angle iron

20564-614R
(510066)

20565-S614R
(510388)

22756-OS614R
(510425)

6”, 14T Heavy gauge metal 1/4” - 1/2”/6-13 
mm, Hard rubber, fiber & angle iron

20552-418R
(510063)

20553-S418R
(510382)

22759-OS418R
(510421)

4”,18T Heavy gauge metal 1/8” - 1/4”/3.2-6 
mm, conduit & tubing, opening wood 
crates, removing wood siding or 
shingles

20566-618R
(510068)

20567-S618R
(510389)

22751-OS618R
(510426)

6”, 18T Heavy gauge metal 1/8” - 1/4”/3.2-6 
mm, conduit & tubing, opening wood 
crates, removing wood siding or 
shingles

20578-818R
(510076)

20563-S818R
(510393)

22754-OS818R
(510430)

8”, 18T Heavy gauge metal 1/8” - 1/4”/3.2-
6 mm, conduit & tubing, opening 
wood crates, removing wood siding 
or shingles

21510-118R
(510078)

12”, 18T Heavy gauge metal 1/8” - 1/4”/3.2-6 
mm, conduit & tubing, opening wood 
crates, removing wood siding or 
shingles

20521-318RC
(510052)

3”, 18T Contours - metal under 1/8”/3.2mm

20554-424R
(510053)

20555-S424R
(510383)

5”, 24T Metal & galvanized pipe 18 gauge & 
under

20568-624R
(510070)

20569-S624R
(510390)

22757-OS624R
(510427)

6”, 24T Metal & galvanized pipe 18 gauge & 
under

20592-650R
(510374)

6”, 10/14T Heavy duty.  Extended life when cut-
ting pipe, structural steel, stainless 
steel:  3/16” - 3/4”/5-20 mm.  Fire & 
rescue

20593-6514R
(510375)

6”, 14T Heavy duty.  Extended life when cut-
ting pipe, structural steel, stainless 
steel:  3/32” - 3/8”/2.5-10 mm.  Fire & 
rescue

20511-9514R
(510204)

9”, 14T Heavy duty.  Extended life when cut-
ting pipe, structural steel, stainless 
steel:  3/16” - 3/4”/5-20 mm.  Fire & 
rescue

20550 20564 20552 20566 20578 20521 20554
20568

20592
20593
20511



Page:  H68
HARDWARE DISTRIBUTORS, INC.

HAND & POWER TOOLS Date:  10/11/13

BI-METAL RECIPROCATING SAW BLADES
LENOX
Bi-metal, shatterproof  construction.  Made for the professional.  
Fits all reciprocating saws using ½” universal shank.  
2 per pack, 5 per pack, 25 per pack - sold and priced per pack.  1 per card

FOR METAL CUTTING
5 Per Pack 2 Per Pack Blister Pack (1) Bulk Pack (50) Length/

Teeth
Use

20505-600RG
(510205)

6”/Medium 
Grit

Pipe, structural steel, stainless steel, 
non-ferrous metal: 5/32”/4mm and 
thicker.  Nail embedded

20506-100RG
(510206)

10”/Me-
dium Grit

Cast iron, fiberglass, cermaic tile, 
clay pipe, stone, brick, plaster, & 
marble

20576-800RG
(510083)

8”/Medium 
Grit

Cast iron, fiberglass, cermaic tile, 
clay pipe, stone, brick, plaster, & 
marble

20170-6110R
(510446)

6”, 10T LAZER - Rebar, steel rod, black pipe 
3/16” - 1/2”

20176-9110R
(510442)

20177 B911OR
(510359)

9”, 10T LAZER - Rebar, steel rod, black pipe 
3/16” - 1/2”

20172-6114R
(510447)

22764 0SB6114R
(510428)

6”, 14T LAZER - Steel rod, black pipe 3/32” 
- 3/8”

20178-9114R
(510443)

24906-T9114R
(510380)

22766 OSB9114R
(510203)

9”, 14T LAZER - Steel rod, black pipe 3/32” 
- 3/8”

20174-6118R
(510448)

24903-T6118R
(510376)

22765 0SB6118R
(510434)

6”, 18T LAZER - Copper pipe, black pipe 
1/16” - 1/4”

20180-9118R
(510444)

22767 OSB9118R
(510097)

9”, 18T LAZER - Copper pipe, black pipe 
1/16” - 1/4”

21067-614G
(510406)

6”, 14T GOLD - Lasts longer, shatter resis-
tant cuts faster, Titanium Edge

21069-618G
(510412)

6”, 18T GOLD - Lasts longer, shatter 
resistant cuts faster, Titanium Edge

21072-624G
(510415)

6”, 24T GOLD - Lasts longer, shatter 
resistant cuts faster, Titanium Edge

21065-810G
(510417)

8”, 10T GOLD - Lasts longer, shatter 
resistant cuts faster, Titanium Edge

21070-818G
(510418)

8”, 18T GOLD - Lasts longer, shatter 
resistant cuts faster, Titanium Edge

20505
20506
20576

LAZER GOLD
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BI-METAL RECIPROCATING SAW BLADES
LENOX
Bi-metal, shatterproof construction.  Made for the professional.  
Fits all reciprocating saws using ½” universal shank.  
2 per pack, 5 per pack, Sold and Priced per pack.  1 per card           Bulk 50 pack Sold by Each.

FOR PLASTER, PLASTER BOARD
5 Per Pack 2 Per Pack Blister Pack (1) Bulk Pack (50) Length/

Teeth
Use

20449-456RP
(510084)

4”, 6T For plaster, plaster board and lath.  
Bidirectional cutting

20570-636RP
(510058)

20571-S636RP
(510391)

6”, 6T For plaster, plaster board and lath.  
Bidirectional cutting

DEMOLITION SERIES
5 Per Pack 2 Per Pack Blister Pack (1) Bulk Pack Length/

Teeth
Use

20370-6066R5
(510445)

20512-6066R
(510201)

20514 B6066R
(510378) PK 25

6”, 6T Demolition work in nail-embedded 
wood

20371-966R5
(510440)

20598-966R
(510371)

22763 OSB966R
(510423)

9”, 6T Demolition work in nail-embedded 
wood

20372-960R5
(510441)

20597-960R
(510372)

22762 OSB960R
(510422) pk 50

9”, 10T Demolition work in wood and metal.  
Fire & rescue

20500-106R
(510377)

20485 B106R
(510424) pk 25

12”, 6T Demolition work in nail-embedded 
wood

DIAMOND RECIP BLADES
LENOX
Lasts 3X longer.  Keeps cutting after conventional carbide grit fails.  Cuts 3X Faster.  A narrow kef de-
sign enables thinner, faster cuts.  Straight, clean cuts.

5 Per Pack 2 Per Pack Blister Pack (1) Bulk Pack (50) Length/
Teeth

Use

10833-800RDG
(510051)

Cast Iron, Tile, Brick and Architec-
tural Stone
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PRUNING SAW BLADE
Century Tool

Item Pack Part # HDI #

ALLOY
WIDTH 0.050” THICKNESS 1/2” UNIVERSAL SHANK
Used for clean fast cutting in wet green wood, excellent 
for pruning trees.

5TP X 9” 3 07805 705625

RECIP SAW BLADE
Century Tool

Item Pack Part # HDI #

ALLOY
WIDTH 0.050” THICKNESS 1/2” UNIVERSAL SHANK
CARDED

6T x 6” 5 07806 705620

10T x 6” 5 07810 705615

RECIP BLADE
Century Tool

Item Pack Part # HDI #

3/4” W .035 THICK 1/2” UNIV SHANK
CARDED

10T X 4” 5 07410 705607

14T X 4” 5 07414 705643

18T X 4” 5 07418 705646

24T X 4” 5 07424 705649

(5 Pack) 10/14T X 6” 3 07503 705608

(5 Pack) 6T X 6” 3 07506 705609

(5 Pack) 10T X 6” 3 07510 705611

(5 Pack) 14T X 6” 3 07514 705612

(5 Pack) 18T X 6” 3 07518 705613

(5 Pack) 24T X 6” 3 07524 706005

10T X 6” 5 07610 705658

14T X 6” 5 07614 705652

18T X 6” 5 07618 705655

 24T X 6” 5 07624 705180

 10/14T X 6” 5 07603 705776

14TS X 4” 5 07400 705604

18TS X 4” 5 07401 705606

10/14T X 9” 3 07901 705774

6T X 9” 3 07906 705665

14T X 9” 3 07914 705190

18T X 9” 3 07918 705200

(5 Pack) 10/14T X 9” 3 07001 705601

 3/4” W .050 THICK 1/2” UNIV SHANK
CARDED

6TS X 6” 5 07600 705616

6VT X 6” 5 07601 705617

5/8T X 6” 5 07602 705775

6T X 6” 5 07606 705662

6T X 12” 3 07206 705668

(5 Pack) 6T X 9” 3 07006 705602

(2 Pack) 6T X 12” 3 07106 705603

(2 Pack) 14T X 12” 3 07114 705630

HSS RECIP BLADE
Century Tool

Item Pack Part # HDI #

HSS 5/8” WIDTH 0.035” THICKNESS 1/2” UNIVERSAL 
SHANK
Used for ferrous and non-ferrous metal over 1/8-Inch 
stainless steel tube PVC cast pipe and nail embedded 
wood
CARDED

14TX4 5 07814 705600

18TX4 5 07818 705182

24TX4 5 07824 705184

14TX6 5 07864 705605

18TX6 5 07865 705186

24TX6 5 07866 705610

4PC BIMETAL RECIP BLADE
Century Tool

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Cip-Saw Cobalt Bi-Metal reciprocating saw blades are 
designed for contractor grade applications
6T 14T 18T AND 24T 6” CONTRACTOR BI-METAL

3 07904 705189
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IRWIN CIRCULAR SAW BLADES
Item # HDI # Dia. # of Teeth Arbor Application

Marathon Cordless Circular Saw Blades - CARDED (Pack 5)

14015 625525 5 3/8” 18 10mm Framing/Ripping

14017 625539 5 3/8” 24 10mm Framing/Ripping

14027 625531 5½” 18 10mm Framing/Ripping

14011 625927 5½” 24 10mm Framing/Ripping

14020 625509 6½” 18 5/8” Framing/Ripping

14029 625530 6½” 24 5/8” Framing/Ripping

14023 625928 6½” 40 5/8” Trim/Finish

Marathon Portable Corded Circular Saw Blades - CARDED (Pack 5)

14028 625529 6½” 20 Universal Framing/Ripping

14030 625510 7¼” 24 Universal Framing/Ripping

14130 625518 7¼” 24 Universal Deck Blade

14031 625517 7¼” 40 Universal Trim/Finish

Marathon Portable Corded Circular Saw Blades - BULK (Pack 10)

24030 625516 7¼” 24 Universal Framing/Ripping

Marathon w/Weldtec Circular Saw Blade

14035 625930 7¼” 24 Universal Welded Carbide - Carded 5 Pack

24035 623202 7¼” 24 Universal Welded Carbide - Bulk 10 Pack

Marathon Mitre & Table Circular Saw Blades - CARDED (Pack 5)

14050 625511 8”-8¼” 24 Universal General Purpose

14053 625519 8”-8¼” 40 Universal Trim/Finish

14233 625527 10” 24 5/8” Framing/Ripping

14070 625515 10” 40 5/8” General Purpose

14074 625522 10” 60 5/8” Trim/Finish

14076 625523 10” 80 5/8” Trim/Finish

14080 625524 12” 40 1” General Purpose

14082 625520 12” 72 1” Trim/Finish

14084 625521 12” 100 1” Trim/Finish

Marathon Vinyl/PVC Cutting Circular Saw Blades - CARDED (Pack 5)

11830 625931 7¼” 120 Universal Thin Walled Vinly & PVC

Irwin Classic Carbide Tipped Wood Cutting Circular Saw Blades - CARDED (Pack 5)

15120 625932 6½” 24 Universal Framing/Ripping

15220 625933 6½” 40 Universal Trim/Finish

15030 625934 7¼” 16 Universal Framing/Ripping

15130 620600 7¼” 24 Universal Framing/Ripping

15230 625935 7¼” 40 Universal Trim/Finish

15530 625938 7¼” 60 Universal Finishing/Plywood

15250 625940 8”-8¼” 40 Universal Trim/Finish

15150 625942 8”-8¼” 24 Universal General Purpose

15070 625944 10” 24 5/8” Framing/Ripping

15270 625945 10” 40 5/8” General Purpose

15370 625947 10” 60 5/8” Trim/Finish

21840 705027 7¼” 140 Universal Finishing/Plywood - Bulk 10 pack

Continued on next page

WeldTec

Cordless

Portable

Mitre & Table

Vinyl/PVC

Classic
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IRWIN CIRCULAR SAW BLADES CONTINUED
Item # HDI # Dia. # of Teeth Arbor Application

Irwin Classic Carbide Tipped Wood Cutting Circular Saw Blades - BULK (Pack 25)

25130 620650 7¼” 24 Wood

Irwin Fiber Cement Circular Saw Blades - CARDED (Pack 5)

15702 625948 7¼” 6 Fiber Cement

Irwin Steel Circular Saw Blades - CARDED (Pack 5)

11220 625950 6½” 60 Universal Master Combination

11820 625951 6½” 140 Universal Plywood/OSB/Veneer/Plastic

11040 625535 7¼” 26 Universal Chisel Tooth Combination

11140 625533 7¼” 40 Universal Rip/Crosscut Standard Comb.

11240 625534 7¼” 60 Universal Master Combination

11840 625532 7¼” 140 Universal Plywood/OSB/Veneer/Plastic

11440 625929 7¼” 150 Universal Plywood/OSB/Veneer/Plastic

11170 625536 10” 40 5/8” Rip/Crosscut Standard Comb.

11270 625537 10” 80 5/8” Master Combination

11870 625538 10” 180 5/8” Plywood/OSB/Veneer/Plastic

MK DIAMOND CIRCULAR SAW BLADES
Item # HDI # Dia. Thickness Arbor Application

MK Diamond Fiber Cement Siding Blade (Pack 1)

156993 705990 4” .080” 5/8” Siding

156994 705991 7” .080” 5/8” Siding

MK Diamond 99 Series Dry Diamond Blade - Segmented Rim (Pack 1)

167012 705988 4½” 6mm 7/8”-5/8” Masonry

167015 705989 7” DM-5/8” Masonry

MK Diamond 99 Series Dry Diamond Blade - Continuous Rim (Pack 1)

167022 705985 7” DM-5/8” Masonry

Fiber 
Cement

Segmented RimContinuous Rim
Rip/Crosscut

Chisel Tooth

Plywood

Master Comb.

PLYWOOD BLADE
Century Tool

Item Pack Part # HDI #

 ALL STEEL CENALLOY UNIVERSAL ARBOR

3-3/8”x80T 2 08236 705023

5-1/2 2 08253 705026

7-1/4”x140T 1 08206 705028

7-1/4”X140T
HAS BUSHING TO CONVERT 

FROM 3/8” TO 1/2” ARBOR

10 08106 705204

10”x180T 1 08216 705100

CLASSIC SERIES
Century Tool

Item Pack Part # HDI #

TCT Carbide blades offer all hard precision balanced plate 
bodies that reduce distortion and run-out

7-1/4X24T COMBO 10 09107 705030

7-1/4X40T FINISHING 10 09108 705034

7-1/4X24T COMBO 1 09207 705039

7-1/4X40T FINISHING 1 09208 705035

10X24T COMBO 1 09930 705042

10X40T FAST COMBO 1 09934 705032

10X60T FINISHING 1 09936 705050
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IRON/STEEL BLADE
Century Tool

Item Pack Part # HDI #

16 SLOT ALL STEEL CENALLOY 7-1/4” UNIVERSAL ARBOR

7-1/4”X16S 1 08207 705106

MASTER COMBO
Century Tool

Item Pack Part # HDI #

ALL STEEL CENALLOY 7-1/4” 60T UNIVERSAL ARBOR

7-1/4”X60T 1 08204 705004

Date: 11/02/18

HOLE SAW BLADE
Century Tool

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Professional bi-metal hole saws with cobalt high speed 
steel teeth electron welded to shatterproof shock absorb-
ing alloy bodies. Bi Metal Shark Tooth. Cuts up to 1-1/2-
Inch deep holes
Eco Pack

5/8” 2 05010 705744

3/4” 2 05012 705745

7/8” 2 05014 705746

1” 2 05016 705747

1 1/8” 2 05018 705748

1 1/4” 2 05020 705749

1 3/8” 2 05022 705750

1 1/2” 2 05024 705751

1 5/8” 2 05026 705752

1 3/4” 2 05028 705753

1 7/8” 2 05030 705754

2” 2 05032 705755

2 1/8” 2 05034 705756

2 1/4” 2 05036 705757

2 3/8” 2 05038 705759

2 1/2” 2 05040 705758

2 5/8” 2 05042 705760

2 3/4” 2 05044 705761

3” 2 05048 705762

3 1/8” 2 05050 705763

3 1/4” 2 05052 705764

3 1/2” 2 05056 705765

3 5/8” 2 05058 705766

3 3/4” 2 05060 705767

4” 2 05064 705768

4 1/8” 2 05066 705769

4 1/4” 1 05068 705770

4 1/2” 1 05070 705771

5” 1 05074 705778

6” 1 05078 705779

ARBOR 
Century Tool

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Arbor Universal. For Use With Shark Tooth Bi-Metal Hole 
Saws.

Series A

1/4” RD 1/2-20 2 05301 705740

3/8” HEX 1/2-20 2 05302 705741

7/16” HEX 1/2-20 2 05303 705742

Series B

3/8” HEX 5/8-18 2 05304 705743

5/8” HEX 5/8-18 2 05305 705580

SERIES A

SERIES B

COMBO BLADE
Century Tool

Item Pack Part # HDI #

CENALLOY 7-1/4” 32T UNIVERSAL ARBOR COMBINATION

 7-1/4” 32T 10 08103 705202

7-1/4” 32T 1 08203 705013

10”X42T 1 08213 705016

KNOCKOUT WRENCH
Century Tool

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Knockout Wrench, Size 6-1/2 In., For Use With Portable 
Saw Arbor Bolts, Material Steel

5 72008 705261

CONTRACTOR
Century Tool

Item Pack Part # HDI #

COMBO   CARDED

Ripping 3-3/8”20T 1 10236 705107

5-3/8”X24T 1 10253 705108

61/2” X 24T 1 09467 705038

BULK 7-1/4X24T 10 10103 705033

8X24T 1 10283 705040

MITER   CARDED

 Combination 10”40T 1 10213 705047

Finishing 10”60T 1 10216 705099

FINISHING  CARDED

6-1/2”X40T 1 10268 705043

7-1/4X40T 1 10206 705044

BULK 7-1/4X40T 10 10106 705772

8X40T 1 10286 705045
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HOLE SAWS
GREAT NECK

Item Pack Part # HDI #

7-in-1 Hole Saw - 3/4” deep.  Cuts holes 1, 1¼, 1½, 1¾, 
2, 2¼, 2½” through wood, prestwood, plastic.  Automatic 
slug ejector prevents clogging.  Fits ¼” or larger drills

6 HC7C 615100

Deep 7-in-1 Hole Saw - 1 3/4” deep.  Cuts holes 1, 1 1/4, 
1 1/2, 1 3/4, 2, 2 1/8, 2 1/2” through wood, plastic, prest-
wood.  Automatic slug ejector prevents clogging.  Fits 1/4” 
or larger drills

6 HC7D 615105

HOLE SAWS
LENOX

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Bi-metal construction.  M2 high speed steel cutting edge.  
4/6 VARI-TOOTH design.  Positive rake tooth.  Clam shell 
packaging.  3/16” thick heavy duty backing plate.  1 5/8” 
cutting depth.

5/8” 12163 1 177-1823 510261

3/4” 12164 1 177-1952 510262

7/8” 12165 1 177-1953 510264

1” 12160 1 177-1954 510266

1 1/8” 12168 1 177-1959 510268

1 1/4” 12169 1 177-1960 510270

1 3/8” 12170 1 177-1961 510272

1 1/2” 12171 1 177-1963 510274

1 5/8” 12172 1 177-1964 510276

1 3/4” 12173 1 177-1967 510278

1 7/8” 12174 1 177-1968 510280

2” 12175 1 177-1970 510281

2 1/8” 12176 1 177-2003 510283

2 1/4” 12177 1 177-1983 510284

2 3/8” 12178 1 177-1984 510285

2 1/2” 12179 1 177-1987 510286

2 5/8” 12180 1 177-1988 510287

2 3/4” 12182 1 177-1990 510288

3” 12183 1 177-2021 510291

3 1/4” 12185 1 177-2023 510292

3 1/2” 12186 1 177-2012 510295

4” 12188 1 177-2014 510298

4 1/8” 12189 1 177-2018 510299

4 1/4” 12190 1 177-2019 510300

5” 12193 1 177-2077 510301

6” 12194 1 177-2121 510302

HOLESAW CARBON SET
Century Tool

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Carbon Hole Saws And Complete Arbor. Made From Hard-
ened Tempered Carbon Steel. Economically Cut Large 
Holes In Wood, Drywall And Light Construction Materials. 
Cuts To A Depth Of 3/4”. Cut From Both Sides For Deeper 
Cuts. Set Includes 1-1/4, 1-1/2, 1-3/4, 2-1/8 Hole Saws And 
Complete Arbor.

2 05495 705954

HOLE SAW ADAPTER NUT
Century Tool

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Adapter Nut Adapts 5/8”-18 Threads To 1/2”-20 Threads.
CARDED

3 05310 705583

HOLE SAW PILOT DRILL
Century Tool

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Pilot Drill. 135 Degree Split Point Cuts Stainless Steel, 
Metal, Wood, Fiberglass And Plastics.

LONG 3 05306 705581

SHORT 3 05307 705582

HOLE SAW EXTENSION
Century Tool

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Extension 12” Overall Length. 1/2” Shank, Accepts 7/16”.

1 05312 705584

COPILOT HOLE SAW ADAPTOR
Century Tool

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Adapter Hole Saw Copilot Hole Saw Guide. This Exclusive 
Century Product Allows Anyone To Easily Enlarge Exist-
ing Holes. In One Easy Cut. Replaces Pilot Drill Bit When 
Enlarging Existing Holes.

3 05320 705585
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ARBORED HOLE SAWS
LENOX

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Attached arbor.  Bi-Metal Construction.  High speed cur-
ring edge.  4/6 tooth design.  Positive raker tooth.  1 5/8” 
cutting depth.

3/4” 12211 1 177-2426 510220

7/8” 12214 1 177-2429 510222

1” 12216 1 177-2481 510223

1 1/8” 12218 1 177-2483 510224

1 1/4” 12220 1 177-2491 510225

1 3/8” 12222 1 177-2727 510226

1 1/2” 12224 1 177-2729 510227

1 5/8” 12226 1 177-2931 510228

1 3/4” 12228 1 177-2933 510229

1 7/8” 12230 1 177-2778 510230

2” 12232 1 177-2779 510231

2 1/8” 12233 1 177-2951 510233

2 1/4” 12234 1 177-2952 510234

2 3/8” 12236 1 177-2953 510232

2 1/2” 12237 1 177-2954 510235

3” 12242 1 177-2963 510236

3 1/4” 12244 1 177-2966 510237

3 5/8” 12247 1 177-2949 510238

3 3/4” 12248 1 177-2950 510239

4 1/8” 12251 1 177-3003 510240

4 3/4” 12255 1 177-3008 510241

Arbored Hole Saw Kit - Designed for electricians.  6 
pc. set contains:  7/8”, 1 1/8”, 1 3/8”, 1 3/4”, 2”, 2 1/2”; 2 pilot 
drills, plastic case

1 34018-
600AE

510250

ARBORED HOLE SAWS
MORSE

Item Pack Part # HDI #

With arbor & pilot bit. High speed.  Cuts wood, plastic, 
steel, stainless steel, etc.  

MHSA 10C   5/8” 1 TA10 650008

MHSA 11C  11/16” 1 TA11 650010

MHSA 12C  3/4” 1 TA12 650012

MHSA 14C  7/8” 1 TA14 650016

MHSA 15C 15/16” 1 TA15 650018

MHSA 16C  1” 1 TA16 650020

MHSA 17C  1 1/16” 1 TA17 650022

MHSA 18C  1 1/8” 1 TA18 650024

MHSA 19C  1 3/16” 1 TA19 650026

MHSA 20C  1 1/4” 1 TA20 650028

MHSA 21C  1 5/16” 1 TA21 650030

MHSA 22C  1 3/8” 1 TA22 650032

MHSA 24C  1 1/2” 1 TA24 650036

MHSA 26C  1 5/8” 1 TA26 650040

MHSA 28C  1 3/4” 1 TA28 650044

MHSA 30C  1 7/8” 1 TA30 650048

MHSA 32C  2” 1 TA32 650050

MHSA 33C  2 1/16” 1 TA33 650052

MHSA 34C  2 1/8” 1 TA34 650054

MHSA 36C  2 1/4” 1 TA36 650056

MHSA 38C  2 3/8” 1 TA38 650060

MHSA 40C  2 1/2” 1 TA40 650062

MHSA 42C  2 5/8” 1 TA42 650066

MHSA 44C  2 3/4” 1 TA44 650068

MHSA 46C  2 7/8” 1 TA46 650070

MHSA 48C  3” 1 TA48 650072

MHSA 50C   3 1/8” 1 TA50 650074

MHSA 52C  3 1/4” 1 TA52 650076

MHSA 54C  3 1/2” 1 TA56 650080

MHSA 60C  4” 1 TA64 650088

Sizes 4 1/8”-6” Arbor & Pilot Bit - Sold Separately

MHS 66  4 1/8” 1 TA66 650092

MHS 68  4 1/4” 1 TA68 650098

MHS 72  4 1/2” 1 TA72 650101

MHS 76  4 3/4” 1 TA76 650102

MHS 80  5” 1 TA80 650103

MHS 88  5 1/2” 1 TA88 650104

MHS 92  5 3/4” 1 TA92 650105

MHS 96  6” 1 TA96 650107
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PILOT BITS
MK MORSE

Item Pack Part # HDI #

1/4” x 4 5/16”.  Fits TA Series Morse hole saws.  Drills in 
wood, plastic, steel, and other metals.

1 TACPD4 650210

¼’” x 33/32 (fits  MHS series) 1 MAPD3C 650310

LENOX
Item Pack Part # HDI #

Arbored Hole Saw - 1/4” chuck size.

30851 - Fits Arbors
3L, 5L, 6L, and 7L

10 177-9810 510255

30850-Fits Arbors 1L, 2L, 4L 10 177-9771 510311

ARBOR EXTENSIONS
MK MORSE

Item Pack Part # HDI #

12”.  For MK Morse “Real McCoy” hole saws

1 ME-12 650110

LENOX
Item Pack Part # HDI #

10”.  3/8” chuck size.  Fits arbor 5L, 6L, 7L

1 30843-
10X

510258

TACPD4

30850-4321

HOLE SAW ARBOR
LENOX

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Hex Shank Type

3/8” Chuck Size

30005-5L - Fits Hole Saws 
9/16 - 1 3/16

1 177-9804 510309

30006-6L - Fits Hole Saws  
1 1/4” - 6”

1 177-9805 510310

1/2” Chuck Size

30001-1L - Fits Hole Saws 
9/16 - 1 3/16”

1 177-9774 510303

30002-2L - Fits Hole Saws
1 1/4” - 6”

1 177-9801 510306

3 Sided Shank Type

1/4” chuck Size

30004-4L - Fits Hole Saws 
9/16” - 1 3/16”

1 177-9803 510308

MORSE
Item Pack Part # HDI #

Hex shank Type 3/8 chuck size - fits MHS Series saws 1¼”-6”

1 MA35C 650441

ARBOR ADAPTER
LENOX

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Fits Arbor 1L, 4L, 5L 5 30857-
AA1

510312

ME-12

30843-10X

30005-5L 30006-6L 30002-2L 30004-4L
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TUNGSTEN CARBIDE GRITTED HOLE 
SAWS
ARTU

Item Pack Part #  HDI #

Cuts through the most difficult materials with ease:  
ceramic tile, concrete block, cement backer board, brick, 
fiberglass, PVC, etc.  Self sharpening, 2 1/4” cutting depth, 
designed to be used with any variable speed hand drill

1 1/4” 1 02905 620678

1 3/8” Professional
w/Arbor, Pilot Bit, & Spring 

to eject piece cut

1 02936 620684

1 3/4” 1 02907 620679

2 1/8” 1 02910 620680

2 5/8” 1 02915 620681

2 7/8” 1 02920 620682

3 1/4” 1 02925 620683

4” 1 02929 620689

4” Hole Saw Kiit - w/hole 
saw,Bayonet

Mandrel, Pilot Bit

1 02932 620685

Pilot Bits

11/32” Shank
Tiles & Ceramic

1 02934 620686

11/32” Shank
Masonry & Brick

1 02953 620687

Mandrel

Small Bayonet Mandrel
1 1/4” - 3 1/4”

1 02951 620688

4” Bayonet Mandrel 1 02957 620690

02905

02936

02953 02934

02932

HOLE SAW BLADE- DIAMOND
Century Tool

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Designed To Cut Tile, Porcelain, Glass, Slate, Marble, 
Granite, Natural Stone, Fiberglass, Glass Block, Pottery 
And Mirror. Patented Thin Wall Design. 1/2” Cutting Depth. 
Not For Concrete, Masonry, Or Metal. Arbors Included.

1/8” 2 05570 705586

3/16” 2 05571 705587

1/4” 2 05572 705588

5/16” 2 05573 705589

3/8” 2 05574 705590

1/2” 2 05575 705591

5/8” 2 05576 705592

3/4” 2 05577 705593

1” 2 05579 705594

1 3/8” 1 05582 705595

4pc Set
1/4” 5/16” 3/8” AND 1/2”

1 05590 705956
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DOOR LOCK 
INSTALLATION KIT W/SELF CENTERING 
JIG
Irwin

Item Pack Part # HDI #

A deep 2-1/8” hole saw and 1” hole saw.  

Carbon door lock kit for wood doors

6 17105 625148

Bi-Metal saw lock kit for wood, metal or vinyl doors, for 2 
3/8” - 2¾” backsets.  Contains 2 sided jig.

6 3111002 625149

PANEL CARRY
Stanley Tool

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Transports boards with better balance and control.  Ideal 
for drywall, plywood and paneling.  1¼” base.  14” angled 
handle for comfort.  Yellow

6 93-301 695851

SAW HORSE BRACKET
Great Neck

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Folding.  Heavy duty metal.  Use 2x4 lumber for legs and 
crossbars.  Use nails to securely assemble.

12 SHB-1 615170

HOLESAW DOOR SET
Century Tool

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Hole Saw Wood Door Lock Set Includes Easy Guide Tem-
plate, 1”, 2-1/8” Carbon Hole Saws And Complete Arbor. 
Carbon Hole Saws. Made From Hardened Tempered Car-
bon Steel. Economically Cut Large Holes In Wood, Drywall 
And Light Construction Materials. Cuts To A Depth Of 3/4”. 
Cut From Both Sides For Deeper Cuts. 

2 05493 705953 DOOR LOCK SET
Century Tool

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Door Lock Set 4Pc, Metal. Set Includes: Easy Guide 1”,2-
1/8” Bi-Metal Hole Saws And Complete Arbor. For Use On 
All Metal Doors. For 1-3/8” Or 1-3/4” Thick Doors. Fits 2-3/8” 
Or 2-3/4” Back Sets.

2 05910 705955
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MITRE BOX
GREAT NECK

Item Pack Part # HDI #

High Impact Plastic; Ruler Edge; 16” x 4” Inside Dimen-
sion; Face out 45’ & 90’

12 PMB16 475065

CLAMPING MITRE BOX
Stanley Tool HANDYMAN

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Holds material securely for accurate cuts;Material secures 
to the base with a twist of the cam pins; Cuts mitres 
on 45 ° and 90 ° angles, face angle 45 ° and 22-1/2 ° 
angles;Molded-in storage compartments hold cam pins 
and pencil; Molded lip on base edge for easy use without 
mounting; Built-in saw stop helps to prevent cutting into 
mitre box; Holes in base for fastening to workbench

1 20112 695264

Quick cam clamp holds work for accuracy; Precision 
design for smooth, accurate cuts in wood; Induction 
hardened teeth

 w/ 22” Saw 1 20800 695262

CLAMPING MITRE BOX
Stanley Tool

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Twist pins to secure work during cutting.  Has 90, 
40 and 45° face angle.  New 22½° angle.  Includes 
pencil and pin pockets.

with saw 1 20-600 695266

20112 20800



Page:  H80
HARDWARE DISTRIBUTORS, INC.

HAND & POWER TOOLS Date:  09/25/07

WEB CLAMP
Adjustable Clamp Co.

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Complete with four steel corners for use in clamping and 
to protect the band.  1” x 15’ nylon band encircles any ir-
regular shaped object.  Withstands loads to 100#.

1 1215 545030
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BOLT CUTTER
HK Porter

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Center Cut
Series 2000
Drop forged jaws with heat treated blades.  One piece 
aluminum alloy handle.  Cut soft, medium/hard metals.

14” soft to ⁵/₁₆
hard to ¼

1 1490AC 600440

18” soft to ⅜
hard to ⁵/₁₆

1 0090AC 600450

24” soft to ⁷/₁₆
hard to ⅜

1 0190AC 600445

CABLE CUTTER
Campbell Chain

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Heavy duty hand held with ¼” capacity.  Triangular cut.  
With grips.

1 690TN 410191

CUTTING NIPPER
Channellock	

Item Pack Part # HDI #

For concrete form builders, carpenters, mechanics, and 
farmers. Cuts large nails, small spikes, and form tie wire. 
Drop forged with hand filed cutting edge.

10” 5 148-10 550010

14” 5 148-14 550015

BOLT CUTTER
GREAT NECK

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Chrome molybdenum steel jaws.  Cuts aluminum, copper, 
stainless steel, and unhardened carbon steel.

14” 1 BC14 600720

18” 1 BC18 600721

24” 1 BC24 600722

BOLT CUTTER
Ridgid Tool

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Heat treated jaws cut rod, wire mesh, bolts, and form 
ties.

14” 
⁵/₁₆  soft

¼ med
³/₁₆ hard

1 14213 685026

18”
⅜ soft

⁵/₁₆ med
¼ hard

1 14218 685029

24”
⁷/₁₆ soft

⅜ med
⁵/₁₆ hard

1 14223 685032

30”
⁹/₁₆ soft

½ med
⅜ hard

1 14228 685035

36”
⅝ soft

⁹/₁₆ med
⁷/₁₆ hard

1 14233 685038

REPLACEMENT JAW
Ridgid Tool

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Center Cut
For use with Rigid bolt cutters.

14” 1 98925 685041

18” 1 98940 685044

24” 1 98960 685047

30” 1 98980 685050

36” 1 99000 685053
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MAGNETIC TOOLS

GENERAL TOOL
Item Pack Part # HDI #

Shallow Pot Ceramic Magnet - Shallow depth permits use 
in confined spaces.  Has 9/32” mark diameter clearance holes 
for fastening with rods or bolts.

1-3/8” dia. x 3/16”-12# pull 12 376A 615348

5½” Pocket Magnet - With pocket clip.  For retreiveing 
tools, nuts, bolts, etc.  Ideal for removing chips from drilled 
holes.  Up to 6 oz. of pulling power.  Carded

12 385 605011

Power Magnet - Strong magnetic pull for lifting, holding, 
sorting, clamping or retrieving steel or iron parts.  Hole in 
top of magnet for attaching conveyers, racks and welding 
jigs.

2 oz., 13# pull
1-1/8W x 3/4”H

6 370-2 615347

Button Type Magnet - Button shaped magnet has almost 
unlimited applications.  Retrieves screws and steel parts.  
Center hole on top of magnet for easy fastening.  1/8” hole

1/2”D x 3/8”H , 1½# pull 12 372A 615346

Telescoping Magnetic Pick-up - 2# Pull, Extends 5½” 
to 23½”.  Carded

6 383NX 615408

Telescoping Magnetic Pick-up Tool w/Pivot Joint - 
Extends 13” to 27”.  High power magnet lifts 5 lbs.

5 394 605035

Telescoping Mini-Lite & Magnetic Pickup - #2 pull, 
Arm Length 5/12” - 28 3/4, LED bulb Mini-Light is fastened 
to a chrome plated brass wand with a double ball joint - 
light bulb has a life of 100,000 hours of continuous use

3 582 615407

GREAT NECK
Item Pack Part # HDI #

Telescoping Magnetic Pick-up - 24 pc. countertop 
display.  Extends to over 2 feet.  Picks up over 1 lb.

Display Only 1 2516D 615572

376 370-2 372

385 383NX

394

PICK-UP TOOLS
GENERAL TOOL

Item Pack Part # HDI #

24” flexible finger retrieves objects in hard to reach 
places.  Flexible plated shaft holds position when bent.  
Strong, claw type fingers picks up objects that magnets 
cannot.

6 396 605037

Boley Pattern Tweezers - 5” Strong bevel

5 401AA 615416

AUTO EMERGENCY TOOL
GENERAL TOOL

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Life Saving Vehicle Emergency Rescue Tool - All-
in-One Rescue Tool has:  Glass Breaker – pointed steel 
tip that is powerful enough to shatter a vehicle’s side 
windows; Seat Belt Cutter – Safety guarded razor blade 
cuts thru seatbelts,Flashing Hazard Light - Red hazard 
light alerts passing cars at a press of a button and can 
be mounted to the side of the car with the rescue tool’s 
magnetized handle LED Flashlight – includes 3 bright 
white LEDs to illuminate dark spaces or to see during the 
night. Power source: Three “AAA” batteries (included) 

6 7902 615559

INSPECTION MIRRORS
GENERAL TOOL

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Fully polished mirrors enclosed in plated holders.  Telescoping 
handles with vinyl grip.

Round 2¼ dia
Handle 10½” x 15”

5 557 615555

Rectangle 3½ x 2”
Handle 11½” x 16”

5 560 615554

396

401AA

582
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HAND & POWER TOOLS Date:  01/09/18

HOBBY & ELECTRONIC PLIERS
GREAT NECK

Item Pack Part # HDI #

4½” End Nipper Hobby Pliers - Drop forged steel Heat 
treated for strength and durability Polished head Spring 
action Vinyl grips

6 HEN4C 600425

4½” Long Nose Side Cut Hobby Pliers - Drop forged 
steel Heat treated for strength and durability Polished 
head Spring action Vinyl grips

6 HLS4C 600432

4½” Long Nose Hobby Pliers - Drop forged steel Heat 
treated for strength and durability Polished head Spring 
action Vinyl grips

6 HLN4C 600410

4” Diagonal Hobby Pliers - Drop forged steel Heat 
treated for strength and durability Polished head Spring 
action Vinyl grips

6 HLD4C 600415

4½” Flat Nose Hobby Pliers - Drop forged steel Heat 
treated for strength and durability Polished head Spring 
action Vinyl grips

6 HLF4C 600431

4½” Snipe Nose Hobby Pliers - Drop forged steel Heat 
treated for strength and durability Polished head Spring 
action Vinyl grips

6 HSN4C 600420

4¾” Linesman / Electric Hobby Pliers - Drop forged 
steel Heat treated for strength and durability Polished 
head Spring action Vinyl grips

6 HLE4C 600433

4½” Bent Nose Hobby Pliers - Drop forged steel Heat 
treated for strength and durability Polished head Spring 
action Vinyl grips

6 HBN4C 600430

HEN4C HLS4C HLN4C HLD4C

HLF4C HSN4C HLE4C HBN4C

LINESMAN’S PLIERS
GREAT NECK

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Drop forged, honed cutting edges, rib grooved joints, vinyl 
grip handle.  With side cutter.  

7” 6 E7C 600350

8” 6 E8C 600355

CHANNELLOCK
Item Pack Part # HDI #

Round nose design.  Laser heat-treated cutting edges last 
longer.  Knife and anvil style cutting edge to ensure perfect 
mating and superior cutting edge life.  Useful crushing area

8½” 5 368 550125

Round nose.  Cuts ACSR.  Laser heat-treated cutting 
edges last longer.  Knife and anvil style cutting edge 
to ensure perfect mating and superior cutting edge 
life.  Useful crushing area.  High-carbon C1080 steel for 
superior performance on the job and electronic coating 
for ultimate rust prevention.  Improved High Leverage. 
Moving the rivet closer to the cutter means considerably 
less force required for cutting

9½” 5 369 550172

E8C

369

368
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SLIP JOINT PLIERS
GREAT NECK

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Slip Joint Plier w/Ergonomic Grip - Drop forged, steel 
plated construction Ergonomic double-molded grips Preci-
sion milled jaws

6” 6 SJ6C 600390

8” 6 SJ8C 600395

10” 6 SJ10C 600396

6” Slip Joint Pliers - Vinyl grips 36 Bulk per box

1 9002E 600310

CRESCENT TOOL
Item Pack Part # HDI #

Cee Tee Co.® Combination Slip Joint Pliers - De-
signed for gripping and turning round objects.  Such as 
pipes, rods and pins.  Curved jaws combination with ma-
chined gripping teeth and wire cutter.  Forged from carbon 
steel and accurately machine, hardened and tempered.  
Bright, plated finish.  Knurled handles. Carded.

6½” 3 H26V 560110

8” 3 H28V 560115

SJ10C 9002E H26V 526

SLIP JOINT PLIERS
CHANNELLOCK

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Slip Joint Plier - High-carbon C1080 steel for superior 
performance on the job and electronic coating for ulti-
mate rust prevention.  Wire cutting shear.  PermaLock® 
fastener eliminates nut and bolt failure. 

6” 5 526 550173
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DIAGONAL PLIERS
GREAT NECK

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Vinyl grip handles.  Extra sharp honed cutting edges.  Rib 
grooved joints.  Drop forged construction

5” 6 D55C 600315

6½” 6 D65C 600320

7” 6 D75C 600325

CHANNELLOCK
Item Pack Part # HDI #

Box Joint - Laser heat-treated cutting edges last longer.  
Knife and anvil style cutting edge to ensure perfect mating 
and superior cutting edge life.  High-carbon C1080 steel 
for superior performance on the job and electronic coating 
for ultimate rust prevention

6” 5 436 550135

Lap Joint - Laser heat-treated cutting edges last longer.  
Knife and anvil style cutting edge to ensure perfect mating 
and superior cutting edge life.  High-carbon C1080 steel 
for superior performance on the job and electronic coating 
for ultimate rust prevention.

7” 5 337 550120

CRESCENT TOOL
Item Pack Part # HDI #

Heavy-Duty Diagonal Cutting Solid Joint Pliers - Designed 
for heavy-duty wire cutting.  Electronically induction hardened 
hand-honed, long lasting cutting edges.  Made of forged alloy 
tool steel.  Individually tested for strength and cutting ability.  
Polished head.  Red non-slip cushion handle grips.

7” 6 5427CVN 560185

D55C
436 337

5427-CVN
CHAIN NOSE PLIERS
CRESCENT TOOL

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Long Chain Nose Side Cutting Solid Joint Pliers -  
Designed for reaching confined areas.  Long chain nose 
with fine serrated jaws to make wire loops and bends.  
Electronically induction hardened hand-honed, keen side 
cutting edges.  Made of forged alloy tool steel.  Individu-
ally tested for strength and cutting ability.  Polished head.  
Red non-slip cushion handle grips

6 5/8” 6 6546CVSM-
LN

560195

6546CV-SMLN
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END CUTTING NIPPERS
CRESCENT TOOL

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Solid Joint End Cutting Nippers - Top quality end cutting 
tool.  Precision manufactured from forged alloy tool steel.  
Handles with carefully designed leverage ratio to blades, 
easier cutting.  Carefully designed throat clearance and 
rivet size.  Electronically induction hardened, angled cutting 
edges and blade sizes

7¼” 6 72-7CVN 560170

CHANNELLOCK
Item Pack Part # HDI #

End Cutting Pliers/Nipper - Laser heat-treated cutting 
edges last longer.  Knife and anvil style cutting edge to 
ensure perfect mating and superior cutting edge life.  
High-carbon C1080 steel for superior performance on the 
job and electronic coating for ultimate rust prevention

8” 5 357 550130

72-7CVN

357

LONG NOSE PLIERS
GREAT NECK

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Long Nose Cutting Pliers - Drop forged, solid joint 
construction.  vinyl grip handles.

5” 6 LN55C 600335

6” 6 LN65C 600340

8” 6 LN8C 600345

CHANNELLOCK
Item Pack Part # HDI #

Long Nose Pliers w/Side Cutter - Crosshatch pattern 
on jaws grips work tightly.  Knife and anvil style cutting 
edge to ensure perfect mating and superior cutting edge 
life.  Laser heat-treated cutting edges last longer.  High-
carbon C1080 steel for superior performance on the job 
and electronic coating for ultimate rust prevention

6” 5 326 550115

7½” 5 317 550110

CRESCENT TOOL
Item Pack Part # HDI #

Long Needle Nose Solid Joint Pliers - Designed for 
work in tight, narrow areas.  Long needle nose with 
excellent gripping ability.  Made of forged alloy tool steel 
and individually tested for strength.  Polished head.  Red 
non-slip cushion handle grips.

7 15/32” 6 777-7CVN 560205

Curved Needle Nose Solid Joint Pliers - Designed for 
working in out-of-the-way confined corners.  Thin bent 
nose, tempered jaws return to normal when pressure is 
released.  Electronically induction hardened.  Made of 
forged alloy tool steel and individually tested for strength.  
Polished head.  Red non-slip cushion handle grips

6” 6 888-6CVN 560210

GREAT NECK
Item Pack Part # HDI #

Long Nose Pliers - Ergonomic double-molded grips Precision 
drop forged head

11”, Straight Nose 6 L11S 615567

11”, 90° Bent Nose 6 L1190 615568

11”, 45° Bent Nose 6 L1145 615566

U406-1925
317 326

777-
7CVN

888-
6CVN

L11S
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FENCE TOOL
CHANNELLOCK

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Staple starter and puller.  Hammer on jaw.  Wire stretcher, 
splicers and 2 cutters.

10” 5 85 550005

LOCKNUT PLIERS
CHANNELLOCK

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Locknut pliers - Fits most popular UL locknut sizes 
(metal, PVC or plastic).  Thin profile for confined spaces.  
Handle lock for easy storage.  Spring loaded handles.  
Handle shape allows both right-handed and left-handed 
use of the tool.  Fits ½”, ¾”, 1”, 1¼” & 1½” locknuts.

8½” 5 960 550025

RETAINING RING PLIERS
CHANNELLOCK

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Retaining Ring Pliers - Snap Ring, Heat Treated Steel, 
Internal and External, 1/4 in.- 1 in. Jaw Capacity,

6” 5 926 550174

8” 5 927 550175

926

960

927
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TONGUE & GROOVE PLIERS
GREAT NECK

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Drop forged steel.  Milled jaw.  Chrome plated.  Cushion 
grip.

6½” 6 W65C 600398

8” 6 W80C 600399

10” 6 W100C 600400

12” 6 W120C 600405

SMOOTH JAW PLIER
CHANNELLOCK

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Made in the USA 
● Smooth jaws for non-marring surfaces (PVC pipe, 
chromes, etc.)
● Undercut tongue & groove design won’t slip
● Patented reinforcing edge minimizes stress breakage
● Smooth jaw for use on plated fixtures
● PermaLock® fastener eliminates nut and bolt failure
● CHANNELLOCK BLUE® grips for comfort

5 415 550035

W80C
TONGUE & GROOVE PLIERS
CHANNELLOCK

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Griplock Plier - Ergonomically designed offset head 
for greater leverage.  Special jaw design accommodates 
many shapes.  PermaLock® fastener eliminates nut and 
bolt failures.

9½” 12 GL-10 550170

Tongue & Groove Plier Set - 426 – 6.5” tongue & 
groove plier & 420 – 9.5” tongue & groove plier

10 GS-1 550100

Straight Jaw Plier - Big as the job. Big as you need.  High-
carbon C1080 steel for superior performance on the job and 
electronic coating for ultimate rust prevention.  Patented re-
inforcing edge minimizes stress breakage.  Undercut tongue 
& groove design won’t slip.  Right-angle, laser-heat treated 
teeth grip better and last longer.  PermaLock® fastener 
eliminates nut and bolt failure

4½”, 3 Adjust., ½” Capacity 5 424 550045

6½”, 5 Adjust., 7/8” Cap. 5 426 550055

9½”, 5 Adjust., 1½” Cap. 5 420 550040

10”, 7 Adjust., 2” Capacity 5 430 550065

12”, 7 Adjust., 4½” Cap. 5 440 550075

16”, 8 Adjust., 4½” Cap. 5 460 550080

20¼”, 12 Adjust., 5½” Cap. 5 480 550081

Nutbuster Plier - High-carbon C1080 steel for superior 
performance on the job and electronic coating for ultimate 
rust prevention.  Parrot Nose design ideal for round surfaces.  
Unique SAFE-T-STOP® feature prevents finger pinch.  Unique 
double tongue & groove design won’t slip.  PermaLock® 
fastener eliminates nut and bolt failures

9½”, 4 Adjust., 1 1/8” Cap. 5 410 550030

V-Jaw Plier - Right angle, laser heat-treated teeth grip 
better and last longer.  Undercut tongue & groove design 
won’t slip.  V-Jaws give you more points of contact on round 
stock and tubing.  Patented reinforcing edge minimizes stress 
breakage.  PermaLock® fastener eliminates nut and bolt 
failure.  High-carbon C1080 steel for superior performance on 
the job and electronic coating for ultimate rust prevention

9½”, 5 Adjust., 1½” Cap. 5 422 550043

12”, 7 Adjust., 2¼” Cap. 5 442 550077

GL-10
GS-1

426 410

422
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MULTI-TOOLS
LANSKY

Item Pack Part # HDI #

10 piece Mini-Multi Tool Display - Pocket sized, self 
standing display, and a lifetime guarantee.  

12 Functions: 
•	 Needle nosed pliers/grippers
•	 Wire Cutter
•	 Plain Blade
•	 Serrated Blade
•	 Small phillips screwdriver
•	 Small flathead screwdriver
•	 Medium flathead screwdriver
•	 Large flathead screwdriver
•	 File
•	 Awl
•	 Bottle opener
•	 Can opener

10 pc Display 1 MT-050 195302

MICRO TOOLS
COAST

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Micro Tool Box - Bead blasted 440C stainless steel.  3 
wrenches, bottle opener, knife blade with partial serration, 
file blade, nail pick, spring-less Lever Action scissors, Phil-
lips screwdriver, large and small screwdrivers, saw blade, 
Key ring, ruler.  2.5 in. closed

1 T3700 195381

LED 130 Micro Tool - Built in LED light. Stainless steel 
construction. Spring loaded pliers head for easy one-
handed operation. Includes LED light in handle, pliers, 
wire cutter, main knife blade, saw blade, key ring, Phillips 
screwdriver, bottle opener with flathead screwdriver tip 
and wire stripper, awl, file with nail pick, can opener with 
small flathead screwdriver tip. Light takes two (2) CR927 
batteries. Closed: 3”

1 C2899CP 195389

LED 150 Dual LED Multi Tool - Two built-in LED’s, 
one at the front, one at the back; click to choose. 440C 
stainless steel construction. Spring-loaded pliers head 
for easy one-handed operation. Full-sized knife blade 
with partial serration. Sure-grip rubber handle inlays. 
Includes scissors, cap lifter, small and medium slotted 
screwdriver tips, Phillips screwdriver tip. LED lights 
take 2 CR1616 batteries. LED run time 10-15 hours. 4” 
closed. 

1 C5899CP 195391

3700

MT-050

C5899CPC2899CP
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LOCKING C CLAMP
Vise Grip

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Micro-adjustment for quick preadjusting and repeat 
clamping.  Locks to work with hand squeeze.  Easy release 
trigger.

6”
2” jaw adj 2¼”H, 1-3/8”D

5 6R 670070

11”
3¾” jaw adj 3¾”H, 2½”D

5 11R 670065

With Swivel Pads

4”
1½” jaw adj 3¾”H, 2½”D

5 4SP 670083

6”
2” jaw adj 1-7/8”H, 1”D

5 6SP 670085

11”
3¾” jaw adj 3¾”H, 2½”D

5 11SP 670080

18”
8” jaw adj 4½”H, 9½”D

5 18SP 670075

LOCKING WELDING CLAMP
Vise Grip

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Holds parts in proper alignment - even different thickness 
materials.  Positive lock leaves hands free.  Deep throated 
U jaws provide visibility and work space

9”  2¾” jaw, 1-5/8” adj 1 9R 670110

LOCKING CHAIN CLAMP
Vise Grip

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Holds and locks around any size or shape that chain can 
be wrapped around.  Adjusts to ratchet action in either 
direction.  Will not slip or crush thin wall pipe.

9” 5 20R 670090

LOCKING SHEET METAL TOOL
Vise Grip

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Locks to work with powerful grip for smooth accurate 
bending and seaming job.  Micro adjustment screw and 
easy release trigger.

8”
3-1/8”W, 1¾”D

1 8R 670060
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LONG NOSE LOCKING PLIERS WITH WIRE 
CUTTER
Visegrip 

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Long nose jaws reach into tight spots where 
other tools can’t.  Adjusts for proper locking 
pressure.  

4”
1¾” jaw opening

5 4LN 670055

6”
2¼” jaw opening

5 6LN 670050

9”
3” jaw opening

5 9LN 670045

GIFT SET 
Visegrip 

Item Pack Part # HDI #

2 piece set contains 7WR and 6LN.  Display 
package.

#36 5 615 670095

GIFT SET 
Visegrip 

Item Pack Part # HDI #

3 piece set contains 10WR , 5CR and 6LN.  
Roll-up kit.

#73 5 321GS 670205

GIFT SET
Visegrip 

Item Pack Part # HDI #

2 piece set contains 10WR and 5WR.  Display 
package.

#37 5 614 670100
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CURVED JAW LOCKING PLIERS WITH 
WIRE
CUTTERS
Vise Grip

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Curved jaw puts tremendous pressure on four points of 
any style nut or bolt head; includes convenient wire cut-
ter.  Turn screw to adjust pressure and fit work. Stays 
adjusted for repetitive use.

4”
15/16” jaw adj

5 4WR
1002L3

670040

5”
1¼” jaw adj

5 5WR
0902L3

670035

7”
1 5/8” jaw adj

5 7WR
070L3

670030

10”
1 7/8” jaw adj  

5 10WR
0502L3

670025

CURVED JAW LOCKING PLIERS
Vise Grip

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Curved jaw puts tremendous pressure on four points of 
any style nut or bolt head.  Turn screw to adjust pressure 
and fit work. Stays adjusted for repetitive use.

7”
1 5/8” jaw adj   

5 7CR
1302L3

670020

10”
1 7/8” jaw adj

5 10CR
1102L3

670015

LOCKING WRENCH WITH WIRE CUTTER
Vise Grip

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Locks on three sides of a hex fastener.  Tremendous force 
can be applied without marring or slipping off the fastener.  
Adjusts to over 16 sizes.  Knurled jaws for better grip.

7” 5 7LW 675273

10” 5 10LW 675274

STRAIGHT JAW LOCKING PLIER
Vise Grip

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Straight jaws provide maximum contact on flat, square, 
or hex work.  Turn screw to adjust pressure and fit work. 
Stays adjusted for repetitive use.  Guarded release trigger 
quickly unlocks and protects from accidental release.

7”
1 1/8” jaw adj

5 7R
0302L3

670010

10”
1½” jaw adj

5 10R
0102L3

670005
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1/4” & 3/8” METRIC & FRACTIONAL
SOCKET SET
GREAT NECK

Item Pack Part # HDI #

40 Piece - 3/8” drive ratchet handle, 6” spinner handle, 
3/8”(F) x 1/4”(M) adapter, spin disc, 3” extension bar, 
molded case
                 1/4” 6 pt. - 5/32, 3/16, 7/32, 1/4, 9/32, 5/16, 
                                11/32, 3/8, 13/32, 7/16, 15/32, 1/2
                 1/4” 8 pt. - 1/4, 5/16, 3/8
                 1/4” 6 pt., METRIC - 4, 4.5, 5, 5.5, 6, 6.5, 7, 
                                                8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13mm
                 3/8” 6 pt. - 7/16, 1/2, 9/16
                 3/8” 6 pt., METRIC - 11, 12, 13mm

1 PSO40 615349

Date:  10/31/12

615349

SOCKET STRIP HOLDER
GREAT NECK

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Holds up to 15 sockets.  Carded

1/4” Drive 12 SH14 615143

3/8” Drive 12 SH38 615144

1/2” Drive 12 SH12 615145
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1/4” FRACTIONAL SOCKET SETS
PERFORMANCE TOOL

Item Pack Part # HDI #

22 Piece - 1/4’ Drive Quick Release Ratchet,
1 Universal Joint, 2 Extensions (3 & 6’)
10 SAE Standard Sockets (5/32, 3/16, 7/32, 1/4, 9/32, 5/16, 11/32, 
3/8, 7/16, 1/2)
8 SAE Deep Sockets (7/32, 1/4, 9/32, 5/16, 11/32, 3/8, 7/16, 1/2)

1 W36901 696468

1/4” METRIC SOCKET SETS
PERFORMANCE TOOL

Item Pack Part # HDI #

22 Piece - Includes: 1/4” Drive Ratchet, 1 Universal 
Joint, 2 Extensions - 3 & 6”, 10 Metric Standard Sockets 
(4-13mm), 8 Metric Deep Sockets (6-13mm), Chrome 
Vanadium Steel Construction 

1 W36904 696469

3/8” METRIC & FRACTIONAL
SOCKET SETS

W36904

W36901

PERFORMANCE TOOL
Item Pack Part # HDI #

51 Piece -  Set contents: 1pc. 3/8” dr. quick release ratch-
et, 1pc. universal joint, 2pcs. 3 and 6” extensions, 2pcs 
spark plug sockets, 25pcs SAE and metric std. sockets 
and 20pcs. SAE and metric deep sockets.; Durable stor-
age case also included.; SAE std. Sizes: 1/4, 5/16, 3/8, 7/16, 
1/2, 9/16, 5/8, 11/16, 3/4, 13/16, 7/8 and 15/16”.; SAE Deep Sizes: 
5/16, 3/8, 7/16, 1/2, 9/16, 5/8, 3/4, 13/16, 7/8 and 15/16”.; SAE Spark 
Plug sizes: 5/8 and 13/16”.; Metric std. Sizes: 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 
12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18 and 19mm.; Metric Deep Sizes: 
8, 10, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18 and 19mm.; Life Time 
Warranty 

1 W38905 696470

3/8” FRACTIONAL SOCKET SETS
PERFORMANCE TOOL

Item Pack Part # HDI #

20 Piece - Chrome vanadium constructed. Recessed 
edges. Molded case. Fully polished. Lifetime warranty. 

Sizes:
3/8” 
7/16” 
1/2” 
9/16” 
5/8” 
11/16” 
3/4”

1 W38911 696471

Deep Sizes:
3/8" 
7/16" 
1/2" 
9/16" 
5/8" 
11/16" 
3/4"

Spark Plug sockets
5/8" 
11/16"
Universal Joint
3/8" Teardrop Ratchet 

Extensions
3" 
6"

Caution: DO NOT use chrome sockets or drive with impact 
or power tools. Pull hand tools toward you. DO NOT push. 
Maintain your balance. Keep tools clean.

W38911

W38905
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128 PC.

Date:    09/24/13

1/2” FRACTIONAL SOCKET SETS
PERFORMANCE TOOL

Item Pack Part # HDI #

26 Piece - Includes 45 gear teeth quick release ratchet, 
2pcs spark plug sockets, 1pc universal joint, 1pc each 3 
and 5” extensions, 1pc 10” flex handle, 11pcs std. sockets 
and 8pcs deep sockets
6pt. std. Sizes: 3/8, 7/16, 1/2, 9/16, 5/8, 11/16, 3/4, 13/16, 7/8, 15/16 
and 1”
6pt. Deep Sizes: 1/2, 9/16, 5/8, 11/16, 3/4, 13/16, 7/8 and 15/16”
Spark plug sizes: 5/8 and 13/16”
With socket opening that are designed to reduce fastener 
rounding

1 W32901 696473

30 PC.

148 PC.

1/2” METRIC SOCKET SETS
PERFORMANCE TOOL

Item Pack Part # HDI #

All feature an unconditional, “hassle-free”, lifetime 
warranty. 
Includes: Shallow sizes: 12, 13, 14, 16, 17, 19, 21, 22, 
23, 24, 27 mm; Deep sizes: 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19 & 
21 mm; Spark plug sockets: 16 & 21 mm; Universal joint; 
1/2 inch ratchet; 10 inch flexhandle; Extensions: 3 inch 
and 5 inch; and case

1 W32904 696474

W32901

W32904

3/8” METRIC SOCKET SETS
PERFORMANCE TOOL

Item Pack Part # HDI #

23 Piece - Includes: 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17 and 
19mm Metric Standard Sockets Includes: 10, 11, 12, 
13, 14, 15, 16, 17 and 19mm Metric Deep Well Sockets 
Includes: 16mm and 21mm Spark Plug Sockets, 3/8 Drive 
Universal Joint Includes: Teardrop Head Ratchet with 3 
and 6 Extensions Chrome Vanadium Construction, Nickle 
plated to resist corrosion,

1 W38914 696472

W38914

CRESCENT TOOLS SETS
CRESCENT

Item Pack Part # HDI #

30 Piece - Contains:
3/8” Quick-release ratchet drive, 3”, 6” Extensions, 13/16” 
Spark Plug Socket, (16) 12-point sockets SAE & metric, 
(10) 12-point deep sockets SAE & metric, Storage case

1 CTK30SET 635350

128 Piece - Contains:
3/8” Drive

(1) Ratchet
(1) 3” Extension Bar
(1) 6” Extension Bar
(1) 13/16” Spark Plug Socket
(9) 12-point SAE Sockets
(14) 12-point Mertic Sockets

Combination Wrenches
(14) Combination SAE & Metric Wrenches

Bit Set
(1) Magnetic Bit Driver, (44) Bit Set Including Bits 
Holders

Hex Keys
(26) Hex Key SAE & Metric Wrenches

Nut Bit Set
(14) SAE & Metric w/Holders

Storage Case

1 CTK128 560801

148 Piece - Contains:
1/2” Drive
       Quick release ratchet drive, 5” Extension, (10) 6-
       point sockets SAE & metric
3/8” Drive
       Quick release ratchet drive, 3”, 6” Extensions, 
       3/8”F  x ¼”M adapter, (2) Spark Plug Sockets: 5/8”, 
       13/16”, (16) 12-point sockets SAE & metric, (10) 6-
       point Deep sockets SAE & metric
1/4” Drive
       Quick release ratchet drive, 3” Extension, (20) 6-
       point sockets SAE & metric, (12) Combination 
       Wrenches, (2) Pliers: Long Nose & Diagonal, (4) 
       MAGNETIC Screwdrivers, (1) Dura-Driver MAGNETIC 
       Bit, (44) 1” Insert Bits w/Holders, (18) SAE hex keys 
       w/holder, Storage Case

1 CTK148MP 655735
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CRESCENT TOOLS SETS
CRESCENT

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Crescent CTK170MP Features:
• Contains all the tools needed for most industrial 
applications, including 1/4”, 3/8”, and 1/2” quick-release 
ratcheting drives, with a wide selection of standard 
and deep sockets in the most common SAE and metric 
sizes. 
• Features 72-tooth ratchet drives for a 5° swing that’s 
perfect in tight spaces. 
• 3/8” drive 12-point sockets to increase fastener 
contact area for maximum torque. 
• Durable storage cases have raised-letter ID for each 
tool location, so they’ll stay organized, plus tools lock 
securely in place, a true benefit for work vehicles or 
other places where tools get knocked around. 
• All tools in this set meet stringent new ANSI and 
ASME specifications and come with a full satisfaction 
guarantee. Set Includes:(3) Drivers (1/4”, 3/8”, 1/2”)
(4) Extenders, (1) 3/8” TO 1/4” DRIVE ADAPTER(22) 
1/4” Sockets(12) Deep/24 Sockets) 3/8” Sockets(10) 
1/2” Sockets(2) Spark Plug Sockets 5/8 & 13/16(1) 8” 
Adjustable, (1)10” T&G, (1) 8” Long Nose Pliers(1) 
Magnetic Bit Driver and (40) Bits, (4) plastic 
holders(4) Mag Screwdrivers, (24) Hex Keys (SAE/
Metric), (2) plastic holders(12) Combination wrenches 
(5/16”,3/8”,7/16”,1/2”,9/16”,5/8”,8MM,10MM,12MM,13MM,14M
M,15MM)(1) Storage Case 

1 CTK170MP 560001

170 PC.
CRESCENT TOOLS SETS
CRESCENT

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Crescent 70-Piece Professional Tool Set features high 
quality 1/4 inch and 3/8 inch quick-release ratcheting drives, 
32 SAE and metric sockets, 12 SAE and metric combina-
tion wrenches, plus 24 other tools all packaged in a handy 
carry case. This tool set meets the stringent new ANSI 
and ASME specifications
Crescent CTK70MP SET INCLUDES:
•	 3/8” DRIVE:
•	 (1) 72-Tooth Quick-release Ratchet Drive
•	 (1) 3” Extension
•	 (16) 12-Point Sockets: 3/8”, 7/16”, 1/2”, 9/16”, 5/8”, 
11/16”, 3/4”, 13/16”, 10mm, 11mm, 12mm, 13mm, 14mm, 
15mm, 17mm, 19mm
•	 1/4” DRIVE:
•	 (1) 72-Tooth Quick-release Ratchet Drive
•	 (1) 3” Extension
•	 (16) 6-Point Sockets: 3/16”, 7/32”, 1/4”, 9/32”, 5/16”, 
11/32”, 3/8”, 7/16, 5mm, 6mm, 7mm, 8mm, 9mm, 10mm, 
11mm, 12mm
•	 (1) 3/8” (Female) to 1/4” (Male) Adapter
•	 (12) Combination Wrenches: 3/8”, 7/16”, 1/2”, 9/16”, 
5/8”, 11/16”, 10mm, 12mm, 13mm, 14mm, 15mm, 17mm
•	 (8) SAE Hex Keys with Holder
•	 (1) Dura-Driver MAGNETIC Bit Driver
•	 (12) 1” Driver Bits: Phillips, slotted, Torx, and 
hex

4 CTK70MP 560180

RAPID RENCH
CRESCENT

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Replaces 38 socket sizes.  Fits hundreds of SAE & Metric 
fasteners.  Tighten or loosen with the flip of a switch.  Jaw 
capacity ¼ - 7/8”.  Rubberized grip.  Carded

6 FR28SWMP 560988
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HAND & POWER TOOLS Date:  05/16/19

RATCHET TOOLS
CRESCENT

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Flex Head Handle

1/4” x 5.4” 1 CRW5 690616

3/8” x 10” 1 CRW15 690368

1/2” x 16” 1 CRW16 690317

Universal Joint

1/4” 1 CDTA16 690305

3/8” 1 CDTA17 690382

1/2” 1 CDTA18 690224

Adapters

1/4F x 3/8M 1 CDTA1 690024

1/2F x 3/8M 1 CDTA3 690025

3/8F x 1/2M 1 CDTA2 690028

1/2F x 3/4M 1 CDTA4 690026

Universal Joint Adapter

RATCHETS
CRESCENT

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Teardrop - Quick Release 
1/4” x 8”

1 CRW0 690617

Rounded Head Ratchet 
1/4” x  8 1/2”

1 CRW1 690694

Teardrop - Quick Release 
3/8” x 10”

1 CRW6 690627

Rounded Head Ratchet
 3/8” x 4 1/2”

1 CRW11 690624

⅜” x 11” Flex Ratchet 1 CRW10 690047

Rounded Head 
⅜” x 8 1/4” Drive 72 Tooth 

Quick Release Ratchet 

1 CRW7 690625

Teardrop - Quick Release 
1/2” x 10 1/2”

1 CRW12 690623

Rounded Head Ratchet 
1/2” x 10 3/4”

1 CRW13 690604

Flex Rounded Head 
Ratchet  ½" x 12 1/2"

1 CRW14 690056

Spinner Handle - Plastic Grip

1/4” 1 CRW4 690300

Flex Head Handle

Extensions

RATCHET EXTENSIONS
Lifetime Warranty
PERFORMANCE TOOL

Item Pack Part # HDI #

1/4” Drive Extensions

2” 6 W36142 696292

3” 6 W36143 696293

6” 6 W36146 696294

3/8” Drive Impact Extensions

3” 6 M972 696166

6” 6 M973 696167

3/8” Drive Extensions

1¾” 6 W38140 696355

3” 6 W38143 696356

6” 6 W38146 696357

8” 6 W38148 696358

10” 6 W38150 696359

1/2” Drive Impact Extensions

3” 6 M969 696163

5” 6 M970 696164

10” 6 M971 696165

1/2” Drive Extensions

3” 6 W32143 696224

5” 6 W32145 696225

10” 6 W32150 696226

Polished Chrome 
Extensions

Impact Extensions

RATCHET EXTENSIONS
CRESCENT

Item Pack Part # HDI #

1/4” Drive Extension

2” 1 CDTA6 690303

6” 1 CDTA7 690302

3/8” Drive Extension

3” 1 CDTA8 690370

6” 1 CDTA9 690371

10” 1 CDTA10 690372

1/2” Drive Extension

3” 1 CDTA11 690218

6” 1 CDTA12 690219

10” 1 CDTA13 690220
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HAND & POWER TOOLS Date:  04/26/16

RATCHETS
Lifetime Warranty
PERFORMANCE TOOL

Item Pack Part # HDI #

1/4” Drive Ratchets - Chrome vanadium constructed.  
Quick release available on round head and teardrop ratch-
ets.  Lifetime Warranty

5¾” Teardrop Quick Release 6 W36101 696286

3¾” Stubby Round Head 
Quick Release

6 W36113 696288

5½” Round Head 6 W36106 696287

5 15/16” Flex Handle 6 W36118 696289

Thumbwheel 6 W36123 696290

3/8” Drive Ratchets - Chrome vanadium constructed.  
Quick release available on round head and teardrop ratch-
ets.  Lifetime Warranty.

7 5/8” Teardrop
Quick Release

6 W38101 696345

11” Teardrop Quick Release 6 W38102 696346

3 15/16” Stubby Round Flex-
head Quick Release

6 W38115 696351

7 7/8” Round Head 6 W38106 696347

7 7/8” Round Head
Quick Release

6 W38107 696348

10 5/8” Round Flexhead 6 W38108 696349

10 5/8” Round Flexhead 
Quick Release

6 W38109 696350

11” Flex Handle 6 W38118 696352

Thumbwheel 6 W38123 696353

1/2” Drive Ratchets - Chrome vanadium constructed.  
Quick release available on round head and teardrop ratch-
ets.  Lifetime Warranty.

9¾” Teardrop Quick Release 6 W32101 696218

9 7/8” Round Head 6 W32102 696219

15” Flex Handle 6 W32119 696220

18” Flex Handle 6 W32120 696221

Thumbwheel 6 W32125 696222

Teardrop Ratchet

Round Head Ratchet

Round Flexhead 
Ratchet

Flex Handle Ratchet

Thumbwheel Ratchet



Page:  H99
HARDWARE DISTRIBUTORS, INC.

HAND & POWER TOOLS

SPECIALTY SOCKETS / ADAPTERS
Lifetime Warranty
PERFORMANCE TOOL

Item Pack Part # HDI #

1/4” Drive Socket Adapter

1/4” x 3/8” 6 W36157 696295

1/4” Drive Universal Joint

1 5/8” 6 W36130 696291

3/8” Drive Impact Socket Adapter

3/8” x 1/2” 6 M962 696157

3/8” Drive Impact Universal Joint

6 M967 696161

3/8” Drive Socket Adapters

3/8” x 1/4” 6 W38159 696361

3/8” x 1/2” 6 W35158 696360

3/8” Drive Universal Joint

2 1/8” 6 W38130 696354

3/8” Drive Spark Plug Sockets

5/8” x 3/4” 6 W38160 696362

5/8” Flexible Extension 6 W38161 696363

3/4” x 7/8” 6 W38163 696364

13/16” x 7/8” 6 W38164 696365

13/16” Flexible Extension 6 W38165 696366 

1/2” Drive Impact Socket Adapters

1/2” x 3/8” 6 M963 696158

1/2” x 3/4” 6 M964 696159

1/2” x 3/8” Wobble 6 M966 696160

1/2” Drive Impact Universal Joint

6 M968 696162

1/2” Drive Socket Adapter

1/2” x 3/8” 6 W32157 696227

1/2” x 3/4” 6 W32158 696228

4 pc. Set 6 W30934 696204

1/2” Drive Universal Joint

2 15/16” 6 W32130 696223

3 pc. Set 6 W30933 696203

1/2” Drive Spark Plug Sockets

5/8” 6 W32160 696229

1/2” 6 W32163 696230

CRESCENT TOOL
Item Pack Part # HDI #

Impact Adapter

½” x ¾” Increaser 6 CIMSA1 690451

½” x ⅜” Reducer 6 CIMSA2 690452

Impact Extension Bar

½”x 5” 6 CIMSA3 690453

Impact Universal Joint

½” 6 CIMSA4 690454

Date:  04/25/17

Socket Adapters Universal Joint

Spark Plug Sockets
Spark Plug Sockets
Flexible Extension

Impact Socket 
Adapters

Impact Socket 
Adapters - Wobble

Performance Tool 
Impact Universal Joint

Crescent Tool
Impact Extension Bar

Impact Adapters
Increaser

Crescent Tool
Impact Universal Joint
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HAND & POWER TOOLS Date:   06/13/16

FRACTIONAL SOCKETS
CRESCENT

Item Standard 6pt Deep 6pt

1/4” Drive

5/32” CDDS0
(690356)

3/16 CDS1
(690291)

CDDS1
(690359)

7/32 CDS2
(690292)

CDDS2
(690360)

1/4 CDS3
(690293)

CDDS3
(690335)

9/32 CDS4
(690294)

CDDS4
(690336)

5/16 CDS5
(690295)

CDDS5
(690337)

11/32 CDS6
(690296)

CDDS6
(690338)

3/8 CDS7
(690297)

CDDS7
(690339)

7/16 CDS8
(690298)

CDDS8
(690340)

1/2 CDS9
(690299)

CDDS9
(690341)

3/8” Drive Standard 12 pt Deep 6 pt

5/16 CDS24
(690383)

3/8 CDS25
(690384)

CDDS25
(690342)

7/16 CDS26
(690385)

CDDS26
(690343)

1/2 CDS27
(690386)

CDDS27
(690344)

9/16 CDS28
(690387)

CDDS28
(690345)

5/8 CDS29
(690363)

CDDS29
(690346)

11/16 CDS30
(690364)

CDDS30
(690347)

3/4 CDS31
(690365)

CDDS31
(690348)

13/16 CDS32
(690366)

CDDS32
(690349)

7/8 CDS33
(690367)

CDDS33
(690350)
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HAND & POWER TOOLS  Date:  06/13/16

FRACTIONAL SOCKETS
CRESCENT

Item Standard 12pt Deep 6 pt

1/2” Drive

7/16 CDS53
(690225)

CDDS55
(690272)

1/2 CDS54
(690226)

CDDS56
(690280)

9/16 CDS55
(690227)

CDDS57
(690281)

5/8 CDS56
(690207)

CDDS58
(690282)

11/16 CDS57
(690208)

CDDS59
(690283)

3/4 CDS58
(690209)

CDDS60
(690284)

13/16 CDS59
(690210)

CDDS61
(690285)

7/8 CDS60
(690211)

CDDS62
(690286)

15/16 CDS61
(690212)

CDDS63
(690287)

1 CDS62
(690213)

CDDS64
(690288)

1 1/16 CDS63
(690214)

CDDS65
(690289)

1 1/8 CDS64
(690215)

CDDS66
(690290)

1 1/4 CDS66
(690217)

CDDS67
(690301)
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HAND & POWER TOOLS Date:  03/10/11

PERFORMANCE TOOL
Item Standard 6pt Deep 6pt

1/4” Drive

5/32” W36005
(696276)

W36305
(696307)

3/16” W36006
(696277)

W36306
(696308)

7/32” W36007
(696278)

W36307
(696309)

1/4” W36008
(696279)

W36308
(696310)

9/32” W36009
(696280)

W36309
(696311)

5/16” W36010
(696281)

W39310
(696312)

11/32” W36011
(696282)

W39311
(696313)

3/8” W36012
(696283)

W36312
(696314)

7/16” W36014
(696284)

W36314
(696315)

1/2” W36016
(696285)

W36316
(696316)

10 pc. Set:5/32, 3/16, 7/32, 
1/4, 9/32, 5/16, 11/32,3/8,7/16,1/2

W36002
(696275)

W36300
(696306)

3/8” Drive

1/4” W38008
(696334)

W38308
(696386)

5/16” W38010
(696335)

W38310
(696387)

3/8” W38012
(696336)

W38312
(696388)

7/16” W38014
(696337)

W38314
(696389)

1/2” W38016
(696338)

W38316
(696390)

9/16” W38018
(696339)

W38318
(696391)

5/8” W38020
(696340)

W38320
(696392)

11/16” W38022
(696341)

W38322
(696393)

3/4” W38024
(696342)

W38324
(696394)

13/16” W38026
(696343)

W38326
(696395)

7/8” W38028
(696344)

W38328
(696396)

15/16” W38330
(696397)

10 pc. Set:1/4, 5/16, 3/8, 7/16, 
1/2, 9/16, 5/8, 11/16, 3/4, 13/16

W38002
(696333)

10 pc. Set:3/8, 7/16, 1/2, 9/16, 
5/8, 11/16, 3/4, 13/16, 7/8, 15/16

W38300
(696385)

FRACTIONAL SOCKETS - POLISHED CHROME
Lifetime Warranty

PERFORMANCE TOOL
Item Standard 6pt Deep 6pt

1/2” Drive

1/2” W32016
(696206)

W32316
(696247)

9/16” W32018
(696207)

W32318
(696248)

5/8” W32020
(696208)

W32320
(696249)

11/16” W32022
(696209)

W32322
(696250)

3/4” W32024
(696210)

W32324
(696251)

13/16” W32026
(696211)

W32326
(696252)

7/8” W32028
(696212)

W32328
(696253)

15/16” W32030
(696213)

W32330
(696254)

1” W32032
(696214)

W32332
(696255)

1 1/16” W32034
(696215)

W32334
(696256)

1 1/8” W32036
(696216)

W32336
(696257)

1 1/4” W32040
(696217

W32340
(696258)

8 pc. Set:1/2, 9/16, 5/8, 11/16, 
3/4, 13/16, 7/8, 15/16

W32300
(696246)

9 pc. Set:1/2, 9/16, 5/8, 11/16, 
3/4, 13/16, 7/8, 15/16, 1

W32002
(696205)

All sets come with a 
plastic holder.
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HAND & POWER TOOLS Date:  04/25/17

PERFORMANCE TOOL
Item Standard 6pt Deep 6pt

3/8” Drive

5/16” M891
(696115)

M931
(696136)

3/8” M892
(696116)

M932
(696137)

7/16” M893
(696117)

M933
(696138)

1/2” M894
(696118)

M934
(696139)

9/16” M895
(696119)

M935
(696140)

5/8” M896
(696120)

M936
(696141)

11/16” M897
(696121)

M937
(696142)

3/4” M898
(696122)

M938
(696143)

13/16” M899
(696123)

M939
(696144)

7/8” M900
(696124)

M940
(696145)

1/2” Drive

3/8” M800
(696051)

M839
(696082)

7/16” M801
(696052)

M840
(696083)

1/2” M802
(696053)

M841
(696084)

9/16” M803
(696054)

M842
(696085)

5/8” M804
(696055)

M843
(696086)

11/16” M805
(696056)

M844
(696087)

3/4” M806
(696057)

M845
(696088)

13/16” M807
(696058)

M846
(696089)

7/8” M808
(696059)

M847
(696090)

15/16” M809
(696060)

M848
(696091)

1” M810
(696061)

M849
(696092)

1 1/16” M811
(696062)

M850
(696093)

1 1/8” M812
(696063)

M851
(696094)

1 3/16” M813
(696064)

M852
(696095)

FRACTIONAL IMPACT SOCKETS
Lifetime Warranty

PERFORMANCE TOOL
Item Standard 6pt Deep 6pt

1/2” Drive Continued

1 1/4” M814
(696065)

M853
(696096)

Double End 3/4” & 13/16” M587C
(696050)

CRESCENT TOOL
Item Standard 6pt Deep 6pt

½” Drive

7/16” CIMS4
(690419)

CIMS20
(690435)

1/2” CIMS5
(690422)

CIMS21
(690436)

9/16” CIMS6
(690421)

CIMS22
(690437)

5/8” CIMS7
(690423)

CIMS23
(690438)

11/16” CIMS8
(690424)

CIMS24
(690439)

3/4” CIMS9
(690425)

CIMS25
(690440)

13/16” CIM10
(690427)

CIMS26
(690441)

7/8” CIMS11
(690428)

CIMS27
(690442)
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HAND & POWER TOOLS Date:  06/13/16

CRESCENT
Item Standard 6pt Deep 6pt

1/4” Drive

4mm CDS11
(690268)

CDDS11
690416

5mm CDS12
(690269)

CDDS12
690417

6mm CDS13
(690271)

CDDS13
(690318)

7mm CDS14
(690273)

CDDS14
(690320)

8mm CDS15
(690274)

CDDS15
(690321)

9mm CDS16
(690275)

CDDS16
(690322)

10mm CDS17
(690276)

CDDS17
(690323)

11mm CDS18
(690277)

CDDS18
(690324)

12mm CDS19
(690278)

CDDS19
(690325)

13mm CDS20
(690279)

CDDS20
(690326)

3/8” Drive Standard 12pt Deep 6pt

9mm CDS39
(690008)

CDDS39
(690358)

10mm CDS40
(690009)

CDDS40
(690127)

11mm CDS41
(690010)

CDDS41
(690128)

12mm CDS42
(690011)

CDDS42
(690129)

13mm CDS43
(690012)

CDDS43
(690130)

14mm CDS44
(690013)

CDDS44
(690131)

15mm CDS45
(690014)

CDDS45
(690132)

16mm CDS46
(690015)

CDDS46
(690995)

17mm CDS47
(690016)

CDDS47
(690133)

18mm CDS48
(690017)

CDDS48
(690510)

19mm CDS49
(690018)

CDDS49
(690134)

21mm CDS50
(690357)

CRESCENT
Item Standard 6 pt Deep 6pt

1/2” Drive

12mm CDS72
(690230)

13mm CDS73
(690231)

CDDS72
(690306)

14mm CDS74
(690232)

CDDS73
(690307)

15mm CDS75
(690233)

CDDS74
(690308)

16mm CDS76
(690234)

CDDS75
(690309)

17mm CDS77
(690235)

CDDS76
(690310)

18mm CDS78
(690236)

CDDS77
(690311)

19mm CDS79
(690237)

CDDS78
(690312)

20mm CDS80
(690238)

21mm CDS81
(690239)

CDDS80
(690313)

22mm CDS82
(690240)

24mm CDS84
(690242)

27mm CDS87
(690245)

METRIC SOCKETS
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HAND & POWER TOOLS Date:  03/10/11
METRIC SOCKETS - POLISHED CHROME

Lifetime Warranty

PERFORMANCE TOOL
Item Standard 6pt Deep 6pt

1/4” Drive

4mm W36204
(696297)

W36404
(696318)

5mm W36205
(696298)

W36405
(696319)

6mm W36206
(696299)

W36406
(696320)

7mm W36207
(696300)

W36407
(696321)

8mm W36208
(696301)

W36408
(696322)

9mm W36209
(696302)

W36409
(696323)

10mm W36210
(696303)

W36410
(696324)

11mm W36211
(696304)

W36411
(696325)

12mm W36212
(696305)

W36412
(696326)

10 pc. Set:  4mm, 5mm, 
6mm, 7mm, 8mm, 9mm, 

10mm, 11mm, 12mm, 
13mm

W36202
(696296)

W36400
(696317)

3/8” Drive

6mm W38206
(696368)

7mm W38207
(696369)

8mm W38208
(696370)

W38408
(696399)

9mm W38209
(696371)

W38409
(696400)

10mm W38210
(696372)

W38410
(696401)

11mm W38211
(696373)

W38411
(696402)

12mm W38212
(696374)

W38412
(696403)

13mm W38213
(696375)

W38413
(696404)

14mm W38214
(696376)

W38414
(696405)

15mm W38215
(696377)

W38415
(696406)

16mm W38216
(696378)

W38416
(696407)

17mm W38217
(696379)

W38417
(696408)

18mm W38218
(696380)

W38418
(696409)

19mm W38219
(696381)

W38419
(696410)

PERFORMANCE TOOL
Item Standard 6pt Deep 6pt

3/8” Drive Continued

20mm W38220
(696382)

21mm W38221
(696383)

W38421
(696411)

22mm W38222
(696384)

W38422
(696412)

10 pc. Set:  10mm, 
11mm, 12mm, 13mm, 
14mm, 15mm, 16mm, 
17mm, 18mm, 19mm

W38202
(696367)

W38402
(696398)

1/2” Drive

12mm W32212
(696232)

W32412
(696260)

13mm W32213
(696233)

W32413
(696261)

14mm W32214
(696234)

W32414
(696262)

15mm W32215
(696235)

W32415
(696263)

16mm W32216
(696236)

W32416
(696264)

17mm W32217
(696237)

W32417
(696265)

18mm W32218
(696238)

W32418
(696266)

19mm W32219
(696239)

W32419
(696267)

20mm W32220
(696240)

W32420
(696268)

21mm W32221
(696241)

W32421
(696269)

22mm W32222
(696242)

W32422
(696270)

23mm W32223
(696243)

W32423
(696271)

24mm W32224
(696244)

W32424
(696272)

27mm W32227
(696245)

W32427
(696273)

9 pc. Set:  12mm, 13mm, 
14mm, 15mm, 16mm, 
17mm, 18mm, 19mm, 

22mm

W32202
(696231)

8 pc. Set:  12mm, 13mm, 
14mm, 15mm, 16mm, 
17mm, 18mm, 19mm

W32400
(696259)

All sets come 
with a plastic 
holder.
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HAND & POWER TOOLS Date:  04/25/17

METRIC IMPACT SOCKETS
Lifetime Warranty

PERFORMANCE TOOL
Item Standard 6pt Deep 6pt

3/8” Drive

9mm M909
(696125)

M949
(696146)

10mm M910
(696126)

M950
(696147)

11mm M911
(696127)

M951
(696148)

12mm M912
(696128)

M952
(696149)

13mm M913
(696129)

M953
(696150)

14mm M914
(696130)

M954
(696151)

15mm M915
(696131)

M955
(696152)

16mm M916
(696132)

M956
(696153)

17mm M917
(696133)

M957
(696154)

18mm M918
(696134)

M958
(696155)

19mm M919
(696135)

M959
(696156)

1/2” Drive

10mm M820
(696066)

M860
(696097)

11mm M821
(696067)

M861
(696098)

12mm M822
(696068)

M862
(696099)

13mm M823
(696069)

M863
(696100)

14mm M824
(696070)

M864
(696101)

15mm M825
(696071)

M865
(696102)

16mm M826
(696072)

M866
(696103)

17mm M827
(696073)

M867
(696104)

18mm M828
(696074)

M868
(696105)

19mm M829
(696075)

M869
(696106)

20mm M830
(696076)

M870
(696107)

21mm M831
(696077)

M871
(696108)

22mm M832
(696078)

M872
(696109)

23mm M873
(696110)

PERFORMANCE TOOL
Item Standard 6pt Deep 6pt

1/2” Drive Continued

24mm M834
(696079)

M874
(696111)

26mm M836
(696080)

M876
(696112)

27mm M837
(696081)

M877
(696113)

30mm M880
(696114)

CRESCENT TOOL
Item Standard 6pt Deep 6pt

½” Drive

12mm CIMS12
(690429)

CIMS28
(690443)

13mm CIMS13
(690430)

CIMS29
(690444)

14mm CIMS14
(690431)

CIMS30
(690445)

15mm CIMS15
(690432)

CIMS31
(690446)

17mm CIMS16
(690433)

CIMS32
(690447)

18mm CIMS17
(690434)

CIMS33
(690448)

19mm CIM18
(690418)

CIMS34
(690449)

21mm CIMS19
(690426)

CIMS35
(690450)



Page:  H107
HARDWARE DISTRIBUTORS, INC.

HAND & POWER TOOLS Date:  06/13/16

BIT SOCKETS
Lifetime warranty.
PERFORMANCE TOOL

Item Pack Part # HDI #

1/4” Drive Star Bit Sockets -

T10 6 W36810 696327

T15 6 W36815 696328

T20 6 W36820 696329

T25 6 W36825 696330

T27 6 W36827 696331

T30 6 W36830 696332

3/8” Drive Star Bit Sockets

T40 6 W38840 696414

T45 6 W38845 696415

T47 6 W38847 696416

T50 6 W38850 696417

T55 6 W38855 696418

3/8” Drive Hex Bit Sockets - Fractional

1/8” 6 W38874 696420

9/64” 6 W38875 696421

5/32” 6 W38876 696422

3/16” 6 W38877 696423

7/32” 6 W38878 696424

1/4” 6 W38879 696425

5/16” 6 W38880 696426

3/8” 6 W38881 696427

3/8” Drive Hex Bit Sockets - Metric

4mm 6 W38894 696429

5mm 6 W38895 696430

6mm 6 W38896 696431

7mm 6 W38897 696432

8mm 6 W38898 696433

10mm 6 W38900 696434

1/2” Drive Star Bit Sockets

T60 6 W32860 696274

BIT SOCKET SETS
Lifetime Warranty
PERFORMANCE TOOL

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Star Bit 12 pc. Set - 1/4”, 3/8”, & 1/2” Drive.  T10, T15, 
T20, T25, T27, T30, T40, T45, T47, T50, T55, T60

6 W38802 696413

3/8” Drive Hex Bit Fractional 8 pc. Set - 1/8, 9/64, 5/32, 
3/16, 7/32, 1/4, 5/16, 3/8

6 W38870 696419

3/8” Drive Hex Bit Metric 8 pc. Set - 3mm, 4mm, 5mm, 
6mm, 7mm, 8mm, 9mm, 10mm

6 W38890 696428

Star Bit Hex Bit

SPECIALTY SOCKETS
CRESCENT

Item Pack Part # HDI #

3/8” Drive Regular Spark Plug Sockets

5/8” 1 CSPS0 690058

13/16” 1 CSPS2 690061

1/2” Drive Flex Spark Plug Socket

 5/8” 1 CSPS3 690072

 13/16” 1 CSPS4 690073

Extra 
Long

Regular Flex
Spark Plug
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HAND & POWER TOOLS Date: 06/13/16

FRACTIONAL COMBINATION WRENCHES
CRESCENT

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Professional - Drop forged, uniformly hardened.  Polished 
and chrome plated.

12 Point

1/4” 1 CCW0 690143

5/16” 1 CCW1 690144

3/8” 1 CCW3 690145

7/16” 1 CCW4 690146

1/2” 1 CCW5 690147

9/16” 1 CCW6 690148

5/8” 1 CCW7 690149

11/16” 1 CCW8 690150

3/4” 1 CCW9 690151

13/16” 1 CCW10 690152

7/8” 1 CCW11 690153

15/16” 1 CCW12 690154

1” 1 CCW13 690155

1 1/16” 1 CCW14 690156

1 1/8” 1 CCW15 690157

1 1/4” 1 CCW16 690158

FRACTIONAL COMBINATION WRENCHES
GREAT NECK

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Chrome plated with mirror finish.  Raised panel ruggedly 
constructed.  Carded

3/8” 6 CO1C 600210

7/16” 6 CO2C 600215

1/2” 6 CO3C 600220

9/16” 6 CO4C 600225

5/8” 6 CO5C 600230

11/16” 6 CO6C 600235

3/4” 6 CO7C 600240

7/8” 6 CO78C 600241

15/16” 6 CO8C 600242

1” 6 CO10C 600243

FRACTIONAL COMBINATION WRENCHES
PERFORMANCE TOOL

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Polished Chrome

1/4” 6 W30208 696187

5/16” 6 W30210 696188

3/8” 6 W30212 696189

7/16” 6 W30214 696190

1/2” 6 W30216 696191

9/16” 6 W30218 696192

5/8” 6 W30220 696193

11/16” 6 W30222 696194

3/4” 6 W30224 696195

13/16” 6 W30226 696196

7/8” 6 W30228 696197

15/16” 6 W30230 696198

1” 6 W30232 696199

1 1/16” 6 W30234 696200

1 1/8” 6 W30236 696201

1 1/4” 6 W30240 696202

FRACTIONAL COMBINATION WRENCHES
PERFORMANCE TOOL

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Raised Panel

1/4” 3 W320C 696448

5/16” 3 W321C 696449

3/8” 3 W322C 696450

7/16” 3 W323C 696451

1/2” 3 W324C 696452

9/16” 3 W325C 696453

5/8” 3 W326C 696454

11/16” 3 W327C 696455

3/4” 3 W328C 696456

13/16” 3 W329C 696457

7/8” 3 W330C 696458

15/16” 3 W331C 696459

1” 3 W332C 696460

1 1/16” 3 W333C 696461

1 1/8” 3 W334C 696462

1 1/4” 3 W340C 696463
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HAND & POWER TOOLS Date: 10/17/18

FRACTIONAL OPEN END WRENCHES
GREAT NECK

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Chrome plated with mirror finish.  Raised panel, ruggedly 
constructed.  Carded

1/4” x 5/16” 6 OE1C 600260

5/8” x 3/4” 6 OE4C 600275

PERFORMANCE TOOL
Item Pack Part # HDI #

Raised Panel

6mm 3 W308C 696436

7mm 3 W309C 696437

8mm 3 W310C 696438

9mm 3 W311C 696439

10mm 3 W312C 696440

11mm 3 W313C 696441

12mm 3 W314C 696442

13mm 3 W315C 696443

14mm 3 W316C 696444

15mm 3 W317C 696445

16mm 3 W307C 696435

17mm 3 W318C 696446

18mm 3 W349C 696466

19mm 3 W319C 696447

21mm 3 W341C 696464

22mm 3 W342C 696465

24mm 3 W368C 696467

METRIC COMBINATION WRENCHES
CRESCENT

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Professional - Drop forged, uniformly hardened.  Polished 
and chrome plated.

12 Point

7mm 1 CCW18 690112

8mm 1 CCW19 690113

9mm 1 CCW20 690114

10mm 1 CCW21 690115

11mm 1 CCW22 690116

12mm 1 CCW23 690117

13mm 1 CCW24 690118

14mm 1 CCW25 690119

15mm 1 CCW26 690120

16mm 1 CCW27 690121

17mm 1 CCW28 690122

18mm 1 CCW29 690123

19mm 1 CCW30 690124

20mm 1 CCW31 690111

21mm 1 CCW32 690125

22mm 1 CCW33 690126
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HAND & POWER TOOLS Date:  03/14/11

METRIC COMBINATION WRENCHES
PERFORMANCE TOOL

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Polished Chrome

6mm 6 W30006 696168

7mm 6 W30007 696169

8mm 6 W30008 696170

9mm 6 W30009 696171

10mm 6 W30010 696172

11mm 6 W30011 696173

12mm 6 W30012 696174

13mm 6 W30013 696175

14mm 6 W30014 696176

15mm 6 W30015 696177

16mm 6 W30016 696178

17mm 6 W30017 696179

18mm 6 W30018 696180

19mm 6 W30019 696181

20mm 6 W30020 696182

21mm 6 W30021 696183

22mm 6 W30022 696184

23mm 6 W30023 696185

24mm 6 W30024 696186

SPECIALTY WRENCHES
APEX TOOL

Item Pack Part # HDI #

GearWrench®, a premier hand tool brand from Apex Tool 
Group, known for tools that deliver speed, strength and 
access

SAE Gearwrench - 

7 pc SAE set 1 9317 655440

7 pc Flex-Head Combination 
Ratcheting Wrench Set SAE

1 9700 655470

4 pc Set 1 9309D 655480

5/16 1 9010D 655490

3/8 1 9012D 655495

7/16 1 9014D 655515

1/2 1 9016D 655525

9/16 1 9018D 655540

5/8 1 9020 655550

11/16 1 9022 655555

3/4 1 9024 655570

7/8 1 9028D 655575

Metric Gearwrench - 

7 pc set 1 9417 655460

7 pc Flex set 1 9900D 655475

4 pc Set 1 9413 655485

8mm 1 9108D 655580

9mm 1 9109 655591

10mm 1 9110D 655620

11mm 1 9111 655626

12mm 1 9112 655627

13mm 1 9113D 655629

15mm 1 9115D 655630

16mm 1 9116D 655705

18mm 1 9118D 655710

19mm 1 9119 655722

94179700
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HAND & POWER TOOLS Date:  11/14/18

METRIC WRENCH SETS
GREAT NECK

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Open End Wrench Sets

 6 pc. - Drop Forged, Reusable Metal Storage Clip.  
Carded.  Contains:
                  6 x 8, 7 x 9, 10 x 11, 12 x 14
                  13 x 15, 17 x 19

6 MM66K 600295
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HAND & POWER TOOLS Date:  11/15/18

ADJUSTABLE WRENCHES
CRESCENT

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Rapid Slide Adjustable Wrench - Slide control in handle 
for fast jaw adjustment.  1” maximum jaw opening.  Wide 
handle.  SAE/Metric indicator on jaw.

8” 6 AC8NK-
WMP

560989

Large Knurl - For easier adjustment and tighter jaw fit.
Hex Jaw Design - Reduces  slippage and tightly grips 
bolt.
Heat Treated Forged Alloy Steel - For toughness and 
durability 
Chrome Finish - Resists rust and corrosion 
Laser Etched Scale - For quick and easy adjustment to 
fastener size.

Black Phosphate Finish 

AT14V   4” 6 AT24VS 560050

AT16V   6” 6 AT26VS 560055

AT18V   8” 6 AT28VS 560060

AT110V  10” 6 AT210VS 560065

  AT112V  12” 3 AT212VS 560070

15” Taper Handle 1 AT11S 560075

18” Taper Handle 1 AT118 560080

Chrome Finish 

AC14V   4” 6 AC24VS 560005

AC16V   6” 6 AC26VS 560010

AC18V   8” 6 AC28VS 560015

AC110V  10” 6 AC210VS 560020

AC112V  12” 3 AC212VS 560025

15” Taper Handle 1 AC215VS 560030

18” Taper Handle 1 AC218VS 560035

24” Taper Handle 1 AC224VS 560040

RAPID 
SLIDE

AT14V

AC14V
ADJUSTABLE WRENCHES
GREAT NECK

Item Pack Part # HDI #

•	 Drop forged, professional quality.
•	 Chrome plated.
•	 Milled jaws for gripping power.
•	 Fully polished head.

6” 6 AW6C 600155

8” 6 AW8C 600160

10” 6 AW10C 600165

12” 6 AW12C 600170

AW6C
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HAND & POWER TOOLS Date:  04/22/11

STRAP WRENCH
GENERAL TOOLS

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Works on items with up to 6” outer diameter.  Holds, 
loosens and tightens objects with nearly any shape.  3/4” 
width rubber strap with non-marring, no-slip grip.  Works 
in tight spaces.

1 1566 605591

PIPE WRENCHES
GREAT NECK

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Aluminum Pipe Wrench - Heavy duty professional qual-
ity Light weight reduces fatigue Precision milled moveable 
jaws Quality aluminum construction.

18” 1 APW18 615562

24” 1 APW24 615563

36” 1 APW36 615564

Pipe Wrench - Heavy duty professional quality Precision 
milled moveable jaws Quality steel construction Perfectly 
balanced

8” 2 PW8 600180

10” 2 PW10 600185

14” 2 PW14 600190

18” 2 PW18 600195

24” 2 PW24 615350

PIPE WRENCHES
VISE GRIP

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Quick Adjusting Pipe Wrench - One-handed operation 
enhances user’s speed and convenience.  Ratchets quickly 
to work surface.  Broached teeth are ideal for most sur-
faces including black, galvanized, PVC and copper pipe, as 
well as nuts, bolts and couplings.  43% less weight than 
standard 14” cast iron pipe wrenches.  Ergonomic handle 
ideal for heavy torque and maximum comfort.

2¼” x 11” 5 274001 525032

RIGID TOOL
Item Pack Part # HDI #

Aluminum Pipe Wrench - Straight handle.  Aluminum 
handle with hardened alloy steel hook and jaws.  Pipe 
scale on hook jaw.

14” 6 31095 685076

18” 6 31100 685077

24” 6 31105 685075

Straight Pipe Wrench - Sturdy, cast-iron housing and 
I-beam handle with full floating forged hook jaw, featuring 
self-cleaning threads with replaceable hook and heel jaws.

8” - For 1” Pipe 1 31005 685005

10” - For 1½” Pipe 1 31010 685008

12” - For 2” Pipe 1 31015 685011

14” - For 2” Pipe 1 31020 685014

18” - For 2½” Pipe 1 31025 685017

24” - For 3” Pipe 1 31030 685020

36” - For 5” Pipe 1 31035 685023

274001

31095

31005

APW18 PW8
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HAND & POWER TOOLS Date:  03/10/17

HEX KEY WRENCH
BONDHUS

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Manufactured from Protanium® Steel.  ProGuard™ corro-
sion protection

Fractional Short Arm

.050 10 12202 615605

1/16 10 12203 615615

5/64 10 12204 615620

3/32 10 12205 615625

7/64 10 12206 615630

1/8 10 12207 615635

9/64 10 12208 615640

5/32 10 12209 615645

3/16 10 12210 615650

7/32 5 12211 615655

1/4 5 12212 615660

5/16 5 12213 615665

3/8 5 12214 615670

7/16 5 12215 615675

1/2 5 12216 615680

9/16 5 12217 615685

5/8 5 12218 615690

3/4 5 12219 615695

HEX KEY WRENCH
BONDHUS

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Manufactured from Protanium® Steel.  ProGuard™ corrosion 
protection. Carded

Fractional Long Arm - Carded

.050 10 15902 615706

1/16 10 15903 615707

5/64 10 15904 615708

3/32 10 15905 615709

7/64 10 15906 615710

1/8 10 15907 615711

9/64 10 15908 615712

5/32 10 15909 615713

3/16 10 15910 615714

7/32 5 15911 615715

1/4 5 15912 615716

5/16 5 15913 615717

3/8 5 15914 615718

7/16 5 15915 615719

1/2 5 15916 615720

Metric Long Arm - Carded

1.3mm 10 15949 615730

1.5mm 10 15950 615731

2.0mm 10 15952 615732

2.5mm 10 15954 615733

3.0mm 10 15956 615734

3.5mm 1 15958 615976

4.0mm 10 15960 615735

4.5mm 1 15962 615977

5.0mm 10 15964 615736

6.0mm 5 15968 615737

7.0mm 1 15970 615978

8.0mm 5 15972 615738

10.0mm 5 15976 615739
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HAND & POWER TOOLS Date:  11/24/10

HEX T KEY WRENCH - SAE & METRIC
BONDHUS

Item Pack Part # HDI #

The slight downward angle of the handles is ergonomically 
superior to a straight T-Handle for comfort and functional-
ity.  Cushioned feel reduces fatigue.  Handle size matches 
blade torque to prevent over-torqueing.

6”

3/32 2 15205 615942

7/64 2 15206 615943

1/8 2 15207 615944

9/64 2 15208 615945

5/32 2 15209 615946

3/16 2 15210 615947

7/32 2 15211 615948

1/4 2 15212 615949

5/16 2 15213 615950

3/8 2 15214 615951

9”

3/32 2 15305 915952

7/64 2 15306 615953

1/8 2 15307 615954

9/64 2 15308 615955

5/32 2 15309 615956

3/16 2 15310 615957

7/32 2 15311 615958

1/4 2 15312 615959

5/16 2 15313 615960

3/8 2 15314 615961

6”

2mm 2 15252 615968

2.5mm 2 15254 615969

3mm 2 15256 615970

4mm 2 15260 615971

5mm 2 15264 615972

6mm 2 15268 615973

8mm 2 15272 615974

10mm 2 15276 615975

HEX T KEY WRENCH SETS
BONDHUS

Item Pack Part # HDI #

The slight downward angle of the handles is ergonomically 
superior to a straight T-Handle for comfort and functional-
ity.  Cushioned feel reduces fatigue.  Handle size matches 
blade torque to prevent over-torqueing.  In a pouch.

Metric

6” Arm 6 pc. 2 - 6mm 1 15248 615938

9” Arm 6 pc. 2 - 6mm 1 15348 615939

Fractional

6” Arm 8 pc. 3/32 - 1/4 1 15232 615936

9” Arm 8 pc. 3/32 - 1/4 1 15332 615937

HEX KEY BALL END WRENCH SETS
BONDHUS

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Manufactured from Protanium® Steel.  ProGuard™ corro-
sion protection

Fractional

Long Arm 8 pc. .050 - 5/32 1 10932 615591

Long Arm 12 pc. .050 - 5/16 1 10936 615592

Long Arm 13 pc. .050 - 3/8 1 10937 615593

Metric

Long Arm 7 pc. 1.5 - 6mm 1 10992 615594

Long Arm 9 pc. 1.5 - 10mm 1 10999 615596

Color Coded Holder
Inch Yellow

Metric Red
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HAND & POWER TOOLS Date:  01/09/17

METRIC HEX WRENCH SET
GREAT NECK

Item Pack Part # HDI #

7 Piece Short Arm - 1.5mm-6mm, Key Ring holder

12 HKM7C 615285

BONDHUS
Item Pack Part # HDI #

9 Piece Short Arm - 1.5 - 10mm, Plastic Holder

1 12299 615590

9 Piece Long Arm - 1.5 - 10mm, Plastic Holder

1 12199 615577

TORX HEX WRENCH SET
BONDHUS

Item Pack Part # HDI #

8 Piece Long Arm - T9 - T40, Plastic Holder

6 31734 615578

SAE HEX WRENCH SET
BONDHUS

Item Pack Part # HDI #

8 Piece Short Arm - .050 - 5/32, Plastic Holder

1 12232 615570

12 Piece Short Arm - .050 - 5/16, Plastic Holder

1 12236 615575

8 Piece Long Arm - .050 - 5/32, Plastic Holder

1 12132 615587

12 Piece Long Arm - .050 - 5/16, Plastic Holder

1 12136 615576

13 Piece Long Arm - .050 - 3/8, Plastic Holder

1 12137 615580

18 Piece Combination - 13 pc. .050 - 3/8, 9 pc. 1.5 - 
10mm, Plastic Holder

1 22199 615586

HKM7C
12299 12199

12232 12236 12136
12137

22199

Color Coded Holder
Inch Yellow

Metric Red

Inch & Metric Orange

Torx Green
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HEX WRENCH SET
GREAT NECK

Item Pack Part # HDI #

9 pc. Fractional Fold-up - Short Arm.  .050 - 5/32

6 HEK9C 615305

7 pc. Metric Fold-up - Short Arm.  1.5 - 6mm

6 HEK7M 615310

HEX WRENCH SET

BONDHUS
GorillaGrip - The GorillaGrip® fold up handle is 40% 
stronger than steel, and will not rust or corrode.  Han-
dle is comfortable to hold, and does not conduct heat 
or cold.

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Torx Fold-up - Patented Bondhus® design allows selec-
tion of one blade at a time, without the need for annoy-
ing mechanisms to release a blade. Protanium® Steel.  
ProGuard™ dry finish.  T9 - T40

Metal Short Arm 8 pc. 1 14534 615933

GorillaGrip Short Arm 8 pc. 1 12634 615967

Screwdriver GorillaGrip Fold-up - Protanium® Steel.  
ProGuard™ dry finish.  Slotted 3/16”; Phillips 1, 2; Square 
1, 2

5 pc. 1 12543 615935

Metric Fold-ups - Patented Bondhus® design allows 
selection of one blade at a time, without the need for an-
noying mechanisms to release a blade. Protanium® Steel.  
ProGuard™ dry finish.  Short Arm

Metal 6 pc. 3 - 10mm 1 14595 615930

GorillaGrip  6 pc. 3 - 10mm 1 12595 615966

Metal 7 pc. 1.5 - 6mm 1 14592 615925

GorillaGrip 7 pc. 1.5 - 6mm 1 12592 615965

Fractional Fold-ups - Patented Bondhus® design allows 
selection of one blade at a time, without the need for an-
noying mechanisms to release a blade. Protanium® Steel.  
ProGuard™ dry finish.  Short Arm

Metal 5 pc. 3/16 - 3/8” 1 14585 615920

GorillaGrip 5 pc. 3/16 - 3/8” 1 12585 615964

Metal 8 pc. .050 - 5/32” 1 14590 615905

Metal 9 pc. .050 - 3/16” 1 14591 615912

GorillaGrip 9 pc. .050 - 3/16” 1 12591 615962

Metal 9 pc. 5/64 - 1/4” 1 14589 615910

GorillaGrip 9 pc. 5/64 - 1/4” 1 12589 615963

Metal Torx Screwdriver

Metric Fractional

Color Coded Grip
Inch Yellow

Metric Red

Inch & Metric Orange

Torx Green

Utility Blue
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GENERAL PURPOSE SNIP
WISS

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Home craftsman cutting tool.  Use to cut screen, hardware 
cloth, carpet, metal to 20 ga.  With grips.

9 1/4” 6 MPC-3 720040

MULTIMASTER SNIP
WISS

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Combines long nose of tinners snip with strength of 
compound action.  Cuts up to 20 ga metal.  Non-slip, 
serrated jaws and non-slip textured grips.

3” long cut, 10” overall length. 6 M-300 720031

AVIATION SNIP
GREAT NECK

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Drop Forged, heat treated steel. With grips.  Cuts up to 
18-gauge metal.

Left Cut 6 TA10L 615087

Right Cut 6 TA10R 615088

Straight Cut 6 TA10S 560906

COMPOUND ACTION SNIP
WISS

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Heavy duty professional strength cutting.  Use half the ef-
fort of ordinary snips.  Cuts to 18 ga. steel.  With grips.

9 3/4” 

Left Cut - Red Grip 6 M-1R 720020

Right Cut - Green Grip 6 M-2R 720025

Straight Cut  - Yellow Grip 6 M-3R 720030

OFFSET SNIP
WISS

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Offset blades keep material away from hands when in use.  
Cuts right, left or straight.  With grips.

9¼” 

Left Cut 6 M6R 720050

Right Cut 6 M7R 720055

9 ¼” METALMASTER BULLDOG SNIPS
WISS

Item Pack Part # HDI #

For notching or trimming extra heavy stock 
Non-slip, serrated jaw made of tough molybdenum steel 
Withstands strain of cutting heavy stock and tight curves 
Spring-action for fast, effortless feed 
Handle of high tensile strength alloy steel exceeds hand 
power limit 
Non-slip, textured grips and safety latch for superior 
control 
Cuts low carbon cold rolled steel 

 Red Grip 6 M-5R 720035
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TINNER SNIP
Irwin

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Cuts sheet metal, screening, chicken wire, vinyl flooring, 
canvas, rubber, gaskets and other materials.  Blades are 
precision ground for hollow and bow to insure a tight grip 
on material and a cleaner cut.

Straight Pattern
Straight cuts and wide curves

7” 5 7
22007

525005

10” 5 10
22010

525010

12” 5 12
22012

525015

Circular Pattern
Straight cuts and tight curves

7” 5 207
23007

525020

10” 5 210
23010

525025

12” 5 212
23012

525030

TINNER SNIP STRAIGHT PATTERN
Wiss

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Cuts straight and wide curves when trimming light gauge 
stock.  For plumbing, heating air conditioning, and roof-
ing trades.  Hot drop forged blades of finest steel, hand 
edged for maximum cutting efficiency.  Cushion handle for 
comfort.

9¾” 6 A11N 720252

121/2” 6 A9N 720251

TINNER SNIP COMBINATION PATTERN
Wiss

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Cuts moderately tight curves left or right in light stock 
as well as straight.  Popular with home craftsmen and 
professionals.  Hot drop forged blades of finest steel, 
hand edged for maximum efficiency.  Cushion handle for 
comfort.

10.25” 6 V10N 720253
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3 BLADE HAND CRIMPER
Wiss

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Crimps up to 22 and 24 ga metal
Compound action jaw
Cushion handle for comfort
Carded

91/4” 3 WC3S 720256

5 BLADE HAND CRIMPER
Wiss

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Joins sheet metal pipe of same size, corrugated, round or 
square.
Compound action jaw
Cushion handle for comfort
Carded

91/4” 3 WCS5 720257

HAND NOTCHER
Wiss

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Produces 30° V-shaped cut in sheet metal.
Compound action jaw
Cushion handle for comfort
Carded

81/2” 3 WHN1 720254

HAND SEAMER
Wiss

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Produces permanent tight fitting seam.
Compound action jaw
¼” incremental depth marks on jaw.
Cushion handle
Carded

83/4” 3 WS3 720255

PIPE & DUCT SNIP
Wiss

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Compound action for notching or trimming extra heavy 
stock to 16 ga.
With grips

91/4” 6 M5R 720035

PIPE & DUCT SNIP
Wiss

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Cuts straight, curves or any combination.  Cuts fiberglass 
and plastic.
With grips

91/4” 6 M4R 720045
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COMBINATION SQUARE
Stanley Tool

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Professional.  Removable blade.  Graduated 8th, 16th, 
32nd.  Scratch awl and level built into cast iron handle.

12” 3 46-123 695430

COMBINATION SQUARE
Stanley Tool

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Handyman.  Grooved blade.  Scribe and level in handle.

12” 6 46-222 695434

COMBINATION SQUARE
Stanley Tool

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Thrifty.  Plastic handle.  Level vial.

12” 10 46-012 695436

COMBINATION SQUARE
Great Neck

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Zinc die cast head with scriber pin and level.  Grooved 
blade.

12” 6 CS12C 615070
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STEEL RAFTER SQUARE
Great Neck

Item Pack Part # HDI #

24” x 2” body includes:
	 Rafter Tables; Essex Table; Hundredths scale; 
Back Graduated 1/10, 1/12, 1/16
16” x 1½” tongue includes:
	 Brace table; Octagon table; Graduated 8ths - 
16th
Embossed markings

12 P600
10441

615077

ALUMINUM SQUARE
Stanley

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Professional
24” x 2” body graduated 1/16 - 
1/8 on face.
16” x 1½” tongue graduated 1/16 - 1/8 on face and 1/10 - 1/12 
on back.
Rafter table, brace, and board measures, 100th and octa-
gon scales.

3 45-011 695416

ALUMINUM SQUARE
Stanley Tool

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Workmaster/Homeowner
24” x 2” body
16” x 1½” tongue
Lumber scale - board feet equivalent.  Fraction to decimal 
equivalent.  Metric conversion table (inches to meters).  
30, 45, 60° angle markings.  Volume and area formulas.  
Wood screw gauge table.  Nail size - quantity per pound 
depth scale.

6 45-300 695424

STEEL RAFTER SQUARE
Great Neck

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Black painted steel
24” x 2” body includes:
	 Rafter Tables;Essex Table;Hundredths scale;Back 
Graduated 1/10,1/12, 1/16
16” x 1½” tongue includes:
	 Brace Table;Octagon Table;Face Graduated 8th - 
16th
Painted with printed markings

12 XB650
10219

615358

ALUMINUM RAFTER SQUARE
Great Neck

Item Pack Part # HDI #

24” x 2” body includes:
	 Rafter Tables; Essex Table; Hundredths scale; 
Back Graduated 1/10, 1/12, 1/16
16” x 1½” tongue includes:
	 Brace Table; Octagon Table; Face Graduated 8th 
- 16th
Embossed markings

6 10440 615355

STEEL RAFTER SQUARE
Stanley Tool

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Blue finish steel
24” x 2” body
16” x 1½” tongue
Back and face graduated 1/8
Essex board measure table
Rafter table
Yellow enamel filled markings.

6 45-910 695426
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STEEL SQUARE
Great Neck

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Black painted finish
12” x 1½” body
8” x 1” tongue with hang hole
Face graduated 1/8 - 1/12
Back graduated 1/8 - 1/16

12 B4
10222

615357

STEEL SQUARE
Stanley Tool

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Handyman
24” x 2” body
16” x 1½” tongue
Graduated 1/8 front and back

6 45-500 695420

8” TRY MITRE SQUARE
Great Neck

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Plastic handle
Highly plated blade with hang hole

1 TS8
10230

615080

8” TRY SQUARE
Stanley Tool

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Thrifty
Lightweight homeowners square for measuring 45° and 
90° angles.
1/8 graduations

6 46-502 695439

STEEL SQUARE
Stanley Tool

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Buffed finish
12” x 1½” body
8” x 1” tongue
Back and face graduated 1/8
Permanently impressed numbers

6 45-912 695428
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RAFTER ANGLE SQUARE
Johnson

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Cast aluminum.  Speeds rafter and angle layout.  Perma-
nent graduations.  With instruction manual

7” 10 RAS-1 645050

12” 5 RAS-120 645053

8” BEVEL
Stanley Tool Thrifty

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Tough plastic handle with handy grip.  Steel blade and 
blade locking device.

6 46-825 695446

QUICK SQUARE¨ LAYOUT TOOL
Stanley Tool

Item Pack Part # HDI #

*10¾” x 6¾”
*Heavy duty aluminum 
*Black body w/yellow graduations
*Features common jack and hip, and valley scales
*Can be used as a saw guide, bevel or protractor
*Comes with an adjustable arm

6 46-053 695162
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DOWEL JIG
General Hardware

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Precision jig that assures accurate line up of dowels in 
work.  Revolving turret has six sizes 3/16, 1/4, 5/16, 3/8, 7/16, 
1/2”.  Locks on to work from 0 to 4” width.

1 840 605765

DOWEL CENTERS
General Hardware

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Quickest and most accurate method to locate, transfer 
and match dowel holes.  Set includes two of each size 1/4, 
5/16, 3/8, and 1/2.

1 888 605776

DOWEL FORMER
General Hardware

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Precisely flutes and camphors dowels.  Replaceable dies.  
Built-in camphoring tool.  Sizes 4 thru 7, 1/4, 5/16, 3/8, 1/2.  
Three legs provide stability even on uneven surfaces.

1 887 605775
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CONTOUR GAUGE
General Tool

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Ideal for where contour duplication is essential.  Inch 
graduation on body.  Stainless steel pins.
6” x 3½”

5 837 615551

BUTT MARKER
Johnson

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Hardened steel markers designed to cut the profile of 
standard butt hinges on both door and jamb for quick, 
easy and accurate mortising of the hinge cavity.  Also with 
depth scriber for marking depth of cavity to be mortised.

3” 1 2030 695154

31/2” 1 2035 695155

4” 1 2040 695156

MARKING GAUGE
Stanley Tool

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Tough impact styrene with metal face plates one side 
graduated in 16ths, reverse side 2mm graduations.  8” 
overall length.

1 47064 695450

ALUMINUM STRAIGHT EDGE
Johnson

Item Pack Part # HDI #

48”
2” width, 1/8” thickness
Wider than standard rule.  Perfect for measuring and 
marking over longer distances.  1/8 - 1/16 graduations 
printed on one side.

6 J48 645080

ALUMINUM YARDSTICK
Johnson

Item Pack Part # HDI #

36”
1-1/8” width, .075 thickness
High grade, tempered aluminum silver anodized for long 
life.  1/8 - 1/16 graduations printed on both sides.

10 J236 635235
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6’ “HOME SHOP” FOLDING RULE
Lufkin

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Regular markings - consecutive inches to 1/16ths both 
edges, both sides.  Brass plated steel joints and caps.  Six 
inch folds, 5/8” wide white enameled hardwood.

6 460 635175

6’ FOLDING RULE WITH EXTENSION
Lufkin

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Regular markings - consecutive inches and 16ths both 
edges, both sides with stud markings in red every 16 
inches.  Graduated brass slide 6 inches long.  Brass plated 
steel joints, solid brass strike plates and end caps.  Box-
wood finish hardwood sections 1/8” thick with square ends.  
Six inch folds, 5/8” wide.

6 X46 635215

Inside Read 6 X46F 635220

6’ TWO WAY FOLDING RULE
Lufkin

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Reads right to left one side, left to right other side.  Inside 
markings, flat reading.  Marked consecutive feet, inches, 
and 16ths.  Solid brass joint strike plates and end caps.  
Six inch folds, 5/8” wide.  White enameled hardwood.

6 966 635205

6’ ENGINEERS FOLDING RULE
Lufkin

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Engineers markings on inside in feet, 10ths, and 100ths 
of feet.  Red foot figures.  Regular markings on outside 
in feet, inches, and 16ths in black.  Solid brass joints 
and end caps.  Six inch folds, 5/8” wide.  White enameled 
hardwood.

6 1066D 635185

6’ STANDARD FOLDING RULE
Lufkin

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Regular markings - consecutive inches to 16ths both ends, 
both sides with stud markings every 16 inches in red.  
Solid brass joints and end caps.  Six inch folds, 5/8” wide.  
White enameled finish.

6 066 635180

Inside Markings 6 066F 635190

4’ FOLDING LOG RULE DOYLE LOG 
STYLE
Lufkin

Item Pack Part # HDI #

For logs up to 48” long.  Outside marked for 10 and 18 
foot logs with lower edge in consecutive inches and 16ths.  
Inside marked for 12, 14, and 16 foot logs.  Doyle scale.  
Brass plated steel joints, end caps, an d folding end hook.  
Six inch folds.  5/8” wide.  White enameled hardwood.

6 524 635210
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6’ BRICK MASON FOLDING RULE
Lufkin

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Outside marked in, consecutive inches by 16ths.  Inside 
marked into ten brick spacing scales.  Solid brass joints, 
strike plates, and end caps.  Six inch folds, 5/8” wide.  
White enameled hardwood.

6 636 635225

6’ MODULAR SPACING MASON’S FOLD-
ING RULE
Lufkin

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Outside marked consecutive inches by 16ths.  Inside 
marked into six scales for various brick and block in a 16 
inch module.  All sections have square ends, solid brass 
joints, strike plates, and end caps.  White enameled hard-
wood.

6 646L 635230

MEASURING WHEEL
Komelon

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Lightweight durable design.  Telescoping handle for easy 
storage.  Wheels are made of corrosion resistant ABS. 5 
digit counter reads up to 10,000ft.
4-Inch diameter measuring wheel.  Adjustable twist and 
lock handle.  Polyvinyl tread for improved traction.  Magni-
fying lens for improved readability.  Accurate gear driven 
counter with push button reset.

8 ML1212 695841

MEASURING WHEEL
Komelon

Item Pack Part # HDI #

The 14.3” diameter wheel measures in feet/inches and 
is covered with a composite tread to provide improved 
traction on smooth surfaces.  5 digit counter reads up 
to 10,000ft.  Comfortable pistol grip handle.  Adjustable 
twist and lock handle.  Gear-driven, 5-digit counter with 
push button reset.  Polyvinyl tread for improved traction.  
Kickstand molded into counter housing.

1 MK4512 695842
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STANLEY MEASURING TAPE

Item Pack Part # HDI #

FatMax Long Tape - 3/8”-wide stainless steel blade.  
3-to-1 gear drive for fast rewinds.  High-impact ABS case.  
Rubber, slip-resistant grip.  

100’ 6 34-130 695341

Long Tape - 3/8” (10mm) wide yellow blade coated with 
polymer.  High-impact, high-visibility yellow ABS case 
houses thick, steel blade with easy-to-read markings.  
Easy-wind drum ensures streamlined usage.  End hook 
recoils neatly into contoured case.

50’ 2 34-103 695334

100’ 2 34-106 695336

FatMax with Blade Armor - 11’ tape standout.  1-1/4” 
wide blade for easy readability.  BladeArmor™ coating 
on the first 6” maximizes durability of hook end.  Mylar® 
polyester film extends life of entire blade.  High-impact 
ABS case with rubber over mold.  Top-forward blade lock.  
16” and 19.2” stud center markings.  Cushion grip pro-
vides slip-resistant hold.  Specially designed hook grabs 
on side, top or bottom for versatility.

¾” x 16’ 4 33-716 695301

1¼” x 25’ 4 33-725 695857

Max Steel w/Air Lock - Mylar polyester film extends life 
of entire blade.  The all rubber patented AirLock™ slide 
lock is easier to engage and adds protection against im-
pact.  High impact ABS in easy to see yellow has cushion 
grip for a comfortable, slip resistant hold.  Three rivet, 
corrosion resistant true zero hook moves accurately to 
allow for precise inside/outside measurements.  Easy to 
read, high contrast blade with 16” and 19.2” stud mark-
ings.

1” x 25’ 6 33-279 695853

PowerLock Decimal Scale w/Metal Case - Die-cast 
metal case holds its own against rough handling.  Entire 
blade coated with heavy-duty Mylar® polyester film for 
unbeatable durability.  Two-rivet, corrosion-resistant hook 
stands up to continuous use.  Special Tru-Zero hook does 
double-duty as a pivot for drawing circles and arcs.

½” x 12’ 6 33-272 695309

STANLEY MEASURING TAPE

Item Pack Part # HDI #

PowerLock w/Metal Case - Die-cast metal case blade 
coated with Mylar® polyester film for.  Two-rivet, corro-
sion-resistant hook.

½” x 10’ 6 33-210 695316

½” x 12’ 6 33-212 695318

¾” x 12’ 6 33-312 695308

¾” x 16’ 6 33-116 695310

¾” x 5m/16’ 6 33-158 695314

PowerLock - 7’ standout.  Easy readability with 1” wide 
blade. Blade coated with Mylar® polyester film.  16” and 
19.2” stud center markings simplify framing jobs.  Three-
rivet, corrosion-resistant hook.

1” x 25’ 4 33-425 695302

1” x 30’ 4 33-430 695300

1” x 35’ 4 33-835 695307

PowerLock Pocket Tape Rule - Slim, compact case.  
Yellow blade graduates in 16ths of an inch for length of 
blade and 32nds of an inch for first 12 inches.  Back of 
tape measures up to 3’ diameters.

¼” x 10’ 5 33-115 695330

LeverLock - Unique power-return feature, with automatic 
bottom lock.  High-visibility case makes it easy to find in a 
tool box or on the job.  Belt clip on back of case.

½” x 10’ 6 30-231 695322

½” x 12’ 4 STHT30-810 695324

¾” x 16’ 6 30-812 695320

1” x 25’ 4 STHT30-825 695321

1” x 26’ (8m) 4 33-824 695312

Value Priced Tape Rule - 7’ standout.  High-contrast 
blade for easy readability.  High-impact, high-visibility 
yellow case stands.  Three-rivet, corrosion-resistant hook 
moves to allow accurate inside/outside measurements.

½” x 12’ 6 30-485 695317

1” x 25’ 6 30-455 695863

1” x 30’ 6 30-464 695854

34-130 33-72534-103

33-272

33-212 33-425

30-455

STHT30-810

STHT30-825



Page:  H130
HARDWARE DISTRIBUTORS, INC.

HAND & POWER TOOLS Date:  02/16/18

LUFKIN MEASURING TAPE

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Hi-Viz Universal Lightweight Long Tape - High impact 
polystyrene case, Hi-Viz ® orange.  Yellow clad blade.  
Easy wind.  Easy-to-read black and red markings.  Hook 
ring.  Removable belt clip.

3/8” x 50’ 6 50 635240

3/8” x 100’ 6 100L 635265

Hi-Viz Orange Series 1000 Metric Tape - Hi-Viz® 
orange case - Case designed to fit perfectly in the hand.  
Bright yellow blade has clear easy-to-read numerals.  Tog-
gle lock is positioned for convenient operation.  Holds the 
blade securely in any position. Cushioned blade return.  
Removable belt clip.

¾” x 5m (16’) 6 PHV1035-CME 635060

Hi-Viz Orange Series 1000 Power Tape - Hi-Viz ® 
case - Fits easily into most tape holsters.  Bright yel-
low blade has clear easy-to-read numerals.  Toggle lock 
is positioned for convenient operation.  Cushioned blade 
return.  Removable belt clip.

½" x 10’ 6 PHV1010 635291

½”x 12’ 6 PHV1012 635004

¾” x 12’ 6 PHV1312 635075

¾” x 16” 6 PHV1316 635080

1” x 25’ 6 PHV1425 635045

1” x 33’ 4 PHV1433 655027

Series 2000 Power Return Tapes - Lightweight, high 
stength chrome finished case.  Fits easily into most 
tape holsters.  Bright yellow blade has clear easy-to-
read numerals.  Toggle lock positioned for convenient 
operation.  Cushioned blade return.  Removable belt clip.

½” x 10’ 6 P2210 635020

½” x 12’ 6 P2212 635025

¾” x 12’ 6 P2312 635030

¾” x 16’ 6 P2316 635260

1” x 25’ 6 P2125 635052

1” x 33’ 6 P2133 655026

6’ Key Ring Pocket Tape - Durable, dual material case. 
Keychain attachment. ½” wide, clear-coated blade for 
easy measurements.  Extra-wide, dual rivet end hook.  
Contoured lock button and case. 

25 per Jar 25 CS8506 635050

LUFKIN MEASURING TAPE

Item Pack Part # HDI #

XL Series Power Return Tape - New blade design 
achieves 10’ stand-out.  Soft touch lock button for better 
feel and control.  Rubber cushion absorbs impact and 
improved grip.  Clearcoat blade protection.  4-rivet end 
hook.  Non-slip slide lock for positive blade locking.  Easy 
on/off belt clip for fast attachment to belt.

1 3/16” x 25’ 4 XL8525 655435

Quickread Power Return Tape - Graduations printed 
in fractions and decimal equivalents.  Rounded blue case.  
Positive toggle lock holds blade securely at any length.  
Self-compensating end hook for inside and outside mea-
surements.  Durable ABS case withstands rugged use on 
the job site.  Built in bumper reduces shock when blade is 
retracted.

3/4” x 16” 6 PQR1316 635085

1” x 25’ 6 PQR1425 635352

Meazurall Economic Power Tape - Black case.  Yellow 
clad blade.  Power retraction operation.

½” x 10’ 6 Y8210 635110

½” x 12’ 6 Y8212 635115

Hi-Viz Orange Value Power Tape - Lightweight, high 
strength, contour grip case fits comfortably in hand.  
Hi-Viz® orange case - easy to find on the job.  Unique slide 
lock design allows for easy control of tape blade.  Wide 
base helps keep tape standing upright.  Removable belt 
clip.  Fits easily in most tape holsters.  Easy-to-read yellow 
clad blade (not replaceable).

¾” x 16’ 6 L616 635055

1” x 25’ 6 L625 635290

25’ Classic Chromepower Tape - 1-inch wide blade   
delivers 8 feet of Standout.  Quad-riveted end hook for 
long life.  Extra large lock button for comfort and control. 
Nylon coated blade for exceptional durability.  Matte blade 
finish for reduced glare in outdoor applications.

1” x 25’ 2 L925 635145

700 Series Magnetic End Hook -Powerful duel magnetic 
end gook for time savings and pick-up tool, co-molded 
rubber grip, ABS case.

8 L725MAG 635354

Pocket Tape - Pocket size ideal for office or home. 
Yellow clad blade.  1/4-Inch/6mm wide blade is flexible; 
bold graduations on yellow background.  Power retraction 
operation.

Peewee Hi-Viz Orange -
 ¼" x 6’

6 W616BO 635005

Black - ¼" x 10’ 6 W6110 635015

100L PHV1035CME

XL8525

PQR1425

Y8212
L725MAG

PHV1312 P2212

W616BO

W6110
CS8506 L925
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KOMELON MEASURING TAPE

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Tradesman Measuring Tape - Thick high carbon steel 
blade insures a minimum 7’ blade extension.  Orange 
case.  Bulk - in a 12 pc. display tray - sold by each.

1” x 25’ 12 T3725 695950

“The Professional” High Viz Professional Tape - 
Large readable print. Ergonomically designed chrome 
case. Slide lock. Nylon coated blade. 

1” x 25’ 4 425HV 695951

1” x 35’ 4 435HV 695866

LED Tape Measure
Lights up dark environments, auto shutoff after 5 minutes, 
includes USB cabled for charging. 3 hours of continuous 
run time.

1” x 25’ 4 LED25 695840

FIBERGLASS LONG TAPE
LUFKIN

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Open Reel - Fiberglass tape won’t bend, break or rust.  
Waterproof--can be easily hosed clean.   Ultra-flat blade 
resist kinking when rewinding.  Rubberized cushion grip 
extra wide for comfort.  Large handle opening lets you 
work with gloves.  Positioning spike shows measurement 
start point.  Open frame reduces weight and protects 
blade.  Two-position end hook for inside/outside readings.  
End hook teeth bite into wood, resist loosening.

100’ 2 FE100 635285

150’ 2 FE150 635286

200’ 2 FE200 635135

300’ 2 FE300 635140

Hi-Viz Orange Linear Fiberglass Tape - Lightweight 
high impact ABS case.  Durable 1/2” wide fiberglass tape is 
encapsulated in flexible plastic.  Non-conductive, easy-to-
read black, red markings, yellow background.  Lightweight 
high impact ABS winding drum for smooth tape recovery.  
Blaze orange case.

50’ 6 703 635255

100’ 6 706 635275

KESON/ KOMELON
Item Pack Part # HDI #

Open Reel - Consumer line tape measure.  Large handle 
grip, easy wind handle, open frame.  Weather resistant, 
non-conductive blade graduated in 8ths, inches, and feet.

100’ 5 6611 635400

200’ 5 6622 635401

300’ 1 KL30018 635402

FE100
703 KL10018

425HV

T3725

LED25
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DEPTH / ANGLE GAUGE
GENERAL TOOL

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Easy to read depth measurements in small holes and 
slots; also doubles as a protractor.  Permits easy setting 
of protractor angle to 30, 45 and 60° settings.  6 x ¼” 
etched stainless steel rule graduated in 32nd and 64ths.
2½” wide hardened steel base.

2 444 605490

STAINLESS STEEL RULES
GENERAL TOOL

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Economy Precision Rules - Precision made, with etched 
fine black graduations, on stainless steel finish.  Gradu-
ated 32nd and 64ths.  Pocket clip.

¼” x 6’ 12 301/1 605005

15/32” x 6’ 12 300/1 605003

Industrial Precision Rules - Precision made with etched 
fine black graduations.  Side one has 16, 32, 64 and side 
two has 8, 16. 7/8” width.

7/8” x 12’ 6 1201me 615415

300/1

1201me

PITCH & ANGLE LOCATOR
JOHNSON LEVEL

Item Pack Part # HDI #

High-Impact molded body.  Easy-to-read increments from 
0-90° printed on durable acrylic lens.  Patented printed 
scale reads pitch in inch rise per 12” run without conver-
sion tables.

10 750 645078

STUD FINDERS
STANLEY TOOL

Item Pack Part # HDI #

IntelliSensor Stud Sensor 100 - Pocket-size stud sen-
sor detects and locates studs and joists up to a 3/4” depth 
LED display and buzzer indicates stud edge.  High-impact, 
ergonomically-designed ABS case includes pencil notch 
for pinpoint marking.  Calibrates automatically for surefire 
accuracy.  LED’s include low battery warning.  Requires 
9-volt battery (not included).

6 77-110 695852

Magnetic Stud Finder - Provides dependable detection 
of wall studs.  Magnet works by locating steel nails and 
screws used to hold drywall to studs.  Base of the stud 
finder is notched for convenient marking once studs are 
located.

6 47-400 695234

77-110

47-400
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SPECIALTY LEVELS
JOHNSON LEVEL

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Cross Check Level - Levels in horizontal and vertical 
planes simultaneously.  High-Impact body with mounting 
holes.  Durable acrylic vials are impact resistant.  Use for 
leveling appliances, electronic equipment and RV’s.

6 125 695399

Circular Level - Levels in horizontal and vertical planes 
simultaneously.  High-Impact body with mounting holes.  
Durable acrylic vials are impact resistant.  Use for leveling 
appliances, electronic equipment and RV’s.

10 100 645076

Post Level - Durable molded body.  Rugged acrylic vials 
read plumb and level simultaneously.  Reflective backing 
increases vial visibility.  Rubber strap allows hands free 
use quickly attaches to any post, pole or stringer.

10 175 645085

3” Aluminum Line Level - Durable aluminum hexagonal 
body.  Lightweight construction reduces line sag.  Unre-
stricted hooks allow for easy movement.  Use for mason-
ry, landscape and sheet metal work.

10 555 645075

STANLEY TOOL
Item Pack Part # HDI #

3 3/32” Aluminum Line Level - Aluminum construction 
is lightweight and durable.  Special hang hooks grip line 
which enables level to slide freely for positioning.  Flat 
base is ideal for surface leveling.  360° vial for easy read-
ability.

6 42-287 695406

125

100
175

555 42-287
BOX LEVELS
JOHNSON LEVEL

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Bamboo Level - Strong, durable, tough laminated 
bamboo frame, Hand set vials assure maximum accuracy, 
Replaceable hardened glass lenses resist scratching and 
fogging, Flush mounted protective metal bindings, Shock 
absorbing rubber end caps protect frame.

24” 1 1600-
2400

645055

48” 1 1600-
4800

645040

DECORATING LEVELS
GREAT NECK

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Mark Smart Decorating Tool - Makes a breeze out of 
hanging & leveling pictures and objects. Hanging objects 
never got easier. 36” straight edge with 2 pin points to 
locate then mark hanging points.  Level vial to assure pins 
are straight and level.

6 10983 615561

WATER LEVEL
GREAT NECK

Item Pack Part # HDI #

The Mayes® Water Level is ideal for long distance layout 
work, fencing, decking, and gardening. Two clear plastic 
tubes with shut-off valve and breather caps attach to any 
garden hose to accurately determine levels for driveways, 
lawns, fences, sills, ceilings, footings, and gradings.  
Instructions Included

6 10309 645063

1600-4800
1600-2400
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I-BEAM LEVELS
JOHNSON LEVEL

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Aluminum I-Beam - Rigid aluminum frame assures 
durability and accuracy.  Top read window for easy 
readings.  Impact resistant acrylic vials assure accuracy.  
Quik-Change® replaceable cover plates and vials for 
in the field service.  Shock absorbing end caps protect 
frame.

24” 10 H1324 645021

48” 10 1348 645020

Professional Aluminum Levels - Heavy-duty aluminum 
frame assures durability and accuracy – JobSite ToughTM.  
Top read window maximizes readability.  Durable easy-
read acrylic vials are impact resistant.  Quik-Change® 
replaceable cover plates and vials for in the field service.  
Shock absorbing end caps protect frame.

24”, 3 Vial: 1 level, 2 plumb 5 3724 645010

48”, 3 Vial: 1 level, 2 plumb 5 3748 645025

72”, 5 Vial: 2 level, 3 plumb 5 3772 645030

STANLEY
Item Pack Part # HDI #

Top Read Aluminum Level - Durable, lightweight 
aluminum construction suited to all-purpose use.  Top-read 
center vial designed for easy readability.  Yellow vial covers 
increase visibility and readability.  Shock-absorbing end 
caps hold up to heavy use.  Hang hole simplifies storage. 
Comfortable hand holes for easy handling.  3 Vials

24” 5 42-074 695390

48” 5 42-076 695394

Professional I-Beam Level - Heavy-duty aluminum 
I-beam construction provides rigidity and accuracy.  360° 
vials set directly into frame never need adjustment.  
Large, clear acrylic vial covers and top-read center vial 
ease readability.  Yellow powder-coated body with high-
visibility accents easy to spot on job site.

24” 1 42-240 695388

HB SMITH
Item Pack Part # HDI #

3 in 1 Aluminum Levels - Complete W/ removable 
torpedo level & string level that stores in the body. 
Convenient ruled edge. Professional grade.

24” 10 79120 645005

TORPEDO LEVELS
JOHNSON LEVEL

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Plastic - Magnetic edge holds to ferrous metal surfaces 
(7500M).  High impact 9” Structo-Cast® frame is non-
conductive and non-corrosive.  V-groove edge fits on pipe 
and conduit.  3 Vials read plumb, level, and 45°.  High 
visibility color.

9” Orange 10 7500 645072

9” w/Magnet 10 7500M 645073

Aluminum - Strong holding magnetic edge holds to 
ferrous metal surfaces.  Super strong 9” solid aluminum 
frame is JobSite ToughTM.  V-groove frame fits on pipe 
and conduit.  SurroundView® vial surrounds enhance 
readability.  3 vials read plumb, level, and 45°.  Top-read 
window for easy viewing.  5500M-GLO has night vision 
glow.

9” w/magnet 6 5500M-GLO 645070

9” w/Magnet 6 4500M 645071

STANLEY
Item Pack Part # HDI #

Die Cast Aluminum - Durable, heavy-duty, cast alumi-
num frame features large, top-read vial window.  Tinted 
360° vials make reading easy on the eyes.  Pipe groove 
enables use on rounded surfaces.  Magnetic strip allows 
hands-free operation on metal surfaces.

9” w/Magnetic Base 6 42-465 695398

8” Torpedo Level - Constructed of high-impact ABS 
plastic for durability.  Top-read feature ensures greater 
visibility.  Pipe groove enables use on rounded surfaces.  
Versatile, with vials that read for level, plumb, and 45°.  
Hang hole simplifies storage.

6 42-294 695402

9” Torpedo Level - Top reading.  Made of tough, shock 
resistant ABS plastic material.  Three 360° vials (plumb, 
level and 45°) are replaceable on the job.

6 42-191 695400

LEVEL GUARD CASE
JOHNSON LEVEL

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Tough, high-density molded case.  Exclusive structural 
contours add strength.  Removable, snap-on cap.  Pro-
tects your level during transport and storage.  48” Level-
Guard® Level Case.

48” Case 10 LC48 645060

1324

79120

3724

42-074

42-240

7500

42-465

42-294

42-191
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PLUMB BOB
General Hardware 

Item Pack Part # HDI #

General Hardware 
Solid brass.  Removable self center cord cap.  Replaceable 
point.

16oz. 1 800-16 605690

PLUMB BOB
American Tool

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Nickel plated steel.  Self cavity for cord knot.
Carded

5oz. 5 13055 595061

8oz. 5 13085 595062

12oz. 5 13125 595063

“CAUTION” BARRIER TAPE
CH Hanson

Item Pack Part # HDI #

3”  Black and yellow.  Non-adhesive, non-conductive vinyl.  
Reusable and sun fast.

300’ 10 14001 635345

1000’ 10 19000 635000

FLAGGING TAPE
CH Hanson

Item Pack Part # HDI #

1-3/16” x 150’.  Ultra high visibility plastic with fluorescent 
colors. Weatherproof.

Glo-Orange 12 17000 625600

Glo-Red 12 17002 625320

Glo-Lime 12 17001 625340

SAFETY / BOUNDARY FLAG
Hy-Ko / CH Hanson 

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Vinyl day-glo colors.  High visibility.  Marks underground 
wires, pipes, cables.  Reusable.  24” height.
     sold by the pack of 100

Orange 100 SF-24/0 430340

Pink 100 15081 430342

Lime Flo
(21”)

100 15082 430344

Blue (21”) 100 15085 430346

White (21”) 100 15086 430348

Red Fluorescent (21”) 100 15080 430350

Yellow
(21”)

100 15084 430352
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CARPENTER PENCIL
C H Hanson

Item Pack Part # HDI #

7” Hard lead.  Octagonal.  
Perfect for marking saw lines, drill points, etc.

12 10378 570014

VERSA-SHARP PENCIL SHARPENER
C H Hanson

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Sharpens carpenter pencils and lumber crayons.  Ergo-
nomically designed.

25 00202 570015

LUMBER CRAYON
C H Hanson

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Hexagon shape.  Fade-proof, waterproof and smear-
proof.  
For wood, metal, concrete and most other surfaces.

Black 12 10367 570001

Yellow 12 10368 570002

Red 12 10365 570003

Blue 12 10366 570004

CARPENTER CHALK
C H Hanson

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Blue.  Half round ball.  For use on metal and lumber.  
2½” diameter x 1-1/8” height.

72 10396 570009

RAILROAD CHALK
C H Hanson

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Makes bright, easily legible marking which can be readily 
erased.  Coated for clean and dustless handling.

White 144 10374 570008

SOAPSTONE MARKER
Shark

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Makes bright, easily legible marking which can be readily 
erased.  Coated for clean and dustless handling. Pack 10

1 12215 570010
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PERMANENT MARKER
Sharpie

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Chisel Tip.  For both thick and thin marking lines. Perma-
nent on most surfaces, marks most surfaces. Fade and 
water resistant ink in quick drying, non-toxic alcohol-
based formula.

Black - 2 Pack Carded

6 38262PP 570011

INDUSTRIAL PAINT MARKER
U-Mark

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Industrial Oil Based Paint for permanent marking.  Preci-
sion valve regulates paint flow.  Replaceable, Extra Long 
Bullet nib.  Use on metal, rubber, plastic,lumber, textiles, 
ceramics, glass, cement and more! 

MEDIUM TIP

White 12 10205 570020

Yellow 12 10206 570021

Red 12 10204 570023

Black 12 10201 570024

Dark Green 12 10203 570025

Blue 12 10202 570026

Orange 12 10207 570027

Light Green 12 10209 570028

Pink 12 10211 570030

Gold 12 10214 570031

Violet 12 10212 570032

Silver 12 10210 570033

FINE TIP

White 12 10205FL 570029

FINE POINT PERMANENT MARKER
U-Mark

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Can be used for general use.  Durable tips won’t soften 
or spread on these permanent markers.  Quick-drying 
permanent ink is fade-proof and water resistant.  Marker 
writes on permanently on almost any surface such as 
glass, wood, metal, photos, plastic or cellophane.  AP 
certified non-toxic ink.
48 per Canister

Sold by Canister Only

48 10591 695952
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3 POCKET DENIM WORK APRON
Custom Leathercraft

Item Pack Part # HDI #

2 Bib pad and pencil pockets.  1 waist pocket for tools, 
parts, etc.  Overall length 36”.  Machine washable.  One 
size fits all.

1 BS-60 500138

LEATHER WORK BELT
Custom Leathercraft

Item Pack Part # HDI #

For all tool pouches and nail bags.  Cuts off to fit waist 
sizes 29 - 46”

1 E450-1 500070

POLY WEB WORK BELT
Custom Leathercraft

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Strong, lightweight, easy-on, easy-off belt for use with 
tool pouches and nail bags.  Fits waist sizes up to 46”.  
Lightweight, poly vinyl buckle.

1 3505 500065

WAIST NAIL APRON
Mutual Dropcloth

Item Pack Part # HDI #

10 oz. Plain cotton canvas.  Two large pockets.  

1 12266 500005

WAIST NAIL APRON
Custom Leathercraft

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Five pocket design.  Three tool pockets and two large nail 
pockets.  Made from 10 oz. 100% cotton duck.

1 C-12 500115

BACKBELT WITH 
SUSPENDERS 
Custom Leathercraft

Item Pack Part # HDI #

The belt reduces the possibility of back stress and injury 
while encouraging proper body mechanics.  Completely 
adjustable and available in all sizes.  For men or women.  
Provides long lasting flexible lower back support.  Can be 
used for work, at home or at play.

Large
[38-41 waist]

4 5200L 500135

Extra Large
[46-56 waist]

4 5200XL 500136
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PLIER/TOOL HOLDER
Custom Leathercraft

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Holds a variety of medium sized tools - plier, knife, 
wrench, garden tools.  Top grain cowhide.

1 417 500030

TAPE HOLDER
Custom Leathercraft

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Holds all brands of tape rules.  Belt slot takes all belts up 
to 3” wide.  Pull thru back safety swivel strap when not in 
use.

1 464 500060

HAMMERLOCK HAMMER HOLSTER
Estwing

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Made from high impact plastic.  Locks your hammer in 
place.  Fits 12 to 28 oz hammers.

12 HH1 590194

HAMMER HOLDER
Custom Leathercraft

Item Pack Part # HDI #

“Swinger”
Keeps hammer in vertical position at all times.  2” belt 
slots.  Rivet reinforced, plated hardware to resist rusting.

1 739 500080

HAMMER HOLDER
Custom Leathercraft

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Steel loop
Slots fit all belts up to 3” wide.  Heavy steel loop with 
cradle design.  Top grain, heavy leather back for extra 
support.

1 439 500020

KNIFE HOLSTER
Better Tools

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Nylon knife holster can be worn on belt upright or side-
ways.

12 60100 913006
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8 POCKET NAIL/TOOL BAG
Custom Leathercraft

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Can be worn on right or left side.  Double leather hammer 
loops.  Heavy duty suede leather.

1 I823X 500090

SINGLE POCKET BAG
Custom Leathercraft

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Professional
Multi-use auxiliary bag provides extra carrying capacity.  
Heavy duty suede leather.

1 44X 500085

8 POCKET APRON
Custom Leathercraft

Item Pack Part # HDI #

5-nail and 3-tool pockets, pliers pocket, screwdriver loop, 
two pencil or punch pockets. Tape holder and leather 
hammer loop.  Fits waists up to 46”.  Heavy duty suede 
leather.

1 I370X3 500040



Page:  H142
HARDWARE DISTRIBUTORS, INC.

HAND & POWER TOOLS Date:  01/13/15

SCRATCH AWL
GENERAL HARDWARE

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Alloy steel blade runs through the head and is securely 
fastened to both the steel ferrule and cap.  Hardwood 
fluted handle is contoured for comfortable grip.

6½” 6 818 605733

SCRATCH AWL
DASCO

Item Pack Part # HDI #

All steel design means no split or loose handles.  Quality 
all purpose tool.  Entire point heat treated. Pouched.

7” 5 431-0 565431

SCRATCH AWL
STANLEY TOOL

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Tempered steel bar anchored in handle by two ears 
swagged on the shank.  Hardwood handle has flat sides to 
prevent rolling.

6¼” 6 69-122 695582

3 PC PROBE SET
GENERAL TOOLS

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Hex Head, Points are 45°, double bend, hook bend.

6½” overall length 5 862 615405

LETTER STEEL STAMP SET
C H HANSON

Item Pack Part # HDI #

A - Z + period. For general all around use on unhardened 
surfaces.

¼” 1 20300 623161

NUMBER STEEL STAMP SET
C H HANSON

Item Pack Part # HDI #

0-8 (use 6 for 9).  For general all around use on 
unhardened surfaces

¼” 1 20581 623159
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MULTI USE RULE AND GAUGE
GENERAL HARDWARE

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Pocket tool performs 5 separate functions:
•Drill point gauge used for checking 59° angle drill points
•Bevel protractor used for measuring and laying out 
angles
•Center finder locates centers of shafts or circles
•Tap and drill size table shows popular sizes with correct 
drill sizes
Made from long lasting stainless steel.  4” rule graduated 
in 64ths and millimeters.

5 16ME 615547

UTILITY MICROMETER
GENERAL HARDWARE

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Practical and economical measuring device for beginners 
and hobbyists.  Use for training programs, general 
toolroom and machine shop use.  Accuracy guaranteed to 
.001”.  Hex wrench included for simple zero adjustments.  
Machine cut graduations.  Includes decimal equivalent 
chart.

0-1” Range 3 102 615548

PLASTIC PROTRACTOR
GENERAL HARDWARE

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Measures and marks the degrees of an angle on outside, 
inside, and sloped angles.  Graduations from 0 - 80°.

6 29 615411

DIRECT READING INCH DIAL CALIPER
GENERAL HARDWARE

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Reinforced plastic gives precision capabilities and an 
economical price.  Measuring capacity 0 - 6” .  Color 
coded dial is graduated in .01 and 64ths with inch and 
mm on bar scale.  Measures  4 ways: inside, outside, 
depth, and step readings.  Free wheeling friction roller for 
repetitive and accurate readings.  Fractional conversion 
table on back.

1 142 615546

FRACTIONAL SCALE VENIER CALIPER
GENERAL HARDWARE

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Economical steel caliper has a 5” (125mm) capacity.  
Inside and outside jaws and full length depth gauge.  
Friction roller adjustment.  Slide lock for gauging.  
Graduated in 16ths and 32nds of an inch with a vernier 
reading of  1/10mm.

6 721 615549

FRACTIONAL & DIGITAL FRACTIONAL 
CALIPER
GENERAL HARDWARE

Item Pack Part # HDI #

6” stainless steel caliper.  Trimode digital display - inches, 
millimeters, fractions.  Resolution 0.0005”.  Accuracy 
0.001”. Auto on/off feature.  Bar scale is graduated in 
inches and millimeters.

1 147 605957
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SCRIBER & MAGNET
General Hardware

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Tungsten carbide tip marks hard materials, including hard-
ened steel, ceramics, and glass.  Magnet picks up small 
parts and retrieves steel clips.  Scriber point reverses for 
safety.

6 6 88CM 605015

WING DIVIDER
Stanley Tool

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Hardened steel points.  Special adjusting screw and ten-
sion spring for precision adjusting.

7” 3 47-017 695448

REPLACEMENT POINT 
General Hardware

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Replacement point for the #88 and #88CM Scribers. Made 
from tungsten carbide. Price per point.

6 88P 605956

PENCIL COMPASS/SCRIBER
General Hardware

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Designed for marking contours and circles.  Positive wing 
nut adjustment.  Full length hardened steel pin in metal 
frame for greater rigidity.  Made from brass plated steel.

10 843/1 605007

PENCIL COMPASS
General Hardware

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Quality pencil compass made of die cast, rust resistant 
metal.  Spring tension adjustment for marking up to 8” di-
ameters.  Scribe guide for edge marking.  Use with pencil 
or ball point pen.

12 842 605767
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SCREW STARTER
GREAT NECK

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Screw Starter Extruded high impact plastic handle 3” 
plated shaft

6” 6 SS3 695790

SCREWDRIVER DISPLAYS
GREAT NECK

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Screwdriver Rubber Grip Bucket - 50 Pc. Rubber-Grip 
Screwdriver Bucket Features 10 each of the following 
sizes: 4” x 3/16” slotted 4” x 1/4” slotted 6” x 3/16” slotted 6” 
x 1/4” slotted Plus 5 each of the following: #1 Pt. x 3” phil-
lips #2 Pt. x 4” phillips Plated blades to resist rust High 
impact plastic handles Rubber cushion grip for maximum 
comfort

50 pc. Bucket 1 VR50 615399

Screwdriver Rubber Grip Philips Bucket - 50 Pc. Phil-
lips Rubber-Grip Screwdriver Bucket Includes 25 each #1 
Pt. x 3” Phillips and #2 Pt. x 4” Phillips Plated blades to 
resist rust High impact plastic handles Rubber cushion grip 
for maximum comfort

50 pc. Bucket 1 VR50P 615398

Counter Top Screwdriver Display - 100 amber color 
plastic handle screwdrivers.  6 most popular sizes.

1 J100 615400

PRECISION SCREWDRIVER SETS
GREAT NECK

Item Pack Part # HDI #

6 pc. Set - Heat Treated for Extra Strength Convenient 
Carrying Case Ideal For Hobby and Electric Work Set in-
cludes: 0.8mm(1/32”) 1.2mm(3/64”) 1.8mm(5/64”) #0(3/32”) 
3mm(1/8”) #1(9/64”)

6 GP6C 605017

GENERAL TOOL
Item Pack Part # HDI #

10 pc. Mini Screwdriver Set - These small-scale screw-
drivers are great for computer and electronics repair, or 
any other application where space is limited.  3/64”, 1/16”, 
5/64” and 3/32 Slotted.  #000, #00 and #0 Phillips.  T6, T7 
and T8 Torx.  Overall length is 4-5/8”.  Blade length is 1-1/2”

4 690 615409

5-in-1 Multi-Blade Precision Screwdriver Set - The 
5-in-1 Precision Screwdriver is a unique, pocket-sized tool 
built with dependability in mind. The encompassing selec-
tion of blades, coupled with convenient handle storage, 
assures this remarkable tool is ready to deliver when you 
need it most.  Includes 1/16”, 5/64”, 3/32” Slotted, #00 Phil-
lips, T6 Torx

6 735 605028

5 pc. Screwdriver Set - UltraTech Precision Screw-
driver Sets were assembled in conjunction with industry 
tradesmen to offer the most comprehensive and reliable 
solutions. This five-piece set includes Slotted and Phillips 
screwdrivers in two distinct handle sizes.  3/32” with 1-1/2” 
blade length, 1/8” with 2-1/2” blade length slotted.
#00 with 1-1/2” blade length, #0 with 2-1/2” blade length, 
#1 with 2-1/2” blade length Phillips

4 700 615403

5 Blade Jeweler Screwdriver Set - This versatile preci-
sion screwdriver set includes five removable blades, Slot-
ted and Phillips, for use in a variety of applications such 
as model making and jewelry repair. The knurled handle 
features a rolling head for fingertip precision when remov-
ing and installing delicate screws. The entire set is stored 
in a convenient plastic case.  .040”, .055”, .070” and .100” 
Slotted.  #0 Phillips

5 S605 615544

GP6C

690
735

700 S605
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G-LINE PROFESSIONAL SCREWDRIVERS
GREAT NECK

Item Pack Part # HDI #

High carbon steel blade, nickel plated Top quality extruded 
shock resistant handle Precision ground tip Hang tab 
packaging.

Pocket Screwdriver

1/8” x 3” Slotted 12 G10C 600010

#0 x 2½” Phillips 12 GOPC 600005

Electricians (Round Shank)

3/16” x 4” 12 G43C 600015

3/16” x 6” 12 G63C 600020

Mechanics (Round Shank)

¼” x 4” 12 G44C 600030

¼” x 6” 12 G64C 600035

5/16” x 6” 6 G66C 600040

3/8” x 8” 6 G88C 600045

Mechanics (Square Shank)

¼” x 4” 6 G44SC 600050

5/16” x 6” 6 G66SC 600055

Stubby

½” x ¼” Slotted 12 G22C 600025

#2 x 1½” Phillips 12 GR22C 600060

Phillips (Round Shank)

#1 x 3” 6 GR33C 600065

#2 x 4” 6 GR44C 600070

#3 x 6” 6 GR66C 600075

CRESCENT SCREWDRIVERS
APEX TOOL

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Series 2000 Mechanics Screwdriver - Wide tip easily 
turns damaged heads.  Tapered, torque-enhancing cush-
ion grip handle.  Interlocks with durable core, provides a 
more powerful, comfortable grip.

Stubby Phillips

#2 6 2522 560790

Co-Molded Ergonomic Handles 

Slotted - Round Shaft

3/16” x 4” 3 CS3164 560802

3/16” x 6” 3 CS3166 560803

¼” x 1¼” 3 CSD41V 560804

¼” x 4” 3 CS144 560805

¼” x 8” 3 CS148 560806

5/16” x 6” 3 CSD56V 560807

Phillips - Round Shaft

#1 x 3” 3 CP13 560808

#2 x 1½” 3 CP2112 560809

#2 x 4” 3 CP24N 560810

#3 x 6” 3 CSDP56V 560811

Square - Round Shaft

#1 x 4” 3 SD-
DK14V

695618

#2 x 4” 3 80091 695619

Screwdriver Set

6pc. #1x3”, #2x4”, #2x6” 
Phillips

3/16”x6” , 1/4”x4” , 1/8”x4” 
Slotted

1 CPS6PC-
SET

560812

Series 2000



Page:  H147
HARDWARE DISTRIBUTORS, INC.

HAND & POWER TOOLS Date:  03/04/14

CRESCENT SCREWDRIVERS

APEX TOOL
Item Pack Part # HDI #

Pocket Screwdriver - Round shaft.  Pocket clip on 
handle

1/8” x 2” Slotted 3 CS182 560829

#0 x 2” Phillips 6 550 560827

GREAT NECK SCREWDRIVERS
GREAT NECK

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Clutch Head Screwdriver - Designed for general service 
work.  Tip ends are milled and accurately sized for secure 
grip.  Comfortable, tough composition handles.

5/32” x 3” 12 CL3 695612

3/16” x 5” 12 CL4 695614

Torx Screwdriver - Professional star driver.  Chrome 
Vanadium.  Clear plastic handle

T10 x 3¼” 6 TX10 695631

T15 x 3¼” 6 TX15 695632

T20 x 3¼” 6 TX20 695633

T25 x 3¼” 6 TX25 695634

T30 x 4” 6 TX30 695635

STANLEY SCREWDRIVER SETS
STANLEY TOOLS

Item Pack Part # HDI #

6-Piece Standard Fluted Screwdriver Set - Ergonomi-
cally designed handle with slip-resistant textured grip 
for greater comfort.  Nickel-plated bar resists corrosion.  
Heat treated, alloy steel blades hold up to repeated use.  
Contains:  ¼” x 6”, ¼” x 4”, 3/16” x 3” Slotted, #1, #2, #3 
Phillips, & Rack

1 60-060 695639



Page:  H148
HARDWARE DISTRIBUTORS, INC.

HAND & POWER TOOLS Date:  09/04/19

PROFESSIONAL SCREWDRIVER
TEKTON

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Features: 
•	 Unique three-sided handle combines maximum power 

with smooth speed.  
•	 Premium alloy steel blade has a precisely sized tip for 

an exact fit in fasteners. 
•	 Protective black oxide finish can’t flake off like plated 

finishes. 
•	 Size marking on butt end is easy to identify in tool 

belt or drawer. 
•	 Handle profile resists rolling on inclines up to 20 

degrees.

Slotted

27000  ¼” Stubby 4 26621 695714

27002  1/8” x 4” 4 26603 695716

27004  3/16” x 4” 4 26613 695702

27005  ¼” x 4” 4 26623 695695

27006  3/16” x 8” 4 26615 695710

27007  ¼” x 8” 4 26625 695608

27008  5/16” x 4” 4 26633 695696

27009  5/16” x 8” 4 26635 695602

Phillips

27012  #2 Stubby 4 26671 695720

27013  #0 x 4” 4 26653 695235

27014  #1 x 4” 4 26663 695718

27015  #2 x 4” 4 26673 695719

  #3 x 4” 4 26683 695678

27016  #1 x 8” 4 26665 695584

27017  #2 x 8” 4 26675 695727

27018  #3 x 8” 4 26685 695722

Robertson

27022  #1 x 4” 4 26821 695728

27023  #2 x 4” 4 26822 695729

#3 x 4” 6 27024 695730

SCREWDRIVER SETS
TEKTON

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Features: 
•	 Unique three-sided handle combines maximum power 

with smooth speed.  
•	 Premium alloy steel blade has a precisely sized tip for 

an exact fit in fasteners. 
•	 Protective black oxide finish can’t flake off like plated 

finishes. 
•	 Size marking on butt end is easy to identify in tool 

belt or drawer. 
•	 Handle profile resists rolling on inclines up to 20 

degrees.

4 pc. Screwdriver Set -  Contents:  2-pc. Flat: 3/16” x 4”, 
1/4” x 4”, 2-pc. Phillips: #1 x 4”, #2 x 4”

4 26753 695721

8 pc. Mechanics Screwdriver Set - Contents:  4 pc 
Flat Blade - Stubby, 3/16” x 4”, 1/4” X 1 ½”,  1/4” x 4”; 4 pc 
Phillps Blade - Stubby, #1 x 4”, #2 X 1 ½” , #2 x 4”

4 26755 695726

26753 26755
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8-IN-1 SCREWDRIVERS
EAZY POWER

Item Pack Part # HDI #

8-in-1 Phillips/Phillips Slotted - Extruded Green 
Handle.  Includes #0/#3 Phillips, #1/4-5, #2/8-10 Phllips/
Slotted, ¼”, 5/16” Nut Setters (Tube Ends).

6 88761 695690

8-in-1 Screwdriver - Extruded Green Handle.  Includes 
R1/R2 Square Recess (2½” Long), #1/4-5, #2/8-10 
Phillips/Slotted (1½” Long), ¼”, 5/16” Nut Setters (Tube 
Ends).

6 81512 695691

8-in-1 Camper/RV Screwdriver - Extruded Red Handle.  
Includes 5/32” Clutch/R2 Square Recess (Fits Robertson), 
T15/T20 Tee Star (Fits Torx Screws), #2 Phillips/8-10 
Slotted, ¼”, 5/16” Screw Setters.

6 81576 695692

8-in-1 Phillips/Slotted/Tee Star Screwdriver - Ex-
truded Lime Handle.  Includes T15/T20 Tee Star (Fits 
Torx), #1 Phillips/4-5 Slotted (1½” Long), #2 Phillips/8-10 
Slotted (1½” Long), ¼”, 5/16” Nut Setters

6 81643 695693

8-in-1 Tee Star Screwdriver - Extruded Yellow Handle.  
Includes T15/T20, T8/T10, T25/T30 Tee Star, ¼”, 5/16” 
Nut Setters (Tube Ends)

6 81712 695694

6-IN-1 SCREWDRIVERS
STANLEY TOOLS

Item Pack Part # HDI #

6-in-1 Phillips/Slotted Screwdriver - All-in-one screw-
driver with 6 tips: #1 and #2 Phillips®, 1/4” and 3/16” 
Slotted, 1/4” and 5/16” Nut Driver.  Convenient and space 
saving, ideal for kitchen drawer or car - no need for extra 
screwdrivers.  Ergonomically designed bi-material handle 
for superb comfort

6 68012 695057

25-IN-1 SCREWDRIVERS
CRESCENT

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Hidden bit storage keeps bits handy and secure.  3 posi-
tion high torque ratchet.  Non-slip grip stops slippage for 
higher torque.  S2 industrial steel bits resist wear and 
breakage.  Contains:

•	 Nutdriver 3/16”, 1/4”, 9/32”, 5/16”, 11/32”, 3/8”
•	 Slotted 3/16”, 5/32”, 1/4”
•	 Square Recess #1, #2, #3
•	 Hex 1/4”, 5/32”, 3/16”
•	 Torx 6, 8, 10, 15, 20, 25
•	 Phillips #1, #2, #3

3 SD-
MRT25

560425
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OFFSET SCREWDRIVERS
STANLEY TOOL

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Offset Screwdriver - #1 and #2 Phillips

6 65-032 695766

GENERAL TOOL
Item Pack Part # HDI #

Professional 5 pc. Ratchet Screwdriver Set - A great 
alternative to traditional screwdrivers.  Offset head for 
odd-angle access.  Includes four bits: #1 and #2 Phillips, 
1/4” and 3/8” Slotted

5 8071 615401

65-032

8071
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NUT DRIVERS
STANLEY TOOL

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Long-lasting, solid one-piece construction. Rust-resistant, 
nickel-plated bar. Hex shank provides extra torque. 
Comfortable, rubber vinyl grip is easy on the hands. Grip 
marked with hex symbol and size markings for quick iden-
tification. Meets or exceeds ANSI standards

7/16” Brown 6 81-810 695744

½” Red 6 61-811 695746

6 pc. Set: 3/16, ¼, 5/16, 11/32, 
3/8, 7/16

1 62-541 695748

GREAT NECK
Item Pack Part # HDI #

Highest quality transparent handle. Semi-hollow chrome 
plated shaft. Heat treated hardened steel.

3/16” Black 6 ND3C 600115

¼” Red 6 ND5C 600120

5/16” Yellow 6 ND7C 600125

11/32” Green 6 ND8C 600130

3/8” Blue 6 ND9C 600135

7/16” Brown 6 ND10C 600140

½” Red 6 ND11C 600145

NUT DRIVERS
CRESCENT

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Dura Driver Nut Drivers - Color-coded for easy identifi-
cation.  Solid steel shafts.

3/16” Black 3 SDDN1V 560740

¼” Red 3 SDDN2 560742

5/16” Yellow 3 SDDN3 560744

3/8” Blue 3 SDDN5 560746

7/16” Brown 3 SDDN6V 560748

½” Red 3 SDDN7V 560750

5 pc. Economy Nut Driver Set - Shafts precision ma-
chined, hardened, plated for protection and drilled. For 
appliances, automobiles, bicycles, lamps and many other 
general uses.  3/16, ¼, 5/16, 3/8, 7/16

12 ND1005 560150

61-806

62-541

ND3C

SDDN1V

ND1005
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TILE CUT ZIP BIT 1/8”
ROTOZIP

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Carbide bit
Cuts ceramic wall tile, cement board, and plaster.  Will not 
cut floor tile.
1 per package

RZ125 10 TC1 691893

DURACUT CARBIDE BIT ¼”                                   
ROTOZIP

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Cuts plaster and lath, cement board, stucco and fiberglass.
1 per package

10 XB-DC1 691894

SABRECUT ZIP BIT 1/8”
Rotozip

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Most versatile bit for all types of wood and wood compos-
ites up to 1” thick, fiberglass, solid surface material, vinyl 
and aluminum siding, plastic and laminates.

sold/price per pkg of 4 ONLY

20 SC4 691892

OUTLET ZIP BIT 1/8”
Rotozip

Item Pack Part # HDI #

The original drywall bit is designed for slower controlled 
cuts.

sold/price per pkg of 8 ONLY

10 ZB8 691895

ZIPMATE ZIP DISCS
Rotozip

Item Pack Part # HDI #

For removal of wood, metal, paint & varnish, or rust.  2 
blades per card.  4” diameter

back-up  
pad

5 ZDEZ pad 691882

GUIDEPOINT ZIP BIT 1/8”
ROTOZIP

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Piloted down spiral for fast clean cuts in drywall.

10 GP8 691896

WINDOW & DOOR ZIP BIT ¼”
ROTOZIP

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Faster cuts for window and door openings and drywall.  
Also for foam board.
1 per package

ZBWD8 10 WD1 691897

ROTOZIP COLLET
ROTOZIP

Item Pack Part # HDI #

⅛” 1 CT125 291900

¼” 1 CT250 691901
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PLUG CUTTER
General Hardware

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Produces accurate plug for covering screw holes in deck-
ing, flooring and other wood working projects.  Engi-
neered to start cutting plugs easily with hand held drills.  
Will eject plugs from stock up to ¾” thickness.  
3/8” shank.

1/2” 5 31B 605036

COUNTERSINK
General Hardware

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Five flute rose pattern cutting flutes assure chatter free 
countersinking on steel, aluminum, brass, plastic, wood 
and other metals.  Made from high speed steel.  82° point 
angle.  ¼” shank

1/2” 3 195-1/2 605272

5/8” 3 195-5/8 605273

3/4” 3 195-3/4 605274

PLUG CUTTER
General Hardware

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Produces accurate plug for covering screw holes in deck-
ing, flooring and other wood working projects.  Engi-
neered to start cutting plugs easily with hand held drills.  
Will eject plugs from stock up to ¾” thickness.  
Set contains sizes:  
	 ¼, 3/8, ½, 5/8

5 S314 605032

COUNTERSINK DRILL BIT
Century Tool

Item Pack Part # HDI #

For drilling the correct pilot hole and recess for counter-
sinking all in one step

TAPER

#4 3 37404 705559

#6 3 37406 705560

#8 3 37408 705561

#10 3 37410 705562

#12 3 37412 705563

5 PC
#4 #6 #8 #10 AND #12

3 37405 705564

CARBON
Carbon alloy countersinks single flute design eliminates 

chatter cuts clean well defined holes

1/2” 3 37532 705565

5/8” 3 37540 705566

3/4” 3 37548 705567

HSS
High speed steel countersink has a three cutting flute de-

sign for clean cuts in metal wood steel and plastic 

1/2” 2 37632 705568

5/8” 2 37640 705569

3/4” 2 37548 705567

TAPER

CARBON

HSS
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ADJUSTABLE 
COUNTERSINKS DRILL BITS LOCK N’ 
LOAD
Irwin

Item Pack Part # HDI #

¼” hex shank.  Adjustable four-cutter counterbore cuts 
and clears chips - tapered drill, counterbore is attached by 
2 hex screws.

No. 4 screws 6 1882630 622064

No.6 and No. 7 screws 6 90582 622065

No. 8 screws 6 1882782 622066

No. 10 screws 6 1882783 622067

No. 12 screws 6 1882784 622068

ADJUSTABLE PILOT BITS
General Tool

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Drill, countersink & counterbore in one operation.  ¼” 
hex shank prevents slippage.  Adjustable drill & angle on 
countersink.

2 34ST 615410
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DRILL SAW
General Hardware

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Multi-function bit that drills, saws, and reams hard and 
soft woods, plywood, plastic brass aluminum.  Cross 
milled cutting edges for non-clog cutting.  Use with elec-
tric drills or drill press.

3 33 605038

STANDARD CIRCLE CUTTER
General Tool

Item Pack Part # HDI #

1” to 6” capacity
Replaceable 3/16” HS Bit and ¼” pilot bit.

3 5B 615552

ECONOMY CIRCLE CUTTER
General Hardware

Item Pack Part # HDI #

7/8 to 4” capacity
Combination round and square shank for use with drill 
press or bit brace.  Replaceable 3/16 high speed steel bit 
and replaceable 
11/64 pilot drill.

6 4 605002

HEAVY DUTY CIRCLE CUTTER
General Hardware

Item Pack Part # HDI #

1¾” to 7 7/8” capacity.
Industrial quality cutter preferred by professionals.  ½” 
round shank for drill press use.  Replaceable ¼” tool steel 
bit and replaceable ¼” pilot drill.

1 55 605100
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POWER SHIP AUGER BIT
Irwin

Item Pack Part # HDI #

For use with power drills.  Use in drilling applications 
where small nails or other foreign material may be en-
countered.  For deep boring in large timbers, telephone 
and power poles.  Single twist type, single cutter, and 
slide lip.  Medium fast screw pitch.  Cutting head can be 
resharpened.

17” overall length, 12” twist hex shank

3/8” 1 47406
3043004

625421

1/2” 1 47408
3043005

625423

5/8” 1 47410
3043007

625425

3/4” 1 47412
3043009

625427

7/8” 1 47414
3043011

625429

1” 1 47616
3043013

625431

11/8” 1 47418
3043014

625432

DUAL AUGER WOOD BITS
Irwin

Item Pack Part # HDI #

I-100 series
For use in 3/8” or larger power drills or hand braces.  
Coarse screw point for fast boring in all types of wood.  
7½” overall length.

1/4” 1 49904 625150

5/16” 1 49905 625155

3/8” 1 49906 625160

7/16” 1 49907 625165

1/2” 1 49908 625170

9/16” 1 49909 625175

5/8” 1 49910 625180

11/16” 1 49911 625185

3/4” 1 49912 625190

13/16” 1 49913 625195

7/8” 1 49914 625205

15/16” 1 49915 625210

1 1 49916 625215

EXTENSION SHIP AUGER
Century Tool

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Ship Auger Extension 12”. Securely Grips Ship Auger Bits 
For Extended Lengths.

12” x 3/8” 1 38112 705903

12” x 1/2” 1 38113 705904

SHIP AUGER POWER BIT
Century Tool

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Cuts treated wood and poles wherever deep clean holes 
are required

1/4 X 7 1/2” 1 38516 705905

3/8 X 7 1/2” 1 38524 705906

1/2 X 7 1/2” 1 38532 705907

5/8 X 7 1/2” 1 38540 705908

3/4 X 7 1/2” 1 38548 705909

1 X 7 1/2” 1 38564 705910

1 1/4 X 7 1/2” 1 38580 705911

1 1/2 X 7 1/2” 1 38596 705912

SHIP AUGER NAIL CUTTER POWER BIT
Century Tool

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Features a hollow center flute for aggressive chip removal

3/8” X 18” 1 38724 705913

1/2” X 18” 1 38732 705914

5/8” X 18” 1 38740 705915

3/4” X 18” 1 38748 705916

1” X 18” 1 38764 705917
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BRAD POINT WOOD BITS
IRWIN

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Spur cutting edges reduce splintering and ensure a 
smooth, clean hole.  Wide flutes provide a fast, continuous 
flow of chips

1/8” 5 49612 620885

3/16” 5 49613 620886

¼” 5 49614 620887

5/16” 3 49615 620888

3/8” 3 49616 620889

7/16” w/ 3/8” Shank 3 49617 620890

½” w/ 3/8” Shank 3 49618 620891

INSTALLER BITS
IRWIN

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Constructed of premium alloy steel for boring into a vari-
ety of materials including wood, plaster, and metal lath.  
Special 82 degree point for fast boring. Ideal for instal-
lation of small wire for telephones, cable, TV, computers, 
and security systems

39104   ¼” 6 1890707 625400

39105  5/16” 6 1890708 625401

39106  3/8” 6 1890709 625402

39108   ½” 6 1890710 625404

FORSTNER BITS
MARPLES / IRWIN

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Reduced shank fits 3/8” and larger drills and drill presses.  
Starts the bit cleanly on uneven surfaces

42904  ¼” 2 1966894 620935

42906  3/8” 2 1966895 620936

42908  ½” 2 1966896 620937

42910  5/8” 2 1966897 620938

42912  ¾” 2 1966898 620939

42914  7/8” 2 1966899 620940

42916  1” 2 1966900 920941

42918  1 1/8” 2 1966931 620942

42920  1¼” 2 1966932 920943

42922 1 3/8” 2 1966933 620944

42924  1½” 2 1966934 620945

42926  1 5/8” 2 1966935 620946

42928  1¾” 2 1966936 620947

42930  1 7/8” 2 1933937 620948

42932  2” 2 1966938 620949

42934  2 1/8” 2 1966939 620950

4” Extension w/Hex Key 2 42936 620934

MIBRO
Item Pack Part # HDI #

3/8” 1 268081 912850

½” 1 268161 912851

5/8” 1 268241 912852

¾” 1 268321 912853

7/8” 1 268401 912854

1” 1 268591 912855

1 1/8” 1 268671 912856

1¼” 1 268751 912857

1 3/8” 1 268831 912858

1½” 1 268911 912859

1 5/8” 1 269051 912849

1¾” 1 269131 912860

1 7/8” 1 269211 912861

2” 1 269481 912862

2 1/8” 1 269561 912863

BRAD POINT DRILL BIT
Century Tool

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Designed to work for all wood projects especially suited 
for furniture making cabinetry and doweling where an 
exact hole is required
CARDED

1/8 3 37208 705887

5/32 3 37210 705888

3/16 3 37212 705889

1/4 3 37216 705890

5/16 3 37220 705891

3/8 3 37224 705892

7/16 3 37228 705893

1/2 3 37232 705894

BELL HANGER BIT
Century Tool

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Bell Hanger Drill Bits 18”. Polish Finish 118 Degree End 
Point Heat Treated And Hardened For Long Useful Life. 
String Wires Through Walls, Floors And Ceilings.

1/4 X 18” 1 33216 705836

5/16 X 18” 1 33220 705837

3/8 X 18” 1 33224 705838

1/2 X 18” 1 33232 705839

Date:   11/02/18

Century Tool
Item Pack Part # HDI #

1/4” 1 37816 705899

3/8” 1 37824 705900

1/2” 1 37832 705901

5/8” 1 37840 705902

3/4” 1 37748 705895

7/8” 1 37756 705896

1” 1 37764 705897

1 3/8” 1 37788 705898



Page:  H159
HARDWARE DISTRIBUTORS, INC.

HAND & POWER TOOLS Date:  11/02/18

SPEEDBOR DRILL BIT EXTENSION
Irwin

Item Pack Part # HDI #

For all wood bits with 1/4” shanks
3 flats on shank.  Follows 5/8” and larger bits through 
hole.  Heavy duty, double set screw type with Allen wrench 
included.

6” 6 SE88
88702

625110

12” 6 E88
88601

625105

LOCK - N- LOAD 
EXTENSIONS HEX SHANK QUICK 
CHANGE CHUCKS
Irwin

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Quick Change Bit Extensions.  Slim diameter chuck and 
extension will pass through 11/16” hole.  Recessed black 
sleeve prevents accidental release.  Use with any ¼” hex 
shank bit.

2” Length 6 4935703
90102

595064

6” Length 6 4935704
90106

595065

12” Length 6 4935705
90112

595066

QUICK CHANGE EXTENSION
Century Tool

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Extension Quick Change. Century’s “Slim Series” Quick 
Change Extension Offers An All Steel, Slim Design For 
Maximum Clearance And Durability. For Use With All 1/4” 
Hex Power Shank Accessories.

2” 2 68522 705335

6” 2 68526 705337

10” 2 68520 705334

SPADE DRILL BIT
Century Tool

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Heavy duty single construction shank provides added sta-
bility to eliminate wobble

STUBBY Lazer Spade

1/2” 3 36232 705856

5/8” 3 36240 705857

3/4” 3 36248 705858

7/8” 3 36256 705859

1” 3 36264 705860

1 1/4” 3 36280 705861

1 1/2” 3 36296 705862

Lazer Spade 6”

1/4” 3 36416 705865

5/16” 3 36420 705866

3/8” 3 36424 705867

7/16” 3 36428 705868

1/2” 3 36432 705869

9/16” 3 36436 705870

5/8” 3 36440 705871

11/16” 3 36444 705872

3/4” 3 36448 705873

13/16” 3 36452 705874

7/8” 3 36456 705875

15/16” 3 36460 705876

1” 3 36464 705877

1 1/8” 3 36472 705878

1 1/4” 3 36480 705879

1 3/8” 3 36488 705780

1 1/2” 3 36496 705881

Lazer Spade 12”

3/8” 4 36824 705882

1/2” 4 36832 705883

5/8” 4 36840 705884

3/4” 4 36848 705885

1” 4 36864 705886

 Set Includes: 3/8,1/2,5/8,3/4,7/8 And 1”

6 pc 3 36406 705863
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SPEEDBOR 2000XL LONG SHANK POWER 
DRILL WOOD BORING BITS
Irwin

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Extra long 16” for longer reach.  Mirco-groove point and 
cutting edges with extended spurs for faster, cleaner bor-
ing action.  Made from tool steel.  Heat treated for extra 
strength.

3/8” 6 88706 625380

½” 6 88708 625381

5/8” 6 88710 625382

¾” 6 88712 625383

7/8” 6 88714 625384

1” 6 88716 625385

SPEEDBOR 2000 POWER DRILL WOOD 
BORING BITS
Irwin

Item Pack Part # HDI #

6” overall length.  Micro-groove 
point and cutting edges with 
extended spurs for faster, cleaner boring action.  Forged in 
one piece.  Heat treated for full length.  
Lock ‘n Load Series

¼” 6 88804 625005

⁵/₁₆” 6 88805 625010

⅜” 6 88806 625015

⁷/₁₆” 6 88807 625020

½” 6 88808 625025

⁹/₁₆” 6 88809 625035

⅝” 6 88810 625040

¹¹/₁₆” 6 88811 625045

¾” 6 88812 625050

¹³/₁₆” 6 88813 625055

⅞” 6 88814 625060

¹⁵/₁₆” 6 88815 625065

1” 6 88816 625070

1⅛” 3 88818 625075

1¼” 3 88820 625080

1⅜” 3 88822 625085

1½” 3 88824 625090

SPEEDBOR MAX BITS
Irwin

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Tri-flute design for faster chip ejection.  Cutting spurs 
have 3 cutting edges for added durability.  Grooved ¼” 
hex shank quick change chuck prevents slipping in drill 
chuck or bit extension

½”X6” 6 3041001 625098

5/8”X6” 6 3041002 625099

¾”X6” 6 3041004 625100

7/8”X6” 6 3041005 625101

1”X6” 6 3041007 625102

1¼”X6” 6 3041009 625103

SPEEDBOR 2000
SHORT LENGTH POWER DRILL WOOD 
BORING BITS
Irwin 

Item Pack Part # HDI #

4” overall length.  Micro-groove point and cutting edges 
with extended spurs for faster, cleaner boring action.  
Forged in one piece.  Heat treated full length.  
Lock ‘n Load Series

½” 6 87908 625091

5/8” 6 87910 625092

¾” 6 87912 625093

7/8” 6 87914 625094

1” 6 87916 625095

1¼” 6 87920 625096

1½” 6 87924 625097

STAR DRILL
Dasco

Item Pack Part # HDI #

For making accurate, true sized holes in masonry.  High 
carbon steel for long service.
Pouched

⁵/₁₆”x12” 5 3623-0 565623

½”x12” 10 3635-0 565635

⅝”x12” 10 3643-0 565643

¾”x12” 5 3651-0 565651

⅞”x12” 5 3655-0 565655

SPEEDBOR MAX BIT SETS
Irwin

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Tri-flute design for faster chip ejection.  Cutting spurs 
have 3 cutting edges for added durability.  Grooved ¼” 
hex shank quick change chuck prevents slipping in drill 
chuck or bit extension

3 pc. (⅝”,¾”,1”) 6 3041003 625104

6pc. 6 3041006 625106
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MASONRY DRILL BIT
Century Tool

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Slow Spiral Masonry Drills. Tungsten Carbide Tipped, For 
Drilling Brick, Concrete, Stone, Slate, Marble, Tile, Plaster 
And Other Masonry Materials. Black Oxide Treated For 
Heat Resistance And Improved Lubricity. Designed For 
Electric Drills And Rotary Percussion Drills With Conven-
tional Chucks.
(DRILL BIT) X (CUTTING LENGTH) X (OVERALL) X 
(SHANK)

 1/8” X 1-1/2 X 3 X 3/32 3 86408 705671

1/8” X 1-1/2 X 3-3/4 3 86608 705983

 5/32” X 2 X 4-1/8 3 86610 705682

3/16” X 2 X 4-1/8 3 86612 705683

3/16” X 4-1/4 X 6 X 5/32 4 86512 705679

1/4” X 2-3/8 X 4 3 86616 705684

1/4” X 4-1/4 X 6 X 7/32 4 86416 705672

 5/16” X 4-1/4 X 6 X 15/64 4 86420 705673

3/8” X 4-1/4 X 6 X 5/16 4 86424 705674

7/16” X 4-1/4 X 6 X 23/64 4 86428 705675

 1/2” X 4-1/4 X 6 X 3/8 4 86432 705676

5/8” X 4-1/4 X 6 X 1/2 3 86440 705677

 3/4” X 4-3/4 X 6 X 1/2 1 86348 705670

 1” X 4-3/4 X 6 X 1/2 1 86464 705678

MASONRY DRILL BIT
Century Tool

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Slow Spiral Masonry Drills. Tungsten Carbide Tipped, For 
Drilling Brick, Concrete, Stone, Slate, Marble, Tile, Plaster 
And Other Masonry Materials. Black Oxide Treated For 
Heat Resistance And Improved Lubricity. Designed For 
Electric Drills And Rotary Percussion Drills With Conven-
tional Chucks.
(DRILL BIT) X (CUTTING LENGTH) X (OVERALL) X 
(SHANK)

1/4” X 10-1/2 X 12 X 3/16 1 87316 705700

5/16” X 10-1/2 X 12 X 15/64 1 87320 705702

3/8” X 10-1/2 X 12 X 5/16 1 87324 705704

1/2” X 10-1/2 X 12 X 3/8 1 87332 705706

5/8” X 10-1/2 X 12 X 1/2 1 87340 705708

3/4” X 10-1/2 X 12 X 1/2 1 87348 705710

1” X 4-3/4 X 6 X 1/2 1 87464 705680

SONIC MASONRY DRILL BIT
Century Tool

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Masonry Sonic Drill Bit. Sonics Advanced Flute Design 
Clears Debris Faster, Keeping The Cutting Tip Cooler, Ex-
tending Drill Life. Industrial Tungsten Carbide Cutting Tip 
Resists Ware And Breakage For  Maximum Durability. Fully 
Ground, Heat Treated Body Handles The Shock And Stress 
Of Cutting Concrete, Stone, Tile, Granite And Other Ma-
sonry Materials. Hardened Nickel Steel Body To Withstand 
Direct Abuse. For Use In Rotary Or Percussion Drills.
(DRILL BIT) X (CUTTING LENGTH) X (OVERALL) X 
(SHANK)

1/8” X 1-3/8 X 3 X 1/8 3 86808 705685

5/32” X 1-3/8 X 3-1/2 X 5/32 3 86810 705686

3/16” X 1-9/16 X 3-1/2 X 3/16 3 86812 705687

 3/16” X 4 X 6 X 1/4 4 86813 705688

1/4” X 2-1/8 X 4 X 1/4 3 86816 705689

1/4” X 4 X 6 X 1/4 4 86916 705691

5/16” X 2-3/4 X 4-3/4 X 1/4 3 86820 705690

5/16” X 4 X 6 X 1/4 4 86920 705692

3/8” X 4 X 6 X 3/8 4 86924 705693

7/16” X 4 X 6 X 1/4 4 86928 705694

1/2” X 4 X 6 X 3/8 4 86932 705695

5/8” X 3-1/2 X 6 X 1/2 4 86940 705696

3/4” X 4 X 6 X 1/2 1 86948 705697

7/8” X 4 X 6 X 1/2 1 86956 705698

1” X 4 X 6 X 1/2 1 86964 705699

MASONRY DRILL BIT SET
Century Tool

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Set Includes: 1/16” To 1/4” By 64Ths Drill Bit. #1, #2, 
#3 Phillips, #2, #3 Square, #6-8, #8-10 Slotted Power 
Screwdriving Bits And 1/4”, 5/16”, 3/8”, 7/16” Nutsetters.

6 88725 706000
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SDS PLUS ROTARY HAMMER DRILL BITS
Joran - Blue Line - Irwin

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Fast, efficient hammer drilling in hard 
materials like concrete, granite, cement, 
brick.  2 cutter.
Diameter  x overall length.

Carded

⁵/₃₂”x6” 5 322-002
52000

623235

³/₁₆”x6” 5 322-004
52001

623236

³/₁₆”x8” 5 322-005
52002

623237

¼”x4” 5 322-016
52003

623238

¼”x6” 5 322-017
52004

623239

¼”x8” 5 322-018
52005

623240

⁵/₁₆”x6” 5 322-022
52007

623242

⁵/₁₆”x12” 5 322-023
52008

623243

⅜”X6” 5 322-024
52009

623244

⅜”X10” 5 322-025
52010

623245

⁷/₁₆”X6” 5 322-029
52011

623246

½”X6” 5 322-031
52013

623248

½”X10” 5 322-032
52014

623249

⁹/₁₆”X6” 5 322-036
52016

623251

Tube

¼”x12” 1 322-020
52006

623241

⅜”x12” 1 322-026
52011

623247

½”x12” 1 322-033
52015

623250

⁹/₁₆”x12” 1 322-037
52017

623252

⅝”x6” 1 322-041
52018

623253

⅝”x8” 1 322-042
52019

623254

⅝”x12” 1 322-043
52020

623255

¾”x8” 1 322-047
52021

623256

¾”x12” 1 322-048
52023

623258

⅞”x12” 1 322-052
52024

623259

1”x10” 1 322-054
52025

623260

SPEEDBOR 2000 POUCHED SET
Irwin	

Item Pack Part # HDI #

2000 series standard length power drill 
wood boring bits.
6” overall length

3 pc.set
(½”,¾”,1”)

6 88889 625514

6pc. set
(⅜”,½”,⅝”,
¾”,⅞”,1”)

6 88886 625130

SDS PLUS SONIC MASONRY BIT
Century Tool

Item Pack Part # HDI #

SDS Plus Sonic Masonry Drill Bit. 2-Cutter Design. Self-
Centering Tip For Precise Drilling. Crushes 20X Faster 
Than Standard Masonry Drills. Reinforced Crushing Tips 
Minimize Vibration And Protects Carbide From Breakage. 
Double Flute Geometry Removes Debris Faster For Im-
proved Crushing Life.
(DRILL BIT) X (CUTTING LENGTH) X (OVERALL) X 
(SHANK)

5/32” X 2 X 4-1/4” 3 81410 705972

3/16” X 2 X 4-1/4” 3 81412 705973

1/4” X 2 X 4-1/4” 3 81416 705974

5/32” X 4 X 4-1/4” 3 81610 705975

3/16” X 4 X 6-1/4” 3 81612 705976

3/16” X 4 X 6-1/4” 1 81812 705980

 1/4” X 4 X 6-1/4” 3 81616 705977

 3/8” X 4 X 6-1/4” 3 81624 705978

1/2” X 4 X 6-1/4” 3 81632 705979

3/16” X 6 X 8-1/4” 1 81312 705971

1/4” X 6 X 8-1/4” 1 81816 705981

 5/8” X 6 X 8-1/4” 1 81840 705982

 3/8” X 10 X 12-1/4” 1 81124 705969

1/2” X 10 X 12-1/4” 1 81132 705970

81312

81410

81610

81840
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MASONRY DRILL BITS ROTARY 
PERCUSSION
Irwin

Item Pack Part # HDI #

For use with rotary and percussion drills.  Carbide tipped 
specially designed for high-impact, heavy duty drilling.  
Slotted tip for faster chip removal.  

1/8 X 3” 1 326-000
53508

620875

5/32 X 6” 1 326-001
51001

623201

3/16 X 31/2” 1 326-002
53512

620876

3/16 x 6” 1 326-003
51003

623203

¼ x 4” 1 326-005
53516

620877

¼ x 6” 1 326-006
51005

623205

¼ x 12” 1 326-007
53816

625413

5/16 x 4¾” 1 326-008
53520

620878

5/16 X 6” 1 326-009
51009

623209

5/16 x 12” 1 326-010
53820

625414

3/8 x 6” 1 326-011
53524

620879

3/8 x 12” 1 326-012
53824

625415

7/16 X 6” 1 326-014
51014

623214

½” X 6” 1 326-015
53532

620880

½ X 12” 1 326-016
53832

625416

5/8 X 6”       (½” shank) 1 326-019
53540

620881

5/8 x 12”      (½” shank) 1 326-020
53840

625417

¾ x 6” 1 326-022
53548

620882

¾ x 12” 1 326-023
53848

625418

7/8 x 6” 1 326-024
51027

623227

7/8 x 12” 1 326-025 623228

1 X 6” 1 326-026
51029

623229

1 X 12” 1 326-027
53864

625419

13” INDUSTRIAL 
QUALITY CARBIDE TIPPED MASON-
RY DRILL BIT
Hanson

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Heavy duty for rotary & hammer drills.  Slow spiral design 
quickly removes debris.  Nickel plated.
Carded

¼              (¼ shank)  3 52316
502-6005

625405

5/16        (5/16 shank) 3 52320
502-6008

625406

3/8           (3/8 shank) 3 52324
502-6011

625407

7/16         (3/8 shank)  3 52328
502-6013

625408

½              (½ shank) 3 52332
502-6016

625409

5/8            (½ shank) 3 52340
502-6020

625410

¾              (½ shank) 3 52348
502-6022

625411
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ARTU CONCRETE SCREW ANCHOR DRILL 
BITS
ARTU

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Used for installing concrete screw anchors.  For use in 
cement block, concrete, brick and other types of masonry.  
For rotary or percussion drilling.  Steel shank for enor-
mous strength.  Black oxide finish.

5/32” x 3½” 5 01006 623263

5/32” x 5½” 5 01011 623261

3/16” x 3½” 5 01014 623264

3/16” x 5½” 5 01021 623262

¼” x 6” 5 01031 623265

5/16” x 6” 5 01041 623266

INDUSTRIAL QUALITY CARBIDE TIPPED 
MASONRY DRILL BIT
Hanson

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Heavy duty for rotary & hammer drills.  Slow spiral design 
quickly removes debris.  Carded

1/8 x 3” 5 old-50108
NEW-

5026000

620187

5/32 x 3” 5 old-50110
NEW-

5026001

620188

3/16 x 4” 5 old-50112
NEW-

5026002

620189

¼ x 4” 5 old-50116
NEW-

5026003

620191

5/16 x 4” 5 old-50120
NEW-

5026006

620193

3/8 x 4” 5 old-50124
NEW-

5026009

620195

7/16 x 6”    3/8 shank 5 old-50128
NEW-

5026012

620197

½ x 6”        3/8 shank 5 old-50132
NEW-

5026015

620199

5/8 x 6”      3/8 shank 1 old-50140
NEW-

5026019

620203

¾ x 6”        3/8 shank 1 old-50148
NEW-

5026021

620205

1 x 6”         1/2 shank 1 old-50164
NEW-

5026023

620209

ARTU MULTI-PURPOSE DRILL BIT
ARTU

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Designed for drilling through layers of different materials.  
Cobalt & tungsten carbide tip.  Design eliminates center 
punch & walking.  For masonry, metal, plastic, wood, 
glass, granite, steel, concrete, etc.  Carded

1/8 x 3” 5 01010 620210

5/32 x 3” 5 01012 620211

3/16 x 3½” 5 01020 620212

7/32 x 3¾” 5 01022 620660

¼ x 4¼” 5 01030 620213

9/32 x 4-3/8” 5 01032 620214

5/16 x 4½” 5 01040 620215

3/8 x 5-3/16” 5 01050 620216

7/16 x 6” 5 01060 620661

½ x 6” 5 01070 620217

9/16 x 6” 5 01075 620662

5/8 x 6” 5 01080 620663

5 peice Drill Bit Set

1/8 - 3/8” 1 01505 620664

7 peice Drill Bit Set

1/8 - ½” 1 01510 620665

TAPCON MASONRY DRILL BIT
Century Tool

Item Pack Part # HDI #

For Use In Concrete, Brick, Tile, And Stone. Length Of Drill 
Bits Must Be 1/2” Deeper Than The Tapcon Screw Will Pen-
etrate The Base Material And Will Allow The Tapcon Screw 
To Meet Minimum Embedment Depth Of 1”. Tang Shank 
Fits All Hammer And Rotary Drills.
(DRILL BIT) X (CUTTING LENGTH) X (OVERALL) X 
(SHANK)

 5/32” X 3 X 4-1/2 X 5/32” 4 80412 705492

3/16” X 3 X 4-1/2 X 5/32” 4 80410 705491

MULTI MATERIAL DRILL BIT
Century Tool

Item Pack Part # HDI #

No Center Punch Needed. One Drill Cuts It All.
(DRILL BIT) X (CUTTING LENGTH) X (OVERALL) X 
(SHANK)

1/8” X 1-1/2 X 2-3/4” 3 80208 705961

5/32” X 2 X 3-1/4” 3 80210 705962

3/16” X 2 X 3-1/4” 3 80212 705963

1/4” X 2-1/4 X 4” 3 80216 705964

1/4” X 3-1/2 X 6” 3 80218 705965

 5/16” X 3 X 4-3/4” 3 80220 705966

3/8” X 3 X 4-3/4” 3 80224 705967

1/2” X 3-1/2 X 6” 3 80232 705968
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VARI-BIT MULTI-SIZE DRILL BIT
Lenox

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Double fluted high speed steel
118° true drill point.  Cuts two times faster and lasts two 
times longer.  Drills stainless steel, mild steel, plastic, 
wood, etc.  Enlarge and deburrs holes.  No pilot drill 
needed.

13 Hole Size
¼” shank

1/8 to ½” x 32nds

1 VB1
30881

510140

9 Hole Size
3/8 shank

¼ to ¾ x 16ths

1 VB3
30883

510144

8 Hole Size
3/8 shank

9/16 to 1 x 16ths

1 VB2
30882

510142

5 Hole Size
3/8 shank

7/8, 1 1/8, 1 7/32, 1¼, 1 3/8

1 VB12
30912

510154

GLASS AND TILE MASONRY DRILL BIT 
Century Tool

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Glass And Tile Masonry Drill Bit. Reinforced Micrograin 
Carbide Tip Remains Sharper Longer With Less Tip Break-
age Than Standard Glass And Tile Drill Bits. For Cutting 
Mirror , Glass, China, Ceramic Tile And Extra Hard Ma-
sonry Materials (Marble And Slate). 3 Flat Shank.

1/8” 3 81208 705551

3/16” 3 81212 705552

 1/4” 3 81216 705553

5/16" 3 81220 705554

 3/8” 3 81224 705555

1/2” 3 81232 705556

STEP DRILL
Century Tool

Item Pack Part # HDI #

High speed step drill for drilling and deburring holes in 
ferrous and non-ferrous metals plastics and wood up to 
1/8-Inch thick

#1 2 27200 705832

#20 2 27201 705833

#3 2 27202 705834

#4 2 27203 705835

#1

#20

#3

#4
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TURBOMAX DRILL BITS
Irwin

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Jet point design stays sharp longer than other leading drill 
bits.  Self centering for clean, fast start.  Unique design 
provides clean exit hole.

STRAIGHT SHANK

1/16 5 73304 620380

5/64 5 77305 620381

3/32 5 77306 620382

7/64 5 73307 620383

1/8 5 73308 620384

9/64 5 73309 620385

5/32 5 73310 620386

11/64 5 73311 620387

3/16 5 73312 620388

13/64 5 73313 620389

7/32 5 73314 620390

15/64 5 73315 620391

1/4 5 73316 620392

17/64 3 73317 620393

9/32 3 73318 620394

19/64 3 73319 620395

5/16 3 73320 620396

21/64 3 73321 620397

11/32 3 73322 620398

23/64 3 73323 620399

3/8 3 73324 620400

3/8 REDUCED SHANK

25/64 3 73625 620401

13/32 3 73626 620402

27/64 3 73627 620403

7/16 3 73628 620404

29/64 3 73629 620405

15/32 3 73630 620406

31/64 3 73631 620407

1/2 3 73632 620408

BLACK OXIDE DRILL BIT
Century Tool

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Designed for drilling soft metal mild steel wood plastic and 
PVC
CARDED

1/16” 6 24204 705782

5/64” 6 24205 705783

3/32” 6 24206 705784

7/64” 6 24207 705785

1/8” 6 24208 705786

9/64” 3 24209 705787

5/32” 6 24210 705788

11/64” 3 24211 705789

3/16” 3 24212 705790

13/64” 3 24213 705791

7/32” 6 24214 705792

15/64” 3 24215 705793

1/4” 6 24216 705794

17/64” 3 24217 705795

9/32” 3 24218 705796

19/64” 3 24219 705797

5/16” 3 24220 705798

21/64” 3 24221 705799

11/32” 3 24222 705800

23/64” 3 24223 705801

3/8” 3 24224 705802

25/64” 3 24725 705804

13/32” 3 24726 705805

27/64” 3 24727 705806

7/16” 3 24728 705807

29/64” 3 24729 705808

15/32” 3 24730 705809

31/64” 3 24731 705810

1/2” 3 24732 705811

1/16” TO 1/4” BY 64THS

13 PC 2 24713 705804
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HIGH SPEED DRILL BIT
Irwin

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Jobbers length - straight shank; High speed steel; 118° 
standard point; Bright finish
Carded
* = 2 per card

1/16 5 *60504 620085

5/64 5 *60505 620087

3/32 5 *60506 620089

7/64 5 *60507 620091

1/8 5 *60508 620093

9/64 5 60509 620095

5/32 5 60510 620097

11/64 5 60511 620099

3/16 5 60512 620101

13/64 5 60513 620103

7/32 5 60514 620105

15/64 5 60515 620107

1/4 5 60516 620109

17/64 5 60517 620111

9/32 5 60518 620113

19/64 5 60519 620115

5/16 5 60520 620117

21/64 5 60521 620119

11/32 5 60522 620121

23/64 5 60523 620123

3/8 5 60524 620125

25/64 5 60525 620127

13/32 5 60526 620129

27/64 5 60527 620131

7/16 5 60528 620133

29/64 5 60529 620135

15/32 5 60530 620137

31/64 5 60531 620139

1/2 5 60532 620141

IMPACT PRO DRILL BIT
Century Tool

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Impact Pro Black Oxide Drill Bit made from premium M2 
steel to withstand heat and wear under rigorous drilling 
applications

1/16 2 24604 622057

3/32 2 24606 622058

1/8 2 24608 622059

9/64 2 24609 622070

5/32 2 24610 622060

11/64 2 24611 622071

3/16 2 24612 622061

13/64 2 24613 622072

7/32 2 24614 622062

15/64 2 24615 622073

1/4 2 24616 622063

3/8 2 24624 622074

LEFT HAND
Century Tool

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Left hand stub drill bit for removal of right hand threaded 
broken bolts or studs without tightening

5/64” 4 74104 705433

7/64” 4 74107 705435

1/8” 4 74108 705436

5/32” 4 74110 705437

3/16” 4 74112 705438

1/4” 4 74116 705439

19/64” 3 74119 705440

5/16” 3 74120 705441

3/8” 3 74124 705442

13/32” 3 74126 705443

7/16” 3 74128 705444

15/32” 3 74130 705445

1/2” 3 74132 705446

5 PC SET
1/8” 3/16” 1/4” 5/16” AND 3/8”

1 74105 705434



Page:  H168
HARDWARE DISTRIBUTORS, INC.

HAND & POWER TOOLS Date:  09/30/16

HIGH SPEED DRILL BIT
Irwin

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Jobbers length - straight shank
For general use in metal, wood, and plastic
118° standard point, bright finish
Bulk

* Sold in Packs Only!

1/64 12 *60101 620001

1/32 12 *60102 620003

3/64 12 *60103 620005

1/16 12 *60104 620007

5/64 12 *60405 620009

3/32 12 *60106 620011

7/64 12 *60107 620013

1/8 12 *60108 620015

9/64 12 *60109 620017

5/32 12 *60110 620019

11/64 12 *60111 620021

3/16 12 *60112 620023

13/64 12 *60113 620025

7/32 12 *60114 620027

15/64 12 *60115 620029

1/4 12 *60116 620031

17/64 6 60117 620033

9/32 6 60118 620035

19/64 6 60119 620037

5/16 6 60120 620039

21/64 6 60121 620041

11/32 6 60122 620043

23/64 6 60123 620045

3/8 6 60124 620047

25/64 6 60125 620049

13/32 6 60126 620051

27/64 6 60127 620053

7/16 6 60128 620055

29/64 6 60129 620057

15/32 6 60130 620059

31/64 6 60131 620061

1/2 6 60132 620063
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3/8” HIGH SPEED DRILL BIT
REDUCED SHANK
IRWIN

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Bit is constructed of M-2 high speed steel for the best 
combination of strength, heat resistance, and wear resis-
tance.  Standard 118 degree point for use in wood, metal, 
and plastic.  3/8” reduced shank fits all 3/8” drills

25/64” 5 73825 620155

13/32” 5 73826 620157

27/64” 5 73827 620159

7/16” 5 73828 620161

29/64” 5 73829 620163

15/32” 5 73830 620165

31/64” 5 73831 620167

1/2” 5 73832 620169

½” HIGH SPEED DRILL BIT
REDUCED SHANK - SILVER & DEMING
IRWIN

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Bit is constructed of M-7 high speed steel for high re-
sistance to abrasion during tough drilling applications.  
Three-flatted shank design provides better chuck grip 
and reduces slippage. Ideal for use in keyless chucks.  All 
Silver & Deming bits are 6” long and feature a 1/2” reduced 
shank that fits all 1/2” drills.  Standard 118 degree point 
for use in wood, metal, and plastic

17/32” 1 91134 620170

9/16” 1 91136 620171

5/8” 1 91140 620173

11/16” 1 91144 620175

3/4” 1 91148 620177

13/16” 1 91152 620179

7/8” 1 91156 620181

15/16” 1 91160 620183

1” 1 91164 620185

1 1/16” 1 90168 620174

1 1/8” 1 90172 620176

1 3/16” 1 90176 620178

1 1/4” 1 90180 620180

MIBRO
Item Pack Part # HDI #

135° split point eliminates the need for a center punch 
and keeps the drill from “skating” on hard materials.

9/16” 1 270221 912864

5/8” 1 270294 912865

11/16” 1 270651 912866

3/4” 1 270811 912867

7/8” 1 271461 912868

1” 1 270891 912869

1⅛” 1 272001 912870

1¼” 1 272271 912871

1⅜” 1 272431 912872

1½” 1 272781 912873

1/4” REDUCED SHANK DRILL BIT
Century Tool

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Brite industrial drill bits feature premium grade high speed 
steel for general purpose drilling in wood metal and plastic
BRITE DRILL BIT 1/4” REDUCED SHANK

5/16” 3 23520 620145

3/8” 3 23524 620149

7/16” 3 23528 620151

1/2” 3 23532 620153

1/2” SHANK S&D DRILL BIT
Century Tool

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Duo-tone black oxide and polished finish for fast chip 
removal keeping the bit cool and reducing wear 
Reduced 1/2” Shank Fits All 1/2” Or Larger Chucks.

9/16” 1 44336 705316

5/8” 1 44340 705317

11/16” 1 44344 705318

3/4” 1 44348 705319

13/16” 2 44352 705320

7/8” 1 44356 705321

15/16” 1 44360 705322

1” 1 44364 705323
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12” AIRCRAFT EXTENSION TYPE HIGH 
SPEED DRILL BITS
Irwin

Item Pack Part # HDI #

135° split point
Black oxide finish for corrosion resistance
HD web construction for strength and durability.
Carded

1/16 3 62104 620065

1/8 3 62108 620067

3/16 3 62112 620069

1/4 3 62116 620071

5/16 3 62120 620073

3/8 3 62124 620075

7/16 3 62128 620077

1/2 3 62132 620079

6” AIRCRAFT EXTENSION HIGH SPEED 
DRILL BIT
Irwin

Item Pack Part # HDI #

6” overall length
135° split point
Black oxide finish for corrosion resistance
HD web construction for strength and durability.
Carded

1/16 3 66704 705712

1/8 3 66708 705713

5/32 3 13160 705714

3/16 3 66712 705715

7/32 3 13164 705716

1/4 3 60716 705717

5/16 3 66720 705718

3/8 3 66724 705719

7/16 3 66728 705721

1/2 3 66732 705723AIRCRAFT DRILL BIT
Century Tool

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Designed for drilling through materials less than 4-Inches 
thick

6” Overall Length

1/16 1 33504 705840

3/32” 1 33506 705841

1/8” 1 33508 705842

5/32” 1 33510 705843

3/16” 1 33512 705844

7/32” 1 33514 705845

1/4” 1 33516 705846

5/16” 1 33520 705847

12” Overall Length

1/8” 1 33608 705848

3/16” 1 33612 705849

7/32” 1 33614 705850

1/4” 1 33616 705851

5/16” 1 33620 705852

3/8” 1 33624 705853

7/16” 1 33628 705854

1/2” 1 33632 705855
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COBALT JOBBERS LENGTH DRILL BITS
IRWIN

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Heavy Duty - 8% cobalt for higher heat and abrasion 
resistance.  135° split point minimizing bit “walk”.  Heavy 
duty web construction for strength and durability. Carded

63304  1/16 3 3016004 620350

63305  5/64 3 3016005 620351

63306  3/32 3 3016006 620352

63307  7/64 3 3016007 620353

63308  1/8 3 3016008 620354

63309  9/64 3 3016009 620355

63310  5/32 3 3016010 620356

63311  11/64 3 3016011 620357

63312  3/16 3 3016012 620358

63313  13/64 3 3016013 620359

63314  7/32 3 3016014 620360

63315  15/64 3 3016015 620361

63316  1/4 3 3016016 620362

63117  17/64 5 3016017 620363

63318  9/32 5 3016018 620364

63119  19/64 5 3016019 620365

63320  5/16 5 3016020 620366

63121  21/64 5 3016021 620367

63322  11/32 5 3016022 620368

63123  23/64 5 3016023 620369

63324  3/8 5 3016024 620370

63125  25/64 5 3016125 620371

63326  13/32 5 3016026 620372

63127  27/64 5 3016127 620373

63328  7/16 5 3016128 620374

63129  29/64 5 3016129 620375

63330  15/32 5 3016130 620376

63131  31/64 5 301613ZR 620377

63332  1/2 5 3016132 620378

HIGH SPEED DRILL BITS

IRWIN
Item Pack Part # HDI #

Screw Machine Length - Straight shank.  135° split 
points.  Black oxide finish.  Shorter length for increased 
strength.  Also known as stubbies.

1/8” x 1 7/8” 12 30108 620081

Double End - Stub length.  135° split point.  Black oxide 
finish.  Drills twice as many holes as a single end bit.  
Heavy duty web for strength and durability.

1/8” x 2” 12 60608 620083

DOUBLE ENDED BIT
Century Tool

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Body Drill Bits, Double Ended. Manufactured From Quality, 
Industrial High Speed Steel. 135 Degree Quick-Cut Points 
That Will Not Walk Or Wander. Special Heat Treatment, 
Results In Cutting Edges That Remain Sharp Longer When 
Drilling Tough Materials. CARDED

1/8” 6 17408 705780

COBALT DRILL BIT
Century Tool

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Designed for drilling in extremely hard materials including 
stainless steel
CARDED

1/16” 3 26204 705812

5/64” 3 26205 705813

3/32” 3 26206 705814

7/64” 3 26207 705815

1/8” 3 26208 705816

9/64” 3 26209 705817

5/32” 3 26210 705818

11/64” 3 26211 705819

3/16” 3 26212 705820

13/64” 3 26213 705821

7/32” 3 26214 705822

15/64” 3 26215 705823

1/4” 3 26216 705824

9/32” 3 26218 705825

5/16” 6 26220 705826

11/32” 3 26222 705827

3/8” 6 26224 705828

13/32” 3 26226 705829

7/16” 3 26228 705830

1/2” 3 26232 705831
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HIGH SPEED NUMBER DRILL BIT
Hanson

Item Wire Size Part # HDI #

Wire gauge sizes - straight shank
Drills exact size hole for tapping.  Used where 
non-fractional sized holes are required.  118° 
tip point   Carded  5pk

1 .2280 81101 620219

2 .2210 81102 620221

3 .2130 81103 620223

4 .2090 81104 620225

5 .2055 81105 620227

6 .2040 81106 620229

7 .2010 81107 620231

8 .1990 81108 620233

9 .1960 81109 620235

10 .1935 81110 620237

11 .1910 81111 620239

12 .1890 81112 620241

13 .1850 81113 620243

14 .1820 81114 620245

15 .1800 81115 620247

16 .1770 81116 620249

17 .1730 81117 620251

18 .1695 81118 620253

19 .1660 81119 620255

20 .1610 81120 620257

21 .1590 81121 620259

22 .1570 81122 620261

23 .1540 81123 620263

24 .1520 81124 620265

25 .1495 81125 620267

26 .1470 81126 620269

27 .1440 81127 620271

28 .1405 81128 620273

29 .1360 81129 620275

30 .1285 81130 620277

31 .1200 81131 620279

32 .1160 81132 620281

33 .1130 81133 620283

34 .1110 81134 620285

35 .1100 81135 620287

36 .1065 81136 620289

37 .1040 81137 620291

38 .1015 81138 620293

39 .0995 81139 620295

Item Wire Size Part # HDI #

40 .0980 81140 620297

41 .0960 81141 620299

42 .0934 81142 620301

43 .0890 81143 620303

44 .0860 81144 620305

45 .0820 81145 620307

46 .0810 81146 620309

47 .0785 81147 620311

48 .0760 81148 620313

49 .0730 81149 620315

50 .0700 81150 620317

51 .0670 81151 620319

52 .0635 81152 620321

53 .0595 81153 620323

54 .0550 81154 620325

55 .0520 81155 620327

56 .0465 81156 620329

57 .0430 81157 620331

58 .0420 81158 620333

59 .0410 81159 620335

60 .0400 81160 620337
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HSS METAL DRILLING SETS
IRWIN

Item Pack Part # HDI #

60 pc. - Bright Finish.  1-60 wire gauge in metal case.

1 80181 622011

29 pc. - Black & Gold Oxide Finish.  1/16” - 1/2” x 64th in 
Pro index with 3/8” reduced shank.

1 3018005 622028

29  pc. - Bright Finish.  1/16” - 1/2” x 64th in metal index

1 60138 622009

21 pc. - Bright Finish.  1/16” - 3/8” x 64th in metal index

1 60221 622021

20 pc. - Black Oxide Finish.  1/16” - 1/4”, slotted, square, 
phillips bits plus extensions.  Pro set case

1 357020 622023

18 pc. - Black Oxide Finish.  1/16” - 1/2” in Pro set case 
with 3/8” reduced shank.

1 314018 622025

15 pc. - Black Oxide Finish.  1/16” - 3/8” in Pro set case

1 314015 622019

15 pc. - Cobalt Finish.  1/16” - 3/8” in Pro set

1 316015 622003

15 pc. - Cobalt Finish.  1/16” - 1/2” x 32nds in metal index

1 63137 622027

15 pc. - Bright Finish.  1/16” - 1/2” x 32nds in metal index

1 60137 622007

13 pc. - Bright Finish.  1/16” - 1/4” x 64th in metal index

1 60136 622005

10 pc. - Turbo Max Gold Oxide.  1/16” - 1/4” x 64th in metal 
index

1 73136 622020

5 pc. - Left Hand Cobalt.  5/64”, 7/64”, 5/32”, 1/4”, 19/64” in 
plastic pouch

5 30520 622031

80181
3018005

60138 60221

357020 314018

314015 316015

63137 60137

73136
60136

30520

DRILL BIT SET
Century Tool

Item Pack Part # HDI #

13PC SET 1/16 TO 1/4” BY 64TH DRILLS WITH CASE

2 22713 705781
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HSS METAL DRILLING SETS CONT.
MIBRO

Item Pack Part # HDI #

17-Pc High Speed Steel All-Purpose Drill Bit Set - 
Quality High speed steel construction for accurate drilling 
and long life. 135 degree split points eliminate “skating” 
on hard materials and doesn’t require a center punch. All 
sizes 3/16-Inch and larger have 3 flats on the shaft to 
prevent slipping in the drill chuck.

8 871140 912796

17 pc Cobalt Metal Master Set 1/6-Inch To 3/8-Inches 
- Tougher- Made with a special Cobalt alloy of M35 steel, 
they can be used on hard or abrasive materials like 
stainless steel and space age alloys Stronger- Extra thick 
drill core adds rigidity and strength Makes life easier with 
a 135 degree split tip to eliminate “skating” Three flats on 
bits 3/16-Inch and larger give the drill chuck a stronger grip 
on the bit

8 492470 912797

DRILL GAUGE

GENERAL HARDWARE
Item Pack Part # HDI #

Quickly identify drill bit sizes.  Heavy gauge stainless steel 
2 3/8” x 6 3/4”

Fractional 1/16 - ½ by 64th. 5 24 605019

Number Drill sizes 1-60 5 15 605020

SCREW PITCH GAUGE

HANSON
Item Pack Part # HDI #

Measure US or sharp V thread 18 leaves: 44-40-36-32-
28-27-24-20-18-16-14-13-12-11½-11-10-9-8

5 12018 623158

492470871140

EMPTY DRILL CASE
Century Tool

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Metal

21PC 1 28403 622045

29PC 1 28404 622041
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SPIRAL SCREW
EXTRACTOR

Hanson
For removing broken screws and 
bolts.  Left hand spiral tapered 
flute works itself into drilled 
hole and removes broken piece 
without damage to threads.
(drill size)       [removes bolts 
size]

Uncarded - Bulk Pack
#1	 (5/64)	 [3/32-5/32]
(623173)                             52401
#2	 (7/64)	 [5/32-7/32]
(623175)                             52402
#3	 (5/32)	 [7/32-9/32]
(623177)                             52403
#4	 (¼)   [9/32-3/8 & 1/8 NPT]
(623179)                             52404
#5	 (19/64)	[3/8-5/8& ¼ NPT]
(623181)                             52405
pk 5

#6	 (13/32)[5/8-7/8 & 3/8 NPT]
(623183)                             52406
#7	 (17/32)[7/8-1 1/8 &½ NPT]
(623185)                             52407
#8    (13/16)[1 1/8-1 3/8 & ¾ NPT]
(623187)                             52408
#9     (1-1/16)   [1 3/8-2 & 1 NPT]
(623189)                             52409
pk 1

Carded
#1
(623163)                             53401
#2
(623165)                             53402
#3
(623167)                             53403
#4
(623169)                             53404
#5
(623171)                             53405
#6
(623172)                             53406
pk 5

STRAIGHT FLUTE SCREW 
EXTRACTOR

Hanson
For removing broken screws and 
bolts.
Carded
(drill size)       [removes bolts 
size]

ST-1	 (9/64)	 [3/16-5/16]
(622050)                         53601
ST-2	 (3/16)	 [3/8]
(622051)                         53602
ST-3	 (15/64)	[7/16 &1/8 NPT]
(622052)                         53603
ST-4	 (5/16)[½, 9/16 & ¼ NPT]
(622053)                         53604
ST-5	 (3/8)	 [5/8 & 3/8 NPT]
(622054)                         53605
ST-6	 (15/32)	[¾ & ½ NPT]
(622055)                         53606
pk 5

SPIRAL EXTRACTOR AND 
DRILL BIT COMBO PACKS

Hanson

EX1 & 5/64”
(595080)                          53701
EX2 & 7/64”
(595081)                          53702
EX3 & 5/32”
(595082)                          53703
EX4 & ¼”
(595083)                          53704
EX5 & 19/64”
(595084)                          53705
EX6 & 13/32”
(595085)                          53706
pk 3

5 PIECE PLASTIC POUCH 
SPIRAL SCREW

EXTRACTOR SET
Hanson
Carded

#1-2-3-4-5
(623193)                         53535
pk 1

5 PIECE PLASTIC POUCH 
STRAIGHT SCREW
EXTRACTOR SET

Hanson
Carded

ST-1 through ST-5
(622056)                          53635
pk 1
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TAPERED PIPE TAP
HANSON

Item Pack Part # HDI #

High carbon steel.  NPT - National Pipe Taper.  For 
pipe fittings, tapered for easy thread starting in tough 
materials.

Bulk Pack

⅛-27 NPT 5 1902 623063

¼-18 NPT 5 1903 623065

⅜-18 NPT 5 1904 623067

½-14 NPT 1 1905 623069

¾-14 NPT 1 1906 623071

1-11½ NPT 1 1907 623073

Carded

⅛-27 NPT 3 8202 625453

¼-18 NPT 3 8203 625454

METRIC THREAD TAPS
HANSON

Item Pack Part # HDI #

High carbon steel.  General use when tapping to 
bottom of hole is not critical.

Carded

3mm - 0.50mm 3 8312 620894

4mm - 0.70mm 3 8317 620895

4mm - 0.75mm 3 8318 620896

5mm -  0.80mm 3 8322 620897

5mm - 0.90mm 3 8323 620898

6mm - 1.00mm 3 8327 620899

7mm - 1.00mm 3 8331 620900

8mm - 1.00mm 3 8333 620901

8mm - 1.25mm 3 8334 620902

9mm - 0.75mm 3 8335 620903

9mm - 1.00mm 3 8336 620904

9mm - 1.25mm 3 8337 620905

10mm - 1.00mm 3 8338 620906

10mm - 1.25mm 3 8339 620907

10mm - 1.50mm 3 8340 620908

11mm - 1.50mm 3 8341 620909

12mm - 1.25mm 3 8342 620910

12mm - 1.50mm 3 8343 620911

12mm - 1.75mm 3 8344 620912

Bulk

14mm - 1.25mm 1 1749 625900

14mm - 1.50mm 1 1750 625901

14mm -2.00mm 1 1752 625903

16mm - 1.00mm 1 1754 625904

16mm - 1.50mm 1 1755 625906

16mm - 2.00mm 1 1756 625907
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HIGH CARBON STEEL TAP & HSS DRILL 
BIT
COMBO PACK
Irwin

Item Pack Part # HDI #

4-40  NC Tap & #43 Drill 3 80209 595067

6-32 NC Tap & 7/64”  Drill 3 80213 595068

8-32 NC Tap & #29 Drill 3 80217 595069

10-24 NC Tap  & #25 Drill 3 80220 595070

10-32 NF Tap  & 21 Drill 3 80221 595072

12-24 Tap  & 16 Drill 3 80222 595073

1/4 -20 NC Tap & 13/64” Drill 3 80230 595074

1/4 -28 NC Tap & #3 Drill 3 80232 595075

5/16 -18 NC &  Letter G Drill 3 80235 595076

3/8 -16 NC Tap  & Letter O 
Drill

3 80238 595077

1/2-13 NC Tap & 27/64” Drill 3 80242 595078

1/4-18 NPT Tap & 7/16” Drill 3 80260 595079

Date:  11/08/05
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MACHINE SCREW TAP
Hanson

Item Pack Part # HDI #

High carbon steel tap for general use when taping to bot-
tom of hole is not critical.

CARDED

4-36 3 8011 625435

4-40 3 8012 625436

6-32 3 8018 625437

8-32 3 8024 625438

10-24 3 8028 625439

10-32 3 8031 625440

12-24 3 8032 625441

14-20 3 8035 625442

BULK

4-36 5 1111 623001

4-40 5 1112 623003

5-40 5 1116 623005

6-32 5 1118 623007

8-32 5 1124 623009

10-24 5 1128 623011

10-32 5 1131 623013

12-24 5 1132 623015

14-20 5 1135 623017
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FRACTIONAL SIZE TAP
Hanson

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Plug style
High carbon steel for general use when tapping to bottom 
of hole is not critical.
Carded

1/4-20 3 8120 625443

1/4-28 3 8123 625444

5/16-18 3 8127 625445

5/16-24 3 8129 625446

3/8-16 3 8134 625447

3/8-24 3 8136 625448

7/16-14 3 8139 625449

7/16-20 3 8140 625450

1/2-13 3 8144 625451

1/2-20 3 8145 625452

BULK

3/16-24 5 1412 623019

3/16-32 5 1413 623021

1/4-20 5 1420 623023

1/4-28 5 1423 623025

5/16-18 5 1427 623027

5/16-24 5 1429 623029

3/8-16 5 1434 623031

3/8-24 5 1436 623033

7/16-14 5 1439 623035

7/16-20 5 1440 623037

1/2-13 5 1444 623039

1/2-20 5 1445 623041

1/2-24 5 1446 623043

9/16-12 1 1448 623045

9/16-18 1 1449 623047

5/8-11 1 1452 623049

5/8-18 1 1454 623051

3/4-10 1 1458 623053

3/4-16 1 1460 623055

7/8-9 1 1461 623057

7/8-14 1 1463 623059

1-8 1 1465 623061
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METRIC HEXAGON DIE
HANSON

Item Pack Part # HDI #

1” across hex flat - High carbon steel.  Non-adjustable 
but had the advantage of allowing user to work in tight 
places where a die stock cannot be used.  Can be used 
with open end, socket, or adjustable wrench.

Carded

3mm - 0.50mm 3 9712 620913

4mm - 0.70mm 3 9717 620914

4mm - 0.75mm 3 9718 620915

5mm -  0.80mm 3 9722 620916

5mm - 0.90mm 3 9723 620917

6mm - 1.00mm 3 9727 620918

7mm - 1.00mm 3 9731 620919

8mm - 1.00mm 3 9733 620920

8mm - 1.25mm 3 9734 620921

9mm - 0.75mm 3 9735 620922

9mm - 1.00mm 3 9736 620923

9mm - 1.25mm 3 9737 620924

10mm - 1.00mm 3 9738 620925

10mm - 1.25mm 3 9739 620926

10mm - 1.50mm 3 9740 620927

11mm - 1.50mm 3 9741 620928

12mm - 1.25mm 3 9742 620929

12mm - 1.50mm 3 9743 620930

12mm - 1.75mm 3 9744 620931

Bulk

14mm - 1.25mm 1 6949 625916

14mm - 1.50mm 1 6950 625917

14mm -2.00mm 1 6952 625918

16mm - 1.00mm 1 6954 625919

16mm - 1.50mm 1 6955 625921

16mm - 2.00mm 1 6956 625922

HEXAGON PIPE DIE
HANSON

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Tapered 1” across hex flat.  High carbon steel.  Non-
adjustable but has the advantage of allowing user to work 
i tight places where a die stock cannot be used.  Can be 
used with open, socket, or adjustable wrench.

Bulk Pack

⅛-27 NPT 5 6702 623119

¼-18 NPT 5 6703 623121

Carded

⅛-27 NPT 3 9502 625476

¼-18 NPT 3 9503 625477
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FRACTIONAL HEX DIE
Hanson

Item Pack Part # HDI #

High carbon steel.  Non-adjustable but has the advantage 
of allowing user to work in tight places where a die stock 
cannot be used.  Can be used with open end socket or 
adjustable wrench.

CARDED

4-36 3 9311 625458

4-40 3 9312 625459

6-32 3 9318 625460

8-32 3 9324 625461

10-24 3 9328 625462

10-32 3 9331 625463

12-24 3 9332 625464

14-20 3 9335 625465

1/4-20 3 9420 625466

1/4-28 3 9423 625467

5/16-18 3 9427 625468

5/16-24 3 9429 625469

3/8-16 3 9434 625470

3/8-24 3 9436 625471

7/16-14 3 9439 625472

7/16-20 3 9440 625473

1/2-13 3 9444 625474

1/2-20 3 9445 625475

BULK  1” Across Hex Flat

4-36 5 6411 623075

4-40 5 6412 623077

5-40 5 6416 623079

6-32 5 6418 623081

8-32 5 6424 623083

10-24 5 6428 623085

10-32 5 6431 623087

12-24 5 6432 623089

14-20 5 6435 623091

3/16-24 5 6512 623093

1/4-20 5 6520 623097

1/4-28 5 6523 623099

5/16-18 5 6527 623101

5/16-24 5 6529 623103

3/8-16 5 6534 623105

3/8-24 5 6536 623107

7/16-14 5 6539 623109

FRACTIONAL HEX DIE
Hanson

Item Pack Part # HDI #

High carbon steel.  Non-adjustable but has the advantage 
of allowing user to work in tight places where a die stock 
cannot be used.  Can be used with open end socket or 
adjustable wrench.

1” Across Hex Flat Cont.

7/16-20 5 6540 623111

1/2-13 5 6544 623113

1/2-20 5 6545 623115

1 7/16” Across Hex Flat

9/16-12 1 6848 623123

9/16-18 1 6849 623125

5/8-11 1 6852 623127

5/8-18 1 6854 623129

3/4-10 1 6858 623131

3/4-16 1 6860 623133
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TAP & DIE SET
Hanson

Item Pack Part # HDI #

41 piece
#4 to ½”
Plastic case
1 each tap and hexagon die:
	 4-40		  6-32
	 8-32		  10-24
	 10-32		  12-24
	 ¼-20		  ¼-28
	 5/16-18	 5/16-24
	 3/8-16		  3/8-24
	 7/16-14	 7/16-20
	 ½-13		  ½-20
	 1/8-27 pipe tap
1 each die stock:
	 12457		  12026
1 adjustable handle tap wrench:
	 12088
1 each T-Tap wrench
	 12473		  12450
1 each:
	 12018 screw gauge
	 74901 screwdriver

1 24606 623157

TAP & DIE SET
Hanson

Item Pack Part # HDI #

12 piece
¼ to ½ NC/coarse
Plastic case
1 each tap & hexagon die
	 ¼-20		  5/16-18
	 3/8-16		  7/16-14
	 ½-13
Die stock
	 DS-9
Tap wrench
	 TR-21

1 24612 623153

TAP & DIE SET
Hanson

Item Pack Part # HDI #

24 piece
¼ to ½
Plastic case
1 each tap & hex die:
	 ¼-20		  ¼-28
	 5/16-18	 5/16-24
	 3/8-16		  3/8-24
	 7/16-14	 7/16-20
	 ½-13		  ½-20
	 1/8-27 pipe
Die stock:
	 11008
Tap wrench:
	 12421

1 24614 623155
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ADJUSTABLE GUIDE DIE STOCK
Hanson

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Maintains alignment for accurate threading.  Die locks in 
place with set screw.  Cam plate twists to open and close 
three hardened guide pins on work, then locked in thread 
position with three knurled screws.

Carded
DS-26 for 1” hexagon or round dies

5 12026 623135

Bulk
DS-36 for 1 7/16 hexagon dies

1 12436 623139

OFFSET ADJUSTABLE HANDLE TAP 
WRENCH
Hanson

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Wrench adjusts by turning and tightening two knurled 
screws.
Carded

TR-21 for 0 - ½ taps 5 12021 623141

ADJUSTABLE HANDLE TAP WRENCH
Hanson

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Quickly adjusts to tap size by turning and tightening 
knurled handle.  Two jaws are hardened steel for long 
wear.
Carded

TR-88 for 0 - ½ taps 5 12088 623143

REPAIR REAMER
Hanson

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Enlarges hole 1/8 to ½” in sheet metal or similar mate-
rial.  Removable handle with 3/8” square drive for use with 
socket wrench.
Carded

5 11214 623160

PLAIN DIE STOCK
Hanson

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Die locks in place with one set screw.
Carded

DS-9 for 1” round or hex 
dies

5 12008 623137

T-HANDLE TAP WRENCH
Hanson

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Sliding handle with spring tension.  May be extended full 
length in either direction for more leverage.
Carded

TR-1E for 0 - ¼ tap 5 12001 623147

TR-1-½E for #12-5/16 tap 5 12115 623149

TR-2E for ¼-½ tap 5 12002 623151
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CUTTING OIL
OATEY

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Clear Thread Cutting Oil - Formulated for hand thread-
ing and pipe cutting machines.  Anti-mist and non-stain-
ing.  Makes sharp clean threads without burrs on steel or 
brass.

Pint 12 30200 155006

Quart 12 30201 155007

Gallon 6 30202 155008

PIPE CUTTER WHEEL
RIDGID TOOL

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Cuts steel and ductile iron.  Fits pipe cutters 32810, 
32820, 32870, 32895, 42370, 42390/34617,58657.  For 1 
and 2 pipe cutter.

Standard - Thin 6 33100 685071

TAP MAGIC CUTTING FLUID

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Tap Magic with EP-Xtra® is an ozone-friendly formula 
that provides outstanding performance on all cuts and all 
metals - even hard metals such as stainless steel. The 
proprietary additive, EP-Xtra, provides a synergistic boost 
in performance.

4 oz. 24 10004E 155035

12 oz. Aerosol 12 10012EL 155036

16 oz. 12 10016E 155037

TAP-EASE LUBE STICK
AGS

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Tap-Ease is a stick lubricant for use in all types of tap 
and die applications. It’s the clean, convenient way to a 
smoother, faster cut. Replaces liquid tapping fluids that 
have chlorinated solvents and other VOC’s. Works with 
aluminum, brass, magnesium, ferrous and non-ferrous 
materials.

24 TA-2 300004

10004E 10012EL
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TUBE CUTTER
Ridgid Tool

Item Pack Part # HDI #

High strength.  Cuts 1/8 - 1-1/8 OD copper, brass, aluminum 
tube and thinwall.  Fold-in reamer.  Extra cutter wheel.  
Enclosed feed screw prevents jams.

1 (150)
31622

685068

MICRO TUBE CUTTER
General Hardware

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Cuts 1/8 - 5/8” OD tube.  For hard to get at places such as 
air conditioners and appliances.  
1 3/8” swing radius at max capacity.

5 123R 615530

REPLACEMENT TUBING CUTTER WHEEL
General Hardware

Item Pack Part # HDI #

For all General Hardware tube cutters.  
2 per card 

10 RW121/2 615525

TUBE CUTTER
General Hardware

Item Pack Part # HDI #

General Hardware
Heavy duty and industrial use.  Cuts 1/8 - 1½ OD tube. 
Replaceable cutter wheel. Retractable reamer.

3 125 615520

REPLACEMENT TUBING
CUTTER WHEEL
Ridgid Tool

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Fits #101, 103, 104, 105, 131, 132, 150, 151, 152, 153, 
205 tube cutters.

12 33185 685078

TUBE CUTTER
General Hardware

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Standard.  Cuts 1/8 - 1-1/8 OD tube.  Replaceable cutter 
wheel.  Retractable reamer.

5 120 615510

MINI TUBE CUTTER
General Hardware

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Cuts 1/8” - 7/8” tube.  Hardened flared grooved rollers.  
1½” swing radius at max capacity.

5 129X 615550

TUBE CUTTER
LDR

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Deluxe.  For 1/8 - 1-1/8 OD tubing.
Carded

5 PST004
511-
3120

086581

MINI TUBE CUTTER
LDR

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Use in tight spaces.  For 1/8 - 
5/8” OD tubing.
Carded

5 PST003
511-
3110

086579

TUBE CUTTER
Great Neck

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Good.  Cuts 1/8 - 1-1/8 OD copper, brass and aluminum 
tube and thinwall conduit.  
Carded

5 TC7C 615115
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FLARE TOOL
Ridgid Tool

Item Pack Part # HDI #

45° SAE flares
Gives smooth uniform flare with minimum effort.  Easy 
release.  Tube size holes clearly marked.  Will flare steel, 
stainless steel, hard copper & brass through wall thickness 
of .035”
1/8 - ¾”

1 458R
83037

685074

FLARE TOOL
LDR

Item Pack Part # HDI #

For 3/16 - 5/8” OD tubing
Carded

5 PS2435
511-
3200

86583

FLARE TOOL
General Hardware

Item Pack Part # HDI #

High quality, moderately priced screw yoke slips over bars 
without removing the heavy duty wing nut.  Forged yoke 
has free wheeling cone for faster smoother flaring.  Slid-
ing T-handle for maximum leverage.
3/16, 1/4, 5/16, 3/8, 7/16, 1/2, 5/8

3 155 615540

TUBE BENDER
General Hardware

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Eliminates crimping and collapsing of copper or other thin 
wall tubing.  Spring steel.

1/4” OD 6 100-1/4 605023

5/16” OD 6 100-5/16 605025

3/8” OD 6 100-3/8 605027

1/2” OD 6 100-1/2 605029

3/8” OD 5 511-3310 87033

1/2” 5 511-3320 87034

FLARE TOOL
Great Neck

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Make flare without fear of crushing.  3/16, 1/4, 5/16, 3/8, 1/2, 
5/8
Carded

6 FT3C 615120
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CHAIN SAW FILES

Item Pack Part # HDI #

American pattern round chainsaw file.  Round shape, 
knurl cut, more aggressive sharpening.  Tighten tension 
on chain to firmly support cutters when filing.  File from 
inside to outside of cutter.  Place file against bevelled 
cutting surface of teeth 20° to 45° with saw.  Follow saw 
manufacturers’ specifications.  Sharpen all left hand cut-
ters on one side of chain.  Then move to the other side 
and file all the right hand cutters.  Check depth gauge 
height every 2 or 3 sharpenings.  Height between cutting 
teeth and depth gauge is between .020” to .030”.

Bulk

01576  1/8” x 6” 12 02144N 655005

01753  3/16” x 8” 
Sold in 3 Pack Only

12 02229B 655015

01876  7/32” x 8”
Sold in 3 Pack Only

12 02230B 655020

01964  1/4” x 8” 12 02147N 655025

Carded

1/8” x 6” 6 01590 655325

5/32” x 6” 6 01630 655320

3/16” x 8” 6 01765 655315

7/32” x 8” 6 01888 655310

1/4” x 8” 6 01974 655305

BASTARD FILES
GREAT NECK

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Round File - designed to sharpen saws, scissors, knives, 
axes, and small cutting edges. Durable plastic handle with 
large eyelet. CARDED

  6” 6 HCRF6 600435

  8” 6 HCRF8 615085

  10” 6 HCRF10 615220

Flat File - medium coarseness and second cut grade de-
signed for working with metal, plastic and wood. Durable 
plastic handle with large eyelet. CARDED

  8” 6 FF8 615230

  10” 6 FF10 615250

Mill File - sharpens saws, scissors, knives, axes, and 
small cutting edges. Durable plastic handle with large 
eyelet. CARDED

8” 6 HCMB8 600270

10” 6 HMB10 600280

12” 6 HMB12 600305

Half Round File-designed to sharpen saws, scissors, 
knives, axes, and small cutting edges. Durable plastic 
handle with large eyelet. CARDED

8” 6 HHR8C 600300

10” 6 HHR10C 600255

BASTARD FILES

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Half Round Bastard File - For concave corners, crevices, 
round holes.  Tapered.  Single cut thru 10”.  Double cut 
12” and over.

Bulk

10” 6 04995 655120

Carded

04795  6” 6 21881 655110

04896  8” 6 21857 655365

04995  10” 6 21858 655370

05094  12” 6 05090 655125

3 pc. File Set - 6” file set has ergonomic handles.  Comes 
with a pouch for storage.  Contains 1 Mill, 1 Round and 1 
Half Round Bastard File.

6 22015H 655825

Round Bastard File - Enlarge holes and shape concave 
surfaces.  Tapered.  Single cut thru 10”.  12” and over 
double cut.

Carded

11716  6” 6 21846 655350

11904  8” 6 21853 655355

12019  10” 6 21854 655360

12134  12” 6 12131 655105

Flat Bastard File - General purpose file.  Tapered in 
width.  Double cut on sides.  Single cut on edges.

Carded

03467  6” 6 21867 655060

03566  8” 6 21862 655380

03665  10” 6 21868 655070

03764  12” 6 03762 655075

Mill Bastard File - General purpose for sharpening tools 
and shop use.  Tapered.  Single cut all sides and edges.

Carded

08354  6” 6 21825 655330

08497  8” 6 21832 655335

08642  10” 6 21839 655340

08737  12” 6 21842 655345

Half Round

Round

Flat

Mill

22015H

Flat

MillGREAT NECK 
BASTARD 
FILES Round

Half Round
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CANTSAW FILES
NICHOLSON

Item Pack Part # HDI #

American pattern cantsaw file.  Used for sharpening cross-
cut saws.  Also for circular saws and saw teeth with less 
than 60° angle.  Same number of teeth per inch as mill 
bastard files of equivalent length.

Bulk

8” 12 01387 655180

HALF ROUND WOOD RASP
NICHOLSON

Item Pack Part # HDI #

American pattern wood rasp, half round, bastard cut.  
Used by woodworkers, hobbyists and plumbers.  Half-
round shape.  Single cut file teeth on edge.  For use on 
wood and soft metals.

Bulk

10” 6 19427 655245

Carded

8” 6 21878 655405

4-IN-1 HAND FILE
NICHOLSON

Item Pack Part # HDI #

American pattern rasp, 4-in-Hand, formerly shoe rasp.  
For the homeowner, home craftsman, boat builder and 
mechanic.  Half round shape.  Has file section and rasp 
section on both flat side and half-round side.

Carded

18924  8” 6 21860N 655375

POINT FILE
NICHOLSON

Item Pack Part # HDI #

American pattern tungsten point file.  For dressing dis-
tributor points that are tipped with tungsten, iridium.  
Thin rectangular shape, double cut.  Chisel tip of file 
enters slots or gaps easily.  Approximate size 5/16”/8mm x 
.044”/1.10mm.

Carded

5¾” 6 02375 655255

COMBINATION CHISEL / WOOD RASP

NICHOLSON
Item Pack Part # HDI #

Wood Chuck - Oversized, impact resistant co-mold 
handle for years of hard use.  Steel strike plate to protect 
against breakage or mushrooming.  Forged steel to retain 
rasp and chisel sharpness.  Edge teeth for removal of ma-
terial in confined areas.

Carded

½” 3 WC12CMN 655416

¾” 3 WC34CMN 655417

1” 3 WC1CMN 655418

TAPER FILES
NICHOLSON

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Slim Taper File - American pattern taper file, slim.  Made 
for filing saws with 60° angle teeth.  Triangular shape.  
Edges set and cut for filing gullets between saw teeth.  Ta-
pers slightly towards the point.

Carded

14224  6” 6 21866N 655385

Extra Slim Taper File - American pattern taper file, ex-
tra slim.  Made for filing saws with 60° angle teeth.  Trian-
gular shape.  Edges set and cut for filing gullets between 
saw teeth.  Tapers slightly towards the point.

Carded

14665  6” 6 21873N 655390

Double Extra Slim Taper File - American pattern taper 
file, double extra slim.  Made for filing saws with 60° 
angle teeth.  Triangular shape.  Edges set and cut for fil-
ing gullets between saw teeth.  Tapers slightly towards the 
point.

Carded

15024  6” 6 21874N 655395

21866N

21873N

21874N
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MAGICUT FILES
NICHOLSON

Item Pack Part # HDI #

American pattern flat Magicut file.  Used by machinists as 
all-purpose file to remove stock rapidly.  Leaves a smooth 
finish.  Rectangular shape, tapered point in width.  File 
features a pattern of narrow chip breakers.

Bulk

10” 6 07917 655260

HANDY FILES
NICHOLSON

Item Pack Part # HDI #

American pattern handy file.  One side is single cut for 
tool sharpening and smoothing metal surfaces.  Reverse 
side is double-cut for general filing and rapid stock re-
moval.  Rectangular shape.  1 cut edge, 1 safe edge.

Carded

8” 6 06601 655410

#10 FILE CARD
LINK

Item Pack Part # HDI #

For general cleaning of file teeth.

Bulk

10” 12 324-00 655261

FILE HANDLES
NICHOLSON

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Interchangeable cushion inserts designed to fit most 
popular files.  Handle made of strong high-impact mate-
rial.  Contoured to fit hand for straight, lathe and draw 
filing.  Non-slip textured finish for easier grip.  4 inserts 

6 21474 655415

GENERAL TOOL
Item Pack Part # HDI #

For holding files, reamers, hacksaw blades and other 
tang-handled tools.  Parallel steel jaws clamp to entire 
length of tang.  Quick adjusting knob offers lightning fast 
tool changes.  Heavy duty construction with steel parts.  
Conforms to government specifications NN-H-0085.

6 890 615553

LINK HANDLE
Item Pack Part # HDI #

Short ferrule file handles.  Plain finish.

Bulk

#1 3½” - For 3”-4” Files 36 31561 630150

#2  4” - For 4”-6” Files 36 31562 630155

#3 4½” - For 6”-8” Files 36 31563 630160

#4 4¾” - For 8”-10” Files 36 31564 630165

#5 5¼” - For 10”-14” Files 36 31565 630170

21474 890

31561
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HUMMER ABRASIVE 
WHEELS
M K Morse

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Type 1 reinforced, resinoid abrasive wheel.  Carded
Used in high speed air and electric grinders for die grind-
ing in automotive, aircraft, and other die shops.  For 
grinding, welding seams, foundry castings and forgings.  
For smooth welds and other metal removing require-
ments.  All carded “hummers” have a 3/8” arbor hole.  ¼” 
and 1/8” wheels are for grinding.  1/32” and 1/16” wheels are 
for cutting off.

Diameter x Thickness - rpm

2” x 1/8”
30,558

5 HC535 650433

2” x 1/4”
30,558

5 HC545 650434

4” x 1/4”
15,279

5 HC945 650441

MANDREL KIT
M K Morse

Item Pack Part # HDI #

For use with “Hummer” abrasive wheels.  Contains both a 
nut and flush type mandrel.
Carded

5 HMANC40 650442
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STEEL CUTTER
Century Tool

Item Pack Part # HDI #

High Speed Steel Cutter. Carve, Shape And Groove Soft 
Metal, Plastic And Wood. Precision Rotary Tools. Precision 
Rotary Cutting Tools Are  Industrial Quality For Cutting, 
Grinding And Carving. Each Tool Is Designed To Be Used 
In Dremel, Craftsman And All Other Precision Rotary Tools 
That Accept 1/8” Shank

 INVERTED CONE 1/8” X 1/8” 
SHANK

3 78101 705371

BALL 1/8” X 1/8” SHANK 3 78102 705372

CYLINDER 1/8” X 1/8” SHANK 3 78103 705373

GRINDING POINTS
Century Tool

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Grinding Points-Silicone Carbide. For Sharpening, Deburr-
ing And Rust Removal. Precision Rotary Tools. Precision 
Rotary Cutting Tools Are  Industrial Quality For Cutting, 
Grinding And Carving. Each Tool Is Designed To Be Used 
In Dremel, Craftsman And All Other Precision Rotary Tools 
That Accept 1/8” Shank.

WHEEL 25/32” X 1/8” 3 78208 706001

CYLINDER 1/8” X 1/8” 3 78206 705376

CONE 1/4” X 1/8” 3 78204 705375

TREE 3/8” X 1/8” 3 78201 705374

78208 78103

78101

7810278201

78204

78206

ROTARY FILE
Century Tool

Item Pack Part # HDI #

 1/4” SHANK 5 000 SAFE RPM
Rotary rasps for use on wood and light metals

BALL 5/8” X 5/8” RASP 3 75400 705432

CYLINDER 5/8" X 1-3/8" RASP 3 75401 705428

 DOMED 5/8” X 1-3/8” RASP 3 75402 705425

SPHERE 5/8” X 1-1/4” RASP 3 75403 705390

 TREE 5/8” X 1-3/8” RASP 3 75404 705430

TREE 1/2” X 1-3/8” FILE 3 75405 705421

CYLINDER 1/2” X1-3/8” FILE 3 75406 705424

CYLINDER 1/4” X1-1/4” FILE 3 75407 705426

DOMED 1/2” X 1-3/8” FILE 3 75408 705420

SPHERE 5/8” X 1-1/8” FILE 3 75409 705423

75400

75401

75402

75403

75404

75405

75406

75407

75408

75409
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GRINDING WHEEL DISPLAY ASSORTMENT
Great Neck

Item Pack Part # HDI #

36 assorted grinding wheels in a display carton.  All with 
¼” shanks for use in electric drills.  
6 each:  
1x1, 1½x1, 2x¼, 2x½, 2½x¼, 3x½

1 36GW 600545

WHEEL DRESSER
Huntington 

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Hooded.  For shaping, truing, dressing and removing glaze 
on grinding wheels to 10” diameter.

1 0 280327

Replacement Cutter
Regular

1 0 280329
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CHISEL & PLANE BLADE SHARPENER
General Hardware

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Use with any oil stone or abrasive surface.  Keeps chisel 
and other blades razor sharp.  Maintains correct 30° cut 
angle.  Sharpens blade to 2-5/8” width.

3 809 605710

KNIFE AND TOOL SHARPENER
Lansky

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Deluxe Quick Edge Knife Sharpener - Carbide Pull-
Thru style Sharpening element.  Roomy, over-molded 
rubber grip for maximum comfort and control.  Safety 
thumb rest.  Lanyard hole for easy attachment to a belt or 
backpack.

6 LSTCN 285662

Camouflage 6 LSTCN-
CG

285666

STURDY MOUNT KNIFE SHARPENER
AccuSharp

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Mounts easily to cutting boards, kitchen counters, filet 
boards, etc.  Can be mounted either indoors or outdoors.

12 004 285663

SHARPENING STONE
Great Neck

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Oil stone.  All purpose combination stone for economical 
sharpening of flat blade tools and household utensils.  

6 1/2” 6 AE6
OST

280361

POCKET STONE
Great Neck

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Pocket size stone for knives and small tools.

12 POS3C 280363
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WIRE WHEEL COUNTER DISPLAY
EASYPOWER

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Assorted Flat Wire Wheel Brush with 1/4-Inch Hex Shank, 
25-Pieces. Includes 5 Sizes: 1, 1-1/2, 2, 2-1/2, and 3” For 
removing paint, stains, rust and tarnish Fits all 1/4” drills 
Maximum speed 4500 RPM

25 pieces 87911 600550

20 Piece Assorted 2-Inch and 3-Inch Cup Brushes includes: 
10 each of 4inch Flat Wire Brush and 10 of each 3-Inch 
Wire Cup Brush with 1/4-Inch Hex Shank in a Counter 
Display Box by. Great for removing Paint, cleaning rust, 
Scale, Finishing appearance etc

20 pieces 87844 600555

87911 87844

WIRE WHEEL
Century Tool

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Excellent For Removing Heavy Surface Corrosion And Weld 
Splatter. Industrial Wire Brushes Are For Angle Grinders 
With 5/8”-11 Threads. Adapters Are Available For Other 
Grinder Arbors. Wire Diameter .0118

COARSE

1/2” ARBOR 4” SAFE RPM 
4500

2 76841 705468

1/2”-5/8” ARBOR 5” SAFE RPM 
4500

2 76851 705486

1/2”-5/8” ARBOR 5” RPM 6000 
WIDE FACE

2 76854 705487

 1/2”-5/8” ARBOR 6” SAFE 
RPM 3750

2 76861 705471

1/2"-5/8" ARBOR 6" RPM 6000 
WIDE FACE

2 76864 705488

1/2”-5/8” ARBOR 6” SAFE RPM 
9000 KNOT STYLE

2 76865 705489

1/2”-5/8” ARBOR 8” RPM 4500 
WIDE FACE

2 76868 705490

FINE

1/2” ARBOR 4” SAFE RPM 
4500

2 76843 705469

1/2”-5/8” ARBOR 5” SAFE RPM 
4500

2 76853 705470

1/2”-5/8” ARBOR 6” SAFE RPM 
3750

2 76863 705472

THREAD ADAPTER
Century Tool

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Angle Grinder Thread Adapters. Use To Convert Any 5/8”-
11 Angle Wire Brushes To Fit Thread Angle Grinders. FITS 
1/2” ARBOR

CONVERTS 5/8”-11 TP M10 
X 1.25

2 76801 705484

CONVERTS 5/8”-11 TP M10 
X 1.50

2 76802 705485

ADAPTER WIRE WHEEL
Century Tool

Item Pack Part # HDI #

 WHEEL 1/2” CONVERTS 1/2” ARBOR TO A 1/4” SHANK

2 76800 705483

CUP BRUSH
Century Tool

Item Pack Part # HDI #

1/4” SHANK SAFE RPM 4500
Wire brushes are used to remove rust paint and weld 
spatter on all types of metal parts or surfaces

1-3/4” COARSE 2 76211 705460

1-3/4” FINE 2 76213 705479

2-3/4” COARSE 2 76221 705461

2-3/4” FINE 2 76223 705462

END BRUSH
Century Tool

Item Pack Part # HDI #

1/4” SHANK SAFE RPM 4500
Wire brushes are used to remove rust paint and weld 
spatter on all types of metal parts or surfaces

 COARSE 1” 2 76201 705476

 KNOT 1” 2 76202 705477

  COARSE 3/4” 2 76203 705478

BRUSH
Century Tool

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Solid Ring Construction Ensures Our Industrial Wire 
Brushes Run Smoother, Longer With Less Vibration. Excel-
lent For Removing Heavy Surface Corrosion And Weld 
Splatter. Industrial Wire Brushes Are For Angle Grinders 
With 5/8”-11 Threads. Wire Diameter .02

COARSE KNOT 2-3/4" 2 76021 705473

STRINGER BEAD 4” 2 76041 705474

CABLE TWIST 4” 2 76043 705475
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FEELER GAUGE
Great Neck

Item Pack Part # HDI #

26 blade gauge for the master mechanic.  26 blades laser 
etched with in./mm.

5 25025 615135

UTILITY FEELER GAUGE
General Tools

Item Pack Part # HDI #

26 leaf from .0015 to .025
Metric from .037 to .635 mm.

6 230 615404

STAIR GAUGE
General Tools

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Assures fast and uniform layout in repetitive work includ-
ing angle cut on rafters and stair stringers.  Attaches to all 
metal squares.  Pair per card.

6 803 605009

FEELER GAUGE
Great Neck

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Combination tune up gauge; 6 brass blades etched with 
in./mm. 6 wire gauges, 1 electrode adjusting tool.

5 25023 615130

WIRE WHEEL
Century Tool

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Industrial Wire Brush For Angle Grinders. Excellent For 
Removing Heavy Surface Corrosion And Weld Splatter. 
Industrial Wire Brushes Are For Angle Grinders With 5/8”-
11 Threads. 

COARSE

2” SIZE 1/4” SHANK SAFE 
RPM 4500

3 76411 705463

2-1/2” SIZE 1/4” SHANK SAFE 
RPM 4500

3 76421 705465

 3” SIZE 1/4” SHANK SAFE 
RPM 4500

3 76431 705466

4” SIZE 1/4” SHANK SAFE 
RPM 4500

3 76441 705481

FINE

2” SIZE 1/4” SHANK SAFE 
RPM 4500

3 76413 705464

2-1/2” SIZE 1/4” SHANK SAFE 
RPM 4500

3 76423 705480

 3” SIZE 1/4” SHANK SAFE 
RPM 4500

3 76433 705467

 4” SIZE 1/4” SHANK SAFE 
RPM 4500

3 76443 705482
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C-CLAMP
Irwin

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Standard C clamp - Regular Duty
Swivel rocker pad
Sliding vise type handle
High tensile malleable iron

Opening x Depth

1 x 1” 5 1410 545001

1½ x 1½” 5 2025101 545003

2 x 1” 5 225102 545005

2½ x 1 3/8” 5 2025102 545006

2½ x 2½” 5 2025103 545007

3 x 2” 5 225103ZR 545009

4 x 3” 5 225104 545011

5 x 3¼” 5 225105 545013

x 3½” 5 225106 545015

8 x 4” 5 225108 545017
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ISD BAR & SPREADER CLAMP
Adjustable Clamp

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Two clamps in one quick, easy conversion from bar clamp 
to spreader clamp.  Double sliding head.  Spring loaded 
head maintains greater applied force than on handed 
clamp design.  One handed closing.  Thumb release.  Soft 
plastic pads for work protection.

6” Maximum Opening 6 33006 545440

12” Maximum Opening 6 33412 545441

18” Maximum Opening 6 33018 545442

24” Maximum Opening 6 33024 545443

PIPE CLAMP
Irwin

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Quick action bar clamp uses any length of standard pipe.  
Fixed jaw uses threaded end while adjustable jaw slides to 
any position.

1/2” Pipe Size 5 224212 545021

3/4” Pipe Size 5 224134 545019

BAR CLAMP
Irwin

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Lightweight, low priced, instant acting.  Disc clutch permits 
quick adjustments, quick hold and easy release.

6” Maximum Opening 5 1825752 545110

12” Maximum Opening 5 1825753 545112

24” Maximum Opening 5 1825766 545114

36” Maximum Opening 5 1825767 545116

QUICK GRIP BAR CLAMP/SPREADER
Quick Grip

Item Pack Part # HDI #

One hand clamping for anything that needs to be 
clamped.  Squeeze handle and clamp tight.  Soft pliable 
pads protect finish.  Quick change feature.

6” Maximum Opening 5 1964717
506QCN

670235

12” Maximum Opening 5 1964718
512QCN

670240

18” Maximum Opening 5 1964719
518QCN

670245

24” Maximum Opening 2 1964720
524QCN

670250

36” Maximum Opening 2 1964741
536QCN

670255
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ONE HANDED MICRO 
BAR CLAMP SPREADER
Quick Grip

Item Pack Part # HDI #

One hand clamping for anything that needs to be 
clamped.  Converts to spreader by reversing clamp pad.  
Perfect size for hobby and craft applications.  Ideal for 
household and shop clamping needs.
1 3/16” throat depth
4¼” clamping capacity
8” spreading capacity

10 1964746 625956

SPRING CLAMP
 Irwin

Item Pack Part # HDI #

These Metal Spring Clamps allow instant opening and 
closing where fast, easy application to or removal from 
work is required. Handles are contoured for comfort espe-
cially when used in repetitious applications.

1” Maximum Opening 5 222601 545405

2” Maximum Opening 5 222702 545410

3” Maximum Opening 5 222803 545415

MINI BAR CLAMP
Quick Grip

Item Pack Part # HDI #

25% smaller than Quick-Change clamps for smaller 
projects or for working in confined spaces.  Constructed 
of high-tech reinforced resin for strength and durabil-
ity.  Exerts up to 150 lbs. of clamping pressure.  Patented 
pistol grip design enhances comfort and ease of use.  
Non-marring pads grip firmly and protect work.  Ideal 
for clamping/gluing, holding work for sawing/drilling, and 
positioning work for fastening.
6” clamping capacity

5 1964742 670256

3-WAY EDGING CLAMP
Adjustable Clamp

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Convenient, practical method for applying right angle 
pressure to side or edge of work.  Ideal for installing 
moulding.

2½” Opening x 2½” Depth 12 3325 545419

SPRING CLAMP
Quick Grip

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Lightweight, strong, hi-tech resin material.  Handles 
designed for comfortable hand span.  Jaws configured to 
hold odd shaped objects.  Soft pliable pads protect work.

1” Opening 6 58100 670260

2” Opening 6 58200 670265

3” Opening 6 58300 670270

QUICK GRIP HANDCLAMP
IRWIN

Item Pack Part # HDI #

One hand operation.  Ratchet action allows many varied 
uses.

1” Opening 20 59100CD 545022

2” Opening 12 59200CD 670272

ISD HAND CLAMP
Adjustable Clamp

Item Pack Part # HDI #

“Box Joint” design prevents twisting - can make adjust-
ments to tightness.

Maximum Capacity 4” 6 32400 545109
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HEAVY DUTY BENCH VISE
IRWIN

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Swivel base
All steel body, permanent pipe jaw, polished anvil.
4” jaw opening     4” jaw width    2¼” throat depth
¼ - 1½” pipe jaw capacity
19#

1 226304ZR 600610

LIGHT DUTY BENCH VISE
Adjustable Clamp

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Swivel base
Cast iron body and pipe jaw, polished anvil
3½” jaw width
3” jaw opening
7¼#

4 23530 545436

HEAVY DUTY BENCH VISE
IRWIN

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Swivel base
All steel body, permanent pipe jaw, polished anvil.
5” jaw opening     5” jaw width    2 5/8” throat depth
½ - 1½” pipe jaw capacity
27#

1 226305ZR 600615

LIGHT DUTY BENCH VISE
Adjustable Clamp

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Swivel base
Cast iron body and pipe jaw, polished anvil
4½” jaw width
4½” jaw opening
14#

4 24545 545438

HEAVY DUTY BENCH VISE
IRWIN

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Swivel base
All steel body, permanent pipe jaw, polished anvil
6” jaw opening     6” jaw width     3” throat depth
¾ - 2” pipe jaw capacity
35#

1 226306ZR 600620
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STANDARD STAPLES 
Arrow Fastener

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Blue
2500 per pack
Sold/Price per pack
Use in Arrow No. 107C, 107, 105, 202, 207, 210 and 
other desk staplers.

1 S107 515110

PLIER STAPLER
Arrow Fastener

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Heavy Duty
2½” throat depth
Reaches hard-to-get-at places for stapling from any posi-
tion or angle.  Ideal for heavy duty bagging, tagging, and 
sealing operations.  All steel with chrome finish.  Use P22 
staples only.

1 P22 515135

Staples
Item Pack Part # HDI #

5000 per box
Sold/Price per box

1/4” 1 P22-1/4 515170

5/16” 1 P22-5/16 515175

1/4” 1 P35-1/4 515171
JT-21 STAPLES
Arrow Fastener

Item Pack Part # HDI #

For use with JT-21 and JT-27 Arrow tackers.
Shipped multiples of 5 pkg only

Price per pack of 1,000

1/4” 5 JT21-1/4 515065

5/16” 5 JT21-
5/16

515070

T27 3/8” staples for JT-21 
and T-27 tackers

5 T27-3/8 515115

LIGHT DUTY HOUSEHOLD TACKER
Arrow Fastener

Item Pack Part # HDI #

All steel construction
Compact, lightweight, ideal for household use.  Built-in 
staple remover.  Handle locks to fit compactly in apron 
pocket.  Use JT-21 staples only.

1 JT-21 515015

LIGHT DUTY HOUSEHOLD TACKER
Arrow Fastener

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Hi-impact plastic housing
Compact, lightweight, ideal for household use.  Built-in 
staple remover.  Handle locks to fit compactly in apron 
pocket.  Use JT-21 staples only.

12 T-27 515012
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WIRING TACKER
Arrow Fastener

Item Pack Part # HDI #

For wires up to ¼” diameter
Designed specifically for safe, fast and efficient low volt-
age wire fastening.  Grooved guide positions wire for 
proper stapling.  Tapered striking edge get into close cor-
ners.  All steel with chrome finish.  Use T25 Arrow staples 
only.

1 T25 515145

Staples - 1,000 per pack
Shipped in multiples of 5 pkg only

Order/Price per pk of 1,000

9/32” 5 T25-9/32 515195

3/8” 5 T25-3/8 515200

7/16” 5 T25-7/16 515205

9/16” 5 T25-9/16 515210

THIN WIRE STAPLE TACKER
Arrow Fastener

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Heavy duty tacking with light gauge staples.  Used by 
display builders, upholsterers, TV servicemen and other 
specialty trades.  All steel with chrome finish.  Use T32 
Arrow staples only.

1 T30 515140

Staples - 5,000
Sold/Price per box

3/16” 1 T32-3/16 515180

1/4” 1 T32-1/4 515185

5/16” 1 T32-5/16 515190

WIRING TACKER
Arrow Fastener

Item Pack Part # HDI #

For wires up to ½” diameter
Designed for a wide range of wire and cable fastening 
applications including romex and UF wire.  Also any round 
object, such as tubing, up to ½”.  All steel with chrome 
finish.  Use T75 staples only.

1 T75 515150

Staples - 1,000 per box
Sold/Price per box

9/16” 1 T75-9/16 515155

5/8” 1 T75-5/8 515160

7/8” 1 T75-7/8 515165
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GUNSLINGER STAPLE GUN HOLDER
Arrow Fastener

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Use with Arrow staple guns and most other brands.

12 SBH-1 515008

ATTACKER DUAL 
PURPOSE STAPLE GUN
Arrow Fastener

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Shoots flat crown staples and round crown staples.  Built 
in staple height guide.  Guide is adjustable so round crown 
staples will safely fit wire and cable to ¼” diameter.

Tacker 12 T2025 515016

Nails  order by pkg of 500
Item Pack Part # HDI #

5/8” 10/40 BN1810 515011

Flat crown staples 
Item Pack Part # HDI #

shipped in multiples of 
5 pk only

         price per pk of 1000

5/16” 5/30 T20-5/16 515017

3/8” 5/30 T20-3/8 515018

1/2” 5/30 T20-1/2 515019

HAMMER TACKER
Arrow Fastener

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Heavy duty automatic tacker.  Use like a hammer, drives a 
staple with each blow.  Use for carpeting, roofing, insula-
tion, posters.  Use T50 Arrow ¼” - ½”” staples only.

12 HT50BL 515020

STAPLE & NAIL GUN
Arrow Fastener

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Shoots 6 sizes of T50 staples and drives 5/8” nails.  Re-
moves staples and load a strip of nails to make a picture 
frame, install molding, create toys, etc.  Cushioned non-
slip hi-viz grip.  Easy squeeze mechanism.

Tacker/Nailer 12 T50PBN 515009
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HEAVY DUTY TACKER
ARROW FASTENER

Item Pack Part # HDI #

One squeeze shot delivers a staple wherever a nail can be 
driven - hardwood, plywood, composition board, plastic or 
light metals.  Use for screening, upholstery, fencing, etc.  
All steel with chrome finish.  Use T50 Arrow staples only.

12 T50 515005

Date:  11/06/15

SHARPSHOOTER HEAVY DUTY STAPLE 
GUN
STANLEY TOOLS

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Easy squeeze handle reduces hand fatigue.  Anti-jam 
mechanism saves time on the job.  Durable aircraft-
aluminum housing withstands heavy use.  Delivers high 
power and deep penetration.  Easy-slide full-stick staple 
load.  Uses Stanley® Sharp-Shooter® TRA700 or Arrow® 
T-50® heavy duty staples

6 TR150 515007

T50 STAPLES
ARROW FASTENER

Item Pack Part # HDI #

For all tackers requiring T50 staples.

shipped in multiples of 4 packs only

sold/price per pack of 1,250 staples

¼” 4
(24 packs per box)

T50-¼ 515035

5/16” 4
(24 packs per box)

T50-5/16 515040

3/8” 4
(24 packs per box)

T50-3/8 515045

½” 4
(24 packs per box)

T50-½ 515050

9/16” 4
(24 packs per box)

T50-9/16 515055

Ceiltile 4
(24 packs per box)

T50-CT 515060

STAPLE GUN
KC

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Heavy Duty All-Steel Construction, Jam-Proof Mechanism, 
All-Chrome Finish, Built-In Staple Lifter. Uses T50 Staples

4/24 GSTP50 394305

OPP STAPLE GUN
ARROW FASTENER

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Chrome plated steel construction for durability.  Soft 
rubber grip handle.  Bottom loading magazine saves 
time and hassle. Visual refill window shows the user if 
they have staples loaded. Uses T50 staples: ¼”(6mm), 
5/16” (8mm), 3/8”( 10mm) ½” (12mm) 17/32” (13mm) 9/16” 
(14mm). Designed in the USA.

4 T55BL 515010
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T50M ARROW STAPLER PARTS/REPAIR 
KIT
Arrow Fastener

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Pusher rod
Clevis pins and rings
Rear screw and nut
Handle clevis pin and ring
Carded

12 PK50 515212

PUSHER ROD FOR ARROW STAPLER
Arrow Fastener

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Original equipment for Arrow tackers.
Bulk pack.

T50M 1 23X 516004

T50- old style 1 23 516026

T55-ET50N-ET50 1 5523 516028

HT50A 1 62A 516030

JT21 1 2123 516032

ET50F - ETN50 ARROW STAPLER REPAIR/
PARTS KIT
Arrow Fastener

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Pusher rod
Screws and nuts
Rear screw and nut
Carded

12 PKET 515218

ET50 - T55 ARROW STAPLER REPAIR/
PARTS KIT
Arrow Fastener

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Pusher rod
Clevis pins and rings
Rear screw and nut for T55
Rear screw and nut for ET50
Screws and nuts for ET50
Carded

12 PK55 515214

JT21 ARROW STAPLER REPAIR/PARTS 
KIT
Arrow Fastener

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Clevis pins and rings
Rear screw and nut
Top clevis pin and ring
Carded

12 PK21 515216

REPAIR CHARGE
Item Pack Part # HDI #

For ALL Arrow staplers returned for repair or repaired in 
our facility.

516040
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LIGHT DUTY STAPLES
ARROW FASTENER

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Manufactured for use in:
     Swingline 101
     Master Mechanic 147314
     Sears Craftsman 68464, 6848
     Stanley Parker TR-40
     Ace Hardware 22083

Shipped in multiples of 5 pk only
Order/Price per pack of 1,000

5/16” 5 405-5/16 515080

WIDE CROWN STAPLES
ARROW FASTENER
Manufactured for use in:
     Swingline 800, 800X, 900,
                  1000, 10060, 31600,
                  31800, 34201, 34301,
                  34302, 80000, 80020
     Master Mechanic 174839, 
         345025, 136150,
         TRE-50MM, TRE-300MM, 
         TR70TV
     Black & Decker 9701, 9700
     Ace Hardware 22084, 22087, 
                            27175
     Stanley Parker TR70, TR75, 
               TR80, TRE100, TRE50, 
               TRE200, TRE300

Shipped in multiples of 5 pk only
Order/Price per pack of 1,000

Item Pack Part # HDI #

¼” 5 60430 515085

5/16” 5 60530 515090

3/8” 5 60630 515095

½” 5 60830 515100

9/16” 5 60930 515105

STANLEY-BOSTITCH STAPLES
ARROW FASTENER

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Manufactured for use in Stanley-Bostitch staplers:
     T5-8, ET5-8, T15, T15C, 
     EHS300, H30-8, EHS50

Shipped in multiples of 5 pk only
Order/Price per pack of 1,000

3/8” 5 586-3/8 515128

9/16” 5 589-9/16 515130

STANLEY-BOSTITCH TACKER STAPLES
ARROW FASTENER

Item Pack Part # HDI #

H2B hammer tacker

Order/Price per box of 5,000

¼” 1 194-1/4 515131

3/8” 1 196-3/8 515132
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HAND & POWER TOOLS Date:  09/28/16

STRAIT-LINE CHALK REEL
IRWIN

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Wide door for quick and easy chalk fill.  30m abrasion-
resistant poly line provides 5-6 strikes per pull.  Item 
1932871 features a 15m poly line.  1:1 Gear ratio. Robust 
steel handle and large center hub for increased durabil-
ity, strength, and torque.  Durable aluminium housing 
provides impact resistance.  

Carded -  50 ft. 6 1932871 595017

Carded - 100 ft. 6 1932872 595019

STRAIT-LINE CHALK 
& REEL SET
IRWIN

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Irwin Strait-Line Classic Chalk Reel features a wide 
door for quick and easy chalk fill.  30m abrasion-resistant 
poly line provides 5-6 strikes per pull.  1:1 Gear ratio.  
Robust steel handle and large center hub for increased 
durability, strength, and torque.  Durable aluminium 
housing provides impact resistance. Includes: Aluminum 
chalk reel & 4 oz blue chalk.

Carded 3 1932880 595018

STRAIT-LINE FAST RETRIEVE 
CHALK REEL
IRWIN

Item Pack Part # HDI #

IRWIN® STRAIT-LINE® Speedline™ Chalk Reel 
features a fill door that is more than 70% larger than the 
previous design for quick and easy chalk fill. The 30m 
abrasion resistant poly line provides up to 6 strikes per 
pull. The reel has a 3:1 gear ratio to rewind the line 3X 
faster than traditional chalk reels.

100’ 6 1932874 595020

MACH 6 FAST REWIND 
CHALK REEL
IRWIN

Item Pack Part # HDI #

The Mach6™ chalk reel features : 100 Ft. high tensile 
line is stronger for fewer breaks and for use on rough, 
abrasive surfaces.  6:1 gear ratio rewinds line 6X faster 
than traditional chalk reels.  Open access back panel al-
lows for quick line change and cleaning.  Metal drive gear 
resists gear failure under heavy load.  Robust steel handle 
and large center hub for increased durability, strength 
and torque.  Wide prong hook for secure anchoring and 
durable aluminum housing provides impact resistance.

100’ reel 6 1932877 595015

CHALK REEL
STANLEY TOOL

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Durable die cast aluminum body. Felt gasket hugs line and 
distributes chalk coating.  Universal hook.  Can be used as 
a plumb bob.  

Carded

50’ 2 47-051 695443

100’ 2 47-099 695445

CHALK REEL
GREAT NECK

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Slide action winding reel lock with automatic release and 
folding winding handle.  Wedge lock plumb bob tip pre-
vents chalk leakage.

Carded

50” 6 CL-5L 615315

100” 6 19810 615320

SL6X FAST REWIND CHALK REEL
KESON IND.

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Little Giant.  Mounts easily to a utility belt.  Heavy steel, 
one piece crank handle.  Holds one pound of chalk.  Easy 
fill grommet.  Easy grip shovel style handle.  Heavy duty 
end ring.

100’ 4 G-100 635403
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HAND & POWER TOOLS Date:  11/08/18

LINE REELS
Lehigh

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Free spinning - stakeable handle.  Easy quick unwinding/
rewinding.  
#18   Line

215’ Gold 6 GNT1814RL 735801

480’ Orange 6 82888 735804

CHALK REFILL
Irwin

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Micro-fine for more marking power.  Perfect 
line every time.

4 oz. squeeze bottle

Blue 6 64801 595037

Red 6 64802 595039

8 oz. squeeze bottle

Blue 6 64901 595041

Red 6 64902 595043

Yellow 6 64903 595036

Glo-Orange 6 64905 595032

12 oz. squeeze bottle (Keson)

Blue 24 65001 595045

Red 24 65002 595047

5#

Blue 4 65101 595049

Red 4 65102 595050

Glo-
Orange

4 65105 595051

NYLON MASON LINE
(TWISTED NYLON TWINE)
Lehigh

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Top grade twisted 100% filament nylon.  Much stronger 
and longer lasting than cotton twine.  Resists rot, abra-
sion, mildew, petroleum products and chemicals.  Use as 
chalk and mason line plus many uses in home, shop and 
garden.

Yellow 260’ 12 11494 735585

Bright
Orange 260’

12 46301 735587

STRAIGHT-LINE
REPLACEMENT LINE
Irwin

Item Pack Part # HDI #

High tensile strength cotton cord.  For all reel type chalk 
boxes.

50’ 12 64550 625370

100’ 12 64610 625375

#18 NYLON MASON’S LINE
MIBRO

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Spool Packaging

TWISTED

215’ ORANGE 22 308591BGV1 735921

215’ PINK 22 308611BGV1 735922

225’ WHITE 2 302121BGV1 735583

425’ GOLD 18 308571BG 735919

500’ WHITE 18 301501BGV1 735920

1050’ WHITE 7 300831BGV 735584
11” GROUND TENT STAKE
MIBRO

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Sticker Label

Hi-Vis Orange 6 312281BG 735913
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HAND & POWER TOOLS Date:  05/17/17

B SECTION PULLEY
CHICAGO DIE CASTING
For 5/8” V Belts

Part # Pack # Outside  
Diameter

Bore HDI #

Single groove
Set screw
Pulleys over 2” have 5/8” or ¾” bore with 
3/16” x 3/32” keyways.

Solid Type

250B 1 2 1/2 1/2 555101

300B 1 3 1/2 555107

350B 1 3 1/2 1/2 555113

350B 1 3 1/2 5/8 555115

350B 1 3 1/2 3/4 555117

400B 1 4 1/2 555119

400B 1 4 5/8 555121

400B 1 4 3/4 555123

450B 1 4 1/2 1/2 555125

450B 1 4 1/2 5/8 555127

450B 1 4 1/2 3/4 555129

4 Spoke Type

500B 1 5 1/2 555131

500B 1 5 5/8 555133

600B 1 6 1/2 555137

600B 1 6 5/8 555139

600B 1 6 3/4 555141
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HAND & POWER TOOLS Date:  01/10/17

A SECTION PULLEY
CHICAGO DIE CASTING
For ½” V Belts

Part # Pack # Outside  
Diameter

Bore HDI #

Single groove
Set screw
Pulleys over 1¾” have 5/8” or ¾” bore with 3/16” x 3/32” 
keyways.

Solid Type

175A 1 1¾ 5/8 555002

200A 1 2 ½ 555003

200A 1 2 5/8 555005

225A 1 2¼ ½ 555009

250A 1 2½ ½ 555015

250A 1 2½ 5/8 555017

250A 1 2½ ¾ 555019

275A 1 2¾ ½ 555021

275A 1 2¾ ¾ 555025

300A 1 3 ¾ 555031

325A 1 3¼ ¾ 555037

350A 1 3½ 5/8 555041

350A 1 3½ ¾ 555043

400A 1 4 ½ 555045

400A 1 4 ¾ 555049

A SECTION PULLEY
CHICAGO DIE CASTING
For ½” V Belts

Part # Pack # Outside  
Diameter

Bore HDI #

Single groove
Set screw
Pulleys over 1¾” have 5/8” or ¾” bore with 3/16” x 3/32” 
keyways.

Solid Type

450A 1 4½ ½ 555051

450A 1 4½ 5/8 555053

450A 1 4½ ¾ 555055

500A 1 5 ½ 555059

500A 1 5 5/8 555061

4 spoke type

550A 1 5½ ½ 555066

550A 1 5½ 5/8 555067

550A 1 5½ ¾ 555069

600A 1 6 ½ 555071

600A 1 6 5/8 555073

5 spoke type

700A 1 7 5/8 555079

6 spoke type

800A 1 8 ½ 555083

900A 1 9 ¾ 555089

1000A 1 10 ¾ 555095

1200A 1 12 ¾ 555097
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HAND & POWER TOOLS Date:  12/03/07

FHP V-BELT
GATES AND A & I

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Fractional horse power, light duty v-belt.  For heating and 
home air conditioning drives, light duty applications, shop 
and miscellaneous fractional horse power applications.
3L Section  3/8” top width x 7/32” thick x 40° angle.

16” 1 3L160 760116

17” 1 3L170 760117

18” 1 3L180 760118

19” 1 3L190 760119

20” 1 3L200 760120

21” 1 3L210 760121

22” 1 3L220 760122

23” 1 3L230 760123

24” 1 3L240 760124

25” 1 3L250 760125

26” 1 3L260 760126

27” 1 3L270 760127

28” 1 3L280 760128

29” 1 3L290 760129

30” 1 3L300 760130

31” 1 3L310 760131

32” 1 3L320 760132

33” 1 3L330 760133

34” 1 3L340 760134

35” 1 3L350 760135

36” 1 3L360 760136

37” 1 3L370 760137

38” 1 3L380 760138

39” 1 3L390 760139

40” 1 3L400 760140

41” 1 3L410 760141

42” 1 3L420 760142

43” 1 3L430 760143

44” 1 3L440 760144

45” 1 3L450 760145

FHP V-BELT CONTINUED
GATES AND A & I

Item Pack Part # HDI #

46” 1 3L460 760146

47” 1 3L470 760147

48” 1 3L480 760148

49” 1 1490
3L490

760149

50” 1 3L500 760150

51” 1 3L510 760151

52” 1 3L520 760152

53” 1 3L530 760153

54” 1 3L540 760154

55” 1 3L550 760155

56” 1 3L560 760156

57” 1 1570
3L570

760157

58” 1 3L580 760158

59” 1 1590
3L590

760159

60” 1 3L600 760160

66” 1 1660
3L660

760166

67” 1 1670
3L670

760167
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HAND & POWER TOOLS Date:  11/23/05

FHP V-BELT
PIX
Fractional horsepower, light duty v-belt.  For heating and 
home air conditioning drives, light duty appliance, 
shop, and miscellaneous fractional horsepower 
applications.

4 L Section  - ½” top width x 5/16 thick x 40°

Pack HDI Stock Length

1 760215 4L150 15”

1 760216 4L160 16”

1 760217 4L170 17”

1 760218 4L180 18”

1 760219 4L190 19”

1 760220 4L200 20”

1 760221 4L210 21”

1 760222 4L220 22”

1 760223 4L230 23”

1 760224 4L240 24”

1 760225 4L250 25”

1 760226 4L260 26”

1 760227 4L270 27”

1 760228 4L280 28”

1 760229 4L290 29”

1 760230 4L300 30”

1 760231 4L310 31”

1 760232 4L320 32”

1 760233 4L330 33”

1 760234 4L340 34”

1 760235 4L350 35”

1 760236 4L360 36”

1 760237 4L370 37”

1 760238 4L380 38”

1 760239 4L390 39”

1 760240 4L400 40”

1 760241 4L410 41”

1 760242 4L420 42”

1 760243 4L430 43”

1 760244 4L440 44”

1 760245 4L450 45”

1 760246 4L460 46”

1 760247 4L470 47”

1 760248 4L480 48”

1 760249 4L490 49”

1 760250 4L500 50”

1 760251 4L510 51”

FHP V-BELT
PIX

Pack HDI # Stock Length

1 760252 4L520 52”

1 760253 4L530 53”

1 760254 4L540 54”

1 760255 4L550 55”

1 760256 4L560 56”

1 760257 4L570 57”

1 760258 4L580 58”

1 760259 4L590 59”

1 760260 4L600 60”

1 760266 4L660 66”

1 760267 4L670 67”

1 760268 4L680 68”

1 760269 4L690 69”

1 760270 4L700 70”

1 760271 4L710 71”

1 760272 4L720 72”

1 760273 4L730 73”

1 760274          4L740 74”

1 760275 4L750   75”

1 760276 4L760   76”

1 760277 4L770   77”

1 760278 4L780   78”

1 760279 4L790   79”

1 760280 4L800   80”

1 760281 4L810   81”

1 760282 4L820   82”

1 760283 4L830   83”

1 760284 4L840   84”

1 760285 4L850   85”

1 760286 4L860   86”

1 760287 4L870   87”

1 760288 4L880   88”

1 760289 4L890   89”

1 760290 4L900   90”

1 760291 4L910   91”

1 760292 4L920   92”

1 760293 4L930   93”

1 760294 4L940   94”

1 760295 4L950   95”

1 760296 4L960   96”

1 760297 4L970   97”

1 760298 4L980   98”

1 760299 4L990   99”

1 760300         4L1000  100”
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HAND & POWER TOOLS Date:  11/25/05
FHP UTILITY V-BELT

PIX
Fractional horsepower, light duty v-belt.  For home heating and air conditioning
drives, light duty appliances, shop and miscellaneous applications.

5L Section 5/8” top width x 3/8” thick x 40° angle

IBM#		  Stock	 Length
(760323)	 5L230	   23”
(760324)	 5L240	   24”
(760325)	 5L250	   25”
(760326)	 5L260	   26”
(760327)	 5L270	   27”

(760328)	 5L280	   28”
(760329)	 5L290	   29”
(760330)	 5L300	   30”
(760331)	 5L310	   31”
(760332)	 5L320	   32”

(760333)	 5L330	   33”
(760334)	 5L340	   34”
(760335)	 5L350	   35”
(760336)	 5L360	   36”
(760337)	 5L370	   37”

(760338)	 5L380	   38”
(760339)	 5L390	   39”
(760340)	 5L400	   40”
(760341)	 5L410	   41”
(760342)	 5L420	   42”

(760343)	 5L430	   43”
(760344)	 5L440	   44”
(760345)	 5L450	   45”
(760346)	 5L460	   46”
(760347)	 5L470	   47”

(760348)	 5L480	   48”
(760349)	 5L490	   49”
(760350)	 5L500	   50”
(760351)	 5L510	   51”
(760352)	 5L520	   52”
pk 1

IBM#		  Stock	 Length
(760353)	 5L530	   53”
(760354)	 5L540	   54”
(760355)	 5L550	   55”
(760356)	 5L560	   56”
(760357)	 5L570	   57”

(760358)	 5L580	   58”
(760359)	 5L590	   59”
(760360)	 5L600	   60”
(760361)	 5L610	   61”
(760362)	 5L620	   62”

(760363)	 5L630	   63”
(760364)	 5L640	   64”
(760365)	 5L650	   65”
(760366)	 5L660	   66”
(760367)	 5L670	   67”

(760368)	 5L680	   68”
(760369)	 5L690	   69”
(760370)	 5L700	   70”
(760371)	 5L710	   71”
(760372)	 5L720	   72”

(760373)	 5L730	   73” 
(760374)	 5L740	   74”
(760375)	 5L750	   75”
(760376)	 5L760	   76”
(760377)	 5L770	   77”

(760378)	 5L780	   78”
(760379)	 5L790	   79”
(760380)	 5L800	   80”
(760381)	 5L810	   81”
(760382)	 5L820	   82”
pk 1

IBM #		  Stock	 Length
(760383)	 5L830	   83”
(760384)	 5L840	   84”
(760385)	 5L850	   85”
(760386)	 5L860	   86”
(760387)	 5L870	   87”

(760388)	 5L880	   88”
(760389)	 5L890	   89”
(760390)	 5L900	   90”
(760391)	 5L910	   91”
(760392)	 5L920	   92”

(760393)	 5L930	   93”
(760394)	 5L940	   94”
(760395)	 5L950	   95”
(760396)	 5L960	   96”
(760397)	 5L970	   97”

(760398)	 5L980	   98”
(760399)	 5L990	   99”
(760400)         5L1000  100”
pk 1
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HAND & POWER TOOLS Date:  09/04/19
POWER RATED V-BELT

PIX
Engineered to handle most applications up to 17 horsepower.  Meets
requirements of many types of heavy stock loaded and backside idler driven
lawn and garden equipment.  Heat and oil resistant.

67 Section 3/8” top width x 7/32” thick x 40° angle
IBM #	       Stock	 Length
(760724)   6724 3L240K   24”
(760725)   6725 3L250K   25”
(760726)   6726 3L260K   26”
(760727)   6727 3L270K   27”
(760728)   6728 3L280K   28”
(760729)   6729 3L290K   29”
pk 1

IBM #	       Stock	 Length
(760730)   6730 3L300K   30”
(760731)   6731 3L310K   31”
(760732)   6732 3L320K   32”
(760733)   6733 3L330K   33”
(760734)   6734 3L340K   34”
(760735)   6735 3L350K   35”
pk 1

IBM #	       Stock	 Length
(760736)   6736 3L360K   36”
(760737)   6737 3L370K   37”
(760738)   6738 3L380K   38”
(760739)   6739 3L390K   39”
(760740)   6740 3L400K   40”
pk 1

68 Section ½” top width x 5/16” thick x 40° angle

IBM #       Stock		  Length
(760820)   6820 A18K    	 20”
(760821)   6821 A19K    	 21”
(760822)   6822 A20K    	 22”
(760823)   6823 A21K    	 23”

(760824)   6824 A22K    	 24”
(760825)   6825 A23K    	 25”
(760826)   6826 A24K    	 26”
(760827)   6827 A25K    	 27”
(760828)   6828 A26K    	 28”

(760829)   6829 A27K    	 29”
(760830)   6830 A28K    	 30”
(760831)   6831 A29K    	 31”
(760832)   6832 A30K    	 32”
(760833)   6833 A31K    	 33”

(760834)   6834 A32K    	 34”
(760835)   6835 A33K    	 35”
(760836)   6836 A34K    	 36”
(760837)   6837 A35K    	 37”
(760838)   6838 A36K    	 38”

(760839)   6839 A37K    	 39”
(760840)   6840 A38K    	 40”
(760841)   6841 A39K    	 41”
(760842)   6842 A40K    	 42”

(760843)   6843 A41K    	 43”
(760844)   6844 A42K    	 44”
(760845)   6845 A43K    	 45”
(760846)   6846 A44K    	 46”
(760847)   6847 A45K           47”
pk 1

IBM #       Stock		  Length
(760848)   6848 A46K    	 48”
(760849)   6849 A47K    	 49”
(760850)   6850 A48K    	 50”
(760851)   6851 A49K   	 51”
(760852)   6852 A50K    	 52”

(760853)   6853 A51K    	 53”
(760854)   6854 A52K    	 54”
(760855)   6855 A53K    	 55”
(760856)   6856 A54K    	 56”
(760857)   6857 A55K    	 57”

(760858)   6858 A56K    	 58”
(760859)   6859 A57K    	 59”
(760860)   6860 A58K    	 60”
(760861)   6861 A59K    	 61”
(760862)   6862 A60K    	 62”

(760863)   6863 A61K    	 63”
(760864)   6864 A62K    	 64”
(760865)   6865 A63K    	 65”
(760866)   6866 A64K    	 66”

(760867)   6867 A65K    	 67”
(760868)   6868 A66K    	 68”
(760869)   6869 A67K    	 69”
(760870)   6870 A68K    	 70”
(760871)   6871 A69K    	 71”

(760872)   6872 A70K    	 72”
(760873)   6873 A71K    	 73”
(760874)   6874 A72K    	 74”
(760875)   6875 A73K    	 75”
(760876)   6876 A74K           76”
pk 1

IBM #       Stock		  Length
(760877)   6877 A75K    	 77”
(760878)   6878 A76K    	 78”
(760879)   6879 A77K    	 79”
(760880)   6880 A78K    	 80”
(760881)   6881 A79K    	 81”

(760882)   6882 A80K    	 82”
(760883)   6883 A81K    	 83”
(760884)   6884 A82K    	 84”
(760885)   6885 A83K    	 85”
(760886)   6886 A84K    	 86”

(760887)   6887 A85K    	 87”
(760888)   6888 A86K    	 88”
(760889)   6889 A87K    	 89”
(760890)   6890 A88K    	 90”
(760891)   A89K		  91”

(760892)   A90K		  92”
(760893)   A91K		  93”
(760894)   A92K		  94”
(760895)   A93K		  95”
(760896)   A94K		  96”

(760897)   A95K		  97”
(760898)   A96K		  98”
(760899)   A97K		  99”
(760900)   A98K                    100”
pk 1
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OILERS
PLEWS

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Pistol Oiler - 6 oz. - Drawn steel body.  Rugged epoxy 
finish resists rust. With base holder.**

6” Rigid Spout ** 10 50-515 580060

6” Flex Spout ** 10 50-516 580065

7½” Flexible Spout 
Plastic Body

6 50-592 580095

Handled Oiler - Heavy duty drawn steel body.  Durable 
epoxy finish resist rust.  Zinc plated detachable spouts 
with ½-20 thread base.

Pint

9” Flex Spout 5 50-337 580075

Quart

9” Flex Spout 5 50-347 580080

REPLACEMENT SPOUTS
PLEWS

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Zinc plated flex spout with ½-20 thread and cone tip.  For 
use with handled oilers.

9” 10 50-952 580085

INDUSTRIAL/MILTON DESIGN PLUGS AND 
COUPLERS
PLEWS TRU-FLATE

Item Pack Part # HDI #

¼” Body Series. Fits any Tru-Flate design coupler.  Identi-
fied with 2 narrow bands on coupler body.

¼” NPT Body Series Plugs

Male 10 12-225 580135

Female 10 12-235 580136

¼” NPT Swivel Body Series Plugs

Male 5 12-229 580037

Female 5 12-239 580042

¼” NPT Body Series Couplers

Male 10 13-225 580162

Female 10 13-235 580165

Female Push Coupler 10 13-755 580182

Coupler/Plug set with one 
each ¼” female NPT coupler 
(13-235) and ¼” male NPT 

plug (12-225)

10 13-201 580160

3/8” NPT Body Series Plugs

Male 10 12-527 580147

Female 10 12-537 580144

3/8” NPT Body Series Couplers

Male 10 13-527 580143

Female 10 13-537 580177
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ARO DESIGN PLUGS & COUPLERS
PLEWS TRU-FLATE

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Couplers available in both standard & push to connect 
style sleeve. Identified with 1 wide band on coupler body.

¼” NPT Body Series Plug

Male 10 12-325 580140

Female 10 12-335 580141

¼” NPT Body Series Couplers

Male 10 13-325 580167

Female 10 13-335 580170

Coupler/Plug set, with one 
each ¼” Female NPT coupler 

(13-335) & ¼” Male NPT 
plug (12-325)

10 13-301 580166

LINCOLN DESIGN PLUGS & COUPLERS
PLEWS TRU-FLATE

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Identified with 1 wide and 1 narrow band on coupler body.

¼” NPT Body Series Plug

Male 10 12-425 580145

Female 10 12-435 580146

¼” NPT Body Series Couplers

Male 10 13-425 580172

Female 10 13-435 580175

Coupler/Plug Set, with one 
each ¼” female NPT coupler 
(13-435) and ¼” male NPT 

plug (12-425)

10 13-401 580171

TRU-FLATE DESIGN PLUGS & COUPLERS
PLEWS TRU-FLATE

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Better sealing, longer seal life.  Identified with 1 narrow 
band on coupler body.

¼” Body Series Plugs

Male 10 12-125 580130

Female 10 12-135 580132

¼” NPT Swivel Body Series Plugs

Female 5 12-137 170102

¼” NPT Body Series Couplers

Male 10 13-125 580152

Female 10 13-135 580155

Coupler/plug Set with one 
each ¼” female NPT coupler 
(13-135) and ¼” male NPT 

plug (12-125)

10 13-101 580150

3/8” Body Series Plugs

1/4” Male NPT 10 12-603 580148

3/8” Male NPT 10 12-605 580149

3/8” Body Series Couplers

1/4” Female NPT 10 13-611 580178

3/8” Female NPT 10 13-613 580179

½” Body Series Plugs

Male 10 12-705 580151

½” Body Series Couplers

Female 10 13-713 580181

UNIVERSAL COUPLERS
PLEWS TRU-FLATE

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Can be used with Tru-Flate, Industrial/Milton & Aro Design 
¼” plugs.

1/4” Female NPT 10 13-511 580176

1/4” FNPT 10 13-515 580070

1/4”MNPT 10 13-513 580240
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Item Pack Part # HDI #

A-STYLE - Couplers are push type, bodies are steel, plat-
ed to resist rust.  Plugs are case hardened steel, plated to 
resist rust.  300 PSI, 250°F, 34 SCFM

¼” NPT Couplers

Male 10 S-776 580406

Female 10 S-775 580405

¼” NPT Plugs

Male - 2 per card 10 S-777 580407

Female - 2 per card 10 S-778 580408

5 pc. Kit Includes (1) ¼” Female Coupler, (3) ¼” Male 
Plug, (1) ¼” Female Plug

10 S-213 580359

AMT-STYLE - 3-Way Couplers.  Push type, Heavy duty 
brass - rust resistant.

¼” NPT Female 10 S-745 580440

G-STYLE - Coupler bodies are steel, plated to resist rust.  
Plugs are case hardened steel, plated to resist rust.  300 
PSI, 250°F, 99 SCFM

½” Couplers

Male 5 S-1816 580464

Female 5 S-1815 580463

½” Plugs

Male 5 S-1817 580465

Female 5 S-1818 580466

H-STYLE - Coupler bodies steel, plated to resist rust.  
Plugs are case hardened steel plated to resist rust.  300 
PSI, 250°F, 67 SCFM

¼” NPT Couplers

Female 5 S-1835 580467

¼” NPT Plugs

Male 10 S-1839 580469

3/8” NPT Plugs

Male 10 S-1837 580468

L-STYLE - Couplers are push type, Steel, plated to resist 
rust.  Plugs are case hardened steel, plated to resist rust.  
300 PSI, 250°F, 32 SCFM

¼” NPT Couplers

Female 10 S-790 580412

¼” NPT Plugs

Male 10 S-791 580413

Female 10 S-792 580414

Item Pack Part # HDI #

M-STYLE - “Kwik-change” couplers and plugs.  Couplers 
are brass with brass sleeves.  Plugs are case hardened 
steel, plated to resist rust.  300 PSI, 250°F, 40 SCFM

¼” NPT Couplers

Male 10 S-716 580400

Female 10 S-715 580399

¼” NPT Plugs

Male 10 S-727 580402

Female 10 S-728 580403

3/8” NPT Couplers

Female 10 S-718 580401

3/8” NPT Plugs

Male 10 S-733 580404

Plug/Coupler Kits - NPT

¼” Female Coupler &
¼” Male Plug

10 S-711 580398

5 pc. Kit Includes (1) ¼” 
Female Coupler, (3) ¼” Male 

Plugs, (1) ¼” Female Plugs

10 S-211 580358

5 pc. Manifold Kit Includes (1) 685-4 Air Manifold ¼”, 
(3) ¼” Male Coupler, (1) ¼” Male Plugs

1 S221 580434

P-STYLE - Couplers bodies are heavy duty steel.  Plugs 
are case hardened steel plated to resist rust.  300 PSI, 
250°F, 68 SCFM

¼” NPT Couplers

Female 5 S-1803 580426

¼” NPT Plugs

Male 10 S-1809 580429

3/8” NPT Couplers

Female 5 S-1805 580427

3/8” NPT Plugs

Male 10 S-1807 580428

T-STYLE - Coupler bodies are brass.  Plugs are case hard-
ened steel, plated to resist rust.  300 PSI, 250°F, 40 SCFM

¼” NPT Couplers

Male 10 S-786 580444

Female 10 S-785 580411

¼” NPT Plugs

Male - 2 per card 10 S-783 580409

Female - 2 per card 10 S-784 580410

V-STYLE - HVLP Applications.  Couplers are push-type.

¼” NPT Plugs

Male - Steel - 2 per Card 10 S-760-1 580441

MILTON INDUSTRIAL PLUGS AND COUPLERS

Female 
M Style

Male
M Style

A-Style = ARO
G-Style = Industrial ½” Basic Size
H-Style = Industrial 3/8” Basic Size
L-Style = Lincoln
M-Style = Industrial ¼” Basic Size
P-Style = Tru-Flate/Parker 3/8” Basic Size
T-Style = Tru-Flate/Parker ¼” Basic Size
V-Style = Hi-Flow ¼” Basic Size
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DIRECT AIR LINE CHUCKS & SHUT-OFF
PLEWS

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Direct air line chucks have a built-in shut-off valve.  Use 
when air lines come directly from the compressor with no 
other valve in the line. Carded

Ball foot chucks

1/4” Female NPT 10 17-351 580180

1/4" Male NPT 10 17-369 580315

Combination 17-351 Chuck 
& 17-355 Chuck Clip

10 17-353 580261

Combination 17-351 Chuck 
with 1/4” Hose Barb

10 17-361 580299

Snap-on Chuck Clip, 
Converts single foot chuck 

to a clip-on

10 17-355 580298

Grip Tite Chuck - Works like a quick coupler.  Snaps onto 
any standard tire valve and stays put until released.

10 17-373 580283

Dual Foot Chuck - 8” overall length for valves on trac-
tors, trucks and buses.

1/4” Female NPT 10 17-383 580183

Straight Foot Chuck - ¼” Straight on for hard to reach 
inner duals.

10 17-385 580284

HOSE REPAIR KIT
PLEWS TRU-FLATE

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Contains ¼” air chuck, ¼” male hose end, hose splices 
and 3 hose clamps.

10 41-300 580235

NYLON AIR HOSE
PLEWS TRU-FLATE

Item Pack Part # HDI #

25’ Hose w/Fitting - Self-retracting fast store, bright 
yellow for safety, compact storage.

1/4” ID 1 23-403 580225

INFLATOR GAUGES
PLEWS TRU-FLATE

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Deluxe inflator gauge - Rugged zinc casting - easy 
to read sight glass gauge.  Has 12” hose and dual foot 
chuck.

10 17-850 580266

BLOWGUNS
PLEWS TRU-FLATE

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Safety Blowgun - Improved nozzle features vent to 
relieve compressed air should nozzle become plugged.  ¼” 
NPT Female inlet.  Carded

Button Type

Inlet Pressure 150 PSI 5 18-231 580185

Lever Type

Inlet Pressure 150 PSI 5 18-233 580190

Safety-Tamper Proof - Nozzle cannot be removed from gun

5 18-237 580245

Standard Blowgun - Allows full line pressure to be used.  
¼” NPT Female Inlet.  Must be used on regulated air line 
with a pressure setting not to exceed 30 PSI

Level Type

5 18-203 580184

w/Rubber Tip 10 18-207 580272

Deluxe blowgun kit contains 4 interchangeable nozzles 
for cleaning and inflating.  1 each standard, rubber tip, 
tapered inflator and ball inflator nozzle.

5 18-241 580269

Palm Style Kit Blowgun - Kit includes 6 interchangeable 
nozzle, 1/4” air plug, 12” hose & air choke assembly

5 18-247 580241

ADJUSTABLE SAFETY POCKET 
BLOWGUNS
PLEWS

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Tru-Flate - Adjusts from a whisper of air to a full volume 
flow.  Recommended air pressure to 150 PSI max.  
Tru-Flate Design adjustable blowgun fits all Tru-Flate 1/4” 
coupler bodies.

10 18-601 580195

Industrial Milton - Fits all I/M 1/4” coupler bodies.

10 18-603 580200

17-351 17-353 17-361 17-355

17-373 17-383 17-385
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BLOWGUNS
MILTON

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Safety Button Blo-Gun - compact hand held unit can be 
used anywhere with compressed air.  Streamlined comfort 
fit and full volume control.  150 PSI working pressure, 30 
PSI dead ended.  ¼” NPT air inlet, nozzle thread 5/16”-24.  
Zinc die cast body.  OSHA compliant.

10 S-107 580350

Safety Lever Blo-Gun - Use anywhere with compressed 
air.  Full flow control.  Extra large hang-up hook for easy 
storage.  150 PSI maximum inlet pressure, 30 PSI dead 
ended.  ¼” NPT air inlet, nozzle thread 1/8”-27.  Zinc die 
cast body, steel plated handle.  OSHA Compliant

5 S-120 580353

Compact Safety Lever Blo-Gun - Compact and versatile 
blo-gun comes with both a safety nozzle and rubber tip 
nozzle.  Hang-up hook for easy storage.  150 PSI work-
ing pressure.  ¼” NPT air inlet.  Zinc die cast body.  OSHA 
Compliant with safety tip only.

10 S-148 580354

Full-Flow Safety Lever Blo-Gun - 150 PSI working 
pressure.  ¼” NPT air inlet, nozzle thread 7/16”-27.  Body 
outlet thread size ½”-27.  OSHA Compliant

10 S-150 580355

Adjustable Aluminum Pocket Blo-Guns - Easy grip 
two finger control to adjust from full volume air flow to 
complete shut off.  150 PSI inlet pressure.

M-Style ¼” Coupler 10 S-115 580351

Rubber Tip Blo-Guns - 150 PSI working pressure.  ¼” 
NPT air inlet.

5 S-153 580356

Siphon Spray Blo-Guns - Excellent for degreasing en-
gines, garage bays and parts, spraying livestock, plants 
and flowers.  Kit comes complete with #156 siphon blo-
gun, 8’ of tubing, and displayable vinyl storage pouch.

1 S-157 580357

Comfort Grip Blo-Guns w/Bent Nozzle - 11” nozzle 
allow direct access to hard to reach places.  Non-marring 
plastic tip.  125 PSI working pressure.  ¼” NPT brass air 
inlet.  Nylon and fiberglass body.

5 S-177 580432
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AIR CHUCKS
MILTON

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Designed and manufactured to exacting standards.

Dual Head ¼” NPT Female 10 S-690 580394

Dual Head Straight Food 
¼” NPT Female

10 S-693 580439

Kwik-Grip Safety Chuck 
¼” NPT

10 S-696 580395

Chuck Clip w/Female Chuck 
¼” NPT

10 S-698 580396

Single Head ¼” NPT Female 10 S-699 580397

INFLATOR GAGES
MILTON

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Window Inflator Gages - Heavy duty construction pro-
vides long service life even with constant use.  Gage car-
tridge and valve cartridge replaceable.  All window inflator 
gages equipped with magnifying lens for full view of scale.

Dual Head, Full Swivel, 
15’ Hose

5 S-506 580375

NYLON RE-KOIL AIR HOSE
MILTON

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Assembled with re-usable, full flow male NPT swivel fit-
tings on both ends to avoid twisting and kinking.  Indi-
vidual display bag packaged.  Resists abrasions.  200 PSI 
maximum working pressure.

¼” x 25’ 1 1669 580425

S-690 S-693

S-696

S-698

S-699

Date: 05/09/11

COMPRESSOR ACCESSORY KIT
MILTON

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Starter Kit Includes 16 popular Milton Items all 1/4” NPT:
•	 1 each #148 Blo-gun
•	 1 each #600 Male hose end
•	 1 each #640 Male hose mender
•	 1 each #643 Female hex coupling
•	 1 each #646 Male hex nipple
•	 1 each #699 Female air chuck
•	 2 each #715 1/4” M-style female couplers
•	 3 each #727 1/4” M-style male plugs
•	 2 each #728 1/4” M-style female plugs
•	 1 each #911 Tire gage
•	 1 each Blo-gun adapter
•	 1 each Blo-gun inflator pin

1 S-220 580433
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AIRLINE SWIVEL FITTINGS
PLEWS

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Eliminate kinked and twisted air hose by swiveling 360°.

¼” NPT Male x 
3/8” ID Hose Barb

5 21-603 580259

¼” NPT Male x ¼” NPT 
Female

5 21-605 580260

AIR FLOW REGULATOR & TOOL OILER
PLEWS TRU-FLATE

Item Pack Part # HDI #

In-Line Air Flow Regulator - Controls in-line air pres-
sure for paint spray guns or other pneumatic tools.  Com-
pact design with gauge.

6 41-135 580268

In-Line Tool Oiler - ¼ male NPT outlet.  ¼ female NPT 
inlet  Compact oiler that fastens directly to air tool.  Prevents 
burnout of pneumatic tools.

10 41-101 580230

3-IN-1 AIRLINE MANIFOLD
PLEWS TRU-FLATE

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Supply 3 air tools from one source.  3 - ¼” NPT outlets 
and 1 - ¼” NPT inlet.

5 41-125 580273

AIR TOOL OIL
PLEWS TRU-FLATE

Item Pack Part # HDI #

For use with all lubricated air tools.

8 oz. 12 ST12701
2AV

170376

BARB TYPE HOSE FITTINGS
TRU-FLATE

Item Pack Part # HDI #

All brass construction resists rust and corrosion.

Male Hose Ends

¼” Hose ID x ¼” Male NPT 10 21-123 580205

5/16” Hose ID x ¼ Male NPT 10 21-133 580270

3/8” Hose ID x ¼” Male NPT 10 21-143 580210

3/8” Hose ID x 3/8” Male NPT 10 21-147 580265

Female Swivel Hose End

¼” Hose ID x ¼” Female 
NPT

10 21-323 580267

Hose Splicer

¼” Hose ID 10 21-423 580215

3/8” Hose ID 10 21-467 580216

REUSABLE HOSE FITTINGS
PLEWS

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Eliminates need for clamps or ferrules.  Heavy duty.  For 
fast, easy, permanent connections.  Carded

10 22-123 580220

PIPE COUPLINGS & ADAPTERS
TRU-FLATE

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Corrosion resistant Material

Male Coupling

¼” Male x ¼” Male NPT 5 21-505 580262

Female Coupling

¼” Female x ¼” Female NPT 5 21-515 580263

Female Bushing

¼” Female NPT x 
3/8” Male NPT

5 21-535 580264

Safety Valve 

¼” 125 PSI - interchangeable 
with all other ASME valves of 

same size & pressure 

5 21-707 580319
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BRASS HOSE ENDS
MILTON

Item Pack Part # HDI #

2 per card unless noted

¼” ID x ¼” NPT Male 10 S-600 580376

3/8” ID x ¼” NPT Male 10 S-602 580377

3/8” ID x 3/8” NPT Male 10 S-603 580378

BRASS HOSE MENDERS / FITTINGS
MILTON

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Menders - 2 per card unless noted.

¼” x ¼” 10 S-640 580384

5/16” x 5/16” 10 S-641 580435

3/8” x 3/8” 10 S-642 580385

Re-Usable Hose Fittings

5/8” OD x ¼” ID x ¼” NPT 
Male

10 S-617 580381

BRASS FITTINGS
MILTON

Item Pack Part # HDI #

2 per card unless noted.

Female Hex Coupler
¼” NPT x ¼” NPT

10 S-643 580386

Male Hex Nipple
¼” NPT x ¼” NPT

10 S-646 580387

AIR HOSE SWIVEL CONNECTOR
MILTON

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Attach portable air tools to air hose.  360° swivel in two 
places prevents hose kinking. 150 PSI maximum inlet 
pressure.

¼” NPT 1 S-657 580390

¼” NPT w/Flow Control 1 S-657-2 580436

FULL SWIVEL HOSE ENDS
MILTON

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Full 360° swivel hose ends help eliminate kink and twisted 
airlines, steel construction, black oxide finish.

¼” Male End x ¼” Female 
Swivel End

10 S-659 580391

                             
DRAIN COCKS
MILTON

Item Pack Part # HDI #

1/8” NPT - 2 per card 10 S-614-2 580379

¼” NPT - 2 per card 10 S-614-4 580380

S-640
S-617
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SOLID BRASS “T”
MILTON

Item Pack Part # HDI #

¼” - 3 T Openings 5 S-655 580388

1/4” - 4 Cross Openings 5 S-656 580389

3-IN-1 AIR MANIFOLDS
MILTON

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Supply 3 air tools from a single inlet.  No need to 
disconnect and connect for every tool change.  300 PSI 
maximum working pressure.

Sturdy Aluminum Body

3/8” Female Inlet x 
(3) ¼” Outlets

1 S-685-6 580393

PORTABLE AIR TANK PARTS
MILTON

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Tank Valve - 150 PSI maximum working pressure.  180° 
maximum temperature.

1/8” NPT Male 2 per card 10 S-684 580392

Tank Conversion Kit - Converts all R-12 freon tanks to 
portable air tanks.  Kit includes filter valve, gage, 4’ air 
hose assembly, manifold, and chuck.

1 S-682 580437

IN-LINE AIR FLOW REGULATOR
MILTON

Item Pack Part # HDI #

To regulate air pressure to air tools from full flow to 
complete shut-off.  Use as shut-off valve for air and non-
corrosive liquids.

¼” NPT Female x ¼” NPT 
Male w/Gage

1 S-638 580382

IN-LINE LUBRICATOR
MILTON

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Lubricate pneumatic tools for full protection by accurately 
metering correct amount of oil.  1/2 oz. capacity

¼” NPT Male x 
¼” NPT Female

1 S-639 580383

S-685-6

S-684 S-682



Page:  H223
HARDWARE DISTRIBUTORS, INC.

HAND & POWER TOOLS Date: 01/06/17

AIR COMPRESSOR FILTERS
MILTON

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Micro Filters - Porous bronze 40 micron filter element 
allows less pressure drop and longer cleaning intervals.  
Safety metal bowl guards or metal bowls available with 
¼”, 3/8”, and ½” models.  Corrosion resistant metal bowls.

Polycarbonate Bowls w/Metal Bowl Guards -150 PSI

¼” NPT x 5 oz. Bowl 1 1018 580420

3/8” NPT x 5 oz. Bowl 1 1019 580448

½” NPT x 5 oz. Bowl 1 1020 580449

AIR COMPRESSOR REGULATORS
MILTON

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Mid-Size & Heavy Duty Regulators - Offers stable 
downstream air pressure over a wide range of air flows with 
accurate control, fast response, and minimal pressure drop.  
Offset ¼” gage ports can also serve as two ¼” supply lines, 
allowing up to three regulated full flow out ports.

5 - 125 PSI

¼” NPT x 50 SCFM 1 1113 580421

½” NPT x 100 SCFM 1 1115 580445

Mini Heavy Duty Regulators - Ideal for air flow applica-
tions that call for a compact unit, such as small pneumatic 
equipment, miniature valves and instruments. 5 - 125 PSI

¼” NPT 1 S-1145 580422

AIR COMPRESSOR LUBRICATORS
MILTON

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Precision Lubricators - Ideal for the customer who 
wants trouble-free protection and tamper proof reliability.

Polycarbonate Bowls w/Metal Bowl Guard -150 PSI

¼” NPT x 5 oz. Bowl 1 1028 580450

AIR COMPRESSOR FILTER/REGULATOR 
COMBO
MILTON

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Piggyback Mini-F-R Duo - Ideal for use in compact air 
flow applications.  Filter/regulator duo has same features 
as mini regulator plus the space saving convenience of 20 
micron screw in mini filter.

¼” Filter/Regulator 1 S-1142 580456

PRESSURE GAUGES
MILTON

Item Pack Part # HDI #

High quality dry gages for reliable service with compres-
sors, filters-regulators-lubricators, air lines, pneumatic 
tools and equipment.  Resistant to heat, corrosion, water, 
salt water, and oil.

1/8” NPT, 0-160 PSI
Center Back

1 1189 580423

¼” NPT, 0-160 PSI
Center Back

1 1191 580424

¼” NPT, 0-300 PSI
Center Back

1 1192 580458

¼” NPT, 0-160 PSI
Bottom Mount

1 1194 580459

¼” NPT, 0-300 PSI
Bottom Mount

1 1195 580460

SAFETY VALVES
MILTON

Item Pack Part # HDI #

ASME standards and certified.  Bubble tight to 10% of 
set pop-off pressure.  Interchangeable with other ASME 
valves of same size and pressure.  2” length.

¼” NPT Male, 150 PSI 1 S-1090-
150

580451

1192

1194

1113 S-1145
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BRASS BALL VALVES
MILTON

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Full Port - High capacity ball valves are designed for use 
with compressed air, water, or oil to isolate segments of 
the system without disrupting service to the rest of the 
system.  Brass body with plated steel ball, Teflon seals, 
plated ¼ turn handle.

¼” x ¼” NPT, 280 PSI 1 S-1094-4 580452

3/8” x 3/8” NPT, 260 PSI 1 S-1094-6 580453

EAR PLUGS
MSA SAFETY

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Disposable Ear Plugs - Soft, low ear pressure plugs are 
comfortable for a variety of activities. Easy-to-roll foam 
easily inserts into ear and then expands for a comfortable, 
custom fit. Noise Reduction Rating (NRR) of 31. ANSI 
S3.19-1974 - 

2 Pair 12 818074 660050

Bulk Foam Ear Plugs - Our unique bullet merchandiser 
is packed with 80 pair high-viz expandable foam ear 
plugs (40 pair green, 40 pair orange). This enticing 
merchandiser creates “explosive” hearing sales. Noise 
Reduction Rating (NRR) of 31.  Sold/priced per tub 

80 Pairs Per Tub 4 10087625 660210

Reusable Corded Ear Plugs - Easily cleaned and 
reused. Additionally, their neck cord can be removed.  The 
convenient storage case can be attached directly to noise 
generating devices to help keep the plugs clean and ready 
for their next use.   

3 Pair 12 10087610 320107

Foam Ear Plugs in Counter Display - High Noise Re-
duction Rating (NRR 31) for excellent hearing protection.  
Foam rolls easily for insertion and once inserted, gently 
expands to fit ear canal for more comfort while provid-
ing protection.  These ear plugs assist in compliance with 
OSHA Hearing Protection regulations.  ANSI S3.19-1974.  

100-pair per display 
1 pair per pack 1 10059484 660216

818074 10087625 10087610 10059484
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HEARING PROTECTORS
MSA SAFETY

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Multi-Purpose Ear Muffs - Adjustable cups house 
supersoft ear pads. Cushioned headband alleviates topof- 
head pressure point. Noise Reduction Rating (NRR) of 24.

4 10088835 660051

Folding Ear Muff - Designed to close into a compact size 
yet adjust to fit a wide range of head sizes, this product 
offers excellent comfort in addition to its high Noise 
Reduction Rating (NRR 20). ANSI S3.19-1974

5 10033236 660014

MP3/AM/FM Digital Radio Hearing Protector - Noise 
reduction rating of 24 DB.  Digital Tuning - 8 stations per 
band, free MP3 auxiliary cord & 2 AA Batteries included.  
Push button AM/FM band selection

4 10121816 905453

10088835
818068 10062497 817893 10033236

HEAD PROTECTION
MSA SAFETY

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Hardhat - Lightweight hard hats offer superior balance 
on the head, allowing comfortable, all-day wearing. The 
unique Staz-on® suspension ensures that the hard hat 
can stay in place. ANSI Z89.1-2003. Type I, Classes E, 
and G.

Yellow 10 818068 660045

White 10 818066 660213

Hardhat Winter Liner - Universal size allows it to fit 
inside any hard hat.  Soft two-ply liner for extra warmth.  
Flame-resistant shell material.  Adjustable hook and loop 
chinstrap.  Hook and loop straps secure liner to hard hat 
suspension

12 10062497 660203

Faceshield - High-impact polycarbonate clear visor. The 
visor flips up and stays put when not in use. Adjustable 
ratchet suspension. A soft padded brow pad helps absorb 
perspiration for added comfort.

3 817893 660049

10121816
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SAFETY GOGGLES
MSA SAFETY

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Economical Safety Goggles - The impact-resistant 
goggles fit over most prescription glasses and feature 
direct-vented holes in their structure that help reduce 
heat buildup. ANSI Z87.1-2003

24 817697 660010

Impact & Splash Resistant Goggles - Protects from 
high impact and from chemical splashes.  Their indirect 
venting allows the air to move through the goggles, help-
ing to keep the wearer more comfortable while the vents 
help prevent liquids from getting directly to the eyes.

16 10031205 660007

OUTDOOR SAFETY GLASSES

MSA SAFETY
Item Pack Part # HDI #

Red Heat & Cool Blue Heat Safety Eyewear - 99.99% 
of harmful UV radiation blocked. Anti-fog coating on the 
inner lens surface keeps vision clear when the heat is on.

Red Heat 12 10081385 660212

Cool Blue Heat 12 10081386 660002

SAFETY EYEWEAR

MSA SAFETY
Item Pack Part # HDI #

Espresso Glare Gone - Espresso Color - Polarized 
lenses.  Meets requirements for OSHA and ANSI hi impact 
- soft rubber nose bridge with Max UV protection.

Espresso 12 10105404 660005

Nuvevo Wrap Safety Glasses - Grey lenses, anti-fog, 
OHSA approval, and Max UV protection

12 1015403 660217

PRO SERIES SAFETY GLASSES

MSA SAFETY
Item Pack Part # HDI #

Yellow Jacket Safety Glasses - Gradient lens which 
enhances contrast.  Great for outdoor use.  OHSA 
approved.

Yellow 12 10105402 660214

Magnifying Bifocal Safety Glasses - 2.0 magnifying, 
antifog, rubber temples, and clear lens.

Clear 12 10061646 660017

INDOOR SAFETY GLASSES
MSA SAFETY

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Straight Temple Safety Glasses with Clear Lens - 
The anti-fog, scratch-resistant lens helps keep the vision 
clear. ANSI Z87.1-2003

Clear Lens 12 10021259 660200

Yellow Lens 12 10021280 660201

OvrG™ Economical Clear Safety Glasses - Features 
indirectly vented side temples to help keep the users 
cool. These glasses fit over most prescription eyewear to 
protect from impact. ANSI Z87.1-2003

24 817691 660015

Wrap Around Safety Glasses with Teal Frame - 
Unique vent holes on the brow guard help keep the user 
comfortable as does the adjustable temple length of this 
model. The anti-fog lens helps ensure that the wearer 
will have an unobstructed view of his/her project. ANSI 
Z87.1-2003

12 817695 660008

SAFETY GLASSES FOR NARROW FACES

MSA SAFETY
Item Pack Part # HDI #

Close-Fitting Safety Glasses with Clear Lens - An 
anti-scratch lens coating reduces lens abrasion during nor-
mal usage. ANSI Z87.1-2003

Clear Lens 12 10006315 660001

Tinted Lens 12 10006316 660003

1015403
1015404
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SAFETY PROTECTIVE GLASSES

GLOBAL VISION
Item Pack Part # HDI #

• Meets ANSI Z87.1-2003 Standards for use in Industrial 
Applications
• Shatterproof Polycarbonate Lenses
• UV400 Filter for Maximum UV Protection
• Scratch Resistant Coating
• Nylon Frame

Cougar - Plus Rubber Nose Pads; Nylon Frame; Flexible 
Frame Ends

Clear 12 COUGAR CL 660260

Flash Mirror 12 COUGAR CF1 FM 660262

Clear 12 COUGAR CF1 CL 660261

Escort - Plus Fits Over Glasses; Matching Side Lenses; 
Clear, Smoke or Yellow Tint Lenses

Clear 12 ESCORT CL 660263

Smoke 12 ESCORT SM 660265

Demi 12 ESCORT DEMI 660264

Fast Freddie - One-Piece Lens Design; Gloss Black 
Frame; Rubber Nose Pads; Rubber Tips

Clear 12 FAST FREDDIE CL 660266

Smoke 12 FAST FREDDIE SM 660270

Hercules Plus G-Tech Red - Plus Vented EVA Foam; 
Rubber Ear Pads

Yellow Tinted  12 HERCULES PLUS GT 
RED

660267

Rider - Plus One-Piece Lens.

Clear 12 RIDER CL 660268

Smoke 12 RIDER SM 660269

Yellow Tint 12 RIDER YT/M 660278

Full Throtle - One-Piece Lens

Clear 12 FULL THROTTLE CL 660271

Smoke 12 FULL THROTTLE SM 660272

Pro-Riders - Black Temples, Fits Smaller Faces

Clear 12 PRO-RIDERS CLEAR 660289

Amber 12 PRO-RIDERS AMBER 660290

SAFETY PROTECTIVE GLASSES

GLOBAL VISION
Item Pack Part # HDI #

Hercules - Plus Rubber Ear Pads

Clear 12 HERCULES CL 660273

Smoke 12 HERCULES SM 660274

Italino - Plus Gloss Black Frame; Rubber Nose Pads

Smoke 12 ITALINO SM 660275

Matrix - Plus Double-Injection Temples with One-Piece 
Lens

Clear 12 MATRIX CL 660276

Smoke 12 MATRIX SM 660277

Titan CF- Plus Rubber Ear Pads; Comes in an assortment 
of frame colors

Clear 12 TITAN CF CL 660279

Smoke 12 TITAN CF SM 660280

Bold - Plus Double Injection Rubber on Temples; Match-
ing Rubber Nose Pads; Hydrophobic Coating; Comes in 2 
Lens Shapes

Clear 12 BOLD CL 660281

Cool - Plus Metal Side Piece Design; Rubber Ear Pads

Mirror 12 COOL BREEZE CF FM 660282

Blue Moon - Black Temple, Clear Lenses

Clear 12 BLUE MOON CLAF 660283

Smoke 12 BLUE MOON 660285

Reflex - Bend to shape temples, Rubber Tips,  Rubber 
Nose Pads

Clear 12 REFLEX CFCL 660284

Forest 1 -Meets ANSI Z87.1-2010.  Matte Camo Pattern 
Frames.

Clear 12 FOREST 1 CAMO 660286

Smoke 12 FOREST 1 CAMO 660287

Yellow Tint 12 FOREST 1 CAMO 660288

COUGAR ESCORT FAST FREDDIE

HERCULES PLUS RIDER FULL THROTTLE

HERCULES ITALINO

MATRIX TITAN

COOLBOLD

BLUE MOON REFLEX FOREST 1 CAMO

PRO-RIDERS 
CLEAR

PRO-RIDERS
 AMBER



Page:  H228
HARDWARE DISTRIBUTORS, INC.

HAND & POWER TOOLS Date 06/27/17

HARMFUL DUST RESPIRATORS

MSA SAFETY
Item Pack Part # HDI #

Harmful Dust N95 Respirator with Exhalation Valve 
- protects from exposures to harmful particulates, such 
as those created during the sanding or sawing of wood, 
installing fiberglass insulation or sanding drywall.

10 Pack Box 12 10102483 320118

Harmful Dust Respirator with Odor Filter - The built-
in carbon filter helps reduce low level (nuisance) odors, 
while the N95 Class NIOSH approved respirator traps 95% 
of non-oil based particulates.

1 per card 18 817629 320112

Harmful Dust Respirator - Protects people from expo-
sures to harmful dusts.

2 per pack 22 817633 280452

Bulk 20 Pack 12 10102481 320115

NON-TOXIC DUST MASKS

MSA SAFETY
Item Pack Part # HDI #

For Non-Toxic Dust are well suited to help reduce ex-
posures to large dust particles, such as certain types of 
pollen

5 per pack 24 10028549 320105

50 per pack 8 10028560 320110

HALF MASK RESPIRATORS

MSA SAFETY
Item Pack Part # HDI #

Paint & Pesticide Respirator - Featuring superior acti-
vated carbon cartridges and large surface area prefilters 
which are designed as small, collapsed conically shaped 
filters. NIOSH 42 CFR 84, R95/OV

817662   Standard Size 5 SWX00318 660009

Toxic Dust Respirator - The high efficiency (P100 NIOSH 
class) filters are pleated for extra surface area adding long 
life while filtering 99.997% of dust 0.3 microns and larger. 
NIOSH 42 CFR 84, P100 filter classification

817664 4 SWX00319 660012

RESPIRATOR REPLACEMENT CARTRIDGE

MSA SAFETY
Item Pack Part # HDI #

Paint & Pesticide Replacement Cartridges, Pre-
Filters & Covers - This is a direct replacement for the 
cartridge that comes on the MSA Safety Works half mask 
and Full Facepiece Paint/Pesticide Respirators.

817666    2 per pack 4 SWX00322 320119

Toxic Dust Replacement Cartridges - These high 
efficiency particulate air (HEPA) filters are 99.97% 
efficient against particles which are at 0.3 microns or 
larger. NIOSH 42 CFR 84, P100 filter classification

2 per pack 6 817665 660011

817629 817633 SWX00318

817665

SWX00319

SWX00322



Page:  H229
HARDWARE DISTRIBUTORS, INC.

HAND & POWER TOOLS Date:  01/10/18

SAFETY VEST

MSA SAFETY
Item Pack Part # HDI #

Reflective Safety Vest - Retroreflective stripes on this 
safety vest help the wearer appear more visible.  High 
visibility lime green material also contributes to increased 
visibility during daylight hours.

SWX00354 9 817890 660202

3 PIECE SAFETY PROTECTION KIT

MSA SAFETY
Item Pack Part # HDI #

Includes a dust mask, safety glasses, and ear plugs.
Dust Mask:  NIOSH 42 CFR 84, N95 class
Safety Glasses:  ANSI Z87.1-2003
Ear Plugs:  ANSI S3.19-1974

8 817892 660013

FIRST AID KIT

MSA SAFETY
Item Pack Part # HDI #

62-Piece First Aid Kit - CONTENTS:
30 Adhesive Bandages 1” x 3”
2 Sterile Sponge Dressings, 4” x 4”
1 Sterile Trauma Pad 5” x 9”
15 Alcohol Prep Pads
6 Antiseptic Towelettes
1 Sting Relief Pad (for insect bites)
1 Adhesive Tape Roll, 1/2” x 5 yards
1 Antibacterial Cream
1 Burn Cream
1 Instant Chemical Cold Pack
2 Non–Aspirin Tablets
1 First Aid Instruction Guide

6 10068529 660016
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SOLDERING IRONS & KITS

WELLER
Item Pack Part # HDI #

Medium Duty pencil iron.  For hobby and electronic 
work.  Replaceable tips.  On/off indicator light.

40W 6 SP40NUS 715040

Heavy duty pencil iron.  For hobby work, stained glass 
and mirror repairs.  Replaceable tip. On/off indicator light

80W 6 SP80NUS 715045

Heavy duty pencil iron.  Home work shop, repairs and 
stained glass.  With rest stand.  Replaceable tip.

120W - 950º 3 SP120 715050

Soldering Iron Kit.  Standard Duty.  Kit contains 8¼” 
long featherweight iron with pencil handle, three different 
tips, lead free solder and solder aid tool.  On/off indicator 
light.  6’ power cord

25W - 780° 12 SP25NKUS 715035

8 pc. Hobby Solder Iron Kit - Comes with 6 tips for 
embossing wood, leather, & wax candles.

25W - 750° 6 WSB25HK 715086

Cordless Battery Powered Soldering Iron - 120 solder 
joints per charge.  Comes with safety, 3AA batteries, lead 
free solder, & tip tool.  Heats in 15 Seconds

6W - 900° 6 BP645MP 715087

SOLDER IRON REPLACEMENT TIPS - 
2 Per Bag

WELLER
Item Pack Part # HDI #

marksman replacement tips - nickel copper tips

for SP23L(K) cone style 6 MT1 705949

ELECTRIC SOLDER GUN KIT

WELLER
Item Pack Part # HDI #

Standard - 7200 standard solder gun, lightweight, 
compact, designed to rest on its back when not in use.  
Fingertip control switch, plastic case, 2 solder tips, 1 coil 
40/60 resin core solder and instruction leaflet.

75W 3 7200PKS 715020

Universal - universal dual heat provides high and low 
temperatures for convenience and longer life.  3 built-in 
LED’s illuminate your work. 2 trigger positions 140 W / 100 
W. Ergonomic non - slip grip. Lightning fast, 6 seconds heat 
up. Up to 900F. 

140/100W 3 9400PKS 715025

Professional - D550 solder gun.  Professional dual heat, 
heavy duty long life tip, twin spot lights, fingertip control 
switch.  Kit contains:  plastic case, D550 solder gun, 2 
solder tips, tip change wrench, flux brush, soldering aid 
tool, 1 coil 40/60 resin core solder and soldering booklet.

200/260W 3 D550PK 715030

SOLDER GUN REPLACEMENT TIPS - 
2 Per Card

WELLER
Item Pack Part # HDI #

Standard Tips

For 7200 6 7235 715065

For 8200/9200 6 7135W 715060

For D550 6 7250W 715085

Iron Plated

For 8200 6 8125W 715070

For 8200 w/nuts 6 8125N 715075

SP120

WSB25HK SP645MP

9400PKS7200PKS
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LEAD FREE SOLDER

OATEY
Item Pack Part # HDI #

95 /5  - Most commonly used where frequent and ex-
treme temperature changes and vibrations occur.  Melting 
range: 450°F - 464°F.  95% tin - 5% antimony.

1 oz. Carded 12 53026 80007

1 lb. Carded 10 22018 80027

Safe Flo - Lead free; meets the requirements of the Safe 
Drinking Water Act.  Wide melting range: 415°F - 455°F. 
Use of flux required.  Can not be used on aluminum.  Alloy 
of copper, bismuth, tin, and silver.

1 oz. Carded 12 53061 80018

1/4 lb. Carded 12 53062 80010

Plumbing Kit: 1/4 lb. Solder, 
1.75 oz. #95 Flux, 

Acid Brush, Sanding Cloth

12 50683 80029

FLUX

OATEY
Item Pack Part # HDI #

#5 Lead Free Paste Flux - Cleans and fluxes at the 
same time.  Effective on all metals except aluminum, 
magnesium and stainless steel.  100% lead free.  Blended 
to clean surface oxidation.

1.7 oz. - 12 Pack 12 30011 80012

#11 Liquid Flux - Formulated with strong cleaning 
agent.  Ensures fast and effective soldering operation.  No 
need to clean oxidized copper.  Can be used for HVAC ap-
plications.

4 oz. 12 30106 80013

ACID BRUSH

AMERICAN COPPER
Item Pack Part # HDI #

Perfect brush for applying liquid or paste fluxes.  6” over-
all length. 3/8” wIDE

144 A8016 385427

LEADED SOLDER

OATEY
Item Pack Part # HDI #

Acid Core - General purpose solder for sheet metal work, 
auto radiator repair and steel gutters.  40% tin - 60% 
lead.  Contains lead – can not be used on drinking water 
lines.  Acid flux is contained in the wire core; no exter-
nal flux is needed.  Not for use in electrical applications.  
Melting range: 360°F - 460°F.

1½ oz. Carded 12 53011 80008

¼ lb. Carded 12 53015 80023

½ lb. Box 10 50193 80001

1 lb. Box 10 21115 80004

Resin Core - Designed for electrical-electronic work, flux 
residue is non-corrosive and non-conductive.  Can be used 
on wiring in stereos, motors, appliances and auto batter-
ies. 40% tin - 60% lead.  Rosin flux is contained in the 
wire core; no external flux is needed.  Contains lead – can 
not be used on drinking water lines.  Melting range: 361°F 
- 460°F.

1 oz. Carded w/Dispenser 12 53012 80009

¼ lb. Carded 12 53016 80024

1 lb. Box 10 21212 80005

50/50 Leaded Wire - Commonly used for tin plate work, 
seaming joints, sheet metal and hot water heating lines. 
Melting range: 360°F - 421°F.  50% tin – 50% lead.  Use 
of flux required. Contains lead – can not be used on drink-
ing water lines

1½ oz. Carded 12 53010 80011

¼ lb. Carded 12 53014 80025

½ lb. Box 10 50192 80003

1 lb. Box 10 20015 80006

22018 53062

30011 30106

80023 80024 80025
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FUEL CYLINDERS 

WORTHINGTON
Item Pack Part # HDI #

Propane Cylinder - Fits all standard propane torches, 
lanterns, stoves, etc.  Blue Tank

14.1 oz. 12 304182 35009

Propane Camping Fuel - High capacity, low profile cyl-
inder.  Fits standard propane torches, camping lanterns, 
stoves and other propane appliances.  Green cylinder

16.4 oz. 12 327774 35011

MAPP/PRO - 3 times faster heat transfer than propane.  
Ideal for soft soldering, silver soldering and brazing.  May 
only be used in torches that burn MAPP gas.  Yellow Tank

14.1 oz. 12 332477 35012

BERNZOMATIC
Item Pack Part # HDI #

Oxygen - Disposable.  For use with Do-it-yourself oxy-
gen/propane brazing, welding and cutting torches.  Red 
Tank.

  1.1 cu. ft. 6 304179 35014

BUTANE REFILLS 

MAGNA
Item Pack Part # HDI #

Butane - Universal fueling tip. 5.5 oz. refill cylinder.

     5.5 oz. 12 MT150B 35053

BERNZOMATIC
Item Pack Part # HDI #

Butane - to refill lighters

3 refills per card 5 19134 35001

304182

3327774

MT200C

TORCH KITS

MAGNA 
Item Pack Part # HDI #

Propane - 14.1 oz propane fuel cylinder.  Standard burn-
er assembly.  Solid brass pencil tip torch.  Burns propane 
fuel only.

2 pc. 12 MT200 35003

Propane - Kit contains torch with pencil point tip, brush 
flame spreader tip, propane fuel cylinder, spark lighter.  
Plastic case.  Burns propane fuel only.

7 pc. 12 MT700 35048

TORCH ACCESSORIES

MAC COUPLER
Item Pack Part # HDI #

1 lb. Propane Cylinder Coupler - Easy way to refill a 
1 lb. propane cylinder.  Simply attach coupler to a 20 lb. 
propane tank then attach the 1 lb. propane cylinder.  Refills 
in less than 1 minute.

10 35020

MAGNA
Item Pack Part # HDI #

Propane Torch Head - Replacement brass pencil tip 
burner assembly.

12 MT200C 35031

MAGNA
Item Pack Part # HDI #

Spark Lighter & Flints - Ignites propane appliances 
without open flame.  Carded

6 MT100 35041

Replacement Flints - Replacement flints for spark 
lighter.  Will fit any standard lighter. 5 per pack

6 MT100C 35043

Flame Spreader - Designed for removing paint, ski wax, 
burning weeds, thawing snow, etc.

6 810 35027

MT100

MT100C

810

35020

304179

MT150B

PROPANE TANK 
(EMPTY)

WORTHINGTON
Item Pack Part # HDI #

20 lb. Propane Tank - With 10% valve, Pol safety plug. 
Quality construction and a durable polyurethane finish. 
Specifications: Size 6-1/2” x 12-3/8” x 18-1/16”.

Does not contain fuel. 1 381247 35100

332477

19134
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MT535CMT525C

TS4000
MT560

MT551C

BUTANE TORCH

WELLER
Item Pack Part # HDI #

LED light inside body illuminates when tool is lit.  Refills 
quickly and easily with standard butane gas.  Use Weller 
WB1 or WB2.  Piezo ignition for fast, reliable ignition.  
Flame guard protects nozzle and prevents accidental igni-
tion.  DOES NOT CONTAIN FUEL

8 ML100 635355

MAGNA
Item Pack Part # HDI #

Micro Torch - Butane powered.  Metal body - refillable 
tank.  Includes torch, flame tip, solder tip, and hot knife 
tip.  Great for hobbies and electronics.

12 MT765C 35006

Micro Torch - Includes 5.6 oz Butane Cylinder and 
Clamshell packed.  Universal fueling tip, torch tip, push 
button instant start.  Applications: Crafts & Hobbies, 
Bending PVC Pipe, Cooking, and DIY Tasks.

3 MT785CK 35007

OUTDOOR PROPANE WEED 
BURNER TORCH KIT

MAGNA
Item Pack Part # HDI #

500,000 BTU propane torch kit, propane tank sold 
separately, includes  flint spark lighter UL listed LP gas 
torch and brass control valve; use for Natural Weed 
Control, use for thawing & heating pipes, CSA approved 
10’ hose.

6 MT5000 35056

MT765C

ML100

MT785CK

MT565C

PROFESSIONAL TORCH HEAD

MAGNA
Item Pack Part # HDI #

On demand trigger for instant On/Off. Delivers a strong 
swirl flame.  Adjustable flame knob for control and 
economy.  Replaceable burn tube assembly.  Brass burn 
tip for durability.  360 degree swivel for versatility.  Auto 
igniter lock for continuous flame setting.  Igniter safety 
lock.  Ergonomic hand grip enhances comfort.  Regulator 
that allows for a consistent flame regardless of angle or 
temperature.  Use with MAPP/Pro™ or propane fuel.

MT579C 35057

TS3500

SELF-IGNITING TORCH HEAD - PROPANE
BERNZOMATIC / MAGNA

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Bernzomatic - Trigger Start - The Multi-Use Torch 
for Projects and Repairs is designed for small diameter 
soldering, heating putty or paint, removing rusty bolts and 
nuts, and thawing frozen locks. Ergonomically designed 
comfort grip for comfortable and controlled use, a trigger-
start ignition and an adjustable flame control knob.

6 TS3500 35040

Magna - Self-Lighting propane torch creates a high 
intensity triple point flame. Ergonomic housing has piezo 
ignitor that produces a quick dependable flame. 
Produces High Heat Triple Point Flame ;Stainless Steel 
Burn Tube Provides Strength;Durable and Ergonomic 
Ignitor;Brass Valve with Fuel Control Knob for Easy On/Off 
;Flame Temp* 2,000°F/1,092°C;Output* 4,300 BTU/HR

6 MT525C 35000

Magna - Burns propane.  Can be used at any angle.  
Stainless steel burn tube.  Auto igniter is at your 
fingertips. Has brass adjustable flame knob.

6 MT535C 35055

SELF-IGNITING TORCH HEAD - MAPP
BERNZOMATIC / MAGNA

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Trigger Start - Burns propane or MAPP.  Instant On-Off 
trigger increases fuel savings and convenience.  Lock 
button keeps torch lit for finger-free use.  Replaceable 
brass tip.  Burn tip produces swirl flame for maximum 
heat output.  Pressure regulated to burn in all directions.  
Cast aluminum body, stainless steel burntube, and brass 
burntip for durability.

Bernz 6 TS4000 35046

Tradesman - Burns MAPP or propane.4’ flexible hose with 
brass regulator and belt clip. Silver swirl tip burns hotter

Magna 6 MT560 35054

Burns MAPP or propane.  Push button instant start.  Ad-
justable flame control knob.  360° swivel burn tube.

Magna 6 MT551C 35004

Self-Lighting Silver Swirl MAPP or Propane Torch - 
delivers a unique wrap around flame system.  Silver Swirl 
combustion system creates a swirling action inside the 
tip which mixes fuel and combustion air more thoroughly. 
Silver Swirl combustion tip resists flame blowout and 
reduces brazing time by 30%. Can easily handle soldering 
up to 3-Inch copper tubing. 

Magna 6 MT565C 35002
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MASONRY CUTTING BLADES

GATOR BLADE
Item Pack Part # HDI #

Proper tool to use with blade is the angle grinder for 
cutting masonry.

4” x 0.045” x 5/8” 9600 629600

4 1/2” x 0.045” x 7/8” 9610 629610

Proper tool to use with blade is the circular saw for cutting 
masonry.

6 1/2” x 1/8” x 5/8” 9630 629630

7” x 1/8” x 5/8” 9640 629640

8” x 1/8” x 5/8” 9650 629650

Proper tool to use with blade is the chop saw for cutting 
masonry.

10” x 1/8” x 5/8” 9660 629660

Proper tool to use with blade is the gas saw for cutting 
masonry.

12” x 1/8” x 1” 9670 629670

14” x 1/8” x 1” 9680 629680

METAL CUTTING BLADES 

GATOR BLADE
Item Pack Part # HDI #

Proper tool  to use with blade is the angle grinder for 
cutting metal.

4” x 0.045” x 5/8” 9601 629601

4 1/2” x 0.045” x 7/8” 9611 629611

Proper tool to use with blade is the circular saw for cutting 
metal.

6 1/2” x 3/32” x 5/8” 9631 629631

7” x 1/8” x 5/8” 9641 629641

8” x 3/32” x 5/8” 9651 629651

Proper tool to use with blade is the chop saw for cutting 
metal.

10” x 3/32” x 5/8” 9661 629661

Proper tool to use with blade is the gas saw for cutting 
metal.

12” x 1/8” x 1” 9671 629671

14” x 1/8” x 1” 9681 629681

MASONRY GRINDING WHEEL (TYPE 27)

GATOR BLADE
Item Pack Part # HDI #

Proper tool to use with blade is the angle grinder for 
grinding and deburring metal.

4” x 1/8” x 5/8” 9602 629602

4” x 1/4” x 5/8” 9604 629604

4 1/2” x 1/8” x 7/8” 9612 629612

4 1/2” x 1/4” x 7/8” 9614 629614

MASONRY GRINDING WHEEL WITH 
THREAD HUB (TYPE 27)

GATOR BLADE
Item Pack Part # HDI #

Proper tool to use with blade is the angle grinder for 
grinding and deburring metal.

4 1/2” x 1/4” x 5/8” - 11 9618 629618

7” x 1/4” x 5/8” -  11 9648 629648

9600 9630 9660 9670

9601 9631 9661 9671

9602

9618
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METAL GRINDING WHEEL
(TYPE 27)

GATOR BLADE
Item Pack Part # HDI #

Proper tool to use with blade is the angle grinder for 
grinding and deburring metal.

4” x 1/8” x 5/8” 9603 629603

4” x 1/4” x 5/8” 9605 629605

4 1/2” x 1/8” x 7/8” 9613 629613

4 1/2” x 1/4” x 7/8” 9615 629615

METAL GRINDING WHEEL 
WITH THREAD HUB
(TYPE 27)

GATOR BLADE
Item Pack Part # HDI #

Proper tool to use with blade is the angle grinder for 
grinding and deburring metal.

4 1/2” x 1/4” x 5/8” - 11 9619 629619

7” x 1/4” x 5/8” -  11 9649 629649

METAL BLADES

GATOR BLADE
Item Pack Part # HDI #

Proper tool to use with blade is the chop saw for cutting 
metal.

12” x 3/32” x 1” 9675 629675

14” x 3/32” x 1” 9685 629685

FLAP DISC

GATOR BLADE
Item Pack Part # HDI #

Proper tool to use with blade is the angle grinder for 
removing large amounts of material and for shaping or 
smoothing wood, metal, and masonry.

4” x 5/8” - 36 grit 9703 629703

4” x 5/8” - 60 grit 9706 629706

4” x 5/8” - 80 grit 9708 629708

4 1/2” x 7/8” - 36 grit 9713 629713

4 1/2” x 7/8” - 60 grit 9716 629716

4 1/2” x 7/8” - 80 grit 9718 629718

9603

9619 9675

9703

MASONRY BLADE
Century Tool

Item Pack Part # HDI #

5/8” ARBOR TYPE 1A
Abrasive Saw Blades Type 1A (Masonry For Portable 
Saws) Cuts All Types Of Masonry, Concrete, Block, Brick, 
Stone, Tile, Also Non-Ferrous Metals. Double Fiberglass 
Reinforced For Safety And Increased Durability. Concrete 
Cutting. Spec C24R.

6-1/2” 5 08606 705061

7”X1/8” 10 08507 705062

METAL CUTTING
Century Tool

Item Pack Part # HDI #

3/32 THICKNESS 5/8” ARBOR TYPE 1A METAL
Abrasive Saw Blades Type 1A (Metal) For Portable Saws. 
Cuts All Types Of Ferrous And Non-Ferrous Materials, 
Steel, Aluminum, Brass, Copper And Iron. Double Fiber-
glass Reinforced For Safety And Increased Durability. 
Metal Cutting. Spec A24R.

6-1/2” 5 08806 705065

7”X3/32” 10 08707 705066
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CUT-OFF WHEELS

SHARK WELDING
Part #/Pack HDI # Thickness Arbor Grit

3” Resin Bonded Cut-off Wheels.  25,000 RPM.  Made in 
USA.  Sold by Card.  Metal Use Only.

Aluminum Oxide

12704 10/Card 611185 1/16” ⅜” 54

12700 10/Card 611187 1/32” ⅜” 54

Zirconia Wheels

25SL 6/card 611186 1/16” ⅜” 54

26SL 6/card 611188 1/32” ⅜” 54

LENOX
Part #/Pack HDI # Thickness Arbor Diam.

METALMAX Diamond Cutoff Wheels - MetalMax delivers 
1,000 or more cuts with no need for wheel changes.  
Advanced diamond technology provides extreme durability 
in metal cutting applications.  The cutting depth stays 
the same throughout its life.  There is less odor and dust 
residue as the wheel does not wear down like bonded 
abrasives.  designed for use in the same power tools as 
bonded abrasive wheels.

1972918 510450 .050” ⅜” 3”

1972920 510451 .050” ⅝” 4”

1972921 510452 .050” ⅞” 4.5”

1972923 510453 .050” ⅞” 6”

1972924 510454 .060” ⅞” 7”

1972932 510455 .150” 1” 14”

STAR-BRITE PREMIUM PADS TWIST LOCK

SHARK WELDING
Part #/Pack HDI # Color Dia. Grit

For use in gasket removal, paint and rust removal, bead 
sanding and body scuffing, and paint preparation.  Thicker 
and longer lasting.  Sold by Bag.

13062/620TB 25/Bag 611202 Brown 2” Coarse

13018/622TB 25/Bag 611204 Burgundy 2” Medium

624TB 25/Bag 611206 Blue 2” Fine

13019/630TB 25/Bag 611208 Brown 3” Coarse

13020/632TB 25/Bag 611210 Burgundy 3” Medium

634TB 25/Bag 611212 Blue 3” Fine

ALUMINUM OXIDE MINI GRINDING DISCS
TWIST LOCK
SHARK WELDING

Part #/Pack HDI # Dia. Grit

Great for a multitude of general purpose uses for many 
applications.  Light welds, blending surfaces, pre-paint 
surface preparation, and sanding and breaking edge ap-
plication.  Sold by Bag

13227/3230GT 25/Bag 611190 2” 36

13228/3250GT 25/Bag 611192 2” 50

13229/3280GT 25/Bag 611194 2” 80

13234/3320GT 25/Bag 611195 3” 24

13235/3330GT 25/Bag 611196 3” 36

13236/3350GT 25/Bag 611198 3” 50

13237/3380GT 25/Bag 611200 3” 80

ZIRCONIA MINI GRINDING 
DISCS TWIST LOCK
SHARK WELDING

Part #/Pack HDI # Dia. Grit

Long lasting resharpening Zirconia Grain.  Eliminates 
shredding or snagging of PSA Discs.  Works on all brand 
holders.  Light welds, blending surfaces, pre-paint surface 
preparation, and sanding and breaking edge application.  
Sold by Bag.

13242/3220ZGT 25/Bag 611189 2” 24

13243/3230ZGT 25/Bag 611191 2” 36

13244/3250ZGT 25/Bag 611193 2” 50

13251/3330ZGT 25/Bag 611225 3” 36

STRIP-BRITE PADS

SHARK WELDING
Part # HDI # Dia. Pk

Shark Welding Red Stripper Pads with Rol-Lock Backing

16202 611223 2” 5

16203 611224 3” 2

GENERAL PURPOSE 
EMERY CLOTH

SHARK WELDING
Part # HDI # Length Grit

Aluminum oxide emery cloth shop rolls.  For most shop 
needs.  1 Roll per Pack

12928 611116 1” x 25 Yards 80

12929 611117 1” x 25 Yards 120

Zirconia Wheels
METALMAX
 Diamond Edge



Page:  H237
HARDWARE DISTRIBUTORS, INC.

HAND & POWER TOOLS Date:  10/25/18

CUT-OFF WHEELS

SHARK WELDING
Part #/Pack HDI # Diameter Arbor RPM

Steel Cut-off Wheels - High quality fiberglass reinforced 
wheels are used on grinders, chop stroke saws, and 
circular saws.  Made from aluminum oxide grain.  Steel 
cutting only.

12700 10/Card 611072 3” x 1/32” 3/8” 23,000

12702 10/Card 611073 3” x 1/16” 1/4” 23,000

12704 10/Card 611074 3” x 1/16” 3/8” 23,000

12708 5/Card 611075 3” x 1/8” 3/8” 23,000

12710 10/Card 611076 4” x 1/32” 3/8” 19,000

12712 10/Card 611077 4” x 1/16” 3/8” 19,000

12716 10/Card 611078 4” x 1/16” 5/8” 19,000

12722 10/Card 611079 4½” x 3/32” 7/8” 13,300

12724 1/Card 611080 7” x 1/8” 5/8” 8,700

12726 1/Card 611081 12” x 1/8” 1” 5,100

12728 1/Card 611082 14” x 1/8” 1” 4.400

Zirconia

12757 6/Card 611092 3” x 1/16” 3/8” 19,000

Cut-off Wheels w/Mandrel - Made from high-tensile 
steel, ensuring durability.  For 1/4” and 3/8” arbors

12730 6/Card 611083 3” x 1/16” 3/8” 23,000

MANDREL

SHARK WELDING
Part #/Pack HDI # Description

Made from high-tensile steel, ensuring durability.  For 1/4” 
and 3/8” arbors

12935 1/Pk 611118 1/4” & 3/8” Adaptor
1/4” Shank

GRINDING WHEELS & DISCS

SHARK WELDING
Part #/Pack HDI # Diameter Arbor RPM

Hubbed Type 27 Depressed Center Wheels - Alumi-
num oxide grinding wheels with threaded hub.  To be used 
on air or electric powered right angle grinder.  Never use 
on high speed air senders.

12750 1/Pk 611089 4½” x ¼” 5/8”-11 13,300

12751 25/Pk 611216 4½” x ¼” 5/8”-11 13,300

12753 1/Pk 611090 7” x ¼” 5/8”-11 8,500

12755 1/Pk 611091 9” x ¼” 5/8”-11 8,500

Type 27 No Hub Depressed Center Wheels - Hubless 
aluminum oxide grinding wheels.  To be used on air or 
electric powered right angle grinders.  Never use on high 
speed air sanders.

12731 4/Pk 611084 4” x 1/8” 5/8” 13,500

12732 3/Pk 611085 4” x ¼” 5/8” 13,500

12734 3/Pk 611086 4½” x ¼” 7/8” 13,300

12735 25/Pk 611218 4½” x ¼” 7/8” 13,300

12736 1/Pk 611087 5” x ¼” 7/8” 12,200

12738 1/Pk 611088 7” x ¼” 7/8” 8,500

SHARK WELDING
Part #/Pack HDI # Diameter Grit RPM

Type 1 Vitrified Bench Grinding Wheels - Aluminum 
oxide, vitrified bond grinding wheels with a 1” arbor hole.  
Used on stationery bench grinders.  All wheels include 
adaptors to fit 1/2”, 5/8”, and 3/4” arbors.

12771 1/Pk 611093 6” x 3/4” 36 4,100

12772 1/Pk 611094 6” x 3/4” 60 4,100

Resin Fibre Sanding Discs - Made from aluminum 
oxide.  Used for sanding, fine finishing, and metal surface 
preparation needs.

12814 3/Pk 611099 4½” x 7/8” 36 13,000

12816 3/Pk 611100 4½” x 7/8” 80 13,000

12821 3/Pk 611101 5” x 7/8” 36 11,900

12822 3/Pk 611102 5” x 7/8” 50 11,900

Twist-Lock Aluminum Oxide Grinding Discs - aggres-
sive, long-life discs are made from aluminum oxide and 
will aggressively grind welds.  Flexible, long lasting discs 
resist chipping, snags, and cracking.

12840 10/Card 611103 2” 24 25,000

12841 10/Card 611104 2” 36 25,000

12842 10/Card 611105 2” 50 25,000

Cut-Off Wheels

GRIND WHEEL
Century Tool

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Grinding Wheels. Vitrified Aluminum Oxide With Universal 
Arbor Fits 5/8”, 3/4” Or 1” Mounts.

6” X 3/4” COARSE 60 GRIT 2 75861 280317

6” X 3/4” FINE 120 GRIT 2 75863 280313

 8” X 1” FINE 120 GRIT 2 75881 280315

8” X 1” COARSE 60 GRIT 2 75883 280321

MINI-MOUNTED GRINDING WHEELS
SHARK WELDING

Part #/Pack HDI # Dimensions Grit

General Purpose Aluminum Oxide.  ¼” diameter mandrel.  
Works with any electric drill.  Great for use on carbon, 
steel, wrought iron, and bronze.  3,450 RPM

12788 1/Card 611095 1½” x 1” 60

12790 1/Card 611096 2” x ½” 60

12788 12790
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MOUNTED POINTS
SHARK WELDING

Part #/Pack HDI # Dimensions Shape RPM

Made from vitrified aluminum oxide.  ¼” diameter man-
drel and work with any air tool.  Great for use on carbon, 
steel, or to clean up welds.

12794 1/Card 611097 1 1/8” x ¾” A-5 45,000

12795 1/Card 611098 2” x 7/8” A-11 19,860

ROTARY FILES
SHARK WELDING

Part #/Pack HDI # Dimensions RPM

Mounts on ¼” shanks.  Made from high speed steel for 
tough jobs.  ½” diameter.  Can be used on bronze, mild 
steel, plastic, and fiberglass.

12957 1/Card 611123 ½” Cylindrical 2,500

5 pc. Rotary File Set - Cylindrical, Round Tree, Ball, Cy-
lindrical and Ball Nose, and 14 Degree included Angle.  Set 
includes plastic reusable case.

12950 611122 Various Sizes 2,500

12794
12795

12957

12950

ABRASIVE DISCS

SHARK WELDING
Part #/Pack HDI # Size Grain Color

Quick Change Surface Conditioning Discs - Flexible, 
non-woven discs.  Excellent for use on right angle and die 
grinders.  Quick change locking device helps reduce down-
time.  Can be used wet or dry.  Used for final cleaning, 
deburring, finishing, or rust and gasket removal.

13000 10/Card 611125 2” Coarse Brown

13001 10/Card 611126 2” Medium Maroon

13006 10/Card 611127 3” Coarse Brown

13007 10/Card 611128 3” Medium Maroon

Quick Change Backing Pads - For use with surface con-
ditioning discs and are interchangeable with 3m products.

13012 1/Pk 611129 2”

13013 1/Pk 611130 3”

SHARK WELDING
Part #/Pack HDI # Diameter Grit RPM

Flap Discs No Hubbed Aluminum Oxide - Made from 
aluminum oxide, mounted on a rugged, lightweight alu-
minum backing plate.  Backing plate does not require a 
backup pad.  Used for metal fabricating, auto body and 
welding.

12900 1/Pk 611108 4½” x 7/8” 36 13,500

12901 1/Pk 611109 4½” x 7/8” 60 13,500

Flap Discs Hubbed Zirconia - Made from zirconia, 
mounted on a rugged, lightweight aluminum backing 
plate.  Backing plate does not require a backup pad.  Used 
for metal fabricating, auto body and welding.

12906 1/Pk 611110 4½” x 5/8-
11NC

36 13,500

12907 1/Pk 611111 4½” x 5/8-
11NC

60 13,500

Mounted Flap Wheels - Made from aluminum oxide 
and resin bond.  Good for removing unwanted material 
from hard to reach areas.  Also good for dry sanding and 
contour work.  ¼” shank.  Use on an electric drill or die 
grinder for deburring, scouring, and removing rust.

12912 1/Pk 611112 1” x 1” 60 30,000

12913 1/Pk 611113 1” x 1” 80 30,000

12918 1/Pk 611114 2” x 1” 60 25,000

12919 1/Pk 611115 2” x 1” 80 25,000

Quick Change Discs
13012 12900

12906
12912

MOUNTED POINT
Century Tool

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Mounted grinding points are used for grinding shaping and 
deburring on metal surfaces

A4 1 1/4” 3 75201 705400

A12 11/16” 3 75202 705402

A14 11/16” 3 75203 705380

A22 3/4” 3 75204 705381

A32 1” 3 75205 705382

A37 1 1/4” 3 75206 705406

A39  3/4” 3 75207 705383

A40 3/4” 3 75208 705408

W206 3/4” 3 75209 705410

W217 1” 3 75210 705411

A2 1” 3 75211 705384

A5 3/4” 3 75212 705385

A11 7/8” 3 75213 705391

A15 1/4” 3 75214 705386

A24 1/4” 3 75215 705387

W220 1” 3 75216 705388

A38 1” 3 75217 705389

MOUNTED POINT SET
8 PC

A12 A14 A22 A32 A39 A40 W206 AND W217

3 75200 705379
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WELDING RODS & ELECTRODES

SHARK WELDING
Part #/Pack HDI # Size Rec Amperage

6011 WELDING ELECTRODES - All position, all purpose 
mild steel electrode has strong arch characteristics for 
deep penetration.  Used for tanks, steel castings, machin-
ery parts, construction and pressure pipe.

11009  1 lb. 611001 3/32” 20-75

11014  1 lb. 611002 1/8” 75-130

11015  5 lb. 611003 1/8” 75-130

11016  10 lb. 611004 1/8” 75-130

11022  50 lb. 611005 5/32” 100-175

6013 WELDING ELECTRODES - All position, all purpose, 
mild steel electrode has a stable arc designed for welding 
on clean, new metal.  Used for general purpose welding, 
build-up of shafts and machine parts.

11029  1 lb. 611006 1/8” 75-130

11030  5 lb. 611007 1/8” 75-130

11031  10 lb. 611008 1/8” 75-130

E7018 WELDING ELECTRODES - All position, low hy-
drogen electrode provides high strength and toughness 
without cracking down the center of the bead.  For use 
on high carbon and cold rolled steel.  Joins hard to weld 
steels easily.

11059  1 lb. 611009 1/8” 75-130

11060  5 lb. 611010 1/8” 75-130

11061  10 lb. 611011 1/8” 75-130

NOMACAST ELECTRODES - Made from mild steel-nickle 
alloy.  Not machinable.  Used for welding cast iron and 
great for use on parts that do not expand from heat.

11087 Job Pack 611012 1/8” 100-175

ER 4043 ALUMINUM ELECTRODES - Flux coated alumi-
num electrode used for alloy and aluminum welding.  Ap-
plications include castings, plates, aluminum, sheet metal, 
piping and tanks.  For flat horizontal and vertical welding.

11099 Job Pack 611013 1/8” 60-100

BARE BRAZING RODS - Made from a balance of zinc and 
copper alloy.  High quality, low fuming rods tin easily and 
offer great wear resistance.  Brazing flux required.  Goof 
for brazing fenders, radiators, sheet metal, and water 
tanks.

11123 6 Rods 
Job Pack

611016 1/8” x 18”

FLUX COATED BRAZING RODS - Flux coated, low fum-
ing brazing rod is strong and wear resistant.  High quality 
and easy to tin, fuses well with cast iron, galvanized iron, 
steel, brass, and copper.

11127 4 Rods 
Job Pack

611018 1/8” x 18”

WELDING RODS & ELECTRODES

SHARK WELDING
Part #/Pack HDI # Size Rec Amperage

ER 5356 ALUMINUM RODS BARE - For aluminum re-
pair.  For use with torch and aluminum flux.

11125 6 Rods 
Job Pack

611017 1/8” x 36”

SUPER SIL-FLO - Self fluxing on copper.  Substitute for 
6% to 15% silver content brazing alloys for copper instal-
lations.  Not recommended for iron and steel.

11121 2 Rods 
Job Pack

611015 1/8” x 18”

E308L-16 SUPER 3 STAINLESS STEEL RODS - All posi-
tion, high strength chromium and nickel alloy electrode.  
Corrosion resistant in high and low temperatures.  Crack 
resistant, even on high carbon, manganese, stainless and 
dissimilar steels.

11120 Job Pack 611014 1/8” 60-100

STORAGE TUBE

SHARK WELDING
Part #/Pack HDI # Dimensions

Partitioned plastic storage tube allows you to keep 4 dif-
ferent types of electrodes in one container.  Tight seal 
gaskets prevent moisture from penetrating the rod.  14” 
rod maximum

12050 1/Pk 611040 15” x 3 1/4”
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WIRE & SOLDER

SHARK WELDING
ER70-S6 MILD STEEL MIG WIRE - Made from a premi-
um mild steel.  Powerful deoxidizers for surface cleaning.  
Used for automobile repair, truck bodies, tanks, fabrica-
tion, and construction jobs.  Shielding gas required.

Part #/Pack HDI # Wire Size/Type Spool Size

12000 1/Pk 611019 .023 Steel 2 lb.

12001 1/Pk 611020 .023 Steel 11 lb.

12002 1/Pk 611021 .030 Steel 2 lb.

12003 1/Pk 611022 .030 Steel 11 lb.

12004 1/Pk 611023 .030 Steel 33 lb.

12005 1/Pk 611024 .035 Steel 2 lb.

12006 1/Pk 611025 .035 Steel 11 lb.

12007 1/Pk 611026 .035 Steel 33 lb.

E 71T-GS GASLESS FLUX CORED MIG WIRE - Flux 
coated steel is used without gas as a shielding agent on 
mig welders with reverse polarity.  Produces a deep pen-
etrating weld.

12008 1/Pk 611027 .030 Steel 2 lb.

12009 1/Pk 611028 .035 Steel 2 lb.

12010 1/Pk 611029 .035 Steel 10 lb.

ER 5356 ALUMINUM MIG WIRE - Made from premium 
aluminum.  Use with aluminum alloys using MIG and TIG 
welding processes.  Excellent for all types of aluminum 
welding.

12011 1/Pk 611030 .030 Aluminum 1 lb.

12012 1/Pk 611031 .035 Aluminum 1 lb.

WIRE & SOLDER

SHARK WELDING
ACID FLUX CORE SOLDER - Best used for non-electrical 
applications such as sheet metal joint and fitting connec-
tions.

Part #/
Pack

HDI # Size Grade / Tensile 
Strength

Melting 
Temp

12024 1/4 
lb.

611033 1/8” 40/60% Tin-Lead
4900

460

12025 1 lb. 611034 1/8” Commercial 575

LEAD FREE WIRE SOLDER - 100% lead free.  95% tin 
and 5% antimony alloy.  Complies with federal and state 
laws prohibiting lead in water systems.  Use for non-
electrical applications such as refrigeration and plumbing 
system repairs.

12017 1/4 
lb.

611032 1/8” 95/5% Tin-Ant
6000

464

ROSIN FLUX CORE SOLDER - Flux is a mild cleaning 
agent but it is completely non-corrosive and electrically 
non-conductive.  Works well on all types of electrical con-
nections.

12027 1/4 
lb.

611035 3/32” 40/60% Tin-Lead
4900

460

12028 1/2 
lb.

611036 3/32” 30/70% Tin-Lead 491

12029 1 lb. 611037 1/8” Commercial 575

FLUX

SHARK WELDING
Part #/Pack HDI # Size

BRAZING FLUX - To clean work place before brazing.

12041 1/Pk 611039 1 lb. Dry Brazing Flux

PASTE FLUX - A general purpose cleaning agent for sol-
dering jobs.

12038 1/Pk 611038 2 oz.
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TOOLS & ACCESSORIES

SHARK WELDING
Item Pack Part # HDI #

ELECTRODE HOLDER - Light weight holders have fiber-
glass handles and jaw.  Heat resistant.  Highly conductive 
copper tongs are insulated for safe operation.

200 Amperage 1 12100 611041

STEEL GROUND CLAMPS - Used for cable sizes to 2/0.  
The connection is made right to the wide grip jaws.

300 Amperage 1 12106 611042

WOODEN HANDLE CHIPPING HAMMER - Straight head 
hammer.  For cleaning slag off metal.  Wooden Handle.

1 12110 611043

STRING HANDLE CHIPPING HAMMER - Cross chisel 
hammer.  Metal spring handle.

1 12111 611044

OXY-ACETYLENE TIP CLEANERS - Kit includes circle 
design to provide 60 cleaning edges per inch.  Files fit all 
tip sizes.

Regular Cleaner 1 12241 611058

SOAPSTONE AND HOLDERS - Choose from round alu-
minum or flat aluminum holder.

Round Aluminum Holder 1 12211 611046

1/4” x 5” Round Refill 10 12212 611047

Flat Aluminum Holder 1 12214 611048

3/16” x 1/2” x 5” Flat Refill 10 12215 611049

C-CLAMPS - Made with a high tensile frame and has a 
copper plated steel screw.  The handle has a sliding pin 
and a rocking pad at the screw end.

3” 1 12218 611050

4” 1 12219 611051

5” 1 12220 611052

OXY-ACETYLENE LIGHTERS & FLINTS - 1 flint ligher 
is lightweight, dependable, and the large round file and 
hood make this the most popular in the welding industry.  
3 flint lighter has a round file with three large flints and a 
bright plated finish.

1 Flint Lighter 1 12237 611054

Single Striker Flints 1 12238 611055

3 Flint Lighter 1 12239 611056

Triple Striker Flints 1 12240 611057

MULTI-PURPOSE MAGNETS - Anisotropic ferrit magnet 
and steel plate finish.  Designed to hold ferrous metals at 
45°, 90°, & 135° angles.  Used for welding, soldering, as-
sembly, pipe installation, and holding of metal parts while 
welding.

2¾” x 3¼” x 9/16”, 45 lb. 1 12251 611059

4 WAY PICK KIT - Includes knurled aluminum handle 
with four tempered steel picks.  Comes in plastic pouch.

1 12201 611045

12110 12111

12241
12211

12218 12237

12237
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CUTTING KITS

SHARK WELDING
Item Pack Part # HDI #

250 GAS WELDING AND CUTTING KIT - Includes #0 
Cutting Tip - Cuts up to ½”, #0 Welding Tip w/Universal 
Mixer - 5/64”, 250 Series Cutting Attachment, 260C Torch 
Handle, Single Stage 250 Oxygen Regulators, Singles 
Stage 250 Actylene Regulators.

Medium Duty Kit 1 12402 611063

CUTTING TIPS & NOZZLES

SHARK WELDING
Item Pack Part # HDI #

HARRIS STYLE - Medium preheat.  Used for general cut-
ting.

1 Tip Size Acetylene 1 12508 611064

2 Tips Size Acetylene 1 12509 611065

1 SERIES VICTOR STYLE - Medium preheat.  Used for 
general cutting.

0 Tip Size Acetylene 1 12554 611066

1 Tip Size Acetylene 1 12555 611067

1 Tip Size Acetylene 1 12556 611068

3 SERIES VICTOR STYLE - Medium preheat.  Used for 
general cutting.

0 Tip Size Acetylene 1 12577 611069

1 Tip Size Acetylene 1 12578 611070

2 Tip Size Acetylene 1 12579 611071

OXY-ACETYLENE HOSE SET

SHARK WELDING
Item Pack Part # HDI #

Rugged, flexible hose is kink proof and has a neoprene 
cover.  Rated to 100 PSI

1/4” x 25’ 1 12270 611062

WELDING TIPS

SHARK WELDING
Item Pack Part # HDI #

LINCOLN STANDARD TIPS - 10 per pack

.030 Tip Size 1 12874 611213

.035 Tip Size 1 12875 611214

MILLER STANDARD TIPS - 10 per pack

.023 Tip Size 1 12876 611106

.030 Tip Size 1 12877 611107

.035 Tip Size 1 12878 611215

BINZEL & TWECO MIG WELDER CONTACT TIPS - 
Solid copper tips thread into diffusers.- 10 per pack

.023 Tip Size Standard 1 12937 611119

.030 Tip Size Standard 1 12938 611120

.035 Tip Size Standard 1 12939 611121

FIREPOWER STANDARD TIPS - 10 per pack

.023 Tip Size 1 12976 611124

NOZZLE GEL & ANTI-SPATTER SPRAY

SHARK WELDING
Item Pack Part # HDI #

ANTI-SPATTER SPRAY - Environmentally safe spray 
reduces welding spatter.

13 oz. 1 12254 611061

NOZZLE GEL - Helps prevent build-up on gas shielding 
and mig tip nozzles.

1 12253 611060

12508 12554

12254

12253
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WIRE BRUSHES / POWER BRUSHES
SHARK WELDING
*Other all purpose wire brushes in F Section - 
Paint and Sundries.  Please see index for page 
numbers.

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Brass Tinning Brushes - Tempered steel bristles with 
3/8” x 2½” bristle area, and a 8¾” handle (2 x 9 row).  
Great for general cleaning.

1 14003 611131

Scratch Brushes - Long handle.  Heavy duty paint/rust 
removal brush with hundreds of strong bristles imbedded 
in wooden handles.

3 x 19 Rows, Carbon 1 14006 611132

3 x 19 Rows, Carbon Steel 1 14010 611133

Wire Solvent Brushes - For use in parts cleaning.

10” 1 14021 611134

Circular/Cup Wire Brushes with ¼” Shank - Brushes 
have many applications around the shop and home.  A 
general purpose brush used in electric drills.  Coarse 
brushes are .020 wire.  Fine are .014.

2” Coarse, 6,000 RPM 1 14028 611135

2½” Coarse, 6,000 RPM 1 14029 611136

2½” Coarse Cup, 4,500 RPM 1 14096 611153

2½” Fine Cup, 4,500 RPM 1 14097 611154

Part # HDI # Size/Wire Arbor RPM

Single Row Knotted Cup Brushes - Use for general 
cleaning, weld and removing paint and rust.  Use with 
angle grinders.  All packed 1.

14041 611137 3” / .014 ½”-13 12,500

14042 611138 3” / .014 5/8”-11NC 12,500

14044 611139 3” / .014 M10-1.25 12,500

14047W 611140 4” / .020 5/8”-11NC 9,000

14048 611141 6” / .020 5/8”-11NC 6,500

Crimped Wire Brushes - Use gneral purpose cleaning or 
finishing and polishing of metals.

14057 611142 6” / .008 ½” - 5/8” 6,000

14058 611143 6” Narrow 
/ .008

½” - 5/8” 6,000

End Brushes - For use with a ¼” diameter air and electric 
tool, these brushes can get into hard to reach locations.  
Use on rubber or plastic, rust, weld cleaning, scale re-
moval, etc.  Crimped Wire.

14070 611144 ¾” / .020 20,000

14071 611145 1” / .020 20,000

WIRE BRUSHES / POWER BRUSHES
SHARK WELDING
*Other all purpose wire brushes in F Section - 
Paint and Sundries.  Please see index for page 
numbers.

Part # HDI # Size/Wire Arbor RPM

Knotted End Brushes - For use with a ¼” diameter air 
and electric tool.  Can get hard to reach locations.  Use on 
rubber or plastic, rust, weld cleaning, scale removal, etc.

14073 611146 1 1/8”/.020 20,000

Crimped Wire Cup Brushes - For use in cleaning metal 
parts and hard surfaces in hard to reach places.  Use with 
angle grinders.

14076 611147 3” / .014 5/8” x 11NC 12,500

14077 611148 3” / .020 M10 x 1.25 12,500

14082 611149 6” / .020 5/8” x 11NC 6,500

Stringer Bead Twist Wire Wheel Brushes - Used for 
aggressive cleaning.

14084 611150 4” / .020 5/8” x 11NC 20,000

ADAPTER NUTS

SHARK WELDING
Part # / Pack HDI # OD Size ID Size

Nuts adapt 5/8”-11 arbor brushes to fit M10-1.25 and 1.5 
HS grinder spindles.

14093 1 per Pack 611151 5/8”-11 M10-1.25

14094 1 per Pack 611152 5/8”-11 M10-1.50

14003 14006

14010 14021

14028 14041 14057

14070 14073 14076 14084
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WELDING HELMETS

SHARK WELDING
Item Pack Part # HDI #

Econ-O Nylon Slim Line Helmets - Come with a shade 
10 filter plate and clear plastic lens cover.  Lightweight 
and have an extended bib to deflect spatter.  Lift Front, 
Ratchet Head Gear.

4½” x 5¼” Lens, Black/Grey 1 14105 611155

Blue/Red Nylon Lift Front Helmet - Shade 10 lens with 
a clear plastic cover lens.  Ratchet type head gear with 
a flip-up lens so helmet does not need to be removed or 
raised.

2” x 4¼” Lens - Lift, Blue 1 14107 611156

4½” x 5¼” Lens-Lift, Red 1 14108 611157

Grinding Shield - Designed for use while using various 
power tools.  Protects form harmful exposure to danger-
ous wheels and flying debris.

Clear - Pinlock 8” x 12” 1 14317 611168

Clear - Ratchet 8” x 16” 1 14319 611169

WELDING HELMETS LENSES

SHARK WELDING
Item Pack Part # HDI #

Provide maximum protection from ultraviolet and infrared 
radiation.  The darker lenses are for higher amperage, 
where the lighter lenses are for indoor and light welding.  
Clear cover lenses are made of high quality material to 
protect shaded lenses, where gold lenses reflect radiated 
energy from arc.

2” x 4¼”, #9 Shade 1 14202 611158

2” x 4¼”, #10 Shade 1 14203 611159

2” x 4¼”, Clear
Polycarbonate 3 Pk

1 14207 611160

4½” x 5¼”, #9 Shade 1 14212 611161

4½” x 5¼”, #10 Shade 1 14213 611162

4½” x 5¼”, Clear 1 14216 611163

GOGGLES & GLASSES

SHARK WELDING
Item Pack Part # HDI #

Clear Plastic Goggles - Fit over regular eyeglasses and 
are perforated for good ventilation.  Good for use for gen-
eral purpose safety in industry, workshop, farming, and 
sports.

1 14300 611164

Eye Cup Goggles - 50mm goggles.  Heat treated, shade 
#5 lenses.  Can fold up to carry in your pocket.

1 14302 611165

Box Style Stationary Acetylene Goggles - Made from 
soft vinyl that forms to the head.  Six vents prevent fog-
ging.  Goggles have a 2” x 4¼”, #5 lens and a pit resis-
tant cover lens.  Rectangle shape designed to be worn 
over regular eyeglasses or with a magnifying lens.

1 14308 611166

Box Style Flip-Up Acetylene Goggles - Made from soft 
vinyl with 2” x 4¼”, #5 flip-up lens shade and air vents

1 14309 611167

Gold Guard Protective Glasses - Comfortable modern 
glasses offer an updated look with a gold frame top and 
wrap-around shape.

Regular - Clear 1 14325 611170

Visitor Safety Glasses - One-size-fits-all glasses that 
will easily fit over regular eyeglasses.  Not for any welding 
use.

Visitor - Clear 1 14327 611171

WELDING GLOVES

SHARK WELDING
Item Pack Part # HDI #

Grey Economy Lined Leather Welding Gloves - 3½” 
long gloves are heavy duty, heat resistant, and have a 
gauntlet for protection.  They offer average protection 
while welding.

1 14401 611172

Red Deluxe Leather Welding Gloves - Thermal lined 
gloves protect against sparks, hot metal, and slag.  Gun 
cut, with wing thumb, lock stitch construction has a one-
piece back.  Shoulder split leather.

1 14404 611173

14300 14302 14308

14309 14325 14327

14401 14404

14105
14107 14317
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DOUBLE FLUTE STRAIGHT BITS

FREUD
Item Pack Part # HDI #

Precise hook angle.  End of bit relief allow for fast plung-
ing.  Cuts all composition materials, plywood, hardwood, 
and soft wood.  [diameter x length x shank]

1/8” x 1-3/4” x 1/4” 1 04-100* 621001

3/16” x 2” x 1/4” 1 04-102* 621002

1/4” x 2-1/4” x 1/4” 1 04-106* 621003

1/4” x 2-1/2” x 1/4” 1 04-108* 621004

5/16” x 2-1/2” x 1/4” 1 04-118 621005

3/8” x 2-1/2” x 1/4” 1 04-124 621006

1/2” x 2-1/8” x 1/4” 1 04-132 621007

5/8” x 2-1/8” x 1/4” 1 04-136 621008

3/4” x 2-1/8” x 1/4” 1 04-140 621009

1/2” x 2-5/8” x 1/2” 1 12-116 621010

5/8” x 2-1/2” x 1/2” 1 12-136 621011

*Solid Carbide

UP SPIRAL ROUTER BITS

FREUD
Item Pack Part # HDI #

Combines effective chip removal with a cut unmatched by 
standard straight bits.  Excellent for grooves and dadoes 
in all composition materials, plywood, hardwood, and soft 
wood.  [diameter x length x shank]

1/4” x 2-1/2” x 1/4” 1 75-102* 621047

*Solid Carbide

MORTISING BITS

FREUD
Item Pack Part # HDI #

Deep center gullet provides maximum material removal 
without chip loading.  Cuts all composition materials, ply-
wood, hardwood, and soft wood.  
[diameter x length x shank]

1/2” x 2” x 1/4” 1 16-100 621012

3/4” x 2” x 1/4” 1 16-104 621013

TOP BEARING FLUSH TRIM BITS

FREUD
Item Pack Part # HDI #

Bits feature top-mounted bearings.  Cuts all composition 
materials, plywood, hardwood, and soft wood.
[diameter x length x shank]

1/2” x 2-5/8” x 1/4” 1 50-102 621041

BEARING FLUSH TRIM BITS

FREUD
Item Pack Part # HDI #

Ideal for trimming cabinet laminate as well as pattern 
work.  Cuts all composition materials, plywood, hardwood, 
and soft wood.  [diameter x length x shank]

3/8” x 2-13/16” x 1/4” 1 42-100 621036

1/2” x 2-13/16” x 1/4” 1 42-104 621037

1/2” x 2-1/8” x 1/4” 1 42-106 621038

1/2” x 3-1/4” x 1/2” 1 42-110 621039

1/2” x 2-13/16” x 1/4” 1 44-100 621040
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SOLID CARBIDE FLUSH TRIM BITS

FREUD
Item Pack Part # HDI #

Features Freud’s exclusive blend of MicroGrain carbide for 
long cutting life.  Cuts all plastic laminates.
[diameter x length x shank]

1/4” x 1-1/2” x 1/4” 1 64-100* 621045

*Solid Carbide

PANEL PILOT BITS

FREUD
Item Pack Part # HDI #

Carbide tips outlast high-speed steel and require fewer 
sharpenings.  Cuts all composition materials, plywood, 
hardwood, and soft wood.  [diameter x length x shank]

1/4” x 2-1/4” x 1/4” 1 26-100 621018

3/8” x 3” x 1/4” 1 28-100 621019

ROUND NOSE BITS

FREUD
Item Pack Part # HDI #

Provides a perfect radius groove every time.  Cuts all 
composition materials, plywood, hardwood, and soft 
wood.  [diameter x length x shank]

3/8” x 1-13/16” x 1/4” 1 18-106 621014

1/2” x 1-13/16” x 1/4” 1 18-108 621015

“V” GROOVING BITS

FREUD
Item Pack Part # HDI #

Allows you to cut deep or shallow “V” grooves.  Cuts all 
composition materials, plywood, hardwood and soft wood.  
[diameter x length x shank]

3/8” x 1-3/4” x 1/4” 1 20-102 621016

KEY HOLE BITS

FREUD
Item Pack Part # HDI #

Creates key holes for hanging plaques and shelves.  Large 
diameter bores holes to allow nail or screw heads to enter 
the slot.  Cuts all composition materials, plywood, hard-
wood, and soft wood. [diameter x length x shank]

25/64” x 1-5/8” x 1/4” 1 70-104 621046

COVE BITS

FREUD
Item Pack Part # HDI #

Creates a smooth classic cove profile.  Cuts all composi-
tion materials, plywood, hardwood, and soft wood.
[diameter x length x shank]

31-1/2” x 2-3/16” x 1/4” 1 30-106 621020
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ROUNDING OVER BITS

FREUD
Item Pack Part # HDI #

Soften furniture edges with a rounding over bit.  Shear 
angle provides the smoothest cut available.  Cuts all com-
position materials, plywood, hardwood, and soft wood.
[diameter x length x shank]

3/4” x 2-3/16” x 1/4” 1 34-104 621022

7/8” x 2-3/16” x 1/4” 1 34-108 621023

1” x 2-3/16” x 1/4” 1 34-110 621024

1-1/8” x 2-3/16” x 1/4” 1 34-112 621025

1-1/4” x 2-3/16” x 1/4” 1 34-114 621026

1-1/2” x 2-1/2” x 1/4” 1 34-116 621027

1-1/2” x 2-3/4” x 1/2” 1 34-126 621028

BEADING BITS

FREUD
Item Pack Part # HDI #

Adds an attractive bead profile to furniture and millwork.  
Cuts all composition materials, plywood, hardwood, and 
soft wood.  [diameter x length x shank]

1” x 2-3/16” x 1/4” 1 36-110 621029

1-1/4” x 2-3/16” x 1/4” 1 36-114 621030

ROMAN OGEE BITS

FREUD
Item Pack Part # HDI #

Roman Ogee pattern will add elegance to any project.  
Cuts all composition materials, plywood, hardwood, and 
soft wood.  [diameter x length x shank]

1-1/16” x 2-3/16” x 1/4” 1 38-100 621031

1-3/8” x 2-3/8” x 1/4” 1 38-102 621032

CLASSICAL COVE & BEAD BITS

FREUD
Item Pack Part # HDI #

Accents any piece of furniture or millwork with classical 
cove design.  Cuts all composition materials, plywood, 
hardwood, and soft wood.

1-1/2” x 2-1/4” x 1/4” 1 38-352 621033

CHAMFER BITS

FREUD
Item Pack Part # HDI #

Ideal for making multiple sided project.  Cuts all com-
position materials, plywood, hardwood, and soft wood.  
[diameter x length x shank]

1-1/2” x 2-3/16” x 1/4” 1 40-104 621034

1-3/4” x 2-3/16” x 1/4” 1 40-106 621035

DOVETAIL BITS

FREUD
Item Pack Part # HDI #

Provides smooth, intricate dovetail.    Cuts all composition 
materials, plywood, hardwood, and soft wood.  
[diameter x length x shank]

1/2” x 1-7/8” x 1/4” 1 22-104 621017
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RABBETING BITS

FREUD
Item Pack Part # HDI #

Produces super smooth cuts on both surfaces of the rab-
bet.  Cuts all composition materials, plywood, hardwood, 
and soft wood.  [diameter x length x shank]

1-1/4” x 2” x 1/4” 1 32-100 621021

THREE WING SLOTTING CUTTERS

FREUD
Item Pack Part # HDI #

Produces a precision slot for T-mouldings, spline joints, 
and many other applications.  
[diameter x height x bore diameter]

2” x 1/4” x 5/16” 1 56-112 621042

SLOTTING CUTTER ARBORS

FREUD
Item Pack Part # HDI #

Produces a smooth, precise, accurate slots when used 
with Freud slotting cutters.  Cuts all composition materi-
als, plywood, hardwood, and soft wood.  
[Arbor diameter x length x shank]

5/16” x 2-3/8” x 1/4” 1 60-100 621043

ASSORTED ROUTER BALL BEARINGS

FREUD
Item Pack Part # HDI #

Contains 1 each of 62-100, 62-102, 62-104, & 62-108

1 62-XXX 621044

BEARING ROUTER BIT REPLACEMENT
Century Tool

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Bearing Replacement 1/2” Router Bits. Converts Arbor-
Edging Corner Rounding Bits Into Beading Bits.

1/2” 3 40536 705314

ROUTER BIT
Century Tool

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Premium micro-grain carbide tips provide a stronger 
sharper cutting edge reducing wear for a longer tool life 

STRAIGHT

1/4” 2 40103 705918

5/16” 2 40106 705921

3/8” 2 40104 705919

1/2” 2 40105 705920

5/8” 2 40107 705922

3/4” 2 40108 705923

VEINING

1/8” 2 40111 705924

3/16” 2 40112 705925

1/4” 2 40113 705926

CHAMFERING 45 DEGREE CUTTING ANGLE 7/16" CUT-
TING LENGTH

45˚ 2 40122 705927

DOVETAIL

1/4” 2 40163 705928

1/2” 2 40165 705929

HING MORE

1/2” 2 40170 705930

FLUSH LAM

3/8” 2 40214 705931

1/2” 2 40215 705933

CORNER ROUNDING

1” 2 40302 705301

1 1/8” 2 40303 705302

1 1/4” 2 40304 705303

1 1/2” 2 40305 705304

BEADING

1/4” 2 40321 705305

3/8” 2 40322 705306

BEVEL

7’ LAM 2 40443 705307

22’ LAM 2 40444 705308

22’ LAM 2 40445 705309

CORE BOX

3/8” 2 40502 705310

1/2” 2 40503 705311

5/8” 2 40504 705312

3/4” 2 40505 705313

ROMAN

1” 2 40601 705315

BEADING

 

BEVEL

CORE BOX ROMAN
CORNER ROUNDING

FLUSH LAM

HING MORE

DOVETAIL
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HEX POWER BITS - BULK

MIBRO
Item Pack Part # HDI #

High quality S2 chrome molybdenum steel bits.  Rated 
with a hardness of HRC 59-61°.  Magnetized bit holder fits 
most power drills and speed reducers. 10 per bulk pack

1” Bits

#1 Phillips 1 304570TD 912765

#2 Phillips 1 304650TD 912766

#3 Phillips 1 304730TD 912767

#1 Square 1 305460TD 912771

#2 Square 1 305540TD 912772

6/8” Slotted 1 306270TD 912776

T25 Torx 1 307590TD 912777

#2 Drywall 1 309290TD 912780

5/32” Clutch 1 439660TD 912791

2” Bits

#1 Phillips 1 304810TD 912768

#2 Phillips 1 305030TD 912769

#3 Phillips 1 305110TD 912770

#1 Square 1 305890TD 912773

#2 Square 1 305970TD 912774

#3 Square 1 306000TD 912775

T10 Torx 1 511280TD 912792

T15 Torx 1 511360TD 912793

T20 Torx 1 511440TD 912794

T27 Torx 1 511520TD 912795

4” Bits

#2 Phillips 1 375160TD 912785

6” Bits

#2 Phillips 1 376130TD 912786

#2 Square 1 376640TD 912787

Double End Bits

#1/#2 Square 1 308640TD 912778

#2 Phillips/ 6-8 Slotted 1 308800TD 912779

Nut Setters

1/4” 1 312240TD 912781

5/16” 1 312320TD 912782

3/8” 1 312400TD 912783

7/16” 1 326110TD 912784

Drywall Screw Setter

#2 Phillips 1 303330TD 912763

Socket Adapter

1/4” 1 304490TD 912764

3/8” 1 439150TD 912790

Magnetic Bit Holders

3” 1 387760TD 912788

6” 1 387840TD 912789

SCREW SETTER BIT
Century Tool

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Screw Setter. Drive And Countersink Screws Into Drywall, 
Particle Board And Plywood.

#2R PH 2 68589 705344

DECTER DRIVER
Century Tool

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Decter Drywall Driver. Converts Standard Electric Drill Into 
A Power Screw Gun. Set Hex Screws Flush In Gypsum 
Board, Plywood, Decking And Other Materials.

2 68599 705346

3PC BIT SET
Century Tool

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Impact Pro screwdriving bits are made from premium 
grade steel to ensure optimal performance in all applica-
tions

3 70400 705358



Page:  H250
HARDWARE DISTRIBUTORS, INC.

HAND & POWER TOOLS Date:  10/25/18

¼” HEX POWER BITS

EAZYPOWER
Size 1 Per 

Card
2 Per 
Card

Bulk 
Jar 250

¼ hex shank.  Chrome vanadium with molybedenum in-
dustrial quality power tips.  59-62 rockwell.

2” Bits - Phillips

#0 Phillips 01360
912020

#1 Phillips 13337
912091

73337
912294

#2 Phillips 88128
912750

#2 Reduced Phillips 13338
912092

73338
912297

00338
912011

#2 Super Reduced Phillips 17019
912113

#2 Square Point Phillips
Fits Quadrex

88163
912755

#3 Phillips 13339
912093

#4 Phillips 79485
912540

2” Bits - Phillips Octo Drive

#1 Phillips 17032
912114

#2 Reduced Phillips 17033
912115

#3 Phillips 17034
912116

2” Bits - Security Phillips

#2 Phillips 19942
912133

3½” Bits - Phillips

#0 Phillips 19921
912812

#1 Phillips 19922
912813

#2 Phillips 19923
912814

#3 Phillips 19924
912815

¼” HEX POWER BITS

EAZYPOWER
Size 1 Per 

Card
2 Per 
Card

Bulk 
Jar 250

¼ hex shank.  Chrome vanadium with molybedenum in-
dustrial quality power tips.  59-62 rockwell.

4” Bits - Phillips

#1 Phillips 19927
912136

#2 Phillips 19928
912137

#3 Phillips 19929
912138

6” Bits - Phillips

#0 Phillips 73440
912825

#1 Phillips 73345
912305

#2 Reduced Phillips 73346
912307

#3 Phillips 73347
912826

12” Bits - Phillips

#2 Reduced Phillips 35795
912142

9 PC SECURITY SET
Century Tool

Item Pack Part # HDI #

S2 Steel Screwdriving Bits. Made From Premium S2 Steel 
For Long Tool Life While Driving Common Or Mild Steel 
Screws Or Case Hardened Screws. Lasts 2X Longer Than 
Standard Screwdriving Bits. Available In 1” Insert Of 2” 
And Longer Power Bits. Set Includes: Insert Bits (1/Each) 
T8,T10,T15,T20,T25,T27,T30 And T40 (1) Magnetic Bit 
Holder.

3 68017 705332
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¼” HEX POWER BITS
EAZYPOWER

Size 1 Per Card

Hex Shank

2” Bits - Slotted

2 - 3 15040 / (912111)

3 - 4 13505 / (912811)

4 - 5 13506 / (912107)

6 - 8 13350 / (912094)

8 - 10 13351 / (912087)

10 - 12 13352 / (912095)

3½” Bits - Slotted

3 - 4 80055 / (912822)

6 - 8 80057 / (912823)

8 - 10 80058 / (912824)

6” Bits - Slotted

3 - 4 35034 / (912833)

6 - 8 35036 / (912834)

8 - 10 35037 / (912835)

2” Bits - Square Recess

#1 12101 / (912033)

#2 13210 / (912050)

#3 12102 / (912034)

4 pc. Assortment
#0, 1, 2, 3

77027 / (912400)

3½” Bits - Square

#1 20580 / (912816)

#2 20581 / (912817)

6” Bits - Square

#1 79387 / (912827)

#2 79388 / (912828)

12” Bits - Square Recess

#2 88403 / (912762)

¼” HEX POWER BITS

EAZYPOWER
Size 1 Per Card Bulk

(pk 10)
sold per pk

Hex Shank

2” Bits - Hex Key

1/8” 13213 / (912049)

9/64” 13214 / (912051)

5/32” 13215 / (912052)

3/16” 13216 / (912053)

7/32” 13217 / (912054)

2” Bits - Torx (Star)

T8 12202 / (912810)

T15 13221 / (912756)

T20 13222 / (912757)

T25 13223 / (912758) 73223/B / (912798)

T30 13224 / (912759)

T40 13226 / (912760)

T45 73227 / (912837)

T47 77243 / (912841)

T50 73228 / (912839)

T55 73229 / (912840)

T60 77244 / (912842)

3½” Bits - Torx (Star)

T8 87813 / (912818)

T15 87816 / (912819)

T20 87817 / (912820)

T25 87818 / (912821)

6” Bits - Torx (Star)

T8 32603 / (912829)

T15 32606 / (912830)

T20 32607 / (912831)

T25 32608 / (912832)

2” Bits - Clutch

5/32” 14932 / (912139)

3/16” 14942 / (912140)
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DOUBLE END SCREWDRIVER BITS
1/4” HEX, 1 15/16” LONG

EAZYPOWER
Size 1 Per 

Card
2 Per 
Card

Bulk 
Tub 200

2” Bits

#1 Phillips/6-8 Slotted 13354
912097

#2 Phillips/8-10 Slotted 13355
912099

00355
912013

#3 Phliips/10-12 Slotted 13356
912098

#5 Phillips/ 1/4 Slotted 88293
912761

#2 Phllips/#2 Phillips 13530
912108

#1 Phillips/#2 Phillips 13533
912109

T15/T20 Tee Star 13359
912096

R1/R2 Square Recess 19327
912141

3 pc. Assortment
#1 Phillips/6-8 Slotted

#2 Phillips/8-10 Slotted
#3 Phliips/10-12 Slotted

73353
912318

Date:  11/05/18

IMPACT PRO SCREWDRIVING BIT
Century Tool

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Impact Pro screwdriving bits are made from premium 
grade steel to ensure optimal performance in all applica-
tions
CARDED

#2 PH X1” 2 66002 705206

#2 SQ X 6 2 66052 705324

#2 X1” DRYWALL 2 66100 705208

#1 PH X 1” 2 66101 705210

#2 PH X 1” 2 66102 705212

#3 PH X 1” 2 66103 705214

T10 X 1” 2 66110 705215

T15 X 1” 2 66115 705216

T27 X 1” 2 66127 705218

T30 X 1” 2 66130 705219

#1 SQ X 1” 2 66151 705220

#2 SQ X 1” 2 66152 705222

#3 SQ X 1” 2 66153 705224

#2 PH X 2” DRYWALL 2 66200 705225

#2 PH X 2” 2 66202 705271

#3 PH X 2” 2 66203 705272

T10 X 2” 2 66210 705226

T15 X 2” 2 66215 705227

T20 X 2” 2 66220 705228

T25 X 2” 2 66225 705230

T27 X 2” 2 66227 705231

T30 X 2” 2 66230 705232

T40 X 2” 2 66240 705233

#1 SQ X 2” 2 66251 705234

#2 SQ X 2” 2 66252 705236

#3 SQ X 2” 2 66253 705238

#2 PH X 3 1/2” 2 66302 705240

#3 PH X 3 1/2” 2 66303 705242

T20 X 3.5” 2 66320 705325

T25 X 3.5” 2 66325 705326

T30 X 3.5” 2 66330 705327

#2 SQ X 3 1/2” 2 66352 705244

T25 X 6” 2 66425 705328

#2 PH X 6” 1 66602 705329

Impact Pro
(25 Pack)#2R X 1” Drywall

2 70525 705361

(25 Pack) #2R X 1” Drywall 3 68525 705336

T20 X 1” 2 70120 705258

T25X 1” 2 70125 705259

#1 PH X 2” 2 70201 705270

#1PH X 3 1/2” 2 70401 705359

IMPACT PRO SQUARE SOCKET ADAPTERS
Century Tool

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Socket Adapters Square Impact Pro. Impact Driver Rated 
Socket Adapters. 1/4” Hex Power Notch Shank.

3/8 SQ 3 68580 705338

1/2 SQ 3 68583 705339

3PC SET 2 68584 705340

#2 PHIL 2PC SET
Century Tool

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Impact Pro screwdriving bits are made from premium 
grade steel to ensure optimal performance in all applica-
tions

5 70442 705360
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HAND & POWER TOOLS Date:  11/02/18

¼” HEX INSERT BITS

EAZYPOWER
Size 1 Per 

Card
2 Per 
Card

10 Per 
Card

25 Per 
Card

Bulk 
Tub

Isomax  1” overall bit length.  ¼” hex shank

Phillips

#0 Phillips 17016
912112

#1 Phillips 13331
912088

03331
912025

#2 Phillips 13332
912089

03332
912026

73334
912289

#2 Phillips Reduced 11208
912030

81208
912599

86132
912696

73332
912285

00331
912010
pk 500

#3 Phillips 13333
912090

Phillips Octo Drive

# Phillips 13232
912056

#2 Phillips 13233
912065

Security Phillips

#1 Phillips 19931
912130

#2 Phillips 19932
912135

#3 Phillips 19933
912131

#4 Phillips 19934
912132

Phillips Screw Setter Indenter

#2 Phillips 1” Long 19292
912129

79292
912498

#2 Phillips 2” Long 79294
912499

Square Screw Setter Indenter

#2 Square 1” Long 19293
912134

7PC STAR DRIVE
Century Tool

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Set Includes: Star Drives T8, T10 ,T15, T20, 
T25, T27, Magnetic Bit Holder.

3 68917 705355

40PC SCREWDRIVING SET
Century Tool

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Set Includes Insert Bits (3) #2 Drywall, (1) 
Phillips, (6) #2 Phillips, (1) 33 Phillips, (1/Ea) 
#1, #2, #3 Pozi, (1/Ea) #6-10, #8-10, #10-
12 Slotted, (1) #1 Square, (4) #2 Square, (1) 
#3 Square, (1/Ea) 1/8”, 5/32”, And 3/16” Hex. 
Power Bits (2) #2 Phillips, (2) #2 Square, (1) 
#8-10 Slotted, And (1) T25 Star-Drive. (1/Ea) 
Magnetic Bit Holder And Screw Guide.

6 68941 705356

IMPACT PRO BIT HOLDER
Century Tool

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Impact Pro bit holder is designed for high impact applica-
tions
MAGNETIC

 20 DEGREE PIVOTING 3 66500 705246

 1/4” INSERT X 2-3/8” 3 66502 705248

 1/4” INSERT X 3” 3 66503 705250

16 PC IMPACT SET
Century Tool

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Screwdriving Bit Set 16Pc Impact Pro. Set In-
cludes: Insert Bits 1” (2/Each) #1, #2 Phillips, (1) 
#3 Phillips, (1/Ea) #4-5, #6-8, #8-10, #10-12 
Slotted And (1) #2 Square. Power Bits 2” (1/Ea) 
#1, #2, #3 Phillips And #2, #3 Square. (1) Mag-
netic Bit Holder.

2 66916 705330

24 PC IMPACT SET
Century Tool

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Screwdriving Bit Set 24Pc. Set Includes: (1) 
Magnetic Bit Holder, (1) #1 (2) #2 And (1) #3 
Phillips, 9!) T10 And (2) T25 Star Drive, (1) #6-8, 
(1) #8-10, (1) #10-12 Slotted, (1) #1 (2) #2, (1) 
#3 Square Insert Bits, And Power Bits In (1) #2 
Phillips, (1) #2 Square, (1) 1/4”, (1) 5/16” Nutset-
ters And (2) 1/8”, (1) 5/32”, (1) 3/16” And (1) 1/4” High 
Speed Steel Drill Bits.

6 66945 705331

66500
66502
66503
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HAND & POWER TOOLS Date:  09/24/13

¼” HEX INSERT BITS
EAZYPOWER

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Isomax  1” overall bit length.  ¼” hex shank

Slotted

1 - 2 - 1 Per Card 6 17044 912117

3 - 4 - 1 Per Card 6 13504 912106

6 - 8 - 1 Per Card 6 13501 912103

8 - 10 - 1 Per Card 6 13502 912104

10 - 12 - 1 Per Card 6 13503 912105

Security Hex Key

7/64” - 1 Per Card 6 19332 912120

1/8” - 1 Per Card 6 19333 912121

9/64” - 1 Per Card 6 19334 912122

5/32” - 1 Per Card 6 19335 912123

3/16” - 1 Per Card 6 19336 912124

7/72” - 1 Per Card 6 19337 912125

Hex Key

5/64” - 1 Per Card 6 19246 912118

3/32” - 1 Per Card 6 19247 912119

7/64” - 1 Per Card 6 19248 912126

1/8” - 1 Per Card 6 19249 912127

9/64” - 1 Per Card 6 19250 912128

Square Recess

#0 - 1 Per Card 6 12107 912037

#1 - 1 Per Card 6 12104 912035

#2 - 1 Per Card 6 12105 912036

#3 - 1 Per Card 6 12106 912038

Square Recess Screw Setter

#2 - 1 Per Card 6 19293 912134

Clutch Head

1/8” - 1 Per Card 6 13492 912100

5/32” - 1 Per Card 6 13493 912101

3/16” - 1 Per Card 6 13494 912102

Torx (Tee Star)

T10 - 1 Per Card 6 12212 912039

T15 - 1 Per Card 6 12213 912041

T20 - 1 Per Card 6 12214 912042

T25 - 1 Per Card 6 12215 912043

T27 - 1 Per Card 6 12219 912048

T30 - 1 Per Card 6 12216 912044

T35 - 1 Per Card 6 12217 912045

T40 - 1 Per Card 6 12218 912046

¼” HEX INSERT BITS

EAZYPOWER
Item Pack Part # HDI #

Isomax  1” overall bit length.  ¼” hex shank

Security Torx

T7 - 1 Per Card 6 17081 912110

T8 - 1 Per Card 6 13240 912057

T9 - 1 Per Card 6 13241 912059

T10 - 1 Per Card 6 13242 912060

T15 - 1 Per Card 6 13230 912058

T20 - 1 Per Card 6 13243 912061

T25 - 1 Per Card 6 13244 912062

T27 - 1 Per Card 6 13245 912063

T30 - 1 Per Card 6 13246 912064

T40 - 1 Per Card 6 13248 912066

10 pc. Assortment:  T8, 9, 10, 
15, 20, 25, 27, 30, 35, 40

6 73238 912199

Spanner Security

#4 - 1 Per Card 6 13265 912067

#6 - 1 Per Card 6 13266 912068

#8 - 1 Per Card 6 13267 912069

#10 - 1 Per Card 6 13268 912070

#12 - 1 Per Card 6 13269 912071

Triple Y (Wing)

#0 - 1 Per Card 6 13299 912081

#1 - 1 Per Card 6 13277 912072

#2 - 1 Per Card 6 13278 912073

#3 - 1 Per Card 6 13279 912074

#4 - 1 Per Card 6 13282 912075

#5 - 1 Per Card 6 13300 912082

Tee + Cross

#6 - 1 Per Card 6 13291 912076

#7 - 1 Per Card 6 13296 912079

#8 - 1 Per Card 6 13292 912077

#9 - 1 Per Card 6 13297 912080

#10 - 1 Per Card 6 13293 912078

Square Recess Clutch Head
Torx
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HAND & POWER TOOLS Date: 10/25/18

PIC-A-TIP BIT ASSORMENT KITS

EAZYPOWER
Item Pack Part # HDI #

7 pc. Phillips Slotted - #1, 2, 3 Phillips, 4-5, 6-8, 8-10 
Slotted, 2-1/8” magnetic bit holder, Plastic Case

12 83300 912650

7 pc. Phillips Square Recess - #1, 2, 3 Phillips, #1, 2, 
3 Square Recess, 2-1/8” magnetic bit holder, Plastic Case

12 83301 912651

7 pc. Phillips, Slotted, Square Recess - #1, 2 Phillips, 
6-8, 8-10 Slotted, #1, 2 Square Recess, 2-1/8” magnetic 
bit holder, Plastic Case

12 83307 912655

9PC HEX KEY BIT AND HOLDER SET
Century Tool

Item Pack Part # HDI #

5/64 3/32 7/64 1/8 9/64 5/32 3/16 7/32 MAGNETIC BIT HOLDER

3 68027 705333

DAMAGED SCREW REMOVER
Century Tool

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Double-end extractor tips remove stripped bolts or screws 
quickly and easily

#0
REMOVE SCREW SIZE 0 TO 

3 BROKEN HEADS

2 73420 705365

#1
REMOVE SCREW SIZE 4 TO 
7 BOLT SAE 10-12 METRIC 

BOLT 5MM

2 73421 705366

#2
REMOVE SCREW SIZE 8 TO 

10 BOLT SAE 1/4” METRIC 
BOLT 6MM

2 73422 705367

#3
REMOVE SCREW SIZE 11 

TO 14 BOLT SAE 5/16 METRIC 
BOLT 8MM

2 73423 705368

SET #0 #1 #2 #3 SPIRAL 
STYLE

2 73430 705369
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HAND & POWER TOOLS Date:  10/25/18
MAGNETIC NUT SETTERS

EAZYPOWER
Item Pack Part # HDI #

Chrome vanadium molybdenum.  ¼” Hex Drive 1 Per Card

1-5/8” Overall Length

¼” 6 73324 912268

5/16” 6 73325 912271

3/8” 6 73326 912272

7/16” 6 11209 912273

Bulk Display Tubs

¼” 1 00324 912007

5/16” 1 33325 912008

2-9/16” Overall Length

¼” 6 73328 912274

5/16” 6 73329 912275

3/8” 6 73330 912276

7/16” 6 87929 912701

½” 6 79880 912555

6” Overall Length

¼” 6 33301 912150

MAGNETIC BIT HOLDERS

EAZYPOWER
CENTURY

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Magnetic, stainless steel with sliding finder, less “C” ring. 
¼” hex shank.  2-7/8” overall length.

¼” - 1 Per Card 6 73281 912231

50 pc. Bulk Display Tub 1 00370 912015

Magnetic, chrome plated brass.  ¼” hex shank.  2-7/8” 
overall length.

6 73280 912230

1/4” 3 68690 705349

Magnetic with “C” retainer ring.  Industrial quality stain-
less steel.  ¼” hex shank.  6” overall length.

¼” 6 79372 912530

MAGNETIZERS & DE-MAGNETIZERS

EAZYPOWER
Item Pack Part # IBM #

Instantly magnetizes insert screwdriver tips or demagne-
tizes.  Rub tip on outside of magnetic field.

2¼” 6 85170 912690

GENERAL TOOL
Item Pack Part # HDI #

Magnetizer/De-Magnetizer  Powerful magnet for use in 
screwdrivers, nut drivers, wrenches and small tools.  

1” x 1” x 1” 5 360 615556

Eazypower
General

NUTSETTER
Century Tool

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Power hex nut driver fits multiple tip hand drivers and 1/4-
Inch hex holders for power driving applications

Non Magnetic 1 1/2” Long

1/4” 3 68816 705351

5/16” 3 68820 705352

3/8” 3 68824 705353

7/16” 3 68828 705354

10PC SET 5/32”,7/32”,9/32”, 11/32
”,7/16”,3/16”,1/4”,5/16”,3/8” & 1/2”.

2 68979 705357

IMPACT PRO MAGNETIC NUTSETTER

1/4” X 1 7/8” 2 66816 705277

5/16” X 1 7/8” 2 66820 705950

3/8” X 1 7/8” 2 66824 705951

7/16” X 1 7/8” 2 66828 705952

1/4” X 2 9/16” 5 68874 705254

5/16” X 2 9/16” 5 68875 705255

3/8” X 2 9/16” 5 68876 705256

7/16” X 2 9/16” 5 68877 705260

1/4” X 6” 3 68674 705347

5/16” X 6” 3 68675 705348

2 9/16” 3pc set
1/4” 5/16” 3/8”

2 68803 705350

DEMAGNETIZER
Century Tool

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Magnetize Hand-Held Screwdriver Tips And Power Screw-
driving Bits. Minimize Tools Slipped Off Screw Heads.

3 68590 705345

MAGNETIC SCREW GUIDE
Century Tool

Item Pack Part # HDI #

1/4” Power Drive Shank Fits All Power Screw Guns, Cord-
less Screwdrivers, Variable Speed Electric Drills And Quick 
Change Adapter. 1 PER CARD

3” 2 68586 705342

4.5” 2 68588 705343
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INSERT BIT SOCKET SET & ADAPTERS

EAZYPOWER
Item Pack Part # HDI #

9 pc. Set  For cordless screwdrivers, drills.  Heat treated, 
chrome plated.  9 piece set includes:
	 3/16, 7/32, 1/4, 9/32, 	
	 5/16, 11/32, 3/8, 7/16
	 [1/4”] socket adapter.

6 73310 912251

¼” Socket Adapter - ¼” hex shank.  2” overall length

1 Per Card 6 73348 912311

3/8” Socket Adapter - ¼” hex shank.  2” overall length

1 Per Card 6 73480 912338

50 pc. Display Tub 1 00480 912018

½” Socket Adapter - 5/16” hex shank.  2” overall length

1 Per Card 6 86296 912699

Quick Disconnect - ¼” hex shank.  Non-magnetic.  3” 
length

6 85151 912670

73310

73348 5151

CEILING TILE HANGER DRIVER

IRWIN
Item Pack Part # HDI #

Unique shape allows faster driving of eye hooks into ceil-
ing grids   Designed to maintain fastener alignment during 
rotation.

¼”, 3” overall length 25 93543 622029

BIT EXTENSIONS

IRWIN
Item Pack Part # HDI #

Quick Change Bit Extensions.  Slim diameter chuck and 
extension will pass through 11/16” hole.  Recessed black 
sleeve prevents accidental release.  Use with any ¼” hex 
shank bit

4935703 2” 6 90102 595064

4935704 6” 6 90106 595065

4935705 12” 6 90112 595066
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FLEX-A-BITS EXTENSIONS

EAZYPOWER
Item Pack Part # HDI #

Industrial flexible extension.  Use with ratchets, cordless 
wrenches or air tools.

Square Drive

¼” Drive, 11” Extension 6 73612 912371

3/8” Drive, 11” Extension 6 73613 912372

Hex Drive

¼” Drive, 7½ Extension 6 73610 912369

¼” Drive, 11” Extension 6 73611 912370

¼” Drive Light Duty
11” Extension

6 73609 912368

FLEX-A-BITS KITS

EAZYPOWER
Item Pack Part # HDI #

Contains flex shaft, keyless chuck, screwdriver and drill 
bits.
9 pc:  7½” flex shaft/¼ keyless chuck
         #1, 2 phillips/6-8, 8-10 slotted
         3/32, 1/8, 5/32, HS drill bit

9 pc. Set 6 79039 912461

Contains flexible shaft and bits and sockets
10 pc.:  7½” flex shaft/#1, 2 phillips
            6-8, 8-10 slotted/#1, 2 square
            T10, 15 torx/magnetic bit holder

10 pc. Set 12 79001 912429

Contains flex shaft, keyless chuck, screwdriver and drill 
bits. 
18 pc:  7½” flex shaft/#1, 2 phillips
           6-8, 8-10 slotted/#1, 2 square
           T15 torx/3/16, 7/32, 1/4, 9/32,
           5/16, 11/32, 3/8, 7/16 Socket
           socket adapter, magnetic bit holder.

18 pc. Set 12 79003 912431

Eazypower

FLEXIBLE EXTENSION 
Century Tool

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Heavy duty spiral ring construction retains flexibility for a 
longer tool life

7” 2 70570 705362

11” 1 70590 705364

6”  7PC SET
PHIL #1 2 SLOT #6-8 #10-12 SQ 32

3 70577 705363
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HAND & POWER TOOLS Date:  05/06/20

DRILL ACCESSORIES

GREAT NECK
Item Pack Part # HDI #

Work Arbor - Right hand arbor.  For ½” motor shafts.  
Use for wire brushed, grinding wheel, and other rotary 
tools.

6 RHA5 615560

GENERAL HARDWARE
Item Pack Part # HDI #

Drill Stop Set - Use on drill bit to prevent excessive drill 
penetration.  Positive depth control for exact hole depth.  
With hex wrench.  Sizes:  3/16, 1/4, 5/16, 3/8, 7/16, 1/2

5 S838 605763

RHA5
S838

DRILL CHUCKS

EASY POWER
Item Pack Part # HDI #

¼” Keyless Chuck - Hex shank for drilling with cordless 
screwdrivers.  Use with drill bits up to ¼”.  Carded

6 79675 912550

90-Degree Plastic 3/8-Inch angle drill attachment

1 81609 705378

JACOBS
Item Pack Part # HDI #

Keyless Drill Chuck - Hand tighten - no keys to lose.  
Fast bit change over.  25% more gripping power.  Retro 
- fits any drill.

3/8 - 24 spindle 4 030354 530317

Drill Chuck - Hardened jaws.  Ideal for corded, cordless, 
reversible, and non-reversible drills

1/4” Chuck

1/4 pilot, 3/8-24 spindle 4 030243 530320

3/8” Chuck

1/4 pilot, 3/8-24 spindle 4 030247 530315

1/2” Chuck

9/32 pilot, 3/8-24 spindle 3 030598 530325

1/2” Chuck

9/32 pilot, 1/2-20 spindle 3 030602 530326

79675

030354
030243

81609

KEYLESS CHUCK
Century Tool

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Keyless Drill Chuck. Converts Screw Gun Into A Standard 
Chuck. Accepts Round Shanks.

1/4” 2 68585 705341

DRILL STOP SET
Century Tool

Item Pack Part # HDI #

FITS 1/16” TO 1/2” DIAMETER DRILL BITS

3 73512 705370
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DRILL GRINDING ATTACHMENT

GENERAL
Item Pack Part # HDI #

For sharpening drill bits.  Automatic adjustment for cor-
rect angle.  Use with bench or surface grinders.  
For 1/8 - 2/4 fractional, 1 - 30 numbers, A - Z letters, 3.0 - 
19.00mm metric

1 825 605758

EZ POWER 4 SIDED CHUCK KEY

EAZYPOWER CORP
Item Pack Part # HDI #

Eazypower 4 side Drill Chuck Key Carded

6 88149 912836

CHUCK KEY
Century Tool

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Chuck Keys. Hardened Tempered Alloy Steel Keys In A 
Variety Of Sizes For All Standard Drill Chucks.

1/4” CHUCK T-HANDLE K1 3 64501 705290

1/4-3/8” CHUCK T-HANDLE #9 3 64502 705291

 1/4-3/8” CHUCK THUMB K30 3 64503 705292

1/4-3/8” CHUCK BENT KGA 3 64504 620953

 1/4-3/8” CHUCK T-HANDLE 
KG

3 64505 620959

 1/4-1/2” CHUCK THUMB KK 3 64506 705293

1/2” CHUCK THUMB K32 3 64507 705294

1/2” CHUCK THUMB KR 3 64508 705295

CHUCK KEY HOLDER-FITS ALL CHUCK KEYS

3 64510 705297
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HAND & POWER TOOLS Date   11/29/07

DREMEL ATTACHMENTS

DREMEL
Item Pack Part # IBM #

Multi-Purpose Cutting Kit - Includes cutting guide, 2 
drywall and 1 multi-purpose cutting bit.

1 565 692013

Tile Cutting Kit - Includes cutting guide and 1 tile cutting 
bit.  Not for ceramic floor tile.

1 566 692014

Router Attachment - Precision routing for edging, 
grooving, and freehand.  Bit storage in handle.  Reversible 
edge guide for straight line cuts.  Routs accurate circles.

1 330 692012

Chainsaw Sharpening Attachment Kit - Easily sharpen 
the dullest of chain.  Use with #275, 285, 395, 398, 595 
tools.

1 1453 692027

Right Angle Attachment - For hard to reach spots.  Ball 
bearings and spiral bevel gears.  Quick connect, no tools 
required.  Fits tools #275, 285, 395, 398

1 575 692016

Flex Shaft Attachment - ½” x 36” long.  Easily attaches 
to rotary tool.

1 225 692010

DREMEL CARVING & ENGRAVING

DREMEL
Item Pack Part # IBM #

Engraving Cutters - For use in wood, fiberglass, plastic, 
& soft metals.  3/32” diameter.

1/32” Ball End 5 105 692029

1/16” Ball End 5 106 692030

1/16” Flat End 5 113 692036

3/32” Ball End 5 107 692031

Drywall Cutting Bit - Fast clean cut in drywall.

5 560 692156

Multi-Purpose Cutting Bit - Cuts wood, plastic fiber-
glass, drywall, laminate, aluminum and vinyl siding.

5 561 692157

Tile Cutting Bit - Cuts ceramic wall tile, cement board 
and plaster.  Not for floor tile.

5 562 692158

Diamond Wheel Points - For fine detail work in wood, 
jade, ceramic, glass, hardened steel, and stone.

5/64” 5 7134 692206

Tungsten Carbide Cutters - Use for sharpening, 
smoothing, & material removal on hardened & stainless 
steel, cast iron, non ferrous metals.

1/8” Cylinder End 5 9901 692212

1/8” Tapered End 5 9903 692214

High Speed Cutter - Used for shaping, hollowing, groov-
ing, slotting, making tapered holes in soft metals, plastics, 
and woods.

5/16” Cylinder End 5 115 692038

1/4” Diamond Point 5 125 692042

3/16” Ball End 5 192 692047

1/8” Cylinder End 5 194 692049

7/32” Cylinder End 5 196 692095

3/8” Slit End 5 199 692097

Router Bits - For routing, inlaying, and mortising in wood 
& other soft materials.  Use with Dremel tool #230 & 330 
attachments.

1/8” Corner Rounding 5 615 692163

1/8” Straight 5 650 692170

1/4” Straight 5 654 692173

565 566 330

1453 575
225

105

560

561
562

7134

9901

115 125 192

615 650 654

199
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DREMEL GRINDING & SHARPENING

DREMEL
Item Pack Part # IBM #

Grinding Stones Silicon Carbide - For stone, glass, 
ceramics, porcelain and non ferrous metals.

1/8” Tapered 5 83322 692226

3/16” Tapered 5 84922 692228

25/32” Flat 5 85422 692229

Aluminum Oxide - For metals, castings, welded joints, 
rivets, and rust.

3/8” Cylinder End 5 932 692185

3/8” Tapered End 5 952 692188

1/4” Tapered End 5 953 692189

5/8” Cylinder End 5 8193 692210

1” Flat End 5 8215 692211

Chainsaw Sharpening Stones - For quick, easy sharp-
ening of chain saw blades.

5/32” Cylinder End 5 453 692128

3/16” Cylinder End 5 454 692129

7/32” Cylinder End 5 455 692130

DREMEL CUTTING
DREMEL / CENTURY

Item Pack Part # IBM #

Cutting/Shaping Carbide Wheel - For cutting and 
shaping in woods, fiberglass, plastics, laminates.  Includes 
mandrel.

5 542 692154

Mandrel Dremel - For use with Dremel accessories

5 402 692100

Cut-Off Wheels - For slicing and cutting metal, wood, 
and plastic.  Use with Mandrel #402

1¼” x .045 Fiberglass
5 per card

5 426 692116

1¼” x .0625 Cut-Off Wheel
5 per card

5 540 692152

15/16” x .040 Heavy Duty
20 per card

5 420 692110

15/16” x .025 Cut-Off Wheel
36 per card

5 409 692105

3/4” x 0.045” Use Mandrel E 
Safe RPM 35000

3 78503 705948

		

83322 84922 85422 932 952 8193
8215

453

454

455

542
402

426 540

420 409

CIRCULAR SAW MINI
Century Tool

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Circular Saw Blade Mini, Cuts Hard Or Soft Wood, Fiber-
glass And Plastic. Each Tool Is Designed To Be Used In 
Dremel, Craftsman And All Other Precision Rotary Tools 
That Accept 1/8” Shank

5/8” USE MANDREL E SAFE 
RPM 35000

3 78501 705946

FELT WHEEL
Century Tool

Item Pack Part # HDI #

1” USE MANDREL E SAFE RPM 35000
Felt Wheel, For Fine Polishing Of Metal And Plastic Each 
Tool Is Designed To Be Used In Dremel, Craftsman And All 
Other Precision Rotary Tools That Accept 1/8” Shank.

3 78303 706003

DIAMOND SAW BLADE
Century Tool

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Diamond Saw Blade, Cuts Marble, Concrete, Brick, Por-
celain, Ceramics And Wood. Precision Rotary Tools. Each 
Tool Is Designed To Be Used In Dremel, Craftsman And All 
Other Precision Rotary Tools That Accept 1/8” Shank

3/4” USE MANDREL E SAFE 
RPM 35000

3 78502 705947
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DREMEL CLEANING & POLISHING

DREMEL
Item Pack Part # IBM #

Polishing Compound - Use with felt or cloth accessories.  
Polishes metals and plastics.

1 oz. jar 5 421 692111

Bristle Brush - For light deburring, cleaning & polishing.  
Use with 421 compound.

5 403 692101

Polishing Wheel - Polishing compound built into the 
wheel.  Polishes brass, bronze, copper, silver, steel and 
more.

5 520 692153

Felt Polishing Ends - For polishing metals and plastics.  
Use with 421 compound.  Uses #401 Mandrel.

1/2” Diameter Flat 5 414 692108

3/8” Diameter Tapered 5 422 692112

1” Diameter Flat 5 429 692119

Cloth Polishing Wheel - For buffing and polishing on 
plastics, metals, jewelry.  Use with 421 compound and 
402 Mandrel.

5 423 692113

Stainless Steel Brush - Does not cause “after rust” 
when used on corrosive materials like pewter, aluminum, 
and stanless steel.

3/4” Diameter 5 530 692146

Carbon Steel Brushes - For removing rust and corro-
sion, polishing metal surfaces, and cleaning electrical 
components.

3/4” Diameter 5 428 692118

1/2” Flared Diameter 5 442 692125

1/8” Diameter 5 443 692126

Brass Brush - Non sparking and will not scratch soft 
metals.

3/4” Diameter 5 535 692149

421 403
520

530 535

414
422 423

428 442 443

DREMEL TOOL ACCESSORIES

DREMEL
Item Pack Part # IBM #

Multipro Chuck - Quickly change accessories on Dremel 
tool without changing collets.  Fits 1/32” - 1/8” shanks and 
tools 395, 285, 275, and 595

1 4486 692196

Quick Change Collet Nut Kit - Includes collet nut and 4 
sizes of collets 1/8”, 3/32”, 1/16” and 1/32”

1 4485 692195

Carbon Motor Brushes - Fits most model #275, 285, 
295, 595, and 6000

1 90930 692235

4486 4485 90930

POLISHING TIP
Century Tool

Item Pack Part # HDI #

 TIP 3/8” SHANK 1/8”
Polishing Tip, For Polishing Metals And Plastics.

3 78301 706002
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DREMEL SANDING
DREMEL

Item Pack Part # IBM #

Sanding Bands - For rough shaping and smoothing of 
wood and fiberglass.  Removing rust from metal surfaces.  
Sander bands are replaceable on drums.  Includes
Mandrel

1/4” Diameter 60 grit 5 430 692120

1/2” Diameter 60 grit 5 407 692103

Replacement Sander Bands Only - 6 per card

1/4” Diameter 60 grit 5 431 692121

1/4” Diameter 120 grit 5 438 692123

1/2” Diameter 60 grit 5 408 692104

1/2” Diameter 120 grit 5 432 692122

Finishing Abrasive Buffs - For cleaning and light sand-
ing on metal, glass, wood, aluminum, and plastics.  1 
coarse and 1 medium per card.  Use with 402 Mandrel

5 511 692141

Flat Wheels - Grind and polish flat or contoured surfaces.  
Use as a finishing sander after heavier sanding and mate-
rial is completed.

3/8” thick 80 grit 5 502 692137

3/16” thick 80 grit 5 504 692139

430
407

431

511

502

ROTARY TOOL

GREAT NECK
Item Pack Part # IBM #

10,000 - 35,000 rpm variable speed system.  35 piece 
accessories.

1 80134 692476

UNIVERSAL MANDREL
Century Tool

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Universal Mandrel Fits All Precision Rotary Tool Accessories 
With A 1/16” Mandrel Hole. Precision Rotary Tools. Precision 
Rotary Cutting Tools Are  Industrial Quality For Cutting, 
Grinding And Carving. Each Tool Is Designed To Be Used 
In Dremel, Craftsman And All Other Precision Rotary Tools 
That Accept 1/8” Shank

3 78900 705960

DRESSING STONE
Century Tool

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Dressing Stone To Be Used To Clean And Maintain Grind-
ing Stones For Consistent Performance.

1” X 3/8” X 3/8” 3 78801 705959

BRISTLE BRUSH CUP
Century Tool

Item Pack Part # HDI #

For Polishing Or Light Cleaning Of Precious Metals. Preci-
sion Rotary Tools. Precision Rotary Cutting Tools Are  
Industrial Quality For Cutting, Grinding And Carving. Each 
Tool Is Designed To Be Used In Dremel, Craftsman And 
All Other Precision Rotary Tools That Accept 1/8” Shank. 
15,000 Max RPM Speed.

 1/2” SHANK 1/8” SAFE RPM 
15000

3 78602 705958

WIRE BRUSH RADIAL
Century Tool

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Radial Wire Brush For Metal Surface Cleaning, Removing 
Rust And Light Deburring. Precision Rotary Tools. Precision 
Rotary Cutting Tools Are  Industrial Quality For Cutting, 
Grinding And Carving. Each Tool Is Designed To Be Used 
In Dremel, Craftsman And All Other Precision Rotary Tools 
That Accept 1/8” Shank.

3/4” SHANK 1/8” SAFE RPM 
15000

3 78601 705957

DRUM SANDER
Century Tool

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Drum Sander, For Sanding Wood, Fiberglass And Metal 
Surfaces. 
1/2” COARSE 1/8” SHANK SAFE RPM 35000

3 78401 706004

SANDING BAND
Century Tool

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Drum Sander Band, For Sanding Wood, Fiberglass And 
Metal Surfaces. Precision Rotary Tools. Precision Rotary 
Cutting Tools Are  Industrial Quality For Cutting, Grinding 
And Carving. Each Tool Is Designed To Be Used In Dremel, 
Craftsman And All Other Precision Rotary Tools That Ac-
cept 1/8” Shank.

COARSE 3 78402 705939

FINE 3 78403 705941

DISC 3/4” Medium 220 Grit 3 78405 705943
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SAW GLIDE

STANLEY
Item Pack Part # HDI #

12” x 16” long.  Great for making circular saw cuts in 
composite I-Beam trusses, making angle cuts and com-
pound mitre cuts.  Nail holes are positioned for desired 
angle or pitch.

6 46068 695855

GRINDERS

GREAT NECK
Item Pack Part # HDI #

6” Bench Grinder - Heavy duty.  Includes goose neck 
lamp.  Contains 2 wheels, 2 position tool rests, eye 
guards, spark breaker.

1 80058 615386

4½” Angle Grinder - 2 position side handle, 5 amp mo-
tor, 11,000 RPM no load speed.  Includes grinding wheel, 
spanner wrench, 2 motor brushes.

1 80144 615091

CORDLESS DRILL

GREAT NECK
Item Pack Part # HDI #

18V - Variable speed, 3/8 keyless chuck, 16 torque 
settings, 3-5 hours charging time.  Includes drill, battery, 
charger, 13 pc. accessory kit

1 80133 615396

SANDER ACCESSORIES

BOSCH
Item Pack Part # HDI #

Corner Detail Sander Accessory - 5 hook and loop 
sanding triangle.  Premium resin bonded aluminum oxide.  
Pre-punched for dust extraction.  5 per package.

60 grit 1 SDTR060 691770

80 grit 1 SDTR080 691771

120 grit 1 SDTR120 691772

180 grit 1 SDTR180 671773

240 grit 1 SDTR240 671774

ENGRAVER

DREMEL
Item Pack Part # HDI #

Light and compact design.  Stroke adjustment dial.  Re-
placement points.

2 290 692026

SDTR060
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OSCILLATING TOOLS

EASYPOWER
Item Pack Part # HDI #

CRV Precision Push-Cut Saw Blade - Cutting in soft 
wood, cutting recess in furniture elements, and flush cutting 
wood components to length. (Wood/Plastics)

22mm ⅞ in. 6 50621 185540

CRV Standard Flush-Cut Wood Saw - Cutting into soft 
wood, cutting recess in furniture elements, and flush cutting 
wood components to length. (Wood/Plastics)

28mm  1⅛ in. 6 50622 185543

CRV Standard Flush-Cut Wood Saw - Milled & wavy 
set teeth for fine, straight cutting into soft wood, 
plastics, plasterboard pipes & similar materials.  Saw 
blade and mounting in matte black finish. CRV hardened 
teeth. (Wood/Plastics)

68mm 211/16 in. 6 50627 185555

CRV Standard Flush-Cut Saw Blade - Flush cutting 
nails, flush cutting copper pipe.  Plunge cut into plaster-
board. (Metal/Wood/Plastics)

34.1 mm 15/16 in. 6 50626 185553

Bi-Metal Standard Flush-Cut Saw Blade - Flush cutting 
nails, flush cutting copper pipe.  Plunge cut into plasterboard. 
(Metal/Wood/Plastics)

22mm ⅞ in. 6 50624 185545

Bi-Metal Standard Flush-Cut Saw Blade - Deep plunge 
cutting into wood, abrasive wooden materials & plastics. 
Cutting non-ferrous pipes & profiles with small dimensions. 
Cutting non-hardened nails, screws & steel profiles with 
small dimensions. (Metal/Wood/Plastics)

28 mm 1⅛ in. 6 50625 185550

CRV Precision Flush-Cut Saw Blade - Deep plunge 
cutting into wood, abrasive materials & plastic.  Cutting no-
hardened nails, screws & steel profiles with smaller dimen-
sions.  Cutting non-ferrous pipes & profiles with smaller 
dimensions. (Metal/Wood/Plastics)

34.1 mm  15/16 in. 6 50628 185563

CRV Precision Flush-Cut Wood Saw - Broad range 
of applications with CRV hardened teeth.  Cutting non-
ferrous pipes & profiles with smaller dimensions.  Saw & 
mounting in black matte finish.  (Metal/Wood/Plastics)

68mm 211/16 in. 6 50629 185565

Standard Push-Cut Universal Saw Blade - Broad 
range of applications with HSS hardened teeth. Milled and 
wavy (Universal)

31.75mm 1¼ in. 6 50630 185570

CRV Push-Cut Universal Saw - Milled and wavy set teeth 
for fine, straight cuts into soft woods, plastics, plasterboard 
pipes & similar materials. Saw blade & mounting in matte 
black finish.  CRV hardened teeth.  (Universal)

45mm 1¾ in. 6 50631 185573

Carbide Grit Flush-Cut Saw Blade - Broad range of 
applications with HSS hardened teeth.  Milled and wavy set 
teeth for fine, straight cuts into hard and soft woods, alumi-
num & non-ferrous metal.  Saw & mounting in matte black 
finish. (Grout/Tile Removal/Plaster/Porous Concrete)

28mm 1⅛ in. 6 50653 185575

AdaptAll Rockwell Arbor Adapter - Fits Sonicrafter 
Tool. Can be used with all of our accessories.

6 50597 185583 

OSCILLATING TOOLS

EASYPOWER50621

50622

50624

50625
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WET/DRY VACS

SHOP VAC
Item Pack Part # IBM #

Hang Up Mini - Quiet operation.  Wall mount design.  6’ 
cord, 1¼” x 4’ hose, gulper nozzle, crevice tool, hose 
holder, wall bracket, tool holder.

1 Gallon 1 201-14-00 537006

Hang Up Pro - Wall mount bracket included with 18’ 
locking hose, cartridge filter plus 8 accessories.  4.5 peak 
HP

5 Gallon 1 952-02-62 537023

Quiet Series - Plastic tank.  Auto shut-off valve.  6’ x 
1¼” hose.  Gulper nozzle, foam sleeve, filter, disc & ring.  
Caster system.  2 HP

5 Gallon 1 584-04-00 537002

Ultra Plus - Quieter operation.  Plastic tank - 3 yr 
warranty.  Auto float shut-off.  8’ x 1¼” hose, 2 ea. 1¼” 
extension wands, wet/dry nozzle crevice tool, gulper 
nozzle, caster system, collection bag, cartridge filter.  3 HP

6 Gallon 1 962-06-00 537001

Ultra Plus - Quiet operation.  Plastic tank - 3 yr warranty.  
18’ power cord, storage basket, 1¼” accessories:  8’ hose, 
2 wands, 10” squeegee, gulper nozzle, crevice tool, car-
tridge filter.  4 HP

10 Gallon 1 962-10-00 537020

Ultra Plus - Plastic tank - 4 yr warranty.  Auto shut-off.  
8’ x 2½” hose, 2 ea. 2½” extension wands, wet-dry nozzle 
w/squeegee insert, 8” utility nozzle, 2½” crevice tool, 2½” 
concentrator nozzle, collection bag, cartridge filter, and 
caster system.  5 HP

12 Gallon 1 962-12-00 537003

Quiet Plus - Quieter operation.  Plastic tank - 2 yr war-
ranty.  Top & side carry handles.  Inlet accepts 1¼” or 
2½” hose.  Rear tool & cord storage.  Comes with 2½” x 
6’ hose, 2 extension wands, 8” utility nozzle, filter disc, 
foam sleeve

16 Gallon 1 585-17-00 537004

6 - 10 Gallon

12 - 16 Gallon

5 Gal. Hang Up
5 Gallon

1 Gallon

ACCESSORIES/ACCESSORY KITS

SHOP VAC
Item Pack Part # IBM #

1¼” ACCESSORIES

Floor Care Kit - 1¼” heavy duty floor care.  For rugs, 
carpets, or bare floors.  10” master swivel nozzle, 10” 
brush attachment, 10” rug attachment.

1 801-79-62 537013

Household Cleaning Kit - Attachments for above the 
floor cleaning such as drapes, blinds, and furniture.  1 
each brush, crevice tool, gulper nozzle.

1 906-43-62 537015

Micro Cleaning Kit - Fits 1¼” hose.  Mini version of 
straight wand, crevice tool, round brush, oval brush plus 
1¼” adapter.

5 801-89-62 537021

Round Brush - Great for all prupose dry pick-up

5 906-15-62 537029

Crevice Tool - Used for cleaning hard to reach places

5 906-16-62 537030

Gulper Nozzle - Fast pick-up for both wet & dry surface

5 906-19-62 537031

Utility Claw - Fast pick-up for both wet & dry messes.  
Fits 1¼” and 2½” hoses

5 919-61-62 537035

Replacement Hose - 1¼” x 8’.  For all vacs.  With air 
flow control.  Black

1 905-65-62 537011

2½” ACCESSORIES

8’ Hose - Fits Shop Vac and other wet/dry vacs.  Stan-
dard and Lock-on tank inlets.

5 905-03-62 537028

Crevice Tool - Used to clean hard to reach places

5 906-78-62 537032

Round Brush - Use with 2½” hose and wands.  Used for 
cleaning irregular surfaces.

5 906-79-62 537033

Hose Coupler - Allows connection of 2 - 2½” hoses

5 906-86-62 537034

Elbow Grip - Adds an extra convenient handle

5 906-33-62 537036

801-79 906-43 801-89

801-78

Brush

Crevice Gulper Utility
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FILTERS & BAGS

SHOP VAC
Item Pack Part # HDI #

BAGS

For collection of fine dirt and Debris.  3 pack

5 - 8 Gallon 5 906-61-62 537016

10 - 12 Gallon 5 906-62-62 537017

16-25 Gallon 5 906-63-62 537018

For drywall dust, cement dust, cold ashes, and other fine 
dusts.

10 - 14 Gallon 5 906-72-62 537025

16 - 25 Gallon 5 906-73-62 537026

Cloth Bag - One per bag.  Cotton, machine washable, fits 
all shop vacs.

5 901-02-62 537009

FILTERS

Paper - 3 per pack.  Reusable.  To be used for dry pick-
up.  With mounting ring.

10 901-07-62 537005

Foam Filter Sleeve - For wet pick-up.  1 per pack

5 905-85-62 537007

Cartridge - For most wet/dry vacs.  Durable, reusable, 
economical.  Can be used by itself for wet or dry pick-up.

4 903-04-62 537019

99.97% Efficient HEPA 4 903-40-62 537027

Small Cartridge Filter - For small, dry debris.  Fits 
hang up vacs, 5 gal portable, floor master plus, and all 
around plus.

4 903-98-00 537022

906-61 906-72 901-02

901-07 905-85 903-04

903-98-00 SAND & KLEEN JUNIOR

Item Pack Part # HDI #

Sand&Kleen Jr. Hand Sander System - This system 
is good for small jobs and the beginner DIY’er. This 
system has 10’ of hose that allows 20’ of mobility. The 
MT 800 J System allows you to sand approximately 4 
drywall panels before having to renew the water in the 
Aquair Filter. The MT800SJ includes the 2 gallon Aquair 
Filter, 1 1/4” vacuum adapter, complete instructions and 
abrasive screen.

1 MT800J 537091


